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1     Jeff See               M1924        1/589    4:59       30:56
2     Jerry Claunch          M2529        1/608    5:01       31:07
3     Christopher Reis       M2529        2/608    5:03       31:22
4     Drew Harris            M1924        2/589    5:04       31:28
5     Tj Lentz               M4044        1/582    5:11       32:06
6     Ben Foley              M1924        3/589    5:12       32:17
7     Court Lilly            M3034        1/599    5:17       32:43
8     Mike Greiwe            M3034        2/599    5:17       32:48
9     Greaham Niemer         M1924        4/589    5:18       32:50
10    Robert Fisher          M1924        5/589    5:18       32:55
11    Kevin Stone            M1924        6/589    5:19       32:59
12    Tyler Hickey           M1924        7/589    5:20       33:04
13    Max Cordier            M1924        8/589    5:20       33:07
14    Hank Geer              M1718        1/190    5:22       33:15
15    Brian Denny            M1924        9/589    5:23       33:24
16    Clinton Cahall         M1924       10/589    5:24       33:32
17    Jordan Parayil         M1718        2/190    5:25       33:34
18    Eric Anish             M4044        2/582    5:25       33:34
19    Brian Berling          M1924       11/589    5:26       33:39
20    Sam Pogue              M1718        3/190    5:26       33:43
21    Ben Showman            M1924       12/589    5:26       33:43
22    Jason Berling          M1924       13/589    5:27       33:47
23    Eric Barth             M3034        3/599    5:27       33:48
24    Dominic Smith          M1924       14/589    5:28       33:55
25    Jason Beck             M1924       15/589    5:30       34:05
26    Nate Spears            M1924       16/589    5:31       34:10
27    Jeffrey Schroer        M1924       17/589    5:32       34:18
28    Graham Campbell        M1718        4/190    5:33       34:24
29    Jeff Buhr              M2529        3/608    5:33       34:26
30    Ryan Kiracofe          M1924       18/589    5:35       34:37
31    Brian Marshall         M2529        4/608    5:37       34:50
32    Eric Bair              M2529        5/608    5:37       34:50
33    Ryan Wooley            M2529        6/608    5:37       34:52
34    Max Group              M1924       19/589    5:38       34:53
35    Ryne Smith             M1924       20/589    5:39       35:05
36    William Rover          M1924       21/589    5:40       35:09
37    Jerry Biedenbender     M1924       22/589    5:40       35:10
38    Tobias Deardorff       M1924       23/589    5:41       35:15
39    Optimus Prime          M1924       24/589    5:41       35:16
40    Ben Dolan              M3034        4/599    5:41       35:16
41    Jerry Bricking         M4044        3/582    5:42       35:19
42    Zak Lewis              M2529        7/608    5:42       35:21
43    Nick Westerman         M2529        8/608    5:42       35:24
44    Andy Wolfer            M1516        1/211    5:43       35:25
45    Bill Keckeis           M1924       25/589    5:43       35:28
46    Kyle Dragan            M1924       26/589    5:43       35:28
47    Chris Myers            M1924       27/589    5:44       35:31
48    Mike Petro             M1924       28/589    5:44       35:34
49    Jacob McIntyre         M1516        2/211    5:45       35:38
50    Robert Leslie          M1924       29/589    5:45       35:38
51    Michael Wurzbacher     M1718        5/190    5:46       35:46
52    Joey Zeinner           M2529        9/608    5:47       35:54
53    Jen Alessandro         F2529       1/1052    5:47       35:55
54    Keith Schenkel         M1516        3/211    5:49       36:04
55    Tim Franxman           M2529       10/608    5:49       36:05
56    Eric Gruenbacher       M1718        6/190    5:50       36:12
57    Zachary Holtkamp       M1516        4/211    5:50       36:13
58    Brett Rubin            M3539        1/586    5:50       36:14
59    Dan Bird               M4549        1/669    5:52       36:22
60    Joe Cox                M1924       30/589    5:52       36:26
61    Gus Klofta             M1718        7/190    5:53       36:27
62    Mark Tensing           M4549        2/669    5:53       36:30
63    Chris Cavanaugh        M3539        2/586    5:53       36:31
64    Andrew Kennedy         M2529       11/608    5:53       36:32
65    Mark Ragase            M3034        5/599    5:54       36:33
66    Sean Ernst             M2529       12/608    5:54       36:33
67    Julianne Hoekzema      F1924        1/963    5:54       36:35
68    Eugene Rutz            M4549        3/669    5:54       36:38
69    Trey Huff              M1718        8/190    5:55       36:39
70    Bill Hoffman           M3539        3/586    5:55       36:40
71    Nathan Stewart         M2529       13/608    5:55       36:41
72    Rob Mooth              M4044        4/582    5:55       36:41
73    Paul Woytowich         M3539        4/586    5:56       36:49
74    Ian Anderson           M1718        9/190    5:56       36:51
75    Jj Crumpler            M1718       10/190    5:57       36:52
76    Bill Valenzano         M4549        4/669    5:57       36:53
77    Brent Vanorsdel        M2529       14/608    5:57       36:55
78    David De Noma          M4044        5/582    5:57       36:56
79    Louis Longhenry        M3539        5/586    5:57       36:56
80    Kevin Kappers          M1924       31/589    5:58       37:03
81    Bryan Jacobs           M2529       15/608    5:59       37:04
82    Josh Rieskamp          M1516        5/211    5:59       37:04
83    Josh Barnett           M1924       32/589    5:59       37:05
84    Tj Candy               M5054        1/575    5:59       37:07
85    Chris Wolfer           M4549        5/669    5:59       37:07
86    Eric Moore             M3539        6/586    5:59       37:10
87    Pete Beckman           M5054        2/575    6:00       37:10
88    Nathan Clinkenbeard    M1924       33/589    6:00       37:11
89    Jj Webber              M1516        6/211    6:00       37:13
90    Linda Backer           F4044        1/599    6:00       37:13
91    Ben Leininger          M1718       11/190    6:00       37:15
92    Eric Van Laningham     M3034        6/599    6:01       37:19
93    Tyler Roeth            M1718       12/190    6:01       37:20
94    Brett Frondorf         M1516        7/211    6:02       37:25
95    Kevin Butler           M4549        6/669    6:02       37:28
96    Collin Rothwell        M1516        8/211    6:03       37:29
97    Joel Kubala            M2529       16/608    6:03       37:30
98    Jason Heikenfeld       M3034        7/599    6:03       37:31
99    Katie Hickey           F1924        2/963    6:03       37:32
100   Lon Bussell            M5054        3/575    6:03       37:33
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101   Ben Kramer             M2529       17/608    6:04       37:35
102   Joel Belcher           M1718       13/190    6:04       37:35
103   John Fenton            M3539        7/586    6:04       37:36
104   Eric Showman           M1924       34/589    6:04       37:38
105   Paul Von Hertsenberg   M1924       35/589    6:04       37:38
106   Ryan Clark             M1924       36/589    6:04       37:40
107   Pete Kwiatkowski       M3539        8/586    6:04       37:41
108   Michael McMillen       M1718       14/190    6:05       37:41
109   Jeff Taylor-Haas       M2529       18/608    6:06       37:48
110   Jim Cole               M3539        9/586    6:07       37:56
111   Greg Rolfes            M1924       37/589    6:07       37:56
112   John Bossert           M3539       10/586    6:07       37:57
113   Danny Cox              M1718       15/190    6:07       38:00
114   Greg Dickman           M2529       19/608    6:08       38:04
115   Matthew Davidson       M3034        8/599    6:09       38:06
116   Jake Clark             M1516        9/211    6:09       38:06
117   Austin Wolfe           M1718       16/190    6:09       38:07
118   Nathan Braswell        M1718       17/190    6:09       38:08
119   Keith Knapp            M1924       38/589    6:09       38:09
120   Kevin Kramer           M2529       20/608    6:10       38:13
121   Cory Bailey            M1718       18/190    6:10       38:13
122   Nick Baker             M1924       39/589    6:10       38:13
123   Christopher Corbo      M3539       11/586    6:10       38:15
124   Ethan Bokeno           M1516       10/211    6:10       38:16
125   Adam Becker            M1924       40/589    6:11       38:20
126   Chris Benzinger        M3539       12/586    6:11       38:21
127   Jacob Nusekabel        M1924       41/589    6:11       38:24
128   Steven Woodard         M4549        7/669    6:12       38:30
129   Brian Singstock        M4044        6/582    6:13       38:32
130   Matt Oberholzer        M1516       11/211    6:13       38:32
131   Jim White              M4044        7/582    6:13       38:33
132   Adam Sprague           M1924       42/589    6:13       38:35
133   Stephen Chambers       M5054        4/575    6:15       38:43
134   Caleb Liebing          M1718       19/190    6:15       38:43
135   Peter Graves           M1924       43/589    6:15       38:44
136   Megan Keating          F1924        3/963    6:15       38:46
137   Nancy Keating          F1924        4/963    6:15       38:46
138   Tommy Weber            M1924       44/589    6:15       38:46
139   Marybeth Keating       F1924        5/963    6:15       38:46
140   Drew Valenzano         M1718       20/190    6:15       38:47
141   Chris Ferrone          M2529       21/608    6:16       38:49
142   Sam Forman             M1718       21/190    6:16       38:52
143   Steve Trahey           M3034        9/599    6:16       38:52
144   Jereme Ransick         M3034       10/599    6:16       38:53
145   Nick Vogele            M0114        1/253    6:16       38:53
146   Ryan Morgan            M1516       12/211    6:16       38:54
147   Marc Friend            M2529       22/608    6:16       38:54
148   Rod Reneski            M4044        8/582    6:16       38:54
149   Adam Gibson            M3034       11/599    6:16       38:55
150   Lee Southwood          M1718       22/190    6:17       38:56
151   Corey Zielinski        M1516       13/211    6:17       38:56
152   Kevin Berling          M1718       23/190    6:17       38:56
153   Adam McCuiston         M2529       23/608    6:17       38:57
154   Dave Gutekunst         M2529       24/608    6:17       38:58
155   Daniel Ronan           M3034       12/599    6:17       38:59
156   Bob Fehrenbach         M4044        9/582    6:17       39:02
157   Frank Deaton           M1718       24/190    6:18       39:02
158   Patrick Ammerman       M1516       14/211    6:18       39:04
159   Sam Hahn               M1516       15/211    6:18       39:04
160   Nick Fry               M1516       16/211    6:18       39:05
161   Seth Darbyshire        M1516       17/211    6:18       39:05
162   Peter Curnutte         M1718       25/190    6:19       39:09
163   Christoffer Molnar     M2529       25/608    6:19       39:11
164   Brian Zweig            M4044       10/582    6:19       39:12
165   Kirsten Giacomini      F4044        2/599    6:19       39:14
166   Sean Burgoon           M1718       26/190    6:19       39:14
167   Adam Schmidt           M1924       45/589    6:20       39:14
168   Bryan Niese            M2529       26/608    6:20       39:15
169   Dennis M. Miles        M3539       13/586    6:20       39:16
170   Bryan Krabbe           M3034       13/599    6:20       39:16
171   Tom Arnold             M2529       27/608    6:20       39:17
172   Ryan Rybolt            M3034       14/599    6:20       39:18
173   Zach Steever           M2529       28/608    6:20       39:19
174   Tom Eckel              M5559        1/375    6:21       39:21
175   Stephen Humbert        M1516       18/211    6:21       39:21
176   Kristen Balogh         F1924        6/963    6:21       39:22
177   Spencer Cowan          M1924       46/589    6:21       39:22
178   Andrew Blain           M1516       19/211    6:21       39:22
179   Ben Chandler           M2529       29/608    6:21       39:23
180   David Harper           M1718       27/190    6:21       39:24
181   Mike Bauer             M1924       47/589    6:21       39:26
182   Kerry Lee              F3034        1/745    6:22       39:27
183   Doug Deep              M4044       11/582    6:22       39:27
184   Jeffrey Denny          M1516       20/211    6:22       39:27
185   Mike Jarrold           M3539       14/586    6:22       39:27
186   Cody Lacewell          M1516       21/211    6:22       39:28
187   Karen Braun            F3539        1/636    6:22       39:28
188   Zachary Dangel         M1516       22/211    6:22       39:28
189   Jeffrey Gambrell       M1718       28/190    6:22       39:29
190   Christina Schneider    F1924        7/963    6:22       39:32
191   Zachary Kazior         M1924       48/589    6:22       39:33
192   Daniel Toberman        M1718       29/190    6:23       39:34
193   Greg Sisson            M3539       15/586    6:23       39:36
194   Max Bischoff           M1516       23/211    6:23       39:37
195   Craig Dressler         M2529       30/608    6:23       39:37
196   William Lewis          M2529       31/608    6:23       39:38
197   Lauren McCafferty      F1924        8/963    6:23       39:38
198   Dan Krieger            M4044       12/582    6:23       39:39
199   Randy Phirman          M3034       15/599    6:23       39:39
200   Nicholas Czirr         M2529       32/608    6:24       39:39
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201   Scott Goertemiller     M4044       13/582    6:24       39:40
202   Michael Embury         M3539       16/586    6:24       39:41
203   Sam Fetters            M1718       30/190    6:24       39:41
204   Joe Brown              M4549        8/669    6:24       39:41
205   Brian Rapien           M1924       49/589    6:24       39:42
206   David Stejbach         M3539       17/586    6:24       39:42
207   Patrick Egan           M1718       31/190    6:24       39:43
208   Brett Arnold           M2529       33/608    6:24       39:44
209   Mark Graham            M2529       34/608    6:25       39:46
210   Eric Grasha            M3034       16/599    6:25       39:47
211   Heather Backer         F3034        2/745    6:25       39:47
212   Robert Hansen          M1718       32/190    6:25       39:48
213   Michael McNally        M4044       14/582    6:25       39:51
214   Mike Mudd              M3539       18/586    6:25       39:51
215   Chris Lenhof           M2529       35/608    6:26       39:52
216   Matthew Garrod         M3034       17/599    6:26       39:52
217   Lisa Tecklenburg       F2529       2/1052    6:26       39:57
218   Tim Bailey             M5054        5/575    6:26       39:57
219   Elliott Ludlow         M1516       24/211    6:27       40:00
220   Craig Shuholm          M4044       15/582    6:27       40:01
221   Corey Barnett          M1924       50/589    6:27       40:03
222   Robert Lawson          M4044       16/582    6:28       40:07
223   Jon Kroeger            M2529       36/608    6:28       40:08
224   Jeff Stewart           M3539       19/586    6:28       40:09
225   Johann Hindert         M2529       37/608    6:28       40:09
226   Nathaniel Finney       M1718       33/190    6:28       40:09
227   Richard Goodman        M4044       17/582    6:28       40:09
228   Katherine Lewnard      F1924        9/963    6:28       40:09
229   Luke Behler            M1516       25/211    6:29       40:11
230   Ryan Earhart           M2529       38/608    6:29       40:11
231   James Whitaker         M5054        6/575    6:29       40:11
232   Robert Jones           M4044       18/582    6:29       40:11
233   Jay Herbert            M3034       18/599    6:29       40:12
234   Jeffrey Williams       M3034       19/599    6:29       40:13
235   Shawn Burton           M3034       20/599    6:29       40:13
236   Daniel Wulker          M1718       34/190    6:29       40:13
237   Chris Thorner          M3539       20/586    6:29       40:15
238   Sara Fraley            F1924       10/963    6:29       40:16
239   Michael Gutekunst      M3034       21/599    6:30       40:17
240   Rob Gould              M3539       21/586    6:30       40:18
241   Jack Martini           M0114        2/253    6:30       40:18
242   Jeremy Couey           M2529       39/608    6:30       40:18
243   Matt Herring           M3034       22/599    6:30       40:19
244   Michael McCullough     M1516       26/211    6:30       40:21
245   Ken Giessler           M4549        9/669    6:30       40:21
246   Eric Rawe              M4549       10/669    6:30       40:22
247   Kyle Hildebrandt       M2529       40/608    6:31       40:23
248   Pj Arling              M4549       11/669    6:31       40:23
249   Mike Lies              M5559        2/375    6:31       40:25
250   James Cain             M3034       23/599    6:31       40:25
251   Lance Bucher           M3539       22/586    6:31       40:27
252   Leslie Kraus           F1924       11/963    6:32       40:31
253   Andrew Becker          M2529       41/608    6:32       40:32
254   Melanie Price          F1924       12/963    6:32       40:32
255   Todd Mansfield         M4044       19/582    6:32       40:34
256   Ariana Fisher          F1924       13/963    6:33       40:35
257   Alan Goudzwaard        M5054        7/575    6:33       40:35
258   Andres Chavez          M2529       42/608    6:33       40:36
259   Gay Hammon             F4044        3/599    6:33       40:37
260   Tyler Borek            M1924       51/589    6:33       40:39
261   Kristopher Horton      M3034       24/599    6:33       40:40
262   Ross Hallman           M1718       35/190    6:33       40:40
263   Chris Thomas           M3539       23/586    6:33       40:41
264   Mark McCormick         M1718       36/190    6:34       40:41
265   Blake Meyer            M0114        3/253    6:34       40:42
266   Jusin Landers          M1924       52/589    6:34       40:45
267   Stephen Stoll          M5559        3/375    6:34       40:45
268   Leslie Irvine          F1924       14/963    6:34       40:46
269   Rob Fisher             M1924       53/589    6:34       40:46
270   Justin Elam            M2529       43/608    6:34       40:47
271   Evan Bunn              M1516       27/211    6:35       40:48
272   Joe Brinkmann          M4549       12/669    6:35       40:49
273   Kyle Von Hertsenberg   M1516       28/211    6:35       40:50
274   Nick Hutchinson        M1718       37/190    6:35       40:53
275   Sarah Simonetti        F1718        1/271    6:35       40:53
276   Eddie Von Hertsenberg  M1924       54/589    6:36       40:54
277   Michael Egan           M1516       29/211    6:36       40:54
278   Mike Molloy            M3539       24/586    6:36       40:54
279   Keith Mills            M3034       25/599    6:36       40:55
280   Andrew Kretschmann     M1924       55/589    6:36       40:55
281   Michael Bruns          M1924       56/589    6:36       40:56
282   Nate Thomas            M1516       30/211    6:36       40:56
283   Kelly Jones            F1924       15/963    6:36       40:57
284   Sam Wade               M1516       31/211    6:36       40:57
285   Evan Cheshire          M1516       32/211    6:36       40:59
286   Eric Capannari         M1718       38/190    6:37       41:00
287   Chris Toelke           M1924       57/589    6:37       41:00
288   Sean Mills             M1924       58/589    6:37       41:00
289   Eric Huey              M4549       13/669    6:37       41:01
290   Adam Hill              M2529       44/608    6:37       41:01
291   Maxwell Cucinotta      M1516       33/211    6:37       41:01
292   Dan Eagen              M3034       26/599    6:37       41:01
293   Jeffrey Cramer         M1718       39/190    6:37       41:02
294   John Graves            M1924       59/589    6:37       41:03
295   Dave Lenahan           M5559        4/375    6:37       41:04
296   Thomas Mathias         M3539       25/586    6:37       41:05
297   Jacob Smith            M1718       40/190    6:38       41:06
298   Brian Tecklenburg      M1924       60/589    6:38       41:07
299   Jonathan Blazejewski   M1924       61/589    6:38       41:08
300   Danny Bross            M1718       41/190    6:38       41:09
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301   Ted Bross              M1924       62/589    6:38       41:09
302   Jack Ryan              M4044       20/582    6:38       41:09
303   Nic Keuler             M2529       45/608    6:38       41:10
304   Everett Nunlist        M3034       27/599    6:38       41:10
305   Dana Gruenbacher       M4044       21/582    6:38       41:11
306   Greg Lemmon            M1924       63/589    6:38       41:11
307   Chad Beneker           M1516       34/211    6:38       41:12
308   Peter Wasky            M1718       42/190    6:39       41:13
309   Christopher Beerman    M3539       26/586    6:39       41:14
310   Mike Inderhees         M1718       43/190    6:39       41:15
311   Barry Spain            M3034       28/599    6:39       41:16
312   Matthew Brannan        M2529       46/608    6:40       41:19
313   Dan Willen             M3034       29/599    6:40       41:21
314   Shelly Peters          F1516        1/197    6:40       41:22
315   Martin McKinney        M1924       64/589    6:40       41:24
316   Bridget Riehle         F1924       16/963    6:40       41:24
317   Jamie Rife             F1924       17/963    6:40       41:24
318   Bruce Williams         M5054        8/575    6:41       41:25
319   Jonathan Woody         M1516       35/211    6:41       41:26
320   Kaitin Price           F1718        2/271    6:41       41:26
321   Maggie Bischoff        F1516        2/197    6:41       41:26
322   Hillary Tipton         F1924       18/963    6:41       41:28
323   Doug Volle             M1924       65/589    6:41       41:29
324   Michael Gerhardt       M1516       36/211    6:41       41:30
325   Zach Bernens           M1924       66/589    6:41       41:31
326   Scott Edwards          M3539       27/586    6:42       41:31
327   Joerg Zuend            M5054        9/575    6:42       41:33
328   Michael Schroeck       M5054       10/575    6:42       41:34
329   William Kelley         M4044       22/582    6:42       41:34
330   Patrick Campbell       M0114        4/253    6:42       41:35
331   David Adams            M2529       47/608    6:42       41:37
332   Dean Cook              M3539       28/586    6:43       41:37
333   Alex Shields           M1924       67/589    6:43       41:39
334   John Carrithers        M3034       30/599    6:43       41:39
335   Douglas Lachance       M4549       14/669    6:43       41:43
336   John Klump             M4549       15/669    6:43       41:43
337   Matt Bourgraf          M3034       31/599    6:44       41:44
338   Bob Leibold            M5054       11/575    6:44       41:44
339   Carl Wiers             M4044       23/582    6:44       41:45
340   Michele McKenney       F1924       19/963    6:44       41:47
341   Ian Trau               M1516       37/211    6:44       41:48
342   Michael Besl           M1718       44/190    6:44       41:49
343   Van Ly                 M2529       48/608    6:45       41:50
344   Joseph Huwel           M3034       32/599    6:45       41:51
345   Tyler Bick             M1516       38/211    6:45       41:53
346   Michael Riley          M3539       29/586    6:46       41:56
347   Stephen Pair           M1516       39/211    6:46       41:56
348   Bekah Rehkamp          F1718        3/271    6:46       41:56
349   Alphonse Harris        M1924       68/589    6:46       41:56
350   Jake Kelley            M1718       45/190    6:46       41:58
351   Rick Lukin             M4044       24/582    6:46       41:58
352   Matt King              M2529       49/608    6:46       41:59
353   Charles Anderson       M4549       16/669    6:46       42:00
354   Patrick Schultheis     M4549       17/669    6:46       42:01
355   Anthony Traficant      M2529       50/608    6:46       42:02
356   Bob Butsch             M3034       33/599    6:47       42:02
357   Naarah Pyscher         F2529       3/1052    6:47       42:02
358   Ben Lindy              M2529       51/608    6:47       42:03
359   Amy Schoenfeld         F1924       20/963    6:47       42:03
360   Tanja Neumann          F1924       21/963    6:47       42:04
361   Jeff Hartness          M3034       34/599    6:47       42:04
362   Tyler Bernens          M1924       69/589    6:47       42:04
363   Jeffrey Domsic         M3034       35/599    6:47       42:05
364   Scott Wilford          M3539       30/586    6:47       42:06
365   Ethan Dixius           M1516       40/211    6:47       42:06
366   Meghan Shagena         F1924       22/963    6:47       42:07
367   Adam Bird              M1718       46/190    6:47       42:07
368   Greg Hughes            M4549       18/669    6:47       42:07
369   Paul Heintz            M4549       19/669    6:47       42:07
370   Dennis Geiger          M5559        5/375    6:48       42:09
371   Kevin Dryfuse          M2529       52/608    6:48       42:09
372   Robin Meagher          F2529       4/1052    6:48       42:10
373   Jacob McNamara         M0114        5/253    6:48       42:10
374   Jason Simcoe           M1924       70/589    6:48       42:11
375   Douglas Bracken        M3539       31/586    6:48       42:11
376   Stephen Peelman        M5559        6/375    6:48       42:13
377   Sean Safdi             M2529       53/608    6:48       42:14
378   Eddie Hertsenberg      M1924       71/589    6:49       42:14
379   Edward Schloss         M4044       25/582    6:49       42:15
380   Ross Frondorf          M0114        6/253    6:49       42:16
381   David Morrow           M3539       32/586    6:49       42:16
382   Julia Clements         F1718        4/271    6:49       42:17
383   Morgan Powers          F1718        5/271    6:49       42:17
384   Steve Kneipp           M4044       26/582    6:49       42:17
385   Jim Bruns              M4549       20/669    6:49       42:18
386   Joseph Fung            M4549       21/669    6:49       42:18
387   Gary Widdig            M4549       22/669    6:49       42:19
388   Sarah McCormick        F2529       5/1052    6:49       42:19
389   Richard Owens          M3539       33/586    6:49       42:20
390   Elissa Veite           F2529       6/1052    6:49       42:20
391   Trevin Peterson        M1516       41/211    6:49       42:20
392   Tarah Cole             F1924       23/963    6:49       42:20
393   Justin McIntyre        M1718       47/190    6:49       42:20
394   Michael McCormick      M2529       54/608    6:49       42:20
395   Timothy Lally          M4549       23/669    6:50       42:21
396   Ed Bachman             M5054       12/575    6:50       42:23
397   Jon Maurer             M1718       48/190    6:50       42:24
398   Greg Alverson          M4549       24/669    6:50       42:26
399   Robert Moyer           M3034       36/599    6:50       42:26
400   Kelsey Hinken          F1516        3/197    6:51       42:27
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401   Jim Lockwood Jr.       M3034       37/599    6:51       42:27
402   Darryl Collier         M4549       25/669    6:51       42:29
403   Don Yohman             M5559        7/375    6:51       42:30
404   Bill Kunes             M3539       34/586    6:51       42:31
405   Randy Cox              M4549       26/669    6:51       42:32
406   Eric Southwood         M1516       42/211    6:51       42:32
407   Michael Jones          M1924       72/589    6:51       42:32
408   David Herr             M4549       27/669    6:52       42:34
409   Lang Hoyt              M1924       73/589    6:52       42:34
410   Lindsey Hinken         F0114        1/222    6:52       42:35
411   Chip Boertlein         M3034       38/599    6:52       42:37
412   Mark Gruenbacher       M1516       43/211    6:52       42:38
413   Brian Elwell           M5054       13/575    6:52       42:38
414   William Culp, Jr.      M2529       55/608    6:52       42:39
415   Don Baumgartner        M3034       39/599    6:53       42:39
416   Gregg Vonderhaar       M3539       35/586    6:53       42:40
417   Jim Frondorf           M5054       14/575    6:53       42:41
418   Christopher Lally      M1516       44/211    6:53       42:41
419   Alison Bedingfield     F2529       7/1052    6:53       42:42
420   Jeffrey King           M1924       74/589    6:53       42:44
421   Brian Rhodes           M4044       27/582    6:53       42:44
422   John Stephens          M4549       28/669    6:54       42:49
423   Jordin Cooper          F1924       24/963    6:54       42:49
424   Doug Todd              M4549       29/669    6:54       42:49
425   John Meckstroth, Jr.   M5054       15/575    6:54       42:49
426   Danny Crowell          M1718       49/190    6:54       42:49
427   MacKel McQueary        M1924       75/589    6:54       42:50
428   Stephen Lavelle        M3034       40/599    6:55       42:52
429   Kelly Friedmann        F1924       25/963    6:55       42:52
430   Paul Krehbiel          M1516       45/211    6:55       42:52
431   Adam Griesinger        M0114        7/253    6:55       42:55
432   Zach Holbrook          M3034       41/599    6:55       42:55
433   Steven Sawdai          M4044       28/582    6:55       42:55
434   Mark Goldick           M4044       29/582    6:55       42:55
435   Darius Sabaliunas      M3539       36/586    6:55       42:56
436   Jason Wingert          M3034       42/599    6:55       42:56
437   Andy McGarvey          M4549       30/669    6:55       42:56
438   Christine Moon         F1516        4/197    6:55       42:57
439   Todd Smith             M4044       30/582    6:56       42:59
440   Brad Spence            M3034       43/599    6:56       42:59
441   David Spence           M3034       44/599    6:56       42:59
442   Andrew Greene          M1516       46/211    6:56       43:00
443   Daniel Graver          M2529       56/608    6:56       43:00
444   Greg Smedley           M2529       57/608    6:56       43:01
445   Brian Hay              M4044       31/582    6:56       43:02
446   Lisa Sand              F1924       26/963    6:56       43:02
447   Dani Dailey            F0114        2/222    6:56       43:04
448   Seth Gold              M1516       47/211    6:56       43:04
449   Jeff Rieder            M3034       45/599    6:57       43:04
450   Kerry Ellwanger        M1516       48/211    6:57       43:04
451   Jennifer Summe         F4549        1/569    6:57       43:04
452   Christopher Keyser     M4044       32/582    6:57       43:04
453   Derek De Jong          M4044       33/582    6:57       43:04
454   David Nixon            M5054       16/575    6:57       43:05
455   John Skovran           M2529       58/608    6:57       43:05
456   Dustin Dow             M2529       59/608    6:57       43:06
457   Chuck Altenau          M5054       17/575    6:57       43:08
458   Jonathan Hurst         M3034       46/599    6:57       43:09
459   Brian Sparkman         M1924       76/589    6:57       43:09
460   Trevor Shunk           M1924       77/589    6:57       43:09
461   Jeff Bischoff          M3539       37/586    6:57       43:09
462   Teresa Nichols         F4044        4/599    6:57       43:10
463   Jacob Rutz             M1516       49/211    6:57       43:10
464   William Wilson         M4549       31/669    6:57       43:10
465   Lawrence McHaffie      M4549       32/669    6:58       43:10
466   Eric Knight            M3034       47/599    6:58       43:10
467   Robert Nichols         M3539       38/586    6:58       43:11
468   Iain Hughes            M4549       33/669    6:58       43:11
469   Samuel Stupak          M1924       78/589    6:58       43:11
470   Troy Moon              M4044       34/582    6:58       43:11
471   Allen Higginbotham     M3034       48/599    6:58       43:12
472   Nick Fallat            M2529       60/608    6:58       43:12
473   Kevin Lenahan          M2529       61/608    6:58       43:13
474   Michael Cannon         M4044       35/582    6:58       43:13
475   Jacob Cohen            M1516       50/211    6:58       43:14
476   Paul Durham            M1924       79/589    6:58       43:14
477   Mark Weden             M1924       80/589    6:58       43:14
478   Manuel Chavez 3        M3034       49/599    6:58       43:15
479   Joe Jellison           M1924       81/589    6:58       43:15
480   Nicholas Ciaccio       M4044       36/582    6:58       43:16
481   Forest Heis            M4044       37/582    6:58       43:16
482   Paul Balent            M3539       39/586    6:59       43:17
483   Matt Rogers            M1718       50/190    6:59       43:17
484   Jim Tussey             M1516       51/211    6:59       43:18
485   Pat Lenahan            M5559        8/375    6:59       43:18
486   Christopher Chase      M3034       50/599    6:59       43:19
487   Daniel Muething        M2529       62/608    6:59       43:20
488   Charles Harty          M1718       51/190    6:59       43:21
489   Brian Lenahan          M1924       82/589    6:59       43:21
490   Wayne Kremer           M1924       83/589    6:59       43:22
491   Jim Webb               M2529       63/608    6:59       43:22
492   Jerry Jellig           M4044       38/582    6:59       43:22
493   Jennifer Jellig        M2529       64/608    6:59       43:22
494   Alex Ferree            M1516       52/211    7:00       43:23
495   Amanda Lindsey         F2529       8/1052    7:00       43:23
496   David Simpson          M4549       34/669    7:00       43:23
497   Paul Stamp             M5054       18/575    7:00       43:24
498   Dillon Stanfield       M1516       53/211    7:00       43:24
499   Shannon Moon           F3539        2/636    7:00       43:25
500   Dan Quinlan            M5054       19/575    7:00       43:25
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501   Christopher Jurgens    M3034       51/599    7:00       43:26
502   Brian Wilson           M1924       84/589    7:00       43:27
503   Richie Cappola         M1924       85/589    7:00       43:27
504   Jessica Hancox         F2529       9/1052    7:00       43:28
505   Chris Heiert           M3539       40/586    7:01       43:30
506   Al Schretter           M4044       39/582    7:01       43:30
507   Stuart Harty           M2529       65/608    7:01       43:30
508   Dan Griffin            M5054       20/575    7:01       43:31
509   Amy Olsen              F3539        3/636    7:01       43:31
510   Anna Moore             F2529      10/1052    7:01       43:31
511   Andrew Ellerhorst      M1516       54/211    7:01       43:31
512   David Jacob            M2529       66/608    7:01       43:32
513   John Meyer             M1924       86/589    7:01       43:33
514   Greg Rose              M1718       52/190    7:01       43:33
515   Geoffrey Morgan        M4044       40/582    7:01       43:34
516   Michael Colgan         M0114        8/253    7:02       43:35
517   Cameron Kurz           F1924       27/963    7:02       43:37
518   Kevin Kluesener        M1516       55/211    7:02       43:37
519   Lee Ransdell           M4549       35/669    7:02       43:37
520   Reid Schneeman         M3034       52/599    7:02       43:37
521   Timothy Hochthanner    M3034       53/599    7:02       43:37
522   David Jones            M5054       21/575    7:02       43:38
523   Dave Dixon             M4549       36/669    7:02       43:38
524   Jeff Barnhorst         M5054       22/575    7:02       43:38
525   Dennis Sweeney Jr      M1924       87/589    7:02       43:40
526   Shawn Bode             M4549       37/669    7:02       43:40
527   Jason Wise             M3539       41/586    7:03       43:42
528   James Rutt             M1924       88/589    7:03       43:43
529   Jeff Stupak            M5054       23/575    7:03       43:43
530   Ike Iacono             M1924       89/589    7:03       43:43
531   Matthew Gilbert        M1516       56/211    7:03       43:44
532   Andrew Hackman         M2529       67/608    7:03       43:44
533   George Larry           M5054       24/575    7:03       43:44
534   George Menyhert        M3539       42/586    7:03       43:44
535   Brian Hickey           M4549       38/669    7:03       43:44
536   Jack Schlueter         M1516       57/211    7:03       43:45
537   Jake Haigis            M1516       58/211    7:03       43:45
538   Ethan Pearce           M1516       59/211    7:03       43:46
539   Zach Burt              M1516       60/211    7:03       43:47
540   Brian Young            M4044       41/582    7:03       43:47
541   Nicholas Bouchard      M2529       68/608    7:03       43:47
542   Todd Obbie             M4549       39/669    7:04       43:49
543   Greg Mosure            M3539       43/586    7:04       43:49
544   David Lunn             M3034       54/599    7:04       43:49
545   Monique Choquette      F3034        3/745    7:04       43:50
546   Matt Wittman           M1924       90/589    7:04       43:51
547   Joel Pieper            M4044       42/582    7:04       43:51
548   Derek Linstruth        M3539       44/586    7:04       43:51
549   Ben Hughes             M1924       91/589    7:04       43:52
550   Andy Schneider         M3034       55/599    7:04       43:52
551   Keoni Christensen      M3034       56/599    7:05       43:54
552   Marlene Bloomfield     F4044        5/599    7:05       43:54
553   Christie Mideli        F1516        5/197    7:05       43:54
554   Steve Southwood        M5054       25/575    7:05       43:54
555   Jerry Mohr             M4549       40/669    7:05       43:54
556   Michael Brissie        M2529       69/608    7:05       43:55
557   Chad Lockard           M3034       57/599    7:05       43:55
558   Marshall Eric Atnip    M3034       58/599    7:05       43:55
559   Amy Neumann            F1924       28/963    7:05       43:57
560   Lee Krombholz          M4549       41/669    7:05       43:57
561   Ryan Balmat            M1924       92/589    7:05       43:57
562   Rodney Thomas          M6064        1/167    7:05       43:57
563   Peter Stackpole        M3539       45/586    7:05       43:57
564   Andrew Batta           M2529       70/608    7:05       43:58
565   Lauren Dehan           F1718        6/271    7:05       43:58
566   Geoff Pornoy           M4549       42/669    7:05       43:58
567   Kevin Thomas           M1924       93/589    7:05       43:58
568   Robyn Williams         F4549        2/569    7:05       43:59
569   Robert Jones           M4549       43/669    7:06       44:01
570   Dan Aerni              M5559        9/375    7:06       44:02
571   Andrew Bethea          M3539       46/586    7:06       44:02
572   Tyler Cross            M2529       71/608    7:06       44:03
573   Tyler Woodhouse        M1718       53/190    7:06       44:03
574   Mark Altherr           M2529       72/608    7:06       44:05
575   Sam Dixius             M1718       54/190    7:06       44:05
576   Thomas Lauxtr          M4549       44/669    7:06       44:05
577   Alex Siefke            M1516       61/211    7:06       44:05
578   Mary Stebbins          F4044        6/599    7:06       44:05
579   John Wyrick            M5054       26/575    7:06       44:05
580   Jeff Waggoner          M5559       10/375    7:07       44:06
581   Nick Simonetti         M5054       27/575    7:07       44:07
582   Annie Butler           F1718        7/271    7:07       44:07
583   Adam Johnson           M2529       73/608    7:07       44:07
584   Matt Gross             M3539       47/586    7:07       44:07
585   David Portman          M1924       94/589    7:07       44:09
586   Molly Krumpelbeck      F2529      11/1052    7:07       44:09
587   Nathan Gill            M3034       59/599    7:07       44:09
588   Dominic Iannarino      M3034       60/599    7:07       44:10
589   Elizabeth Heinbabh     F1516        6/197    7:07       44:11
590   Cole Garriott          M0114        9/253    7:07       44:12
591   Kirk Beatty            M4549       45/669    7:07       44:12
592   Casey Hilmer           F1718        8/271    7:07       44:12
593   Adrian Connerty        M3539       48/586    7:07       44:12
594   Max McGehee            M0114       10/253    7:08       44:12
595   Jackson Neff           M1516       62/211    7:08       44:13
596   Hal Stewart            M5054       28/575    7:08       44:13
597   Joel Rumker            M1924       95/589    7:08       44:14
598   Fryman Scott           M2529       74/608    7:08       44:15
599   Jennifer Hannen        F1924       29/963    7:08       44:16
600   Pattie Lucking         F4549        3/569    7:08       44:16
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601   Laura Fisher           F1924       30/963    7:08       44:17
602   Benjamin Alexander     M2529       75/608    7:08       44:17
603   Evan Palmer            M1718       55/190    7:08       44:17
604   Jessica Heikenfeld     F3034        4/745    7:08       44:17
605   Andrew Biernat         M4549       46/669    7:08       44:17
606   Matthew Feldhaus       M1924       96/589    7:08       44:18
607   Ron Knueven            M5559       11/375    7:08       44:18
608   David Kegg             M4044       43/582    7:08       44:18
609   Kelly Schwegman        F2529      12/1052    7:09       44:19
610   David Liebing          M4549       47/669    7:09       44:20
611   Courtney Krummert      F1924       31/963    7:09       44:20
612   Robert Burns           M2529       76/608    7:09       44:22
613   Alex Thiery            M1516       63/211    7:09       44:22
614   Tim Lambrechts         M4549       48/669    7:09       44:22
615   Kara Lewnard           F1924       32/963    7:09       44:22
616   Mark Jones             M3034       61/599    7:09       44:23
617   John Book              M4549       49/669    7:09       44:23
618   John Brumm             M1924       97/589    7:09       44:23
619   Bill Shatto            M4044       44/582    7:09       44:23
620   Ian Fehring            M2529       77/608    7:09       44:24
621   Bruce Miller           M4549       50/669    7:09       44:24
622   Michael Kennedy        M3539       49/586    7:10       44:25
623   Jeff Ehler             M1924       98/589    7:10       44:25
624   Brandon King           M1924       99/589    7:10       44:25
625   Brian Stromberg        M1924      100/589    7:10       44:26
626   Ashley Horne           F1924       33/963    7:10       44:27
627   Steve Arent            M5054       29/575    7:10       44:27
628   Jon Stockert           M3539       50/586    7:10       44:28
629   Bob Kidder             M5054       30/575    7:10       44:28
630   Kathleen Homan         F2529      13/1052    7:10       44:28
631   Steve Maki             M4044       45/582    7:10       44:28
632   Bob Blackert           M3539       51/586    7:10       44:28
633   Abby Lawton            F1718        9/271    7:10       44:29
634   David Beach            M5559       12/375    7:10       44:29
635   Brian Kean             M4044       46/582    7:10       44:30
636   Bill Roth              M4549       51/669    7:10       44:30
637   Jonathan Kaylor        M3034       62/599    7:10       44:30
638   Scott Wilson           M1718       56/190    7:10       44:30
639   Michael Mott           M3539       52/586    7:11       44:31
640   Kristy Grimm           F3034        5/745    7:11       44:31
641   Paul Kleintop          M4549       52/669    7:11       44:31
642   Scott Ireland          M1516       64/211    7:11       44:31
643   Steven Vetter          M1924      101/589    7:11       44:32
644   Meg Perez              F4044        7/599    7:11       44:32
645   Wade Martin            M2529       78/608    7:11       44:32
646   Chris Fehring          M5054       31/575    7:11       44:33
647   Justin Stephens        M3034       63/599    7:11       44:34
648   Adam Tepe              M2529       79/608    7:11       44:34
649   Jeffrey Harmon         M1924      102/589    7:11       44:34
650   Clint Coleman          M3034       64/599    7:11       44:34
651   Darren Jackson         M2529       80/608    7:11       44:35
652   Tyler Monnnig          M1718       57/190    7:11       44:35
653   Chip Ojanson           M4549       53/669    7:11       44:35
654   Kate May               F2529      14/1052    7:11       44:35
655   Samantha Rhodes        F1718       10/271    7:11       44:36
656   Bob Schletker          M5559       13/375    7:11       44:36
657   Scott Jones            MNOAGE        1/17    7:11       44:36
658   Dan Riehle             M6064        2/167    7:11       44:37
659   Kelsey Harmon          F1718       11/271    7:12       44:37
660   Daniel Novack          M1924      103/589    7:12       44:37
661   Belinda Wharton        F4549        4/569    7:12       44:37
662   Glen McCann            M5054       32/575    7:12       44:39
663   Evie Estes             F4044        8/599    7:12       44:39
664   Don Conrad             M5054       33/575    7:12       44:39
665   Julianne Lynch         F2529      15/1052    7:12       44:40
666   Brad Sullivan          M2529       81/608    7:12       44:40
667   Alison M. Nurre        F1516        7/197    7:12       44:41
668   Matt Sellet            M4549       54/669    7:12       44:41
669   Justin Nagel           M3034       65/599    7:12       44:42
670   Phil Kuhl              M2529       82/608    7:12       44:43
671   Steve Herminghausen    M4549       55/669    7:12       44:43
672   Justin Kappers         M2529       83/608    7:13       44:44
673   Danielle Zucker        F1516        8/197    7:13       44:44
674   Jim Sears              M6064        3/167    7:13       44:45
675   Matt Walker            M3539       53/586    7:13       44:45
676   Meghan Niehaus         F1718       12/271    7:13       44:46
677   Catherine Mead         F1924       34/963    7:13       44:47
678   Sara Schmidt           F1924       35/963    7:13       44:47
679   Robert Hinkle          M3539       54/586    7:13       44:47
680   Lawrence Hoyt          M5054       34/575    7:13       44:48
681   John Goetz             M4549       56/669    7:13       44:49
682   Arash Babaoff          M4044       47/582    7:13       44:49
683   Bob Hojnoski           M3034       66/599    7:13       44:49
684   Susan Hoelle           F3539        4/636    7:13       44:49
685   Lindsey Mead           F1516        9/197    7:13       44:49
686   Charlie Burt           M4044       48/582    7:14       44:51
687   Jonathan Grinder       M5054       35/575    7:14       44:51
688   Wayne Bey              M4549       57/669    7:14       44:51
689   Meaghan McCallin       F1924       36/963    7:14       44:51
690   Dan Veite              M4044       49/582    7:14       44:53
691   William Zembrodt       M3539       55/586    7:14       44:53
692   Mike See               M4549       58/669    7:14       44:53
693   Kyle Behymer           M2529       84/608    7:14       44:53
694   Robert Davis           M3539       56/586    7:14       44:55
695   Scott Hughes           M3034       67/599    7:14       44:55
696   Patrick Newton         M2529       85/608    7:14       44:55
697   Patrick Huber          M2529       86/608    7:14       44:56
698   Mark McCabe            M3539       57/586    7:14       44:56
699   Mike Wheeler           M5559       14/375    7:15       44:56
700   Tim Wyant              M3034       68/599    7:15       44:57
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701   Liz Favret             F2529      16/1052    7:15       44:57
702   Robert Stephens        M5559       15/375    7:15       44:58
703   Gareth Stewart         M3539       58/586    7:15       44:58
704   Jeff Knisley           M3034       69/599    7:15       44:59
705   Gonzalo Henao          M4044       50/582    7:15       44:59
706   Dave Williamson        M3539       59/586    7:15       45:00
707   Jay Krebs              M4549       59/669    7:15       45:00
708   Mark Friedman          M4044       51/582    7:15       45:01
709   Erin Hecht             F1516       10/197    7:16       45:03
710   Ashlynn Phillips       F2529      17/1052    7:16       45:03
711   Charles Culp           M1924      104/589    7:16       45:05
712   Allen Pettigrew        M1924      105/589    7:16       45:05
713   Jerry Beerman          M4044       52/582    7:16       45:06
714   Jim Glendon            M6064        4/167    7:16       45:07
715   Katie Magee            F1718       13/271    7:16       45:07
716   Kevin O'Connor         M3539       60/586    7:16       45:07
717   Ryan Loughran          M1924      106/589    7:17       45:09
718   Brian Malthouse        M5054       36/575    7:17       45:09
719   Ed Boazoh              M5054       37/575    7:17       45:10
720   Bruce Petrie           M5054       38/575    7:17       45:10
721   Martin Schneider       M3034       70/599    7:17       45:10
722   Nicholas Vogele        M1924      107/589    7:17       45:11
723   Douglas Brengle        M5559       16/375    7:17       45:11
724   George Vonderhaar      M4549       60/669    7:17       45:12
725   Alex Griesinger        M0114       11/253    7:17       45:12
726   Steve Steller          M5054       39/575    7:17       45:13
727   Doug Ficker            M4044       53/582    7:17       45:13
728   Kevin Finn             M3539       61/586    7:17       45:13
729   Robert Weidner         M4044       54/582    7:17       45:13
730   Andrew Kearns          M2529       87/608    7:17       45:14
731   Kenny Rich             M5054       40/575    7:18       45:14
732   Ryan Laber             M1516       65/211    7:18       45:15
733   Heather Clark          F1924       37/963    7:18       45:16
734   Luke Schafer           M0114       12/253    7:18       45:16
735   Cody Chick             M1718       58/190    7:18       45:16
736   Derek Hogle            M3034       71/599    7:18       45:16
737   Mike Riehle            M4044       55/582    7:18       45:17
738   Chris Hartzel          M1924      108/589    7:18       45:17
739   Karl Dollard           M2529       88/608    7:18       45:17
740   Michael Freese         M4549       61/669    7:18       45:17
741   Bill Neumann           M4549       62/669    7:18       45:17
742   Harrison Addy          M1516       66/211    7:18       45:20
743   Elizabeth Brannen      F1516       11/197    7:18       45:20
744   Richard Novomesky      M3539       62/586    7:18       45:20
745   Julie Ernst            F2529      18/1052    7:19       45:21
746   Sarah Heffron          F3034        6/745    7:19       45:21
747   David Bowers           M3539       63/586    7:19       45:22
748   Mitch Neal             M1718       59/190    7:19       45:22
749   William Meyer          M4044       56/582    7:19       45:22
750   Melanie Riehle         F5559        1/233    7:19       45:23
751   Brian Perbix           M1924      109/589    7:19       45:23
752   Tony Mazzone           M4549       63/669    7:19       45:23
753   Pete Bigelow           M4044       57/582    7:19       45:23
754   David Lawson           M4549       64/669    7:19       45:23
755   Arcus Von Hertsenbe    M1718       60/190    7:19       45:24
756   Michelle Warner        F3034        7/745    7:19       45:25
757   John Lanning           M5054       41/575    7:19       45:26
758   Amie Dingle            F3034        8/745    7:19       45:26
759   Ed Hunter              M6064        5/167    7:19       45:26
760   Brendon Webb           M2529       89/608    7:19       45:26
761   Andy Reuter            M2529       90/608    7:19       45:26
762   Max Pearce             M0114       13/253    7:20       45:27
763   Abigail Pound          F2529      19/1052    7:20       45:27
764   Chris Deinlein         M2529       91/608    7:20       45:27
765   Christian Josephson    M1516       67/211    7:20       45:28
766   Beth Atnip             F2529      20/1052    7:20       45:28
767   Leslie Jones           F5054        1/414    7:20       45:28
768   Jeff Krumpelman        M5054       42/575    7:20       45:29
769   John Minter            M1924      110/589    7:20       45:29
770   Tim Weadick            M4549       65/669    7:20       45:29
771   Daniel Johnson         M1924      111/589    7:20       45:29
772   Wesley Jackson         M2529       92/608    7:20       45:29
773   Stephan Malott         M4044       58/582    7:20       45:30
774   Chuck Weglarski        M4549       66/669    7:20       45:30
775   Michelle Fesslere      F3539        5/636    7:20       45:31
776   Tom Kaylor             M3539       64/586    7:20       45:32
777   Brad Pitcher           M3539       65/586    7:20       45:33
778   Mark Hammer            M2529       93/608    7:21       45:33
779   Melanie Miles          F4044        9/599    7:21       45:33
780   Brooke Ivey            F1924       38/963    7:21       45:34
781   Jacob Hartman          M0114       14/253    7:21       45:35
782   Steve Stevens          M4549       67/669    7:21       45:36
783   Christine Davis        F1924       39/963    7:21       45:36
784   Zach Logan             M2529       94/608    7:21       45:37
785   Matthew Taulbee        M3034       72/599    7:21       45:38
786   Jessica Dewitt         F1924       40/963    7:21       45:38
787   Bin McQueary           M1924      112/589    7:21       45:38
788   Nathan Barnett         M1718       61/190    7:21       45:38
789   Mike Szczesny          M3539       66/586    7:21       45:38
790   Trenton South          M1924      113/589    7:21       45:39
791   Lillian Jandacek       F1924       41/963    7:21       45:39
792   Paul Roepke            M3539       67/586    7:22       45:39
793   Doug Ward              M4549       68/669    7:22       45:40
794   Ken Schappell          M4549       69/669    7:22       45:40
795   Bob Bosse              M4549       70/669    7:22       45:42
796   Trevor Mercer          M1924      114/589    7:22       45:42
797   Nicholas Mercer        M1924      115/589    7:22       45:43
798   Edmund Livingstone     M1924      116/589    7:22       45:43
799   Jason Money            M3034       73/599    7:22       45:44
800   Tony Rizzo             M3034       74/599    7:22       45:44
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801   Mike Powell            M4044       59/582    7:22       45:45
802   Lawrence Brown         M4044       60/582    7:22       45:45
803   Sandy Mueller          F3034        9/745    7:23       45:46
804   Chris Hadley           M3539       68/586    7:23       45:46
805   Cody Monk              M1924      117/589    7:23       45:46
806   Rob Bittner            M1718       62/190    7:23       45:46
807   Sean Dixon             M1718       63/190    7:23       45:46
808   Tricia Moehring        F3034       10/745    7:23       45:47
809   Tom Melvin             M5054       43/575    7:23       45:48
810   Phil Wittry            M4549       71/669    7:23       45:49
811   Dave Senske            M5054       44/575    7:23       45:49
812   Richard Cappola        M4549       72/669    7:23       45:49
813   John Welling           M5559       17/375    7:23       45:50
814   Lauren Davis           F1924       42/963    7:23       45:50
815   Carl Rich              M3539       69/586    7:23       45:50
816   Megan Anello           F4044       10/599    7:23       45:50
817   Jeff Rogers            M4549       73/669    7:23       45:50
818   Tiffany Whitt          F3539        6/636    7:23       45:51
819   Maria Mauntel          F4044       11/599    7:23       45:51
820   Amy Howard             F3034       11/745    7:24       45:52
821   Matt McCormick         M1924      118/589    7:24       45:52
822   Alexander Kamerer      M2529       95/608    7:24       45:52
823   Trey Hemmer            M1516       68/211    7:24       45:53
824   Patty Green            F4044       12/599    7:24       45:53
825   Jonathan Davis         M1924      119/589    7:24       45:53
826   Dave McBreen           M4044       61/582    7:24       45:54
827   Susan Burwig           F4549        5/569    7:24       45:55
828   Matt Ridgway           M3034       75/599    7:24       45:55
829   Suzanne Rutishauser    F2529      21/1052    7:24       45:56
830   David Blumenfeld       M5054       45/575    7:24       45:56
831   Ryan Hallman           M1924      120/589    7:24       45:56
832   Jeremy Long            M3539       70/586    7:24       45:56
833   William Bossert        M3034       76/599    7:24       45:57
834   Carrie Skirvin         F3034       12/745    7:25       45:58
835   Shawn Tolle            M3539       71/586    7:25       45:59
836   Matt Frankey           M1924      121/589    7:25       46:00
837   Evan Seeley            M1718       64/190    7:25       46:00
838   Valerie Fritsch        F1924       43/963    7:25       46:00
839   Joey Beyersdorfer      M1718       65/190    7:25       46:01
840   Mark Forte             M4549       74/669    7:25       46:02
841   Matthew Stith          M3539       72/586    7:25       46:02
842   Andrew Gardner         M0114       15/253    7:25       46:02
843   Lillian Bunn           F1924       44/963    7:25       46:03
844   Roger Greene           M5054       46/575    7:25       46:03
845   Cleighton Weiland      M2529       96/608    7:25       46:03
846   Taylor Bergman         M1516       69/211    7:25       46:03
847   Dave Schneider         M3539       73/586    7:25       46:04
848   Brendan Sheridan       M3034       77/599    7:25       46:04
849   Ryan Muething          M1924      122/589    7:26       46:04
850   William Kramer         M3539       74/586    7:26       46:05
851   Melissa Helton         F1718       14/271    7:26       46:05
852   Robert Garriott        M4549       75/669    7:26       46:06
853   David Myer             M2529       97/608    7:26       46:06
854   Katie Weber            F1718       15/271    7:26       46:07
855   Jeff MacKay            M3034       78/599    7:26       46:07
856   Stacey McConnell       M4044       62/582    7:26       46:07
857   Bob Babinec            M5054       47/575    7:26       46:07
858   Ken Jones              M4044       63/582    7:26       46:08
859   Jessica Powell         F3034       13/745    7:26       46:08
860   Abigail Burris         F1924       45/963    7:26       46:08
861   Mike Butler            M3539       75/586    7:26       46:09
862   Ryan Conner            M2529       98/608    7:26       46:09
863   Brent Gross            M3539       76/586    7:26       46:10
864   Greg Pearce            M4549       76/669    7:26       46:10
865   Tyler Smith            M1924      123/589    7:26       46:10
866   Jon Neumann            M4549       77/669    7:26       46:10
867   Josh Valentine         M1924      124/589    7:26       46:10
868   Stacy Rigacci          F3034       14/745    7:26       46:10
869   Jeff Spieles           M3034       79/599    7:26       46:10
870   Nick Greenwell         M2529       99/608    7:27       46:10
871   Paul Reynolds          M4549       78/669    7:27       46:10
872   Brian Forrester        M4044       64/582    7:27       46:11
873   James Morris           M3034       80/599    7:27       46:12
874   Kevin Hardman          M3539       77/586    7:27       46:12
875   Jeff Riesenbeck        M3034       81/599    7:27       46:12
876   Mitchell Bischoff      M0114       16/253    7:27       46:12
877   Juan Padilla           M3034       82/599    7:27       46:14
878   Steve Madden           M5054       48/575    7:27       46:14
879   Joy Whinery            F3034       15/745    7:27       46:15
880   Casey Jones            M3539       78/586    7:27       46:15
881   Larry Scharfenberger   M5054       49/575    7:27       46:15
882   Elizabeth Jones        F3034       16/745    7:27       46:16
883   Rick Gibson            M5054       50/575    7:28       46:17
884   Lew Gambill            M4044       65/582    7:28       46:17
885   Steve Hogan            M4549       79/669    7:28       46:17
886   Keith Ferrara          M4044       66/582    7:28       46:18
887   Craig Johnson          M5054       51/575    7:28       46:18
888   Joseph Peterson        M2529      100/608    7:28       46:19
889   Richard Burns          M2529      101/608    7:28       46:19
890   Pat Ford               M4549       80/669    7:28       46:19
891   Christian Boyles       M3539       79/586    7:28       46:20
892   Bill Cook              M4549       81/669    7:28       46:20
893   Garry Shields          M5054       52/575    7:28       46:21
894   Casey Huber            M5054       53/575    7:28       46:21
895   Tyler Johnson          M1924      125/589    7:28       46:21
896   Robert Ison            M5054       54/575    7:28       46:21
897   Robin Zuend            M1924      126/589    7:28       46:21
898   Melanie Plageman       F1924       46/963    7:28       46:22
899   Ray Polakowski         M4549       82/669    7:28       46:22
900   Amanda Hardcastle      F1516       12/197    7:29       46:23
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901   Tom Moehringer         M4549       83/669    7:29       46:23
902   Ron Kuehnle            M3539       80/586    7:29       46:24
903   Craig Kurz             M4549       84/669    7:29       46:24
904   Mike Benedetti         M4044       67/582    7:29       46:24
905   David Ernst            M5054       55/575    7:29       46:25
906   Charles Bell           M4044       68/582    7:29       46:26
907   Lance Poole            M2529      102/608    7:29       46:27
908   Jens Goebel            M4549       85/669    7:29       46:28
909   Michael Hankins        M4044       69/582    7:29       46:28
910   David Snyder           M4044       70/582    7:29       46:28
911   John Unkrich           M4549       86/669    7:29       46:28
912   Kevin Towner           M3539       81/586    7:29       46:29
913   Jim Schroeck           M4044       71/582    7:30       46:29
914   Dylan Valdez           M0114       17/253    7:30       46:29
915   Alex Fangman           M1924      127/589    7:30       46:29
916   Melissa Mann           F3034       17/745    7:30       46:31
917   Andy Piccirillo        M0114       18/253    7:30       46:32
918   Shawn Dienger          M1924      128/589    7:30       46:32
919   Neil Ralston           M3034       83/599    7:30       46:32
920   Rick Eberly            M4549       87/669    7:30       46:32
921   Cory Disbennett        M1718       66/190    7:30       46:32
922   John Gehring           M4549       88/669    7:30       46:34
923   Jay Hissett            M4549       89/669    7:30       46:34
924   Jason Singh            M3539       82/586    7:30       46:34
925   Sara Palazzo           F4044       13/599    7:30       46:34
926   Fred Lachance          M4044       72/582    7:30       46:34
927   Jeff Newell            M4549       90/669    7:31       46:35
928   Mitch Mazzaro          M1924      129/589    7:31       46:36
929   Mark Beerse            M1718       67/190    7:31       46:36
930   Ben Forman             M1924      130/589    7:31       46:37
931   Ted Ferris             M3539       83/586    7:31       46:37
932   Seth McLaughlin        M4549       91/669    7:31       46:38
933   Bridget Williams       F3539        7/636    7:31       46:39
934   John Gruenbacher       M1516       70/211    7:31       46:39
935   Jay Mitchell           M2529      103/608    7:31       46:39
936   Dave Stewart           M6569         1/75    7:31       46:39
937   Ira Madden             M3034       84/599    7:31       46:39
938   David Thomasson        M4044       73/582    7:31       46:40
939   Kassie Koch            F1924       47/963    7:31       46:40
940   David Frederick        M1924      131/589    7:31       46:40
941   Gina Damman            F1924       48/963    7:31       46:40
942   Amy Dienger            F1924       49/963    7:31       46:40
943   Jeffrey Rengering      M1924      132/589    7:31       46:40
944   Amy Pickering          F2529      22/1052    7:31       46:40
945   Brent Lown             M3539       84/586    7:31       46:41
946   Scott Greene           M3539       85/586    7:31       46:41
947   Mary List              F1516       13/197    7:31       46:41
948   Taylor Clark           M1924      133/589    7:31       46:41
949   Kim Zilliox            F4044       14/599    7:31       46:41
950   Kanaan Wenstrup        M1516       71/211    7:32       46:42
951   Amy Ritter             F3034       18/745    7:32       46:43
952   Mark Caesar            M3539       86/586    7:32       46:43
953   Max Lentz              M1516       72/211    7:32       46:43
954   Kris Gillis            M2529      104/608    7:32       46:44
955   Nick Kleiner           M3034       85/599    7:32       46:44
956   Anthony Wean           M4549       92/669    7:32       46:44
957   Paul Tepe              M4044       74/582    7:32       46:44
958   Scott Linstruth        M4044       75/582    7:32       46:45
959   Melissa Butcher        F3539        8/636    7:32       46:45
960   Hayley Zweig           F0114        3/222    7:32       46:46
961   Julie Cooper           F4549        6/569    7:32       46:46
962   Ellie Prosser          F2529      23/1052    7:32       46:46
963   Chris Brown            M4549       93/669    7:32       46:46
964   Beth Wendt             F2529      24/1052    7:32       46:46
965   Marissa Gardner        F2529      25/1052    7:32       46:47
966   Jack Weston            M2529      105/608    7:32       46:47
967   James Ray              M5054       56/575    7:33       46:48
968   Elizabeth Lanham       F1718       16/271    7:33       46:48
969   Pamela Fischer         F3539        9/636    7:33       46:48
970   Perry Ralenkotter      M4044       76/582    7:33       46:50
971   Amelia Kubicki         F4549        7/569    7:33       46:50
972   Timothy Hopper         M3539       87/586    7:33       46:51
973   Josh Bunnell           M1924      134/589    7:33       46:51
974   John Geer              M5054       57/575    7:33       46:51
975   Jeffrey Scharf         M3539       88/586    7:33       46:51
976   Mark Tumler            M0114       19/253    7:33       46:52
977   David Johnson          M4044       77/582    7:33       46:52
978   Stacy Smith            M3539       89/586    7:33       46:53
979   Kent Oldham            M4044       78/582    7:33       46:53
980   Kevin Conroy           M3034       86/599    7:33       46:53
981   Phillip Foley          M4044       79/582    7:33       46:53
982   Jonathan Jackson       M2529      106/608    7:33       46:53
983   Richard Mischell       M5559       18/375    7:33       46:54
984   Andy Mays              M4044       80/582    7:34       46:54
985   Bob Bergstein          M5559       19/375    7:34       46:54
986   Andrew Latta           M3034       87/599    7:34       46:55
987   Tom Bokeno             M4549       94/669    7:34       46:55
988   John Quinn             M3034       88/599    7:34       46:55
989   Jeffrey Hoover         M4044       81/582    7:34       46:56
990   Kathryn Kantura        F3034       19/745    7:34       46:56
991   Brian Pieper           M3539       90/586    7:34       46:56
992   Andrew Dapore          M1924      135/589    7:34       46:56
993   Nick Shawver           M1924      136/589    7:34       46:56
994   Jill Kearns            F2529      26/1052    7:34       46:56
995   Wes Houghton           M3034       89/599    7:34       46:56
996   Amy Hambrick           F1924       50/963    7:34       46:56
997   Louis Flaspohler       M4044       82/582    7:34       46:57
998   Aaron Schwartz         M1924      137/589    7:34       46:57
999   Lauren Root            F1924       51/963    7:34       46:58
1000  Becky Bradley          F2529      27/1052    7:34       46:58
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1001  Katharine Hickey       F1924       52/963    7:34       46:58
1002  Caitlin Sauerhage      F1924       53/963    7:34       46:59
1003  Robert Tagher          M3539       91/586    7:34       46:59
1004  Carol Newton           F3539       10/636    7:34       46:59
1005  Hood Scott             M1924      138/589    7:34       46:59
1006  Wes Rogers             M5054       58/575    7:34       46:59
1007  John Wintz             M4549       95/669    7:34       46:59
1008  Megan Good             F1516       14/197    7:34       47:00
1009  Jeffrey Blank          M3034       90/599    7:34       47:00
1010  Andrew Studer          M2529      107/608    7:35       47:00
1011  Joe Moeddel            M3034       91/599    7:35       47:01
1012  Elaine Zeinner         F2529      28/1052    7:35       47:01
1013  Lori Heilman           F2529      29/1052    7:35       47:02
1014  Patrick Stock          M3539       92/586    7:35       47:02
1015  Colleen Devanney       F2529      30/1052    7:35       47:02
1016  John Lewnard           M0114       20/253    7:35       47:02
1017  Bill Hughes            M4549       96/669    7:35       47:03
1018  Krista Stucker         F1924       54/963    7:35       47:04
1019  Scott Bischoff         M4044       83/582    7:35       47:04
1020  David Ringshauser      M6064        6/167    7:35       47:05
1021  Kelly Lown             F3034       20/745    7:35       47:05
1022  Brad Otto              M1924      139/589    7:35       47:05
1023  Michael Keefe          M2529      108/608    7:35       47:05
1024  Tom Garamy             M4044       84/582    7:35       47:06
1025  Charles Christianson   M5559       20/375    7:36       47:07
1026  Paul Isakson           M4044       85/582    7:36       47:07
1027  Nick Singstock         M1924      140/589    7:36       47:07
1028  Matt Ford              M4549       97/669    7:36       47:07
1029  Stephen Werner         M1924      141/589    7:36       47:07
1030  Todd Braswell          M4044       86/582    7:36       47:07
1031  Amanda Stein           F1924       55/963    7:36       47:07
1032  Cara Dorning           F3034       21/745    7:36       47:07
1033  Kathleen Wilkins       F5559        2/233    7:36       47:08
1034  Mary Anne Rogers       F5054        2/414    7:36       47:08
1035  Jake Kendall           M1924      142/589    7:36       47:08
1036  Chris Weaver           M3034       92/599    7:36       47:08
1037  Jenna McVey            F1924       56/963    7:36       47:09
1038  Betsey Zenk            F3034       22/745    7:36       47:09
1039  Scott Walton           M3034       93/599    7:36       47:09
1040  Timothy Watabe         M4044       87/582    7:36       47:09
1041  Bill Landry            M4549       98/669    7:36       47:09
1042  Laurie Ann Miller      F3539       11/636    7:36       47:09
1043  Chad Holsinger         F3539       12/636    7:36       47:10
1044  Mark Scheuer           M4044       88/582    7:36       47:10
1045  Michael Burke          M3034       94/599    7:36       47:10
1046  Anne Murray            F2529      31/1052    7:36       47:10
1047  Michael Upole          M2529      109/608    7:36       47:11
1048  Alison Sackenheim      F3034       23/745    7:36       47:11
1049  Alex King              M1924      143/589    7:36       47:11
1050  James Villegas         M3034       95/599    7:36       47:12
1051  Steve Elmlinger        M4044       89/582    7:36       47:12
1052  Tony Haslinger         M3539       93/586    7:37       47:13
1053  Matt Wiegand           M1924      144/589    7:37       47:13
1054  Michael Elliott        M3034       96/599    7:37       47:13
1055  Tom Yannessa           M3034       97/599    7:37       47:13
1056  Robert Frey            M4549       99/669    7:37       47:14
1057  David Rossi            M4549      100/669    7:37       47:14
1058  Alex Finley            M1924      145/589    7:37       47:14
1059  Meg Petrie             F2529      32/1052    7:37       47:14
1060  Lawrence D Frey        M5559       21/375    7:37       47:14
1061  Aaron Gallagher        M3034       98/599    7:37       47:15
1062  Joe Kreke              M2529      110/608    7:37       47:17
1063  Valerie Edgington      F1924       57/963    7:37       47:17
1064  Brodey McConnell       M0114       21/253    7:37       47:17
1065  Jonathan Henkel        M2529      111/608    7:37       47:18
1066  William Andreadis      M3539       94/586    7:38       47:19
1067  Jake Andreadis         M3034       99/599    7:38       47:19
1068  Lou Andreadis          M3539       95/586    7:38       47:19
1069  Joe Deardorff          M3034      100/599    7:38       47:19
1070  Russ Maney             M4549      101/669    7:38       47:20
1071  Beth Friedmann         F2529      33/1052    7:38       47:20
1072  Andrew Salach          M3034      101/599    7:38       47:20
1073  Jack Wendt             M5054       59/575    7:38       47:20
1074  Scott Siemer           M1924      146/589    7:38       47:20
1075  Charley Frank          M4044       90/582    7:38       47:21
1076  Amy Bellamah-Daniel    F4044       15/599    7:38       47:21
1077  Nathan Schapker        M1516       73/211    7:38       47:21
1078  Joey Spieles           M1516       74/211    7:38       47:21
1079  Marlon Kinsey          M4044       91/582    7:38       47:22
1080  George Zabrecky        M5054       60/575    7:38       47:22
1081  Tracie Hoffman         F4549        8/569    7:38       47:22
1082  Derek Rillo            M5054       61/575    7:38       47:22
1083  Mark Wasky             M1924      147/589    7:38       47:22
1084  Ken Impellizzeri       M5054       62/575    7:38       47:22
1085  Lachelle Trout         F1924       58/963    7:38       47:22
1086  Sarah Cadle            F4044       16/599    7:38       47:23
1087  Randy Lothrop          M4044       92/582    7:38       47:23
1088  Aric Woolley           M2529      112/608    7:38       47:23
1089  Robert Sieko           M3539       96/586    7:38       47:23
1090  Nicholas Cutting       M1924      148/589    7:38       47:24
1091  Briana Ulanowski       F1718       17/271    7:38       47:24
1092  Jeff Schneider         M2529      113/608    7:38       47:24
1093  Bill Weber             M5559       22/375    7:38       47:25
1094  Charley Eiser          M1924      149/589    7:39       47:25
1095  Ryan Nelson            M3539       97/586    7:39       47:25
1096  Robert Little          M4044       93/582    7:39       47:25
1097  Michelle Geiger        F1718       18/271    7:39       47:25
1098  Luke Wiseman           M3034      102/599    7:39       47:26
1099  William Overmann       M1924      150/589    7:39       47:26
1100  Patrick Salay          M1516       75/211    7:39       47:26
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1101  Matt Hager             M4549      102/669    7:39       47:27
1102  Richard Towner         M4549      103/669    7:39       47:27
1103  Steve H. Moak          M2529      114/608    7:39       47:27
1104  Missy Hardy            F4044       17/599    7:39       47:27
1105  Lynn Sokolnicki        F2529      34/1052    7:39       47:28
1106  Andrew Steckl          M6064        7/167    7:39       47:28
1107  Steven Orth            M4549      104/669    7:39       47:28
1108  Kyle Kelly             M0114       22/253    7:39       47:28
1109  Michael Petrucci       M4044       94/582    7:39       47:29
1110  Brook Burton           M2529      115/608    7:39       47:29
1111  Jennifer Pierce        F4044       18/599    7:39       47:29
1112  Mary Owensby           F4549        9/569    7:39       47:29
1113  Will Schlie            M1924      151/589    7:39       47:29
1114  Stephen Zucker         M4549      105/669    7:39       47:29
1115  Alan Gabelman          M5054       63/575    7:39       47:30
1116  Brian Peers            M2529      116/608    7:39       47:30
1117  Brian O'Rourke         M2529      117/608    7:39       47:30
1118  Greg Dixon             M3034      103/599    7:39       47:30
1119  Erin Wherdean          F3034       24/745    7:39       47:30
1120  Steve Lauferswieler    M5054       64/575    7:39       47:31
1121  John Renner            M4044       95/582    7:39       47:31
1122  David Keyser           M3539       98/586    7:40       47:31
1123  Kirk Holthaus          M5054       65/575    7:40       47:31
1124  Patrick Lay            M3539       99/586    7:40       47:31
1125  Michael Dunn           M3539      100/586    7:40       47:31
1126  William Joseph         M4549      106/669    7:40       47:32
1127  Michael Stanton        M1718       68/190    7:40       47:32
1128  Aimee Heis             F3539       13/636    7:40       47:32
1129  Natalie Villwock       F2529      35/1052    7:40       47:32
1130  Jonathan Jurcenko      M1718       69/190    7:40       47:32
1131  Scott Sanders          M4549      107/669    7:40       47:33
1132  Sarah Kappers          F0114        4/222    7:40       47:33
1133  Devinder Mangat        M6064        8/167    7:40       47:34
1134  Ryan Walsh             M3034      104/599    7:40       47:35
1135  Jeff Dixius            M4549      108/669    7:40       47:35
1136  Chris Stover           M2529      118/608    7:40       47:36
1137  Amy Gittings           F2529      36/1052    7:40       47:36
1138  Billy Losekamp         M1516       76/211    7:40       47:36
1139  Jim Wiegand            M5054       66/575    7:40       47:36
1140  Justin Sanker          M2529      119/608    7:40       47:37
1141  Zach Bonkowski         M3034      105/599    7:40       47:37
1142  Timothy Hubbard        M2529      120/608    7:41       47:37
1143  Sam Clements           M0114       23/253    7:41       47:38
1144  Jonathan Riehle        M1516       77/211    7:41       47:38
1145  Adam Coomes            M3034      106/599    7:41       47:39
1146  Robin Delnoce          F3539       14/636    7:41       47:39
1147  Alex Schmitz           M1924      152/589    7:41       47:39
1148  Paul Kubala            M5559       23/375    7:41       47:39
1149  Kevin Feazell          M4549      109/669    7:41       47:39
1150  Justin Filia           F3034       25/745    7:41       47:39
1151  Matt McGill            M1924      153/589    7:41       47:40
1152  Bobby Hammons          M3034      107/599    7:41       47:40
1153  Greg Gamble            M3034      108/599    7:41       47:40
1154  Ashley Sharp           F1924       59/963    7:41       47:40
1155  Jim Zeller             M4044       96/582    7:41       47:40
1156  Jerry Rapp             M4044       97/582    7:41       47:41
1157  Paul Groh              M4549      110/669    7:41       47:41
1158  Joel Gunnarson         M1924      154/589    7:41       47:41
1159  Mike Benkert           M1924      155/589    7:41       47:42
1160  Scott Schappacher      M4044       98/582    7:41       47:43
1161  Joseph Frank           M2529      121/608    7:42       47:45
1162  David Griffith         M1718       70/190    7:42       47:45
1163  Mike Clark             M5054       67/575    7:42       47:45
1164  Susan Wingertsahn-Sava F4549       10/569    7:42       47:45
1165  Evan Angus             M1718       71/190    7:42       47:46
1166  Joe Cristo             M3539      101/586    7:42       47:46
1167  Rob Heiland            M3539      102/586    7:42       47:47
1168  Tim Good               M2529      122/608    7:42       47:48
1169  Andrew Fisher          M1516       78/211    7:42       47:48
1170  Emma Bracey            F4044       19/599    7:42       47:48
1171  Christine Browner      F3539       15/636    7:42       47:48
1172  Don Lothrop            M4549      111/669    7:42       47:49
1173  Mike Thacker           M5054       68/575    7:42       47:49
1174  Randy Smith            M3539      103/586    7:42       47:49
1175  Judith Peelman         F5054        3/414    7:42       47:49
1176  James Niehaus          M4549      112/669    7:43       47:50
1177  Thomas Muething        M5054       69/575    7:43       47:51
1178  Mark Wehner            M1718       72/190    7:43       47:51
1179  Tom Denier             M5054       70/575    7:43       47:51
1180  David Woody            M1924      156/589    7:43       47:51
1181  David Buring           M2529      123/608    7:43       47:51
1182  Jeff Cook              M0114       24/253    7:43       47:51
1183  Ryan Schneeman         M3034      109/599    7:43       47:51
1184  Chelsea Carstens       F1718       19/271    7:43       47:52
1185  Kayla Weaver           F1924       60/963    7:43       47:52
1186  Matthew Michel         M2529      124/608    7:43       47:53
1187  Allen Koehler          M1924      157/589    7:43       47:53
1188  Randy Gomez            M5054       71/575    7:43       47:53
1189  Derek Blauser          M1924      158/589    7:43       47:54
1190  Doug Cherry            M1924      159/589    7:43       47:54
1191  Daniel Mohan           M1924      160/589    7:43       47:55
1192  Zachary Amnah          M1924      161/589    7:43       47:55
1193  Ryan McNeely           M3034      110/599    7:43       47:55
1194  William Liss           M3539      104/586    7:43       47:55
1195  Gillian Cooper         F3539       16/636    7:44       47:56
1196  Casaey Ford            F1718       20/271    7:44       47:56
1197  Missy Hickman          F3539       17/636    7:44       47:57
1198  Andy Howell            M1924      162/589    7:44       47:57
1199  Joe Lambers            M3034      111/599    7:44       47:57
1200  Katie Miltner          F2529      37/1052    7:44       47:57
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1201  Laura Lehman           F3539       18/636    7:44       47:57
1202  Emily Norton           F2529      38/1052    7:44       47:58
1203  Jared Queen            M2529      125/608    7:44       47:58
1204  Dann Marketos          M3034      112/599    7:44       47:59
1205  John Trenaman          M3539      105/586    7:44       47:59
1206  Kevin Butler           M1516       79/211    7:44       48:00
1207  Paul Frey              M1924      163/589    7:44       48:00
1208  Barb Ruddy             F5054        4/414    7:44       48:00
1209  Judson Haynes          M3539      106/586    7:44       48:01
1210  Mark Sackett           M6064        9/167    7:44       48:01
1211  A.J Kramer             M1718       73/190    7:44       48:01
1212  Kelen Weathers         M2529      126/608    7:45       48:02
1213  Cody Hollingshead      M1516       80/211    7:45       48:02
1214  Kerry McGehee          M4044       99/582    7:45       48:02
1215  Krystal Barnhorst      F1516       15/197    7:45       48:03
1216  Brian Gooch            M1924      164/589    7:45       48:03
1217  Jason Mellman          M2529      127/608    7:45       48:03
1218  Barry Levine           M6064       10/167    7:45       48:03
1219  Lara Schuett           F3539       19/636    7:45       48:03
1220  Brendan Obrien         M1718       74/190    7:45       48:03
1221  Mary Kate Ewalt        F1516       16/197    7:45       48:03
1222  Mike Carter            M1924      165/589    7:45       48:03
1223  Scott Meacham          M4549      113/669    7:45       48:03
1224  Peter Osorio           M1924      166/589    7:45       48:03
1225  Dave Mason             M4549      114/669    7:45       48:04
1226  Aaron Charles          M2529      128/608    7:45       48:04
1227  Russ Stark             M4549      115/669    7:45       48:04
1228  Don Boyle              M4549      116/669    7:45       48:05
1229  Ken Moore              M3539      107/586    7:45       48:05
1230  Elam Mechley           M3539      108/586    7:45       48:05
1231  David Obrien           M4044      100/582    7:45       48:05
1232  David Jones            M5559       24/375    7:45       48:05
1233  Angela Memory          F1516       17/197    7:45       48:06
1234  Ryan Sakemiller        M3539      109/586    7:45       48:07
1235  Candace Vogt           F2529      39/1052    7:45       48:07
1236  Matt McConnell         M3034      113/599    7:45       48:07
1237  Kacy Graver            F3034       26/745    7:45       48:07
1238  Patrick Lafley         M3539      110/586    7:45       48:07
1239  Chris Kelley           M1924      167/589    7:45       48:08
1240  Ben Brown              M5054       72/575    7:45       48:08
1241  Bob Schwartz           M5054       73/575    7:46       48:08
1242  Michelle Greis         F3034       27/745    7:46       48:10
1243  Brandon Blythe         M0114       25/253    7:46       48:10
1244  Jill Heil              F1924       61/963    7:46       48:10
1245  John Best              M3539      111/586    7:46       48:10
1246  Jon Brassfield         M0114       26/253    7:46       48:10
1247  Tim Schuh              M4549      117/669    7:46       48:10
1248  Nicholas Faulkner      M1924      168/589    7:46       48:10
1249  Todd Rief              M3539      112/586    7:46       48:11
1250  Rogelio Garcia Diaz    M3034      114/599    7:46       48:11
1251  Joey Kroell            M1924      169/589    7:46       48:11
1252  Pawel Mieczykowski     M4044      101/582    7:46       48:12
1253  Jason Stitt            M3034      115/599    7:46       48:12
1254  Dan Popowics           M4044      102/582    7:46       48:13
1255  Alexa Olson            F1924       62/963    7:46       48:14
1256  Andrej Kysejica        M3034      116/599    7:46       48:14
1257  Greg Tracy             M5054       74/575    7:46       48:14
1258  Joe Morand             M1924      170/589    7:47       48:15
1259  Randy Robinson         M5054       75/575    7:47       48:15
1260  Chris McCoy            M3034      117/599    7:47       48:15
1261  Gary Hodge             M4044      103/582    7:47       48:15
1262  Grant Lytle            M0114       27/253    7:47       48:15
1263  Pamela Smith           F2529      40/1052    7:47       48:16
1264  Casey Shumaker         M0114       28/253    7:47       48:16
1265  Toni Ann Schuh         F3539       20/636    7:47       48:17
1266  Violet Lee             F2529      41/1052    7:47       48:17
1267  Laura Pace             F4044       20/599    7:47       48:17
1268  Chris Bedell           M4549      118/669    7:47       48:17
1269  William J. Lorenz      M4044      104/582    7:47       48:18
1270  Bob Santel             M5054       76/575    7:47       48:18
1271  Nick Rawe              M3034      118/599    7:47       48:18
1272  John Montgomery        M3034      119/599    7:47       48:18
1273  Tony Rawe              M3034      120/599    7:47       48:18
1274  Brian Regg             M4549      119/669    7:47       48:19
1275  Bill Cambridge         M5559       25/375    7:47       48:19
1276  Rachel Clark           F1718       21/271    7:47       48:19
1277  Ed Paff                M5054       77/575    7:47       48:19
1278  Jill Flannery          F1924       63/963    7:47       48:19
1279  Sean Comer             M1718       75/190    7:47       48:19
1280  Nicole Baker           F1924       64/963    7:47       48:19
1281  Graham Boyd            M1718       76/190    7:47       48:20
1282  Steven Wright          M5054       78/575    7:47       48:20
1283  Greg Phillips          M4549      120/669    7:47       48:20
1284  Nick Iannelli          M3034      121/599    7:47       48:20
1285  Bobby Slattery         M2529      129/608    7:47       48:20
1286  Ryan Donahue           M2529      130/608    7:48       48:21
1287  David Fryman           M5054       79/575    7:48       48:21
1288  Paige Parkhouse        F1924       65/963    7:48       48:21
1289  Carolyn Bruns          M3034      122/599    7:48       48:21
1290  Keenen Fryman          M1516       81/211    7:48       48:21
1291  Andrew Bachman         M1516       82/211    7:48       48:22
1292  Kelly Meyer            F1718       22/271    7:48       48:22
1293  Jenny Schmit           F2529      42/1052    7:48       48:22
1294  Jacob Wilhelm          M2529      131/608    7:48       48:22
1295  Taylor Heil            M1718       77/190    7:48       48:22
1296  Chris Curry            M1924      171/589    7:48       48:22
1297  Nicolle Glover         F3034       28/745    7:48       48:23
1298  Nathan Gregg           M0114       29/253    7:48       48:23
1299  Jon Strautman          M4549      121/669    7:48       48:23
1300  Terry Bell             M4549      122/669    7:48       48:24
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1301  Kelly Johnston         F1718       23/271    7:48       48:24
1302  Bridget Johnston       F1516       18/197    7:48       48:24
1303  Matthew Dirheimer      M2529      132/608    7:48       48:25
1304  Tricia Priest          F3539       21/636    7:48       48:25
1305  Paul Rindfleisch       M3034      123/599    7:48       48:25
1306  Mary O'Brien           F1924       66/963    7:48       48:26
1307  Graham Rose            M1718       78/190    7:48       48:26
1308  Paul Krone             M1924      172/589    7:48       48:26
1309  Brett Frederick        M3539      113/586    7:48       48:27
1310  Dominic Franchini      M2529      133/608    7:49       48:27
1311  John Landers           M4549      123/669    7:49       48:27
1312  Patrick Farrell        M4044      105/582    7:49       48:27
1313  Brian Haigis           M3539      114/586    7:49       48:27
1314  Bret Ramsey            M3034      124/599    7:49       48:27
1315  Joseph Politano        M3034      125/599    7:49       48:28
1316  Geiger Janet           F5054        5/414    7:49       48:28
1317  Tim Roetting           M4549      124/669    7:49       48:28
1318  Stan Schafer           M5054       80/575    7:49       48:28
1319  Steve Lohrer           M3539      115/586    7:49       48:28
1320  Matthew Hughes         M1718       79/190    7:49       48:28
1321  Mark Sams              M3034      126/599    7:49       48:28
1322  Larry Suer             M4549      125/669    7:49       48:28
1323  Austin Bryan           M0114       30/253    7:49       48:29
1324  Ben Vore               M3034      127/599    7:49       48:29
1325  Christian Heck         M1516       83/211    7:49       48:30
1326  Jeremy Stephens        M2529      134/608    7:49       48:30
1327  David Unkraut          M1718       80/190    7:49       48:30
1328  Daniel McCormick       M1718       81/190    7:49       48:30
1329  Amanda Gallow          F1924       67/963    7:49       48:30
1330  Joe Giordano           M3539      116/586    7:49       48:30
1331  Lauren Fox             F2529      43/1052    7:49       48:31
1332  Jason Carrithers       M2529      135/608    7:49       48:31
1333  Casey Hopple           M1718       82/190    7:49       48:31
1334  Joe Kramer             M2529      136/608    7:49       48:31
1335  Gareth Richards        M4549      126/669    7:49       48:31
1336  Brandon Downing        M1924      173/589    7:49       48:31
1337  Mitchell Cucinotta     M1718       83/190    7:49       48:32
1338  Ed Hulefeld            M4044      106/582    7:49       48:32
1339  Mark Benedict          M3539      117/586    7:49       48:32
1340  Adam Wallace           M3034      128/599    7:49       48:33
1341  Chris Hamilton         M2529      137/608    7:49       48:33
1342  Merrill Hutchinson     M4549      127/669    7:50       48:33
1343  Will Jenner            M3034      129/599    7:50       48:34
1344  Jeromy Alt             M3539      118/586    7:50       48:34
1345  Max Goldberg           M1516       84/211    7:50       48:34
1346  Jacob Noll             M0114       31/253    7:50       48:35
1347  Cindy Williamson       F4044       21/599    7:50       48:35
1348  Robert Hasselfeld      M1516       85/211    7:50       48:35
1349  Vickie Neff            F4549       11/569    7:50       48:35
1350  Grant Cambridge        M2529      138/608    7:50       48:35
1351  Chris Adkison          M3539      119/586    7:50       48:35
1352  Jerry Hann             M4044      107/582    7:50       48:35
1353  Cassie Clark           F1924       68/963    7:50       48:35
1354  Ryan Blackmore         M3539      120/586    7:50       48:35
1355  Rob Reis               M3034      130/599    7:50       48:35
1356  Christopher Lam        M1924      174/589    7:50       48:35
1357  Lance Wagner           M3034      131/599    7:50       48:36
1358  Ken Williamson         M4044      108/582    7:50       48:36
1359  Dan Buchanan           M4044      109/582    7:50       48:36
1360  Ginger Miler           F1924       69/963    7:50       48:36
1361  Brian Roeth            M4549      128/669    7:50       48:36
1362  Roger Scroggin         M5054       81/575    7:50       48:37
1363  Steve Kruse            M4549      129/669    7:50       48:37
1364  Tony Finley            M3539      121/586    7:50       48:37
1365  Andy McDaniel          M5054       82/575    7:50       48:37
1366  Michael Ermann         M3539      122/586    7:50       48:37
1367  Robert Wood            M4549      130/669    7:50       48:37
1368  George Beluan          M3539      123/586    7:50       48:37
1369  Amy Dunlap             F3539       22/636    7:50       48:38
1370  Holly Frantz           F2529      44/1052    7:50       48:38
1371  Ed McDonald            M4549      131/669    7:50       48:38
1372  Elizabeth Averbeck     F2529      45/1052    7:50       48:39
1373  Casey Moore            M1924      175/589    7:50       48:39
1374  Tim Slaughter          M4549      132/669    7:50       48:39
1375  Tim Averbeck           M2529      139/608    7:50       48:39
1376  Cody Land              M1516       86/211    7:51       48:39
1377  Justin De Noma         M0114       32/253    7:51       48:40
1378  Thomas Schwab          M3034      132/599    7:51       48:40
1379  Michael Forcade        M6064       11/167    7:51       48:40
1380  Mike Benedict          M4044      110/582    7:51       48:40
1381  Jonathan Wingate       M1924      176/589    7:51       48:40
1382  Robert Fluharty        M6064       12/167    7:51       48:41
1383  Steven Guy             M4044      111/582    7:51       48:41
1384  Laurie Franks          F2529      46/1052    7:51       48:41
1385  Brian Kirschbaum       M1718       84/190    7:51       48:41
1386  Jimmy Meyer            M1924      177/589    7:51       48:41
1387  Shannon Nortman        F1924       70/963    7:51       48:41
1388  Kevin Buhrlage         M2529      140/608    7:51       48:41
1389  Scott Grewe            M4044      112/582    7:51       48:41
1390  Eric Wellinghoff       M2529      141/608    7:51       48:41
1391  Amy Leifheit           F2529      47/1052    7:51       48:42
1392  Curt Fischer           M3034      133/599    7:51       48:42
1393  Neil Leifheit          M3034      134/599    7:51       48:42
1394  Hannah Carrithers      F3034       29/745    7:51       48:42
1395  Benjamin Roesch        M1924      178/589    7:51       48:42
1396  Bryan Butler           M2529      142/608    7:51       48:43
1397  Jim Mason              M4549      133/669    7:51       48:43
1398  Nate Showman           M2529      143/608    7:51       48:43
1399  Elizabeth Varga        F3034       30/745    7:51       48:43
1400  Pam Showman            F1516       19/197    7:51       48:43
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1401  Imre Roland Varga      M3034      135/599    7:51       48:44
1402  Lisa McConnell         F2529      48/1052    7:51       48:44
1403  Ben Wells              M5054       83/575    7:51       48:44
1404  Scott Solsvig          M3539      124/586    7:51       48:45
1405  Stephen Carter         M2529      144/608    7:51       48:45
1406  Maureen Kaneps         F3539       23/636    7:51       48:45
1407  Danielle Duncan        F2529      49/1052    7:51       48:45
1408  Brian Keller           M2529      145/608    7:51       48:45
1409  Anthony Hendrie        M3539      125/586    7:52       48:46
1410  David McKenrick        M5559       26/375    7:52       48:46
1411  Paul Conroy            M5054       84/575    7:52       48:47
1412  Laura Schafer          F1924       71/963    7:52       48:48
1413  Nathan Fortner         M3539      126/586    7:52       48:48
1414  Elaine Simpson         F1718       24/271    7:52       48:49
1415  Adam Lynch             M2529      146/608    7:52       48:49
1416  John Depowell          M2529      147/608    7:52       48:49
1417  Brian Ross             M5054       85/575    7:52       48:49
1418  Tony Gant              M1924      179/589    7:52       48:49
1419  Perry Atkins           M3034      136/599    7:52       48:50
1420  Dale Stillwell         M4549      134/669    7:52       48:50
1421  Thomas Buten           M4044      113/582    7:52       48:51
1422  Beth Neiser            F1924       72/963    7:52       48:51
1423  Jim Brassfield         M4549      135/669    7:52       48:51
1424  Jack Krumpelbeck       M6064       13/167    7:52       48:51
1425  Eric Paljieg           M1924      180/589    7:52       48:51
1426  Bill Stewart           M3034      137/599    7:52       48:52
1427  Amy Bischoff           F4044       22/599    7:53       48:52
1428  Elizabeth Hilton       F4044       23/599    7:53       48:52
1429  Thomas Orr             M4044      114/582    7:53       48:52
1430  Matthew Arling         M3034      138/599    7:53       48:52
1431  Jim Hartness           M3034      139/599    7:53       48:53
1432  David Sejas            M3034      140/599    7:53       48:53
1433  Robert Dangel          M4549      136/669    7:53       48:53
1434  Kyle Baker             M1924      181/589    7:53       48:54
1435  Nathan Hall            M3539      127/586    7:53       48:54
1436  Andy Wittry            M0114       33/253    7:53       48:54
1437  Beth Planalp           F2529      50/1052    7:53       48:55
1438  Hal Lorton             M4044      115/582    7:53       48:56
1439  Lauren Murphy          F1516       20/197    7:53       48:56
1440  Ricky Borchers         M5559       27/375    7:53       48:56
1441  Kevin Berting          M3034      141/599    7:53       48:56
1442  Trey Moellering        M3539      128/586    7:53       48:56
1443  Wendie Cummings        F3539       24/636    7:53       48:57
1444  Angie Hoffman          F3539       25/636    7:53       48:57
1445  Tyler Hill             M1516       87/211    7:53       48:57
1446  Brian Smith            M4549      137/669    7:53       48:57
1447  James Crosset          M5054       86/575    7:53       48:58
1448  Chris Blum             M3539      129/586    7:54       48:58
1449  John Zink              M4549      138/669    7:54       48:59
1450  Roger Vance            M4044      116/582    7:54       48:59
1451  Matt Spurlock          M5559       28/375    7:54       48:59
1452  Liz Harvey             F2529      51/1052    7:54       49:00
1453  Russell Lenahan        M1924      182/589    7:54       49:00
1454  Maria Brafford         F1516       21/197    7:54       49:00
1455  Eddie Broxterman       M6064       14/167    7:54       49:00
1456  Seth Hall              M3034      142/599    7:54       49:00
1457  Barry Hudepohl         M4044      117/582    7:54       49:00
1458  Don Tecklenburg        M5559       29/375    7:54       49:01
1459  Shane Myers            M3539      130/586    7:54       49:01
1460  Edward Clark           M3034      143/599    7:54       49:01
1461  John Kammerer          M1516       88/211    7:54       49:02
1462  Rich Roedersheimer     M2529      148/608    7:54       49:02
1463  Brad Anneken           M0114       34/253    7:54       49:03
1464  Brian Desoto           M3539      131/586    7:54       49:03
1465  Kendall Kadish         M1718       85/190    7:54       49:04
1466  Matthew Adam           M3539      132/586    7:54       49:04
1467  Karen Robinson         F4044       24/599    7:55       49:04
1468  Chris Schmalz          M4044      118/582    7:55       49:05
1469  Doug Huff              M2529      149/608    7:55       49:05
1470  Nick Caminiti          M1516       89/211    7:55       49:05
1471  Bob Fisher             M4549      139/669    7:55       49:05
1472  David Willsey          M3034      144/599    7:55       49:05
1473  Jared Burkhart         M1924      183/589    7:55       49:05
1474  Brian Benzinger        M4044      119/582    7:55       49:06
1475  Steve Fleming          M4549      140/669    7:55       49:06
1476  Joseph Kramer          M2529      150/608    7:55       49:07
1477  Steve Kappers          M5054       87/575    7:55       49:07
1478  Michael Matheus        M4549      141/669    7:55       49:07
1479  Ed Letsinger           M4549      142/669    7:55       49:07
1480  Ben Dhiman             M1718       86/190    7:55       49:08
1481  Patrick Gates          M3034      145/599    7:55       49:08
1482  Jeff Meckstroth        M1516       90/211    7:55       49:08
1483  Mary Pettigrew         F1924       73/963    7:55       49:08
1484  Scott Glover           M3034      146/599    7:55       49:08
1485  Steve Perry            M3539      133/586    7:55       49:08
1486  Jill Sturm             F3539       26/636    7:55       49:09
1487  Sandy Lund             F2529      52/1052    7:55       49:09
1488  Golden Lund            M2529      151/608    7:55       49:09
1489  Jim Welland            M5054       88/575    7:55       49:09
1490  Michael Bisbe          M2529      152/608    7:55       49:10
1491  Jeff Schmees           M5054       89/575    7:55       49:10
1492  Drew Bachman           M4044      120/582    7:56       49:10
1493  Shannon Gilmore        F3539       27/636    7:56       49:10
1494  Andrew Gilligan        M1516       91/211    7:56       49:11
1495  Erica Bluford          F0114        5/222    7:56       49:11
1496  Dan Scharff            M4549      143/669    7:56       49:11
1497  Scott Wever            M4044      121/582    7:56       49:11
1498  Cristofer Shumaker     M1924      184/589    7:56       49:12
1499  Christopher Benton     M3034      147/599    7:56       49:12
1500  Valarie Barbour        F4549       12/569    7:56       49:12
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1501  Jim Hider              M4549      144/669    7:56       49:12
1502  Ryan Gorman            M1924      185/589    7:56       49:12
1503  Timothy Kling          M5054       90/575    7:56       49:12
1504  Mark Vale              M5054       91/575    7:56       49:13
1505  Susan Shepherd         F4044       25/599    7:56       49:13
1506  David MacK             M3034      148/599    7:56       49:14
1507  William Dugan          M1924      186/589    7:56       49:14
1508  Tom Duckworth          M5559       30/375    7:56       49:14
1509  Kathy Brands           F3034       31/745    7:56       49:14
1510  Kelly Hurst            F1924       74/963    7:56       49:14
1511  Chris Huwel            M3539      134/586    7:56       49:15
1512  Caroline Keating       F1924       75/963    7:56       49:15
1513  Edward Herzig          M6064       15/167    7:56       49:15
1514  Katie Courtney         F2529      53/1052    7:56       49:16
1515  Stephen Bellman        M4549      145/669    7:56       49:16
1516  Kevin Gallagher        M5054       92/575    7:56       49:16
1517  Bayley Feist           F0114        6/222    7:56       49:16
1518  Craig Richardson       M3539      135/586    7:56       49:16
1519  Joshua Clary           M2529      153/608    7:56       49:16
1520  James Ping             M4044      122/582    7:57       49:17
1521  Daniel Lutz            M2529      154/608    7:57       49:17
1522  Tom Cunningham         M5054       93/575    7:57       49:17
1523  Deb Herich             F4044       26/599    7:57       49:18
1524  Keith McCrory          M3539      136/586    7:57       49:18
1525  Lauren Herich          F0114        7/222    7:57       49:18
1526  Michael Taylor         M2529      155/608    7:57       49:18
1527  Jeff McCrory           M4549      146/669    7:57       49:18
1528  Shane Kirschner        M3034      149/599    7:57       49:19
1529  Tom Neumann            M4549      147/669    7:57       49:19
1530  Mark Pittman           M5054       94/575    7:57       49:19
1531  Ann Gilligan           F1924       76/963    7:57       49:19
1532  Emily Balskus          F2529      54/1052    7:57       49:20
1533  Paul Warren            M1516       92/211    7:57       49:20
1534  Ande Schewe            M2529      156/608    7:57       49:21
1535  Emily Giuliano         F2529      55/1052    7:57       49:21
1536  Joelle Michels         F4044       27/599    7:57       49:21
1537  Andy Livingston        M6064       16/167    7:57       49:21
1538  Nathan Biller          M1516       93/211    7:57       49:21
1539  Dan Rhea               M3034      150/599    7:57       49:21
1540  James Simpson          M2529      157/608    7:57       49:21
1541  Wade Mason             M1516       94/211    7:57       49:22
1542  Timothy Mohr           M3034      151/599    7:57       49:23
1543  Michael Fite           M5054       95/575    7:57       49:23
1544  Brian Bulger           M3539      137/586    7:58       49:23
1545  Scott Carr             M3034      152/599    7:58       49:23
1546  John Hale              M1718       87/190    7:58       49:23
1547  Richard Kruze          M5559       31/375    7:58       49:23
1548  Jeff Poliner           M4044      123/582    7:58       49:24
1549  Jeanne Pettinichi      F4549       13/569    7:58       49:24
1550  Jeff Green             M5054       96/575    7:58       49:24
1551  Maggie Long            F2529      56/1052    7:58       49:24
1552  Darrell Greathouse     M4044      124/582    7:58       49:24
1553  Garrett Quail          M2529      158/608    7:58       49:24
1554  Steve Brauninger       M5054       97/575    7:58       49:24
1555  Adam Gillcrist         M1924      187/589    7:58       49:25
1556  Jim Maples             M6064       17/167    7:58       49:25
1557  Brian Dean             M1924      188/589    7:58       49:25
1558  Greg Toth              M5559       32/375    7:58       49:25
1559  Theodore Kuhlman       M3034      153/599    7:58       49:25
1560  Janet Christoff        F5054        6/414    7:58       49:25
1561  Carrie Taylor          F3539       28/636    7:58       49:25
1562  Tom Wick               M6064       18/167    7:58       49:26
1563  Don Barnhorst          M4044      125/582    7:58       49:26
1564  Doug Reinert           M3034      154/599    7:58       49:26
1565  Tristan Greathouse     M0114       35/253    7:58       49:26
1566  Dan Carter             M3034      155/599    7:58       49:26
1567  Scott Braje            M3539      138/586    7:58       49:26
1568  Ken Geiger             M5054       98/575    7:58       49:27
1569  Gary Vanwinkle         M3539      139/586    7:58       49:27
1570  Michael Beeby          M4549      148/669    7:58       49:27
1571  Kathleen Fussinger     F4549       14/569    7:58       49:27
1572  Jack Wulker            M1718       88/190    7:58       49:27
1573  Adam Eichberg          M3539      140/586    7:58       49:28
1574  Michael Horner         M6569         2/75    7:58       49:29
1575  Chris Hutcherson       M3539      141/586    7:58       49:29
1576  Scott Thurnau          M3034      156/599    7:59       49:29
1577  Emily King             F1924       77/963    7:59       49:30
1578  Bruce Davis            M5559       33/375    7:59       49:30
1579  Douglas Stockdill      M1718       89/190    7:59       49:30
1580  Jenna Lefevre          F1516       22/197    7:59       49:31
1581  Jason Testerman        M3539      142/586    7:59       49:31
1582  Takuji Suzuki          M4044      126/582    7:59       49:31
1583  Melana Reid            F2529      57/1052    7:59       49:31
1584  Ken Myers              M5559       34/375    7:59       49:32
1585  David Beck             M3539      143/586    7:59       49:32
1586  Michael Frabetti       M4044      127/582    7:59       49:32
1587  Robert Newman          M3539      144/586    7:59       49:32
1588  Amanda Smith           F1924       78/963    7:59       49:32
1589  Heath Kauscher         M3034      157/599    7:59       49:32
1590  Joe Klunk              M5054       99/575    7:59       49:32
1591  Kristine Raab          F3539       29/636    7:59       49:33
1592  Greg Albrinck          M3539      145/586    7:59       49:33
1593  Clarence Brock         M5054      100/575    7:59       49:33
1594  David Leonard          M3539      146/586    7:59       49:33
1595  Bruce Henry            M4044      128/582    7:59       49:33
1596  Jenni Love             F4044       28/599    7:59       49:34
1597  Bob Miller             M4549      149/669    7:59       49:34
1598  Pat Derickson          F5054        7/414    7:59       49:34
1599  John Grothaus          M3539      147/586    7:59       49:34
1600  Andrew Seeger          M4549      150/669    7:59       49:34
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1601  Tony Hall              M3539      148/586    7:59       49:34
1602  Kelly Maheu            F3034       32/745    7:59       49:35
1603  Lori Jander            F3539       30/636    7:59       49:35
1604  Michael Marrero        M5559       35/375    8:00       49:36
1605  Jacqueline Kramer      F2529      58/1052    8:00       49:36
1606  Anne Policinski        F2529      59/1052    8:00       49:36
1607  Ben Groh               M2529      159/608    8:00       49:36
1608  Vince Mick             M5559       36/375    8:00       49:36
1609  Barry Wendt            M4044      129/582    8:00       49:36
1610  Jaimi Armstrong        F2529      60/1052    8:00       49:36
1611  Stephanie Rozanovich   F3034       33/745    8:00       49:37
1612  Ryan Hudson            M3539      149/586    8:00       49:37
1613  Kevin Guerrero         M3034      158/599    8:00       49:37
1614  Jake Northrup          M4044      130/582    8:00       49:37
1615  Brennan Kling          M1516       95/211    8:00       49:38
1616  Joni Torsella          F4044       29/599    8:00       49:38
1617  Alisha Scroggins       F0114        8/222    8:00       49:38
1618  David Helton           M0114       36/253    8:00       49:38
1619  Mike Finke             M4549      151/669    8:00       49:38
1620  Lee Hill               F4044       30/599    8:00       49:38
1621  Matt Schmees           M2529      160/608    8:00       49:38
1622  Mike Ldy               M1516       96/211    8:00       49:39
1623  Hugh Michie            M4549      152/669    8:00       49:39
1624  Bailey Harrison        M0114       37/253    8:00       49:39
1625  Lauren Shelley         F2529      61/1052    8:00       49:39
1626  Joe Kennedy            M5054      101/575    8:00       49:39
1627  Rebecca Ammerman       F3539       31/636    8:00       49:40
1628  Rich Addington         M4044      131/582    8:00       49:40
1629  Kip Powerwv            M4549      153/669    8:00       49:40
1630  Daniel Cappola         M1718       90/190    8:00       49:40
1631  Scott Spicher          M3034      159/599    8:00       49:40
1632  John Nemcic            M1924      189/589    8:00       49:40
1633  John Eppensteiner      M1924      190/589    8:00       49:41
1634  Andrew Whipple         M3539      150/586    8:00       49:41
1635  Ralph Nardini          M4549      154/669    8:01       49:42
1636  Tucker Manning         M3034      160/599    8:01       49:42
1637  Darrell Lenkner        M5054      102/575    8:01       49:42
1638  Gordon Erndt           M1924      191/589    8:01       49:42
1639  Sarah Mazzei           F0114        9/222    8:01       49:43
1640  Brandon Behymer        M0114       38/253    8:01       49:43
1641  Maria Chal             F1924       79/963    8:01       49:43
1642  Keith Behymer          M4044      132/582    8:01       49:43
1643  Charles Myer           M2529      161/608    8:01       49:43
1644  Stacie Twehues         F2529      62/1052    8:01       49:44
1645  Maxine Pincumbe        F1516       23/197    8:01       49:44
1646  Karen Murphy           F3539       32/636    8:01       49:44
1647  Nathan Warvel          M3034      161/599    8:01       49:45
1648  Nicholas Spicher       M2529      162/608    8:01       49:45
1649  Joe Haglage            M1924      192/589    8:01       49:46
1650  Ed Meier               M3539      151/586    8:01       49:46
1651  Ken Caskey             M5054      103/575    8:01       49:47
1652  Bill Froschauer        M6064       19/167    8:01       49:47
1653  Sarah Girten           F2529      63/1052    8:01       49:47
1654  Greg Warner            M3539      152/586    8:02       49:48
1655  Robert Moore           M3034      162/599    8:02       49:48
1656  Ray Metzger            M3539      153/586    8:02       49:48
1657  Aaron Crawford         M3034      163/599    8:02       49:48
1658  Kevin Keegan           M5559       37/375    8:02       49:49
1659  Jeffrey Hirsch         M5054      104/575    8:02       49:49
1660  Tim Havlin             M3034      164/599    8:02       49:49
1661  Michael Workman        M4549      155/669    8:02       49:49
1662  Ellen Murphy           F1718       25/271    8:02       49:49
1663  Mari Thomas            F4044       31/599    8:02       49:50
1664  Kelley Jackson         F3034       34/745    8:02       49:50
1665  David Schneider        M3539      154/586    8:02       49:50
1666  Anne Most              F4044       32/599    8:02       49:50
1667  Sarah Besl             F1924       80/963    8:02       49:50
1668  Jeff Jones             M5054      105/575    8:02       49:50
1669  Theresa Ross           F1924       81/963    8:02       49:51
1670  Deborah Casey          F4549       15/569    8:02       49:51
1671  Jay Evans              M3539      155/586    8:02       49:51
1672  Charles Baker          M3034      165/599    8:02       49:51
1673  Ray Broerman           M5559       38/375    8:02       49:51
1674  Scott Weisenbach       M4549      156/669    8:02       49:52
1675  Brandon Hammer         M1924      193/589    8:02       49:52
1676  Eduardo Carpinteyro    M3539      156/586    8:02       49:52
1677  Dora Izquierdo Matamo  F2529      64/1052    8:02       49:52
1678  Michael Puma           M4549      157/669    8:02       49:52
1679  Shaun Clements         M5054      106/575    8:02       49:52
1680  Dan McManus            M4044      133/582    8:02       49:52
1681  Tim Jones              M4044      134/582    8:02       49:53
1682  Matt Eysoldt           M3034      166/599    8:02       49:53
1683  Michael Minium         M4549      158/669    8:02       49:53
1684  Daniel Westermeyer     M1924      194/589    8:02       49:53
1685  Andrew Coffaro         M2529      163/608    8:03       49:54
1686  Tricia Cunningham      F3539       33/636    8:03       49:54
1687  Timothy Broderick      M0114       39/253    8:03       49:54
1688  Randy Nocks            M3539      157/586    8:03       49:54
1689  Julie Evans            F4044       33/599    8:03       49:55
1690  Brandon Gazarek        M1924      195/589    8:03       49:55
1691  Ron Evans              M4044      135/582    8:03       49:55
1692  Chris Barngrover       M2529      164/608    8:03       49:55
1693  Caitlin Holmes         F2529      65/1052    8:03       49:55
1694  Geoff Stover           M2529      165/608    8:03       49:56
1695  Matt Olliges           M3034      167/599    8:03       49:56
1696  Jim McMahon            M4044      136/582    8:03       49:57
1697  John Showman           M5054      107/575    8:03       49:57
1698  Gary Geis              M4044      137/582    8:03       49:57
1699  Keenan Riordan         M3539      158/586    8:03       49:57
1700  Bryon Kirker           M4549      159/669    8:03       49:57
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1701  Bridget Duggan         F4044       34/599    8:03       49:57
1702  Meghan Swope           F1718       26/271    8:03       49:58
1703  Marissa Bodnar         F1924       82/963    8:03       49:58
1704  Dennis Klocke          M4044      138/582    8:03       49:59
1705  Taylor Feist           F1516       24/197    8:03       49:59
1706  Scott Enders           M4044      139/582    8:03       49:59
1707  Howard Hammond         M4044      140/582    8:03       50:00
1708  Sean Stowers           M2529      166/608    8:03       50:00
1709  Greg Carmichael        M4549      160/669    8:04       50:00
1710  Jim Florence           M3539      159/586    8:04       50:00
1711  Timothy Shrout         M4549      161/669    8:04       50:01
1712  Kevin Rodriguez        M3034      168/599    8:04       50:01
1713  Charlie Fisher         M2529      167/608    8:04       50:01
1714  Ricky Snow             M1516       97/211    8:04       50:01
1715  Bryan Berman           M1924      196/589    8:04       50:01
1716  Kyndal Michel          F1924       83/963    8:04       50:01
1717  Erin Cornett           F3034       35/745    8:04       50:01
1718  Carlos Escobar         M3539      160/586    8:04       50:01
1719  Nick Cortolillo        M4044      141/582    8:04       50:03
1720  Deniz Aydogan          M1516       98/211    8:04       50:03
1721  Jon Sanders            M1718       91/190    8:04       50:03
1722  Abby Stallsworth       F1924       84/963    8:04       50:03
1723  Matt Pollack           M3034      169/599    8:04       50:03
1724  Paul Dorger            M4044      142/582    8:04       50:03
1725  Steve Wuesthoff        M5054      108/575    8:04       50:04
1726  Bernie Mierjohan       M5054      109/575    8:04       50:04
1727  Suzanne Dhiman         F4549       16/569    8:04       50:04
1728  Andrew Eisner          M4044      143/582    8:04       50:04
1729  Mike Ellwanger         M3539      161/586    8:04       50:04
1730  Andrew Smith           M1924      197/589    8:04       50:05
1731  Peggy Henn             F4044       35/599    8:04       50:05
1732  Kevin Carroll          M1718       92/190    8:04       50:05
1733  Patrick Haller         M1924      198/589    8:04       50:05
1734  Mark Neises            M4549      162/669    8:04       50:06
1735  Vickie Devine          F5054        8/414    8:05       50:06
1736  Ben Kieffner           M1924      199/589    8:05       50:06
1737  Paul Cohen             M4549      163/669    8:05       50:06
1738  Lecia Holley           F3539       34/636    8:05       50:07
1739  Gary Walker            M4549      164/669    8:05       50:07
1740  Dennis Harding         M3539      162/586    8:05       50:07
1741  Kim Stowers            F1924       85/963    8:05       50:07
1742  Brandon Powell         M1924      200/589    8:05       50:08
1743  Frank Klaene           M6064       20/167    8:05       50:08
1744  Roger Kizer Ball       M4044      144/582    8:05       50:08
1745  Pedro Ramirez-Hernande M4549      165/669    8:05       50:09
1746  Elizabeth Gilbert      F2529      66/1052    8:05       50:09
1747  Ed Palcisco            M3034      170/599    8:05       50:09
1748  Eric Gregory           M1516       99/211    8:05       50:09
1749  Ben Heldman            M1718       93/190    8:05       50:09
1750  Lauren Cavallaro       F2529      67/1052    8:05       50:09
1751  Alex Yuan              F1718       27/271    8:05       50:10
1752  Bret Bey               M0114       40/253    8:05       50:10
1753  Dean Kirker            M1924      201/589    8:05       50:10
1754  Matthew Foertsch       M2529      168/608    8:05       50:10
1755  Alexandra Fehring      F1924       86/963    8:05       50:10
1756  Barrett Smith          M1718       94/190    8:05       50:10
1757  Dan Mahan              M3034      171/599    8:05       50:11
1758  Melissa McCurdy        F2529      68/1052    8:05       50:11
1759  Adam Tardio            M1718       95/190    8:05       50:12
1760  William Tardio         M1924      202/589    8:05       50:12
1761  Daniel Ross            M5054      110/575    8:05       50:12
1762  Eric Campman           M4044      145/582    8:05       50:12
1763  Joe Hoffmann           M4044      146/582    8:05       50:12
1764  Keith Stecher          M3034      172/599    8:06       50:12
1765  Marcie Rottinghaus     F3539       35/636    8:06       50:13
1766  Tom Geiger             M1924      203/589    8:06       50:13
1767  Alex Mumma             M1516      100/211    8:06       50:13
1768  Lisa Walker            F3034       36/745    8:06       50:13
1769  Charles Apigian        M3539      163/586    8:06       50:13
1770  Jason Cropper          M3539      164/586    8:06       50:13
1771  Ricky Miller           M0114       41/253    8:06       50:13
1772  Jon Mumma              M4044      147/582    8:06       50:13
1773  Ryan Mumma             M1516      101/211    8:06       50:14
1774  Mike Vornberg          M4549      166/669    8:06       50:14
1775  Aaron Tyree            M3034      173/599    8:06       50:14
1776  Ben Dillon             M2529      169/608    8:06       50:14
1777  John Scalonge          M4044      148/582    8:06       50:14
1778  Sam Cornwell           M1924      204/589    8:06       50:15
1779  Terri Muller           F3539       36/636    8:06       50:15
1780  Zachary Hausrath       M1924      205/589    8:06       50:15
1781  Andrea Arlinghaus      F2529      69/1052    8:06       50:15
1782  Janelle Merten         F4549       17/569    8:06       50:15
1783  Gary Heib              M2529      170/608    8:06       50:16
1784  Ward Pruden            M5054      111/575    8:06       50:16
1785  Cory Rahe              M1718       96/190    8:06       50:16
1786  Christe Reynolds       F3034       37/745    8:06       50:16
1787  John Gillespie         M5054      112/575    8:06       50:16
1788  Justin King            M3034      174/599    8:06       50:17
1789  Marlene Schum          F4549       18/569    8:06       50:17
1790  Andrea Flora           F3539       37/636    8:06       50:17
1791  Jessica Jester         F1924       87/963    8:06       50:17
1792  David Stahl            M3539      165/586    8:06       50:17
1793  Thomas Shanks          M5054      113/575    8:06       50:17
1794  Carrie Mayer           F1924       88/963    8:06       50:17
1795  Brad Albrinck          M1924      206/589    8:06       50:18
1796  Doug Turner            M3539      166/586    8:06       50:18
1797  Dana Lee               F3034       38/745    8:06       50:18
1798  Chris King             M4549      167/669    8:06       50:18
1799  Mike Neises            M5054      114/575    8:07       50:20
1800  Dennis Ginney          M4044      149/582    8:07       50:20
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1801  Ally Gibler            F1718       28/271    8:07       50:20
1802  Robert Stroehlein      M1718       97/190    8:07       50:21
1803  Adam Eiser             M3034      175/599    8:07       50:21
1804  Alec Luensman          M1516      102/211    8:07       50:21
1805  Matt Worth             M1924      207/589    8:07       50:21
1806  Kate Rewwer            F3539       38/636    8:07       50:22
1807  Jack English           M3539      167/586    8:07       50:22
1808  Ted Wasky              M5054      115/575    8:07       50:22
1809  Mary Beth Knight       F4044       36/599    8:07       50:23
1810  Matt Zumbiel           M2529      171/608    8:07       50:23
1811  Mark Irey              M2529      172/608    8:07       50:24
1812  Sarah Simeone          F2529      70/1052    8:07       50:25
1813  Danielle Schneider     F1924       89/963    8:07       50:25
1814  Monica Toomey          F4044       37/599    8:08       50:25
1815  Andrew Griesinger      M0114       42/253    8:08       50:25
1816  Jenny Lohrer           F3539       39/636    8:08       50:25
1817  Jeremy Bright          M0114       43/253    8:08       50:25
1818  Steve Deitzer          M4044      150/582    8:08       50:26
1819  Michael Feller         M5054      116/575    8:08       50:26
1820  Cara Marrs             F3539       40/636    8:08       50:26
1821  Mary Enzweiler         F4549       19/569    8:08       50:26
1822  Jenny Williams         F1924       90/963    8:08       50:26
1823  Brian Lambdin          M3539      168/586    8:08       50:27
1824  Eric Fu                M2529      173/608    8:08       50:28
1825  John Wood              M3539      169/586    8:08       50:28
1826  Trisha Range           F2529      71/1052    8:08       50:29
1827  Cindy Ellsworth        F4044       38/599    8:08       50:29
1828  Josh Briede            M2529      174/608    8:08       50:30
1829  Rob Glover             M3539      170/586    8:08       50:30
1830  Elizabeth Pishotti Jon F3034       39/745    8:08       50:30
1831  Jeffrey Zhu            M1516      103/211    8:08       50:30
1832  Jared Smith            M1718       98/190    8:08       50:31
1833  Dan Keck               M4549      168/669    8:08       50:31
1834  Michelle Wagner        F3539       41/636    8:09       50:32
1835  Nathan Goetz           M1516      104/211    8:09       50:33
1836  Mac Recker             M0114       44/253    8:09       50:34
1837  Thomas McIntosh        M3034      176/599    8:09       50:34
1838  Jan Bertsch-Ampfer     F3539       42/636    8:09       50:34
1839  Patrick Anderson       M3034      177/599    8:09       50:34
1840  Jason Weiner           M3539      171/586    8:09       50:34
1841  Chris Bavaro           M4549      169/669    8:09       50:36
1842  Bill Hentz             M4549      170/669    8:09       50:36
1843  Jeffrey Clarke         M3539      172/586    8:09       50:37
1844  Larry Griesinger       M4549      171/669    8:09       50:37
1845  Steven V Myers         M3034      178/599    8:09       50:37
1846  Samantha Koeninger     F1718       29/271    8:09       50:37
1847  Josh Roy               M1924      208/589    8:10       50:37
1848  Ryan Huffman           M3034      179/599    8:10       50:37
1849  Daniel Tracy           M1924      209/589    8:10       50:37
1850  Elmer Kaising          M4549      172/669    8:10       50:38
1851  David Lavigne          M3034      180/599    8:10       50:38
1852  Michael Menz           M2529      175/608    8:10       50:38
1853  Paul Kolp              M2529      176/608    8:10       50:39
1854  John Davis             M4044      151/582    8:10       50:40
1855  Lisa Fite              F4044       39/599    8:10       50:40
1856  Michael Boldt          M1924      210/589    8:10       50:40
1857  Matt Boldt             M1924      211/589    8:10       50:40
1858  Bob Wright             M5559       39/375    8:10       50:40
1859  Susan Hunt             F3539       43/636    8:10       50:40
1860  Mark Ritchie           M1924      212/589    8:10       50:41
1861  Adrienne Prem          F2529      72/1052    8:10       50:41
1862  Carrie Lonneman        F3034       40/745    8:10       50:41
1863  Jeff Caminiti          M1516      105/211    8:10       50:41
1864  William Rose           M4549      173/669    8:10       50:42
1865  Steve Winchester       M4044      152/582    8:10       50:42
1866  Ashley Ritchie         F2529      73/1052    8:10       50:42
1867  Kyle Riddle            M2529      177/608    8:10       50:42
1868  Ryan Walsh             M3539      173/586    8:10       50:42
1869  Kurt Roeper            M4549      174/669    8:10       50:42
1870  Steve Holtmeier        M5054      117/575    8:10       50:42
1871  Lynne Graves           F5054        9/414    8:10       50:43
1872  Dave Kammerer          M4044      153/582    8:10       50:43
1873  Sam Goetz              M1516      106/211    8:10       50:43
1874  Brian Tome             M4044      154/582    8:10       50:43
1875  Mark Carle             M5054      118/575    8:11       50:44
1876  Johanna Riddle         F2529      74/1052    8:11       50:44
1877  Butch Obrien           M4549      175/669    8:11       50:44
1878  Lindsay Becker         F2529      75/1052    8:11       50:44
1879  Aaron Heekin           M0114       45/253    8:11       50:44
1880  Phil Menkhaus          M3539      174/586    8:11       50:44
1881  Matthew Witsken        M4044      155/582    8:11       50:45
1882  Jen Dubois             F3034       41/745    8:11       50:46
1883  Maria Harris           F3034       42/745    8:11       50:46
1884  Alex Aielli            M1924      213/589    8:11       50:47
1885  Dan Lee                M3034      181/599    8:11       50:47
1886  Peggy Schafer          F4549       20/569    8:11       50:47
1887  Lindsay Horan          F1924       91/963    8:11       50:47
1888  Carmella Giulitto      F4549       21/569    8:11       50:48
1889  Kim Garman             F4549       22/569    8:11       50:48
1890  Emalee Ridgway         F2529      76/1052    8:11       50:48
1891  Lars Almassalkhi       M1924      214/589    8:11       50:48
1892  H. Arnold Laubenthal   M1924      215/589    8:11       50:48
1893  Shea Vara              F4044       40/599    8:11       50:49
1894  Kate Mense             F1924       92/963    8:11       50:49
1895  Elizabeth Leslie       F1924       93/963    8:12       50:50
1896  Bridget Chamberlin     F4044       41/599    8:12       50:50
1897  Sarah Mosby            F1516       25/197    8:12       50:50
1898  Tom Andrews            M5054      119/575    8:12       50:50
1899  Kathleen Gilligan      F2529      77/1052    8:12       50:51
1900  Brittany West          F1924       94/963    8:12       50:51
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1901  Bryan Colpo            M3034      182/599    8:12       50:51
1902  Stephanie West         F1924       95/963    8:12       50:51
1903  Danielle Hoffman       F2529      78/1052    8:12       50:51
1904  David Heidelberg       M4549      176/669    8:12       50:52
1905  Denise Holhes          F3034       43/745    8:12       50:52
1906  Emma Uible             F0114       10/222    8:12       50:52
1907  Josh MacLam            M1924      216/589    8:12       50:52
1908  Alec Fisher            M3539      175/586    8:12       50:52
1909  Paige Volpenhein       F0114       11/222    8:12       50:52
1910  John Longsworth        M4549      177/669    8:12       50:53
1911  Kelsey Ericksen        F1924       96/963    8:12       50:53
1912  Eric Salyers           M3034      183/599    8:12       50:53
1913  Mike Fox               M1924      217/589    8:12       50:54
1914  Trish Schmidt          F4044       42/599    8:12       50:54
1915  Stacy Chew             F1924       97/963    8:12       50:54
1916  Matt Scherocman        M3034      184/599    8:12       50:54
1917  Bryce Robinson         M1924      218/589    8:12       50:54
1918  Cathi Koehler          F5054       10/414    8:12       50:55
1919  Chris Crissman         M3034      185/599    8:12       50:55
1920  Craig Stork            M3034      186/599    8:12       50:55
1921  Renee Steele           F5559        3/233    8:12       50:55
1922  Brad Johnson           M1924      219/589    8:12       50:55
1923  Christy Daniel         F2529      79/1052    8:12       50:56
1924  Rebekah Brewer         F1516       26/197    8:13       50:56
1925  Jim Heinlen            M4549      178/669    8:13       50:57
1926  Charles Ruberg         M1924      220/589    8:13       50:57
1927  John Davis             M1924      221/589    8:13       50:57
1928  Lauren Keene           F1516       27/197    8:13       50:57
1929  Jim Wulker             M5559       40/375    8:13       50:57
1930  Thomas O'Brian         M1924      222/589    8:13       50:58
1931  Tim Clarke             M3539      176/586    8:13       50:58
1932  Michael Rentz          M1718       99/190    8:13       50:58
1933  Tim Westrich           M2529      178/608    8:13       50:58
1934  Greg Weil              M3034      187/599    8:13       50:59
1935  Michael Dickman        M4044      156/582    8:13       50:59
1936  Charles Myer Iii       M5559       41/375    8:13       50:59
1937  Jessica Howard         F1924       98/963    8:13       51:00
1938  Ben Ryan Weinberg      M3034      188/599    8:13       51:01
1939  Matt Roesch            M1718      100/190    8:13       51:02
1940  Stacy Dillon           M3034      189/599    8:13       51:02
1941  Edward Fitzgerald      M3539      177/586    8:14       51:02
1942  Ted Jaspers            F5559        4/233    8:14       51:02
1943  Daniel Kempf           M4549      179/669    8:14       51:03
1944  Drew Jack              M1924      223/589    8:14       51:03
1945  Noah Lachance          M0114       46/253    8:14       51:03
1946  Jim Pleshinger         M4549      180/669    8:14       51:03
1947  Cristy Jaspers         F1924       99/963    8:14       51:03
1948  Joe Harten             M4549      181/669    8:14       51:03
1949  Steve Feist            M4044      157/582    8:14       51:04
1950  Kari Kempf             F1924      100/963    8:14       51:04
1951  Angela Horton          F2529      80/1052    8:14       51:04
1952  Bradley Osborne        M4044      158/582    8:14       51:04
1953  Laurie Vandierendonc   F4044       43/599    8:14       51:05
1954  David Simon            M3539      178/586    8:14       51:05
1955  Tiger Kite             M5054      120/575    8:14       51:05
1956  Suzi Buzek             F1924      101/963    8:14       51:05
1957  Joan Owen              F4044       44/599    8:14       51:05
1958  Jacqueline Border      F3539       44/636    8:14       51:05
1959  Brent Doherty          M3539      179/586    8:14       51:05
1960  Matt Reverman          M4044      159/582    8:14       51:06
1961  Kevin Thomas           F5054       11/414    8:14       51:06
1962  Jenny Cardosi          F3034       44/745    8:14       51:06
1963  Stephanie Ross         F3539       45/636    8:14       51:06
1964  Mohamed Banoun         M5559       42/375    8:14       51:07
1965  Alex Vehr              M1924      224/589    8:14       51:07
1966  Katy Laage             F2529      81/1052    8:14       51:07
1967  Kristen Spicker        F1718       30/271    8:14       51:07
1968  Natalie Weber          F4044       45/599    8:14       51:07
1969  Brandon Nagel          M3034      190/599    8:14       51:08
1970  Bill McGregor          M2529      179/608    8:14       51:08
1971  Nicole Hird            F1516       28/197    8:14       51:08
1972  Brent Harvey           M2529      180/608    8:14       51:08
1973  Wes Farley             M1718      101/190    8:14       51:08
1974  David Warren           M4549      182/669    8:15       51:08
1975  Mike Sweeney           M2529      181/608    8:15       51:08
1976  Sarah Luthman          F1924      102/963    8:15       51:09
1977  Michael Bellman        M4044      160/582    8:15       51:09
1978  Melissa Deitzer        F0114       12/222    8:15       51:09
1979  Nolan Owen             M4549      183/669    8:15       51:10
1980  Christopher Mayall     M1924      225/589    8:15       51:11
1981  George Ohr             M3539      180/586    8:15       51:12
1982  John Browner           M3539      181/586    8:15       51:12
1983  Colleen Girten         F2529      82/1052    8:15       51:12
1984  Derrick Thomin         M1516      107/211    8:15       51:12
1985  Paul Vogelgesang       M4549      184/669    8:15       51:12
1986  Kaitlin Rust           F1924      103/963    8:15       51:12
1987  Mary Rivas             F3034       45/745    8:15       51:13
1988  Kris Fields            M3034      191/599    8:15       51:13
1989  Charles Goettke        M4044      161/582    8:15       51:13
1990  Jenny Sibert           F1924      104/963    8:15       51:13
1991  Kelly Weigel           F1924      105/963    8:15       51:13
1992  Bradley Josephson      M1718      102/190    8:15       51:13
1993  John Wagner            M6064       21/167    8:15       51:13
1994  Brad Barker            M2529      182/608    8:15       51:14
1995  Conner Warye           M1924      226/589    8:15       51:14
1996  Jason Jones            M3539      182/586    8:15       51:14
1997  Jen Rogers             F2529      83/1052    8:15       51:14
1998  John Waltz             M3539      183/586    8:16       51:15
1999  Andre Aguero           M1718      103/190    8:16       51:15
2000  Scott Keller           M1924      227/589    8:16       51:15
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2001  Steve Keller           M5054      121/575    8:16       51:15
2002  Paolo Callirgos        M0114       47/253    8:16       51:15
2003  David Griggs           M4549      185/669    8:16       51:16
2004  Amanda Bullar          F1924      106/963    8:16       51:16
2005  Nick Andrews           M2529      183/608    8:16       51:16
2006  Christine Curry        F3034       46/745    8:16       51:17
2007  John Reichard          M4044      162/582    8:16       51:17
2008  Charles Perme          M4549      186/669    8:16       51:17
2009  Kara Gostisha          F1924      107/963    8:16       51:17
2010  Brad Daniel            M3034      192/599    8:16       51:17
2011  Luke Sorrell           M2529      184/608    8:16       51:17
2012  Shannon Brauer         F3034       47/745    8:16       51:18
2013  Karen Heslop           F1924      108/963    8:16       51:18
2014  Craig Chaplin          M5559       43/375    8:16       51:18
2015  Kyle James             M1924      228/589    8:16       51:18
2016  Scott Thacker          M1924      229/589    8:16       51:19
2017  John Miller            M0114       48/253    8:16       51:19
2018  Chris Davis            M3034      193/599    8:16       51:19
2019  Daniel Birdsong        M3034      194/599    8:16       51:19
2020  Dayton Ellwanger       M0114       49/253    8:16       51:19
2021  Jill Hider             F4549       23/569    8:16       51:19
2022  Creighton Kirkendall   M3034      195/599    8:16       51:20
2023  Terrence Poole         M5054      122/575    8:16       51:20
2024  Taaa Kirkbride         F4044       46/599    8:16       51:21
2025  Abigail Bliss          F3034       48/745    8:17       51:21
2026  Brad Nielandery        M1718      104/190    8:17       51:21
2027  Missi McNab            F3034       49/745    8:17       51:21
2028  Gina Palazzo           F1516       29/197    8:17       51:22
2029  Scott Toms             M5054      123/575    8:17       51:22
2030  Danielle Kraft         F1924      109/963    8:17       51:22
2031  Julie Reitenbach       F1924      110/963    8:17       51:22
2032  Karen Amaya            F4044       47/599    8:17       51:23
2033  Lindsay Martin         F1924      111/963    8:17       51:23
2034  Amy Cleeter            F1924      112/963    8:17       51:23
2035  Patrice Fischer        F1924      113/963    8:17       51:23
2036  Nick McDonald          M2529      185/608    8:17       51:24
2037  Leah Osgood            F3034       50/745    8:17       51:24
2038  Karen Schuster         F1718       31/271    8:17       51:24
2039  Arthur Ollendorff      M4044      163/582    8:17       51:24
2040  Len Schuster           M4549      187/669    8:17       51:24
2041  Sandy Rhodes           F4044       48/599    8:17       51:25
2042  Todd Mitchell          M3539      184/586    8:17       51:25
2043  Molly Elderbrock       F1924      114/963    8:17       51:25
2044  Mark Elderbrock        M4549      188/669    8:17       51:25
2045  Crystal Clark          F3034       51/745    8:17       51:25
2046  Megan Heitkemper       F0114       13/222    8:17       51:25
2047  Caroline Hackman       F1924      115/963    8:17       51:25
2048  Matthew Chalupsky      M4549      189/669    8:17       51:26
2049  Erin Enzweiler         F2529      84/1052    8:17       51:26
2050  Chris Curry            M3539      185/586    8:17       51:27
2051  Shane Williams         M3539      186/586    8:17       51:27
2052  Tom Frech              M5054      124/575    8:18       51:27
2053  Steven Doll            M5559       44/375    8:18       51:27
2054  Kevin Jack             M1924      230/589    8:18       51:27
2055  Jim Seeger             M4549      190/669    8:18       51:27
2056  Wayne Lippert          M3539      187/586    8:18       51:28
2057  Chris Robinson         M4044      164/582    8:18       51:28
2058  Edward Bunn            M4549      191/669    8:18       51:29
2059  Paul Helpling          M5054      125/575    8:18       51:29
2060  Tracey Bachmann        F4044       49/599    8:18       51:29
2061  Ashley Thelen          F4044       50/599    8:18       51:30
2062  Jon Edgington          M1924      231/589    8:18       51:30
2063  Vernon Hawkins         M3539      188/586    8:18       51:30
2064  Chanel Huntley         F1718       32/271    8:18       51:31
2065  Marisa Stewart         F3539       46/636    8:18       51:31
2066  Burke Neville          M3539      189/586    8:18       51:31
2067  Christine Bailey       F4044       51/599    8:18       51:32
2068  Ben Martin             M1924      232/589    8:18       51:32
2069  Carly Scheper          F0114       14/222    8:18       51:32
2070  Danielle Courts        F1924      116/963    8:18       51:33
2071  Douglas Flora          M3539      190/586    8:19       51:33
2072  John Young             M5559       45/375    8:19       51:33
2073  Jeanette Kiely         F2529      85/1052    8:19       51:33
2074  Mike Vogele            M4549      192/669    8:19       51:33
2075  Blair Herzog           M4044      165/582    8:19       51:34
2076  Mike Wiedemann         M5559       46/375    8:19       51:34
2077  Olivia Stephenson      F1516       30/197    8:19       51:34
2078  Ana Lackmeyer          F3539       47/636    8:19       51:34
2079  Jennifer Hill          F3034       52/745    8:19       51:34
2080  Erin Pifer             F2529      86/1052    8:19       51:34
2081  Greg Steppe            M4044      166/582    8:19       51:34
2082  Julie Anne Baur        F3034       53/745    8:19       51:34
2083  Ashley Keating         F2529      87/1052    8:19       51:34
2084  Greg Knapp             M4549      193/669    8:19       51:34
2085  Jodee McElfresh        F1924      117/963    8:19       51:35
2086  Jennifer Black         F5559        5/233    8:19       51:35
2087  Catherine Collins      F3539       48/636    8:19       51:35
2088  Janie Tarkington       F3034       54/745    8:19       51:35
2089  Mike Thatcher          M4044      167/582    8:19       51:35
2090  Courtney Wiesman       F0114       15/222    8:19       51:35
2091  Barry Brook            M5054      126/575    8:19       51:35
2092  Laura Wagner           F2529      88/1052    8:19       51:36
2093  Jennie Skidmore        F3034       55/745    8:19       51:36
2094  Gina Reichard          F3034       56/745    8:19       51:36
2095  Josh Swope             M1924      233/589    8:19       51:36
2096  Michelle Farwick       F3539       49/636    8:19       51:36
2097  Indre Sabaliunaite     F1924      118/963    8:19       51:36
2098  Mark Fisher            M4549      194/669    8:19       51:36
2099  Bill Tipton            M4549      195/669    8:19       51:36
2100  Karen Hordinski        F4044       52/599    8:19       51:37
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2101  Bob Werner             M5559       47/375    8:19       51:37
2102  Anne MacKe             F4549       24/569    8:19       51:37
2103  Michael Aviles         M1924      234/589    8:19       51:37
2104  Darrin Hoderlein       M4044      168/582    8:19       51:37
2105  Peter Flottman         M4549      196/669    8:19       51:37
2106  Robert Wilson          M3539      191/586    8:19       51:38
2107  Jill Flottman          F1924      119/963    8:19       51:38
2108  Vicki Tensmeyer        F4549       25/569    8:19       51:38
2109  Steve Buddendeck       M3539      192/586    8:19       51:38
2110  Ryan Koehne            M0114       50/253    8:19       51:39
2111  Brandon Mason          M1924      235/589    8:19       51:39
2112  Todd Cooper            M4044      169/582    8:19       51:39
2113  Jenny Helmes           F3539       50/636    8:19       51:39
2114  Arthur Jacobson        M3539      193/586    8:20       51:40
2115  Scott Grossfeld        M3539      194/586    8:20       51:40
2116  Laura Moore            F3539       51/636    8:20       51:41
2117  Paul Wade              M4044      170/582    8:20       51:41
2118  Jim Gray               M3539      195/586    8:20       51:41
2119  Jill Davis             F1924      120/963    8:20       51:41
2120  Jay Grove              M4044      171/582    8:20       51:42
2121  Krista Best            F3539       52/636    8:20       51:43
2122  Kelly Scheidt          M3034      196/599    8:20       51:43
2123  Brandon Kohrs          M1924      236/589    8:20       51:43
2124  Molly Cochran          F1924      121/963    8:20       51:43
2125  Stephanie Wainright    F1924      122/963    8:20       51:43
2126  Paul Weisman           M5054      127/575    8:20       51:43
2127  Kent Weden             M5054      128/575    8:20       51:43
2128  Laura Gerner           F1924      123/963    8:20       51:44
2129  Mike Renz              M3539      196/586    8:20       51:44
2130  Megan Earhart          F2529      89/1052    8:20       51:44
2131  Ashley Couch           F2529      90/1052    8:20       51:44
2132  Daniel Kihm            M3539      197/586    8:20       51:44
2133  Jacob Merkel           M1924      237/589    8:20       51:44
2134  Nathan Lienhart        M0114       51/253    8:20       51:44
2135  Will Russ              M3539      198/586    8:20       51:45
2136  Rodney Galloway        M4044      172/582    8:20       51:45
2137  Nicole Earhart         F3034       57/745    8:20       51:45
2138  Steven Kuhl            M5559       48/375    8:20       51:45
2139  Ellen Scully           F5559        6/233    8:20       51:45
2140  Jerry Weber            M4044      173/582    8:20       51:46
2141  Alex Mathis            M0114       52/253    8:21       51:46
2142  Jake Schultheis        M1516      108/211    8:21       51:46
2143  Steven Gillespie       M5054      129/575    8:21       51:46
2144  Pattie Messmer         F5054       12/414    8:21       51:46
2145  Brian Dempsey          M1718      105/190    8:21       51:46
2146  Peter Quinnan          M4549      197/669    8:21       51:46
2147  Margie Wolfer          F4044       53/599    8:21       51:47
2148  Dorothea McIntyre      F4549       26/569    8:21       51:47
2149  Michael McIntyre       M4549      198/669    8:21       51:47
2150  Bill Hopkins           M6569         3/75    8:21       51:47
2151  Jeff Teaney            M4044      174/582    8:21       51:47
2152  Dennis Ohnstad         M5559       49/375    8:21       51:47
2153  Jacob Quinnan          M1516      109/211    8:21       51:48
2154  Kristin Sams           F3034       58/745    8:21       51:48
2155  Crystal Evans          F3539       53/636    8:21       51:48
2156  Danny Finn             M3034      197/599    8:21       51:48
2157  Mike Cicak             M2529      186/608    8:21       51:48
2158  Jeff Gaier             M4549      199/669    8:21       51:48
2159  Kristen Jackson        F1924      124/963    8:21       51:49
2160  Lauren Doughty         F1924      125/963    8:21       51:49
2161  Erin Cochran           F1924      126/963    8:21       51:49
2162  Peter Stautberg        M4044      175/582    8:21       51:50
2163  John Smith             M5054      130/575    8:21       51:50
2164  Stephanie Van Horne    F1718       33/271    8:21       51:50
2165  Lisa Scheper           F3539       54/636    8:21       51:50
2166  Anna McDonald          F2529      91/1052    8:21       51:50
2167  Jim Found              M5054      131/575    8:21       51:51
2168  Emma Boaz              F1924      127/963    8:21       51:52
2169  Anthony Brock          M3539      199/586    8:22       51:52
2170  Laurie Herman          F5559        7/233    8:22       51:52
2171  Ashley Tepe            F1516       31/197    8:22       51:52
2172  Adam Kluesener         M0114       53/253    8:22       51:52
2173  Alicia Abend           F1924      128/963    8:22       51:52
2174  Jeff Rutowski          M4549      200/669    8:22       51:52
2175  Karina Kurzhals        F1718       34/271    8:22       51:52
2176  Teri Judy              F3539       55/636    8:22       51:53
2177  Shawn Britton          M2529      187/608    8:22       51:53
2178  Jim Abend              M5559       50/375    8:22       51:53
2179  Christina Sandberg     F1516       32/197    8:22       51:53
2180  Shirley Swarts         F6569         1/25    8:22       51:53
2181  Ellie Johnson          M3539      200/586    8:22       51:53
2182  Brandon Staggs         M2529      188/608    8:22       51:53
2183  Gricelly Vargas        F3539       56/636    8:22       51:54
2184  Gina Meyers            F2529      92/1052    8:22       51:54
2185  Max Wayne              M1924      238/589    8:22       51:54
2186  Jennifer Koopman       F2529      93/1052    8:22       51:55
2187  Tyler Hensley          M1718      106/190    8:22       51:55
2188  Dave Hensley           M4549      201/669    8:22       51:56
2189  Mark McDonald          M2529      189/608    8:22       51:56
2190  Sarah Burkart          F3034       59/745    8:22       51:56
2191  Larry Reidy            M4044      176/582    8:22       51:57
2192  Marc Ruh               M3539      201/586    8:22       51:57
2193  Doug Hordowick         M5559       51/375    8:22       51:58
2194  David Elsen            M0114       54/253    8:23       51:58
2195  Ed Wimmer              M3034      198/599    8:23       51:58
2196  Jerry Schunk           F6064         1/68    8:23       51:59
2197  Alexander Shaw         M1924      239/589    8:23       51:59
2198  Rachel Brinker         F2529      94/1052    8:23       51:59
2199  James Eppley           M4549      202/669    8:23       51:59
2200  Brad Zorb              M2529      190/608    8:23       51:59

Generated February 15, 2026 at 9:31 AM 22/116



99th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2008 - 10k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  Justin Stump           M2529      191/608    8:23       51:59
2202  Jeremy Wacksman        M3034      199/599    8:23       51:59
2203  Tony Mattia            M4044      177/582    8:23       52:00
2204  David Lenzen           M4549      203/669    8:23       52:00
2205  James Molnar           M5054      132/575    8:23       52:00
2206  Ted Talley             M3539      202/586    8:23       52:00
2207  Gordon Shaw            M1924      240/589    8:23       52:00
2208  William Entrup         M5054      133/575    8:23       52:00
2209  Gary Hosmer            M5559       52/375    8:23       52:00
2210  Tim Effler             M5559       53/375    8:23       52:01
2211  Lori Blum              F3539       57/636    8:23       52:01
2212  John A Bussam          M5054      134/575    8:23       52:01
2213  Logan Stevens          M0114       55/253    8:23       52:01
2214  John Humphrey          M1718      107/190    8:23       52:01
2215  James Worachek         M5559       54/375    8:23       52:01
2216  Zach Merkle            M1718      108/190    8:23       52:02
2217  Ben Schultheis         M1516      110/211    8:23       52:02
2218  Craig Davis            M5054      135/575    8:23       52:02
2219  Sherri Lambrechts      F3539       58/636    8:23       52:02
2220  Michael Frey           M5054      136/575    8:23       52:02
2221  Sean Cooney            M3539      203/586    8:23       52:03
2222  Amy Carito             F3034       60/745    8:23       52:03
2223  Dick Fairbanks         M5054      137/575    8:23       52:03
2224  Dustin Moreno          M3034      200/599    8:23       52:03
2225  Michael Rowland        M3539      204/586    8:23       52:04
2226  Mary Beth Butterbaugh  F3539       59/636    8:23       52:04
2227  Michael Balog          M3539      205/586    8:23       52:04
2228  James Kowalski         M5054      138/575    8:24       52:04
2229  Jonathan Niemeyer      M4044      178/582    8:24       52:05
2230  Justin Dehan           M0114       56/253    8:24       52:05
2231  Jadie Simon Hilberg    F3034       61/745    8:24       52:05
2232  Luke Effler            M1718      109/190    8:24       52:05
2233  Dan Walters            M5054      139/575    8:24       52:05
2234  Teresa Dufau           F5054       13/414    8:24       52:06
2235  Casey Ruschman         F3034       62/745    8:24       52:06
2236  Bill Wilson            M5054      140/575    8:24       52:06
2237  Joseph Topmiller       M3034      201/599    8:24       52:06
2238  Steve Chernausek       M5559       55/375    8:24       52:06
2239  Christopher Freeman    M1924      241/589    8:24       52:06
2240  Dusty MacK             M2529      192/608    8:24       52:06
2241  Bart Steever           M5559       56/375    8:24       52:07
2242  Moriah Penick          F1718       35/271    8:24       52:07
2243  Evan Ammerman          M0114       57/253    8:24       52:07
2244  Jim Dejoy              M4044      179/582    8:24       52:08
2245  Bryan Doughman         M1516      111/211    8:24       52:08
2246  Dave Kiehl             M4044      180/582    8:24       52:08
2247  Margie Hartzel         F5054       14/414    8:24       52:08
2248  Beth Haddix            FNOAGE        1/23    8:24       52:09
2249  Nicholas Warndorff     M1924      242/589    8:24       52:09
2250  Dave Haddix            M5054      141/575    8:24       52:09
2251  Steve Uckotter         M5054      142/575    8:24       52:09
2252  Bob Sherman            M1516      112/211    8:24       52:09
2253  Luke Widdig            M0114       58/253    8:24       52:10
2254  Kathy Rogers           F5054       15/414    8:24       52:10
2255  Seth Sweatt            M2529      193/608    8:24       52:10
2256  Libby Hunsche          F1516       33/197    8:24       52:10
2257  Loreto Dacio           M3539      206/586    8:25       52:10
2258  Jeremy Larson          M1924      243/589    8:25       52:11
2259  Patrick Rogers         M1924      244/589    8:25       52:11
2260  Scott Humphrey         M3539      207/586    8:25       52:11
2261  Fred Frigo             M5054      143/575    8:25       52:11
2262  Aaron Eckerle          M4044      181/582    8:25       52:11
2263  Gary Kline             M5559       57/375    8:25       52:11
2264  Brad Wagner            M3034      202/599    8:25       52:11
2265  Jake Wright            M1516      113/211    8:25       52:11
2266  Christopher Smith      M3539      208/586    8:25       52:12
2267  Patty Frondorf         F4549       27/569    8:25       52:12
2268  John Christine         M4044      182/582    8:25       52:13
2269  Anne Boat              F4044       54/599    8:25       52:13
2270  Jeff Shoemaker         M2529      194/608    8:25       52:14
2271  Donna Longsworth       F4549       28/569    8:25       52:14
2272  Beth Defoe             F2529      95/1052    8:25       52:14
2273  John Gels              M2529      195/608    8:25       52:14
2274  Maura Albers           F2529      96/1052    8:25       52:14
2275  Kyle Depue             M3539      209/586    8:25       52:14
2276  Eric Wainscott         M4044      183/582    8:25       52:15
2277  Jenn Bruening          F1924      129/963    8:25       52:15
2278  Daniel Woodard         M4044      184/582    8:25       52:15
2279  Melanie Davis          F3034       63/745    8:25       52:15
2280  Kaitlyn Payette        F1718       36/271    8:25       52:15
2281  Ree Foltz              F4549       29/569    8:25       52:15
2282  Edward Bauer           M4549      204/669    8:25       52:16
2283  Joseph Grace           M1924      245/589    8:26       52:17
2284  Greg Kling             M4044      185/582    8:26       52:17
2285  Monica Bahner          F1924      130/963    8:26       52:17
2286  Matthew Montag         M2529      196/608    8:26       52:17
2287  Jim Dixius             M4549      205/669    8:26       52:17
2288  Stephen Goodson        M5054      144/575    8:26       52:17
2289  Robert Hickey          M1924      246/589    8:26       52:17
2290  Terri Klapproth        F5054       16/414    8:26       52:17
2291  Bob Hickey             M5054      145/575    8:26       52:18
2292  Rae Adams              F2529      97/1052    8:26       52:18
2293  Austin Palmer          M1516      114/211    8:26       52:18
2294  Dylan Riegler          M1924      247/589    8:26       52:18
2295  Mike Brown             M3034      203/599    8:26       52:18
2296  Kate Norris            F3539       60/636    8:26       52:18
2297  Jenifer Burt           F4044       55/599    8:26       52:18
2298  Connie Burch           F3539       61/636    8:26       52:18
2299  James Hare             M3034      204/599    8:26       52:19
2300  Lauren Turley          F1516       34/197    8:26       52:19
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2301  Maria Tsoras           F2529      98/1052    8:26       52:19
2302  Jaclyn Deutch          F1516       35/197    8:26       52:19
2303  Monique Blair          M2529      197/608    8:26       52:19
2304  Kelly King             M5054      146/575    8:26       52:19
2305  Jason Acerra           M3539      210/586    8:26       52:19
2306  John Hall              M4549      206/669    8:26       52:19
2307  Tim Dufau              M4549      207/669    8:26       52:19
2308  Steven Erbeck          M0114       59/253    8:26       52:19
2309  Eric Bunnell           M4044      186/582    8:26       52:19
2310  Rosie Trahey           F3034       64/745    8:26       52:19
2311  Steve Birmingham       M3539      211/586    8:26       52:20
2312  Ted Weil               M4044      187/582    8:26       52:20
2313  Cindy Lampe            F4044       56/599    8:26       52:20
2314  Tom Unkraut            M2529      198/608    8:26       52:20
2315  Katie Rasfeld          F1924      131/963    8:26       52:20
2316  Jon Mathis             M1718      110/190    8:26       52:20
2317  Mark Scheuerle         M3539      212/586    8:26       52:20
2318  Andrew Schmalz         M0114       60/253    8:26       52:20
2319  Emily Richmond         F1516       36/197    8:26       52:20
2320  Kyle Egan              M1924      248/589    8:26       52:21
2321  Kimberly Thornberry    F4549       30/569    8:26       52:21
2322  Ilham David            F4044       57/599    8:26       52:21
2323  Rusty Stamper          M4044      188/582    8:26       52:21
2324  Luke Bryce             M1924      249/589    8:26       52:22
2325  Jack Frey              M1516      115/211    8:26       52:22
2326  Sarah Griffiths        F1924      132/963    8:26       52:22
2327  John Ross              M3539      213/586    8:26       52:22
2328  Roger Kunes            M3539      214/586    8:26       52:22
2329  Amy Bardo              F4044       58/599    8:26       52:22
2330  Mark Riesenbeck        M3539      215/586    8:26       52:22
2331  Mike Frey              M3034      205/599    8:26       52:23
2332  Chad Christine         M4044      189/582    8:26       52:23
2333  Deborah Tippett        F1924      133/963    8:27       52:23
2334  Jim Tilton             M4549      208/669    8:27       52:24
2335  Andrew Welke           M1924      250/589    8:27       52:24
2336  Mark Richey            M5054      147/575    8:27       52:24
2337  Maggie O'Brian         F1718       37/271    8:27       52:24
2338  Charlie Harper         M3034      206/599    8:27       52:24
2339  Adam Lewis             M3034      207/599    8:27       52:24
2340  Gina Wesley            F3539       62/636    8:27       52:25
2341  Dan Fischer            M4044      190/582    8:27       52:25
2342  Monica Widdig          F4044       59/599    8:27       52:25
2343  Eric Hoffman           M3539      216/586    8:27       52:25
2344  Lisa Yerian            F2529      99/1052    8:27       52:26
2345  Robert Cook            M1924      251/589    8:27       52:26
2346  Debi Oconnor           F4044       60/599    8:27       52:27
2347  Kevin Born             M3034      208/599    8:27       52:27
2348  Jigar Kadakia          M3034      209/599    8:27       52:27
2349  Eric Yerian            M3034      210/599    8:27       52:27
2350  Marley Stiltner        F1924      134/963    8:27       52:27
2351  Kelsie Eberly          F1924      135/963    8:27       52:28
2352  Brittany Brickweg      F2529     100/1052    8:27       52:28
2353  Connor Snyder          M1516      116/211    8:27       52:29
2354  Dan Lind               M1924      252/589    8:28       52:29
2355  Kerri Caruso           F3034       65/745    8:28       52:29
2356  Matt Brabeck           M3034      211/599    8:28       52:29
2357  James Casey            M3539      217/586    8:28       52:30
2358  Adam Thamann           M2529      199/608    8:28       52:30
2359  Amy Heerema            F3034       66/745    8:28       52:30
2360  Frank Shipley          M2529      200/608    8:28       52:30
2361  Sharon Thomas          F4044       61/599    8:28       52:30
2362  Odin Tangvald          M1924      253/589    8:28       52:30
2363  Jeff Wernke            M4549      209/669    8:28       52:31
2364  Liz Keating            F1924      136/963    8:28       52:31
2365  Mark Miller            M5054      148/575    8:28       52:31
2366  Stuart Robinson        M1924      254/589    8:28       52:31
2367  Ross Czarnik           M1924      255/589    8:28       52:32
2368  Adam Trick             M1924      256/589    8:28       52:33
2369  Randy Mitchell         M4549      210/669    8:28       52:33
2370  Brian May              M3539      218/586    8:28       52:33
2371  Niels Bybee            M1924      257/589    8:28       52:33
2372  John Defraites         M4549      211/669    8:28       52:33
2373  Larry Cole             M4549      212/669    8:28       52:33
2374  Casey McEvoy           M3034      212/599    8:28       52:34
2375  Meredith Davis         F1718       38/271    8:28       52:34
2376  Mike Harris            F4549       31/569    8:28       52:34
2377  Carly Dean             F1718       39/271    8:28       52:35
2378  Loren Reinhold         M3034      213/599    8:28       52:35
2379  Craig Manahan          M3539      219/586    8:29       52:35
2380  Stephen Griggs         M1924      258/589    8:29       52:35
2381  Missy Fox              F3539       63/636    8:29       52:36
2382  Mark Jepson            M5559       58/375    8:29       52:36
2383  Honeylyn Vogelpohl     F3034       67/745    8:29       52:36
2384  Doug Scheidt           M4549      213/669    8:29       52:36
2385  Jeremiah Turner        M3034      214/599    8:29       52:36
2386  Ashley Lancaster       F1516       37/197    8:29       52:36
2387  Anne Pace              F1516       38/197    8:29       52:36
2388  Aaron Hershberger      M3034      215/599    8:29       52:37
2389  Jamie Seibert          M3034      216/599    8:29       52:38
2390  Matt Good              M4549      214/669    8:29       52:38
2391  Tim Balskus            M1924      259/589    8:29       52:38
2392  Nathan Rogers          M2529      201/608    8:29       52:38
2393  Julie Lessard          F1924      137/963    8:29       52:39
2394  Peggy Kovarik          F4549       32/569    8:29       52:39
2395  Jeff Clem              M4549      215/669    8:29       52:39
2396  Kim Rahn               F2529     101/1052    8:29       52:39
2397  Doug Schmitt           M3539      220/586    8:29       52:39
2398  Bill Voorhees          M5559       59/375    8:29       52:39
2399  Karen Spade            F4549       33/569    8:29       52:39
2400  Nick Pieczonka         M2529      202/608    8:29       52:40
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2401  Allison Pieczonka      F2529     102/1052    8:29       52:40
2402  Paul Rigby             M4044      191/582    8:29       52:40
2403  Micjhelle Cook         F2529     103/1052    8:29       52:40
2404  Sebastian Steege       M0114       61/253    8:29       52:41
2405  James Burdsall         M5054      149/575    8:30       52:41
2406  Joe Riehle             M3034      217/599    8:30       52:42
2407  Jack Coulson           M5559       60/375    8:30       52:42
2408  Kathryn Harlow         F1924      138/963    8:30       52:42
2409  Timothy Manning        M1924      260/589    8:30       52:42
2410  Jim Brinkman           M4044      192/582    8:30       52:44
2411  Dave Foltz             M5054      150/575    8:30       52:44
2412  Chris Authier          M1924      261/589    8:30       52:44
2413  Paul Griggs            M3034      218/599    8:30       52:44
2414  Lauren Vogt            F2529     104/1052    8:30       52:45
2415  Derek Van Amerongen    M5054      151/575    8:30       52:45
2416  Michael Vogt           M5559       61/375    8:30       52:45
2417  Ben Goldman            M0114       62/253    8:30       52:46
2418  Max Wuesthoff          M1718      111/190    8:30       52:46
2419  Ashley Heimann         F4044       62/599    8:30       52:46
2420  Randy Young            M2529      203/608    8:30       52:46
2421  Julie Koenig           F1718       40/271    8:30       52:47
2422  Theresa Canfield       F5054       17/414    8:30       52:47
2423  Nat Freeman            M1924      262/589    8:30       52:47
2424  Susan Woodhouse        F4044       63/599    8:30       52:47
2425  Adam Butman            M1924      263/589    8:30       52:47
2426  Kenja Seuberling       F3539       64/636    8:30       52:47
2427  George Beran           M4044      193/582    8:30       52:47
2428  Kelsey Shunk           F1924      139/963    8:30       52:48
2429  Ralph Martin           M4549      216/669    8:30       52:48
2430  Andrew French          M1718      112/190    8:31       52:48
2431  Paul Meredith          M3539      221/586    8:31       52:48
2432  Justin Ray             M2529      204/608    8:31       52:48
2433  Walter Butman          M5054      152/575    8:31       52:48
2434  Jon Minzner            M3539      222/586    8:31       52:48
2435  Matt Rice              M3539      223/586    8:31       52:49
2436  Xiao Zhao              M1924      264/589    8:31       52:49
2437  Amy Moreillon          F3034       68/745    8:31       52:49
2438  Jay Augsburger         M2529      205/608    8:31       52:49
2439  David Lorentz          M1924      265/589    8:31       52:49
2440  Breck Weigel           F4549       34/569    8:31       52:49
2441  Naomi Ducharme         F2529     105/1052    8:31       52:49
2442  Julie Johnston         F4549       35/569    8:31       52:49
2443  Ali Girten             F1718       41/271    8:31       52:50
2444  Paul Kuhr              M1924      266/589    8:31       52:50
2445  Carolynn McHugh        F2529     106/1052    8:31       52:50
2446  Drewe Niehaus          F1924      140/963    8:31       52:50
2447  Mauricio Trujillo      M1516      117/211    8:31       52:50
2448  Dan Cahill             M4044      194/582    8:31       52:51
2449  Steve Hart             M5054      153/575    8:31       52:51
2450  Kari Horn              F1924      141/963    8:31       52:51
2451  Drew Simendinger       M1924      267/589    8:31       52:52
2452  Kelley Earhart         F2529     107/1052    8:31       52:52
2453  Bob Conners            M5054      154/575    8:31       52:52
2454  Mark Mazzei            M4044      195/582    8:31       52:52
2455  John P. Torok          M3539      224/586    8:31       52:52
2456  Joe Garrett            M3539      225/586    8:31       52:52
2457  Joey Kerkhoff          M1924      268/589    8:31       52:52
2458  Larry Krammes          M4044      196/582    8:31       52:53
2459  Don Stock              M3539      226/586    8:31       52:53
2460  Mary Boat              F4044       64/599    8:31       52:53
2461  Nathan Wray            M3539      227/586    8:31       52:53
2462  Timothy Sullivan       M4549      217/669    8:31       52:53
2463  Matt Whitlow           M3034      219/599    8:31       52:54
2464  Andrew  Renggli Hoverm M0114       63/253    8:32       52:54
2465  Charlie Hornback       M1924      269/589    8:32       52:54
2466  Betsy Yelton           F1924      142/963    8:32       52:55
2467  Jesse Dornan           M2529      206/608    8:32       52:55
2468  Colin Vale             M1924      270/589    8:32       52:55
2469  Mike Warning           M4044      197/582    8:32       52:55
2470  Tricia Marmer          F3539       65/636    8:32       52:55
2471  Kevin Kurzendoerfer    M2529      207/608    8:32       52:55
2472  Betsy Kiley            F4549       36/569    8:32       52:56
2473  Doug Shope             M4549      218/669    8:32       52:56
2474  John Midle             M5559       62/375    8:32       52:57
2475  Ben Neltner            M1516      118/211    8:32       52:57
2476  Bob Winkleblack        M5559       63/375    8:32       52:57
2477  Phil Motz              M5054      155/575    8:32       52:57
2478  Michael Helton         M0114       64/253    8:32       52:57
2479  Greg Summe             M5054      156/575    8:32       52:57
2480  Michelle Torbeck       F1924      143/963    8:32       52:58
2481  Amy Hovermale          F4044       65/599    8:32       52:58
2482  David Corgiat          M6064       22/167    8:32       52:58
2483  Nathaniel Buchheit     M3034      220/599    8:32       52:58
2484  Joseph Beck            M2529      208/608    8:32       52:58
2485  Joe Oleary             M2529      209/608    8:32       52:58
2486  Paul Listerman         M4549      219/669    8:32       52:58
2487  Ryan Dugan             M1718      113/190    8:32       52:58
2488  Jenni Beck             F1516       39/197    8:32       52:58
2489  Eric Williams          M5054      157/575    8:32       52:58
2490  Elizabeth Plain        F2529     108/1052    8:32       52:59
2491  Carl Freeman           M1516      119/211    8:32       52:59
2492  Chris MacKe            M2529      210/608    8:32       52:59
2493  Lauren Simendinger     F1924      144/963    8:32       52:59
2494  Rick Pate              M1924      271/589    8:32       52:59
2495  Cody Parker            M1718      114/190    8:32       53:00
2496  Allen Vanscoy          M3539      228/586    8:33       53:00
2497  Elizabeth Reilly       F1718       42/271    8:33       53:00
2498  Debbie Valitutto       F5054       18/414    8:33       53:00
2499  Keith Wolfe            M2529      211/608    8:33       53:01
2500  Daniel Prince          M1924      272/589    8:33       53:02
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2501  Eric Kersting          M1924      273/589    8:33       53:02
2502  Amy Wetter             F3034       69/745    8:33       53:02
2503  Lauren Angelone        F2529     109/1052    8:33       53:02
2504  Sharon Vogt            F5054       19/414    8:33       53:02
2505  Rebecca Tippett        F2529     110/1052    8:33       53:02
2506  Daniel Wainright       F1924      145/963    8:33       53:03
2507  Kristy Jones           F3034       70/745    8:33       53:03
2508  Lisa Coors             F3539       66/636    8:33       53:04
2509  Lorin Moore            F1924      146/963    8:33       53:04
2510  Gerald Wirtz           M4044      198/582    8:33       53:04
2511  Alex Rusche            M1924      274/589    8:33       53:04
2512  Kevin Moore            M3034      221/599    8:33       53:04
2513  Erica Drinnen          F2529     111/1052    8:33       53:05
2514  Allie Keefer           F1924      147/963    8:33       53:05
2515  Greg Dietrich          M1924      275/589    8:33       53:05
2516  Curt McVay             M4549      220/669    8:33       53:05
2517  Casey Keefer           F1924      148/963    8:33       53:05
2518  Jeff Burkhart          M4549      221/669    8:33       53:05
2519  Andrew Klunk           M1924      276/589    8:33       53:06
2520  Ronald Haigis          M6569         4/75    8:33       53:06
2521  Lavren Baklag          F1924      149/963    8:33       53:06
2522  James Smith            M3034      222/599    8:33       53:06
2523  Andrew Backen          M3539      229/586    8:33       53:06
2524  Jessica Johnson        F2529     112/1052    8:34       53:06
2525  Karen Veeneman         F4044       66/599    8:34       53:07
2526  Jamie Huelskamp        F1516       40/197    8:34       53:07
2527  Erin Pierce            F1516       41/197    8:34       53:07
2528  Stacy Keszei           F3539       67/636    8:34       53:07
2529  Katie Klapproth        F1924      150/963    8:34       53:07
2530  Jennifer Green         F3539       68/636    8:34       53:08
2531  Mike Hellmann          M3034      223/599    8:34       53:08
2532  Jacqui Barber          F3034       71/745    8:34       53:08
2533  Andy Schrand           M1516      120/211    8:34       53:08
2534  Bobby Coley            M6064       23/167    8:34       53:09
2535  James Getgey           M4044      199/582    8:34       53:09
2536  Peter Iverson          M4549      222/669    8:34       53:09
2537  Scott Schuler          M2529      212/608    8:34       53:09
2538  Jeff Hummel            M3539      230/586    8:34       53:09
2539  Lara Berkemeyer        F2529     113/1052    8:34       53:09
2540  David Warnke           M3034      224/599    8:34       53:10
2541  Heather Warnke         F3034       72/745    8:34       53:10
2542  David Dressler         M5054      158/575    8:34       53:10
2543  Jackie Regan           F1924      151/963    8:34       53:11
2544  Scott Farmer           M4044      200/582    8:34       53:11
2545  Josh Paeth             M3034      225/599    8:34       53:11
2546  Phillip Westhoff       M2529      213/608    8:34       53:12
2547  Gus Peterson           M1516      121/211    8:34       53:12
2548  Holli Horak            F4044       67/599    8:35       53:12
2549  Anthony Pishotti       M3034      226/599    8:35       53:12
2550  Dan Ferris             M4044      201/582    8:35       53:13
2551  Donna Butler           F4044       68/599    8:35       53:13
2552  Eddie Pellegrino       M3539      231/586    8:35       53:13
2553  Kevin Donahue          M1924      277/589    8:35       53:13
2554  Amanda Nanney          F1924      152/963    8:35       53:14
2555  Kent Miller            M5054      159/575    8:35       53:14
2556  Mike Skidmore          M3034      227/599    8:35       53:14
2557  Christopher Abrams     M1924      278/589    8:35       53:14
2558  Sam Rayburn            M3034      228/599    8:35       53:14
2559  Marcus Davies          M2529      214/608    8:35       53:14
2560  Kevin Kratzer          M3539      232/586    8:35       53:14
2561  Alisha Hanson          F1924      153/963    8:35       53:15
2562  Mike Kleinfelder       M3034      229/599    8:35       53:15
2563  Dennis Simpson         M5559       64/375    8:35       53:15
2564  Zachary Kleinfelder    M1924      279/589    8:35       53:15
2565  Brian Adams            M3539      233/586    8:35       53:16
2566  Tom Crowe              M5559       65/375    8:35       53:16
2567  Amy Coomes             F3539       69/636    8:35       53:16
2568  Kim Geraci             F2529     114/1052    8:35       53:16
2569  Michelle Hjelm         F1924      154/963    8:35       53:17
2570  John Borchers          M5559       66/375    8:35       53:17
2571  Tom Collett            M6064       24/167    8:35       53:17
2572  Jeffrey Jackson        M3539      234/586    8:35       53:17
2573  Kelly Newmar           F3539       70/636    8:35       53:18
2574  Nate Ramsey            M2529      215/608    8:35       53:18
2575  Scott Lucarelli        M4549      223/669    8:35       53:18
2576  Loretta Brady          F4549       37/569    8:35       53:18
2577  Claire Poindexter      F0114       16/222    8:35       53:18
2578  Jessica Roesch         F2529     115/1052    8:35       53:18
2579  Charles Brady          M4044      202/582    8:35       53:18
2580  Matteo R. Pisciotta    M3539      235/586    8:35       53:18
2581  Julie Demaree          F2529     116/1052    8:35       53:18
2582  Tom Knarr              M2529      216/608    8:35       53:18
2583  Leslie Trumbo          F1718       43/271    8:35       53:19
2584  Kyle Bowser            M2529      217/608    8:35       53:19
2585  Ray Huelskamp          M5054      160/575    8:35       53:19
2586  Jeffrey James          M1924      280/589    8:36       53:19
2587  Ethan Mezoff           M2529      218/608    8:36       53:19
2588  Elin O'Neill           F2529     117/1052    8:36       53:19
2589  Maxwell Wagner         M1924      281/589    8:36       53:19
2590  Kevin Buckley          M2529      219/608    8:36       53:19
2591  Richard Dammel         M6064       25/167    8:36       53:20
2592  Bruce Freeman          M4549      224/669    8:36       53:20
2593  Russell Lubon          M2529      220/608    8:36       53:20
2594  Theresa Gregg          F4549       38/569    8:36       53:21
2595  Tom Barczak            M2529      221/608    8:36       53:21
2596  Jo Hirlinger           F1516       42/197    8:36       53:21
2597  Amy Edwards            F2529     118/1052    8:36       53:22
2598  Doug Thompson          M3539      236/586    8:36       53:22
2599  Catherine Paquette     F1516       43/197    8:36       53:22
2600  Jennifer Logue         F3539       71/636    8:36       53:22
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2601  Nathan Lennon          M3034      230/599    8:36       53:22
2602  Oliver Kendall         M1924      282/589    8:36       53:22
2603  Tricia Buckley         F2529     119/1052    8:36       53:22
2604  David Kappes           M4044      203/582    8:36       53:23
2605  Eric Rawe              M1924      283/589    8:36       53:23
2606  John Hartman           M5054      161/575    8:36       53:23
2607  Ben Hellming           M5054      162/575    8:36       53:23
2608  Brad Fentress          M3539      237/586    8:36       53:23
2609  James Clark            M5054      163/575    8:36       53:23
2610  Matt Buck              M3539      238/586    8:36       53:23
2611  Joe Lusheck            M4549      225/669    8:36       53:24
2612  Jay Zimmerman                         0/0    8:36       53:24
2613  Kristen Laub           F2529     120/1052    8:36       53:24
2614  Shari Andrews          F4549       39/569    8:36       53:24
2615  Teresa Candy           F1516       44/197    8:36       53:24
2616  Evan Gallagher         M1516      122/211    8:36       53:24
2617  Paul Heringer          M3034      231/599    8:36       53:24
2618  Brian Gittinger        M2529      222/608    8:36       53:24
2619  Eleni Richardson       F3539       72/636    8:36       53:24
2620  Kim Lawrence           F1924      155/963    8:36       53:24
2621  Nicholas Bauman        M3034      232/599    8:36       53:25
2622  Kelly Combs            F4549       40/569    8:37       53:25
2623  Dan Young              M3539      239/586    8:37       53:26
2624  William Rillo          M5054      164/575    8:37       53:26
2625  Jarod Kees             M2529      223/608    8:37       53:26
2626  Calvin Flynn           M4044      204/582    8:37       53:26
2627  David Messerschmitt    M1924      284/589    8:37       53:26
2628  Todd Phillips          M3034      233/599    8:37       53:26
2629  John Mitchell          M5559       67/375    8:37       53:26
2630  Eric Sahlfeld          M1516      123/211    8:37       53:27
2631  Casey Gallagher        M0114       65/253    8:37       53:27
2632  Dan Farrish            M4549      226/669    8:37       53:27
2633  Cori Coogan            F1718       44/271    8:37       53:27
2634  Robert Eddy            M4044      205/582    8:37       53:27
2635  Brian Schleeper        M3539      240/586    8:37       53:28
2636  Gage Teaney            M0114       66/253    8:37       53:28
2637  Charles Bolfk          M4044      206/582    8:37       53:28
2638  Vika Dalecka           FNOAGE        2/23    8:37       53:28
2639  Matt Henger            M3034      234/599    8:37       53:29
2640  Dawn Cooper            F4044       69/599    8:37       53:29
2641  Ramon Norris           M5054      165/575    8:37       53:30
2642  Steven Pinsky          M2529      224/608    8:37       53:30
2643  Rachael Nemcic         F2529     121/1052    8:37       53:30
2644  Kevin Hobson           M1924      285/589    8:37       53:30
2645  Peter Neirouz          M2529      225/608    8:37       53:30
2646  Ben Pinsky             M3034      235/599    8:37       53:30
2647  Jeri Petro             M5054      166/575    8:37       53:30
2648  Larry Annett           M5559       68/375    8:37       53:30
2649  Randy Jackson          M5559       69/375    8:37       53:31
2650  Drew Kiracofe          M0114       67/253    8:37       53:31
2651  Fred Riehle            M5054      167/575    8:37       53:31
2652  Meg Grulee             F3034       73/745    8:37       53:31
2653  Susan Kuerze           F3539       73/636    8:37       53:31
2654  Matt Hambleton         M2529      226/608    8:38       53:31
2655  Patrick Johns          M2529      227/608    8:38       53:32
2656  Richard McFadden       M6064       26/167    8:38       53:32
2657  Skylar Chew            F1718       45/271    8:38       53:32
2658  Phil Hurlbert          M3034      236/599    8:38       53:33
2659  Rebecca Heringhaus     F2529     122/1052    8:38       53:33
2660  Abigail Hoff           F0114       17/222    8:38       53:33
2661  Mary Sue Wigger        F4549       41/569    8:38       53:33
2662  Shay Beighle           F3034       74/745    8:38       53:34
2663  Mark Lamping           M0114       68/253    8:38       53:34
2664  John Burgin            M1516      124/211    8:38       53:34
2665  Anna Godby             F2529     123/1052    8:38       53:34
2666  Rebekah Helsinger      F1924      156/963    8:38       53:34
2667  Howard Winston         M4044      207/582    8:38       53:34
2668  James Foster           M1924      286/589    8:38       53:34
2669  Elizabeth Obermeier    F2529     124/1052    8:38       53:34
2670  Henry Zorn             M5054      168/575    8:38       53:34
2671  Angie Panno            F3034       75/745    8:38       53:35
2672  Brandy Jackson         F2529     125/1052    8:38       53:35
2673  Xenofanes Duran        M2529      228/608    8:38       53:35
2674  Chris Jones            M4549      227/669    8:38       53:35
2675  Megan Gardner          F2529     126/1052    8:38       53:35
2676  Kevin Witte            M2529      229/608    8:38       53:35
2677  Bill Berger            M2529      230/608    8:38       53:36
2678  Mike Krismbr           M2529      231/608    8:38       53:36
2679  Ashley Cruse           F1924      157/963    8:38       53:36
2680  Martin Holmes          M1924      287/589    8:38       53:36
2681  Paul Gruenbacher       M1718      115/190    8:38       53:36
2682  Darren Fay             M2529      232/608    8:38       53:36
2683  Andrew Williamson      M3034      237/599    8:38       53:36
2684  Bryan Cobble           M2529      233/608    8:38       53:36
2685  Zsolt Petko            M3539      241/586    8:38       53:36
2686  Scott Hamberg          M1924      288/589    8:38       53:37
2687  Terry Bien             M5054      169/575    8:38       53:37
2688  Alex Gomez             M4044      208/582    8:38       53:37
2689  Tony Maynard           M5054      170/575    8:38       53:37
2690  Eric McKibben          M2529      234/608    8:39       53:37
2691  Debbie Hoenig          F3034       76/745    8:39       53:37
2692  James Levin            M5054      171/575    8:39       53:38
2693  Tom Griffiths          M4549      228/669    8:39       53:38
2694  Nathan Lentz           M1516      125/211    8:39       53:38
2695  Brian Steppe           M4044      209/582    8:39       53:38
2696  Arden Wander           M6569         5/75    8:39       53:38
2697  Jason Irick            M1924      289/589    8:39       53:38
2698  Dave Schuh             M5054      172/575    8:39       53:38
2699  Ariel Acuna            M3539      242/586    8:39       53:38
2700  Michael Wenning        M5054      173/575    8:39       53:39
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2701  Gary Barber            M5054      174/575    8:39       53:39
2702  Colleen Birdsong       F3034       77/745    8:39       53:39
2703  Jill Shaner            F4549       42/569    8:39       53:39
2704  Carmen Versoza         F1718       46/271    8:39       53:39
2705  Jodi Brinn             F2529     127/1052    8:39       53:39
2706  Matt Mowery            M1516      126/211    8:39       53:39
2707  Christina Swift        F1924      158/963    8:39       53:40
2708  Tara Davidson          F3539       74/636    8:39       53:40
2709  Lauren McKetta         F2529     128/1052    8:39       53:40
2710  Keith Cox              M1718      116/190    8:39       53:40
2711  Douglas Harnist        M4549      229/669    8:39       53:40
2712  Zach Bihlman           M2529      235/608    8:39       53:40
2713  Brigid Williamson      F3034       78/745    8:39       53:40
2714  Rhonda Vandyke         F2529     129/1052    8:39       53:41
2715  Heather Poast                         0/0    8:39       53:41
2716  Maggie Sauerhage       F1924      159/963    8:39       53:41
2717  Keith Curran           MNOAGE        2/17    8:39       53:41
2718  Nick Laboffe           M2529      236/608    8:39       53:41
2719  Stephanie Donauer      F2529     130/1052    8:39       53:42
2720  Brittney Snyder        F1718       47/271    8:39       53:42
2721  David Schnee           M5054      175/575    8:39       53:42
2722  Courtney Clague        F1516       45/197    8:39       53:42
2723  Kevin McGraw           M1718      117/190    8:39       53:42
2724  Helio D'Anna           M4044      210/582    8:39       53:42
2725  Maureen Eckert         F3539       75/636    8:39       53:43
2726  Joe Lovell             M2529      237/608    8:39       53:43
2727  Greg Haines            M5054      176/575    8:39       53:43
2728  Dustin Ducharme        M2529      238/608    8:39       53:43
2729  Shannon Chew           F1924      160/963    8:39       53:43
2730  David Baron            M5054      177/575    8:39       53:43
2731  Cynthia Kenyon         F4549       43/569    8:39       53:43
2732  Joe Millay             M3539      243/586    8:40       53:44
2733  Dwight Millikan        M4549      230/669    8:40       53:44
2734  Jilda Vargus Adams     F3539       76/636    8:40       53:44
2735  Danielle Delzotti      F3034       79/745    8:40       53:44
2736  Justin Kristy          M2529      239/608    8:40       53:44
2737  Paul Pendery           M4549      231/669    8:40       53:44
2738  Bari Thornberry        F3539       77/636    8:40       53:45
2739  Keith Nienhaus         M2529      240/608    8:40       53:45
2740  Luke Busam             M2529      241/608    8:40       53:45
2741  Maggie Young           F1924      161/963    8:40       53:45
2742  Sara Mullins           F2529     131/1052    8:40       53:45
2743  David Troseth          M3539      244/586    8:40       53:45
2744  Glenn Jarvis           M3539      245/586    8:40       53:46
2745  Amanda Jones           F2529     132/1052    8:40       53:46
2746  David Silver           M2529      242/608    8:40       53:47
2747  Evan Brown             M1924      290/589    8:40       53:47
2748  Luke Hawtrey           M0114       69/253    8:40       53:47
2749  Kyle Legrand           M3034      238/599    8:40       53:47
2750  James Kelley           M1718      118/190    8:40       53:48
2751  Jeff Zackerman         M4549      232/669    8:40       53:48
2752  Michael Jorden         M5559       70/375    8:40       53:48
2753  Doug Millay            M2529      243/608    8:40       53:48
2754  Justin Smith           M1924      291/589    8:40       53:48
2755  Greg Schultz           M4044      211/582    8:40       53:48
2756  Ron Ulanowski          M4549      233/669    8:40       53:48
2757  John Kammerer          M5054      178/575    8:40       53:49
2758  Christina Steiner      F1924      162/963    8:40       53:49
2759  Michael Bos            M3539      246/586    8:40       53:49
2760  Peter Sorrentino       M4549      234/669    8:40       53:49
2761  Luke Talkers           M1924      292/589    8:40       53:49
2762  Kevin Kushman          M4044      212/582    8:40       53:49
2763  Dave Burns             M4549      235/669    8:40       53:49
2764  Sam Talkers            M1924      293/589    8:40       53:49
2765  Rob Knarr              M3539      247/586    8:40       53:49
2766  Sallie Mock            F4044       70/599    8:41       53:50
2767  Jim Casey              M5054      179/575    8:41       53:50
2768  Noah Greenhill         M0114       70/253    8:41       53:50
2769  Brian Frazier          M5054      180/575    8:41       53:50
2770  Ryan Casey             M1924      294/589    8:41       53:50
2771  William Greenhill      M4549      236/669    8:41       53:50
2772  Kyle Wolf              M2529      244/608    8:41       53:50
2773  Michelle Doud          F4044       71/599    8:41       53:51
2774  Laura Black            F3034       80/745    8:41       53:51
2775  Sean Suder             M3034      239/599    8:41       53:52
2776  Kendahl Schloss        F4044       72/599    8:41       53:52
2777  Lou Brose              M5054      181/575    8:41       53:52
2778  Ethan Thomas           M3539      248/586    8:41       53:52
2779  Michael Kuhl           M3034      240/599    8:41       53:52
2780  Jeff Ackel             M3539      249/586    8:41       53:52
2781  Pete Becker            M4044      213/582    8:41       53:52
2782  Debbie Scheibly        F3539       78/636    8:41       53:52
2783  John Glass             M2529      245/608    8:41       53:52
2784  Maggie Mueller         F2529     133/1052    8:41       53:52
2785  Kelly Donson           F4549       44/569    8:41       53:52
2786  Mike Keegan            M3539      250/586    8:41       53:53
2787  Cheryl Robin           F2529     134/1052    8:41       53:53
2788  Dan Berkemeyer         M2529      246/608    8:41       53:53
2789  Ashley Ruef            F2529     135/1052    8:41       53:53
2790  Brandon Yost           M2529      247/608    8:41       53:53
2791  Josh Feldmann          M3539      251/586    8:41       53:53
2792  Rick Hackman           M5559       71/375    8:41       53:53
2793  Evan Toebbe            M1924      295/589    8:41       53:54
2794  Dave Honhart           M3539      252/586    8:41       53:54
2795  Jeffrey Asquith        M3539      253/586    8:41       53:54
2796  William Broxterman     M4044      214/582    8:41       53:54
2797  John Bullock           M4549      237/669    8:41       53:54
2798  Elizabeth Brown        F6064         2/68    8:41       53:55
2799  Robin Maslowski        F1924      163/963    8:41       53:55
2800  Hubert Goepferich      M2529      248/608    8:41       53:55
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2801  John French            M4549      238/669    8:41       53:55
2802  Thomas Ackermann       M4044      215/582    8:41       53:55
2803  Sarah Weiner           F1924      164/963    8:41       53:55
2804  Nathan Katt            M2529      249/608    8:41       53:56
2805  Evan Palazzolo         M3034      241/599    8:41       53:56
2806  Stephen Villing        M3539      254/586    8:41       53:56
2807  Mitchell Rueve         M0114       71/253    8:41       53:56
2808  Laura Leutzinger       F2529     136/1052    8:41       53:56
2809  Keith Krummen          M3034      242/599    8:42       53:56
2810  Steve Parton           M3034      243/599    8:42       53:56
2811  Steven Stockdill       M1924      296/589    8:42       53:56
2812  Tim Frazier            M1924      297/589    8:42       53:57
2813  Joyce Meyer            F5559        8/233    8:42       53:57
2814  Alanah Hall            F1516       46/197    8:42       53:57
2815  Lucas Gagliardi        M1924      298/589    8:42       53:57
2816  Laurie Davis           F4044       73/599    8:42       53:57
2817  Tyler S Rose           M1924      299/589    8:42       53:58
2818  Patrick McCoy          M3034      244/599    8:42       53:58
2819  Emily Jackson          F3034       81/745    8:42       53:58
2820  Elizabeth McPherson    F3034       82/745    8:42       53:58
2821  Kieran Phelan          M4044      216/582    8:42       53:59
2822  Ken Sprouse            M4044      217/582    8:42       53:59
2823  Rachel Blain           F1516       47/197    8:42       53:59
2824  Mike Maeder            M6064       27/167    8:42       54:00
2825  Mike Shover            M4044      218/582    8:42       54:00
2826  Brian Harig            M3539      255/586    8:42       54:00
2827  Bob Gallagher          M4549      239/669    8:42       54:00
2828  Leah Baker             F1924      165/963    8:42       54:00
2829  Sue Hansen             F4044       74/599    8:42       54:00
2830  Michael Bertke         M1924      300/589    8:42       54:01
2831  Kathleen Robbins Golds F5559        9/233    8:42       54:01
2832  Molly Allen            F1718       48/271    8:42       54:01
2833  Grant Poston           M1718      119/190    8:42       54:02
2834  Ashley Hannah          F1924      166/963    8:42       54:02
2835  Katie Kaes             F1516       48/197    8:43       54:02
2836  Marian Wilson          F3539       79/636    8:43       54:03
2837  Ryan Stockdill         M1718      120/190    8:43       54:03
2838  Connie Allen           F4044       75/599    8:43       54:03
2839  Andy Elderbrock        M0114       72/253    8:43       54:04
2840  Rachel Obrien          F1924      167/963    8:43       54:04
2841  Matt Baker             M3539      256/586    8:43       54:04
2842  Kristopher Klein       M1718      121/190    8:43       54:04
2843  Melissa Kelly          F3034       83/745    8:43       54:04
2844  Dan Might              M4044      219/582    8:43       54:05
2845  Mallory Bailey         F1924      168/963    8:43       54:05
2846  K.C. Debra             F2529     137/1052    8:43       54:05
2847  Robert Hyde            M1924      301/589    8:43       54:05
2848  Paul Schlosser         M4549      240/669    8:43       54:05
2849  Amy Isaacs             F1924      169/963    8:43       54:06
2850  Caitlin Bisbing        F1924      170/963    8:43       54:06
2851  Michael Gingue         M2529      250/608    8:43       54:06
2852  Loriel Niemann         F2529     138/1052    8:43       54:06
2853  M Clinton Cooper       M1924      302/589    8:43       54:07
2854  John Gallagher         M5559       72/375    8:43       54:07
2855  Jeffrey Patterson      M4549      241/669    8:43       54:07
2856  Kristen Enzweiler      F1924      171/963    8:43       54:07
2857  Theresa Cole           F4549       45/569    8:43       54:07
2858  Joseph Bosch           M3034      245/599    8:43       54:07
2859  Anne Patten            F2529     139/1052    8:43       54:07
2860  Alicia Ballard         F3034       84/745    8:43       54:07
2861  Mattue Kiser           M0114       73/253    8:43       54:08
2862  Kristen Mumper         F2529     140/1052    8:43       54:08
2863  Yatendra Shah          M6064       28/167    8:43       54:08
2864  Jeff Rubel             M4549      242/669    8:44       54:09
2865  David Sundin           M5559       73/375    8:44       54:09
2866  Patrick Kollman        M0114       74/253    8:44       54:09
2867  Nathan Ulanowski       M1516      127/211    8:44       54:09
2868  Michael Cogan          M3034      246/599    8:44       54:09
2869  Erin Collins           F1924      172/963    8:44       54:09
2870  Jen Martin             F2529     141/1052    8:44       54:09
2871  Beth Telford           F3034       85/745    8:44       54:09
2872  Scott Sheffer          M3539      257/586    8:44       54:10
2873  Lori Bosch             F3034       86/745    8:44       54:10
2874  Justin Kohrs           M1924      303/589    8:44       54:10
2875  Mark Ford              M5054      182/575    8:44       54:10
2876  Mark Olah              M4549      243/669    8:44       54:10
2877  Peter Snow             M2529      251/608    8:44       54:10
2878  Matt Stenger           M1924      304/589    8:44       54:10
2879  Gretchen Fermann       F4044       76/599    8:44       54:10
2880  Christopher Cucchetti  M3034      247/599    8:44       54:10
2881  Amy Schaljo            F4044       77/599    8:44       54:11
2882  Steve McDonald         M4044      220/582    8:44       54:11
2883  Elizabeth Repaske      F1924      173/963    8:44       54:11
2884  Suzanne Domizio        F3034       87/745    8:44       54:11
2885  Tracy Pohl             F3034       88/745    8:44       54:11
2886  Bob Dunn               M5559       74/375    8:44       54:11
2887  John Hawkins           M4044      221/582    8:44       54:11
2888  Elliot Brass           M2529      252/608    8:44       54:11
2889  Catherine Evans        F2529     142/1052    8:44       54:11
2890  Annie Heck             F2529     143/1052    8:44       54:12
2891  Thomas Bell            M3034      248/599    8:44       54:12
2892  Gretchen Mahan         F3034       89/745    8:44       54:12
2893  Damian Stanton         M5054      183/575    8:44       54:13
2894  Wendy Hammond          F4044       78/599    8:44       54:13
2895  Emily Hess             F1924      174/963    8:44       54:13
2896  Scott Wallace          M4549      244/669    8:44       54:13
2897  Katie Aschenbrener     F3034       90/745    8:44       54:13
2898  Faith Brass            F2529     144/1052    8:44       54:13
2899  Devin Roberts          F2529     145/1052    8:44       54:13
2900  Ted Lemmon             M5054      184/575    8:44       54:14
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2901  Jenna Hyde             F1924      175/963    8:44       54:14
2902  Trent Schade           M3539      258/586    8:44       54:14
2903  Mark Westerbeck        M3539      259/586    8:44       54:14
2904  John Conroyd           M4549      245/669    8:44       54:14
2905  Martin Lawson          M6064       29/167    8:44       54:14
2906  Tara Potter            F2529     146/1052    8:44       54:14
2907  Joss Scholten          M1924      305/589    8:44       54:14
2908  Melanie Wiener         F2529     147/1052    8:44       54:14
2909  Will Schade            M3539      260/586    8:44       54:15
2910  Mark Taylor            M4044      222/582    8:45       54:15
2911  Mandy Bartel           F3034       91/745    8:45       54:15
2912  Jennifer Maslyn        F1924      176/963    8:45       54:15
2913  Larry Roy              M5054      185/575    8:45       54:15
2914  Marge Huseman          F2529     148/1052    8:45       54:15
2915  Alexa Levick           F1718       49/271    8:45       54:15
2916  Troy Bollman           M3539      261/586    8:45       54:15
2917  Jennifer Conroyd       F4044       79/599    8:45       54:15
2918  Lynn Heinbach          F4549       46/569    8:45       54:15
2919  Mike Smith             M5559       75/375    8:45       54:16
2920  Natalie Wildfong       F2529     149/1052    8:45       54:16
2921  Paul Taylor            M4044      223/582    8:45       54:16
2922  Lindsey Runyan         F2529     150/1052    8:45       54:16
2923  Tony Henn              M4549      246/669    8:45       54:16
2924  Braden McMonigle       M1924      306/589    8:45       54:17
2925  Deborah White          F4044       80/599    8:45       54:17
2926  Kathleen Heinbach      F1516       49/197    8:45       54:17
2927  Linda Liu              F1924      177/963    8:45       54:17
2928  Ceridwen Hall          F1924      178/963    8:45       54:17
2929  Glen Pennington        M4044      224/582    8:45       54:18
2930  Roumen Vladimirov      M4549      247/669    8:45       54:18
2931  Ronald Poulos          M4044      225/582    8:45       54:18
2932  Douglas Huseman        M1924      307/589    8:45       54:18
2933  Timmy Carlin           M2529      253/608    8:45       54:18
2934  Blayne Smith           M4044      226/582    8:45       54:19
2935  Carol Truncellito      F4044       81/599    8:45       54:19
2936  Sonya Markesbery       F4044       82/599    8:45       54:19
2937  Anne Texter            F3539       80/636    8:45       54:19
2938  Richard Deakins        M2529      254/608    8:45       54:19
2939  Gina Kyte              F3034       92/745    8:45       54:19
2940  Todd Logan             M3539      262/586    8:45       54:20
2941  Tj Scott               M0114       75/253    8:45       54:20
2942  Obadiah Carney         M1718      122/190    8:45       54:20
2943  Joe Trainer            M3034      249/599    8:45       54:20
2944  Taylor Lane            M0114       76/253    8:45       54:20
2945  Marissa Cook           F3034       93/745    8:45       54:20
2946  Greg Meece             M4549      248/669    8:45       54:20
2947  David Albani           M4549      249/669    8:45       54:20
2948  Sarah Baker            F3034       94/745    8:45       54:21
2949  Robert Hiller          M5559       76/375    8:46       54:21
2950  Gary Franke            M4549      250/669    8:46       54:21
2951  Scott Lane             M3539      263/586    8:46       54:21
2952  Noble Maseru           MNOAGE        3/17    8:46       54:21
2953  Kim Davis              F2529     151/1052    8:46       54:21
2954  Jim Besl               M5054      186/575    8:46       54:21
2955  Lois Childers          F4549       47/569    8:46       54:22
2956  Erin Williams          F2529     152/1052    8:46       54:22
2957  Michael Adratico       M4044      227/582    8:46       54:22
2958  Ronald Gold            M4044      228/582    8:46       54:22
2959  Mark Bodnar            M4549      251/669    8:46       54:23
2960  Shawna Engel           F3539       81/636    8:46       54:23
2961  Thomas Lee             M0114       77/253    8:46       54:23
2962  Ram Gopinathan         M3539      264/586    8:46       54:23
2963  Bailey Hopple          F1924      179/963    8:46       54:23
2964  Laura Hoguet           F1924      180/963    8:46       54:23
2965  Robert Barnes          M2529      255/608    8:46       54:23
2966  Jim Downton            M4044      229/582    8:46       54:24
2967  David Hoguet           M5559       77/375    8:46       54:24
2968  Katherine Poli         F1924      181/963    8:46       54:24
2969  Jason Nolfi            M2529      256/608    8:46       54:24
2970  Justin Jehn            M4044      230/582    8:46       54:24
2971  Brian Buckley          M4549      252/669    8:46       54:24
2972  Jodie Anneken          F0114       18/222    8:46       54:24
2973  Dan Loudin             M4549      253/669    8:46       54:25
2974  Karen Minzner          F3539       82/636    8:46       54:25
2975  Courtney Pelle         F1924      182/963    8:46       54:25
2976  Michael Pelle          M4549      254/669    8:46       54:25
2977  Tom Richardson         M3034      250/599    8:46       54:26
2978  Michael Anneken        M4044      231/582    8:46       54:26
2979  Molly O'Donnell-Good   F4044       83/599    8:46       54:26
2980  Ellen Lindauer         F1924      183/963    8:46       54:26
2981  Patricia Cunningham    F4044       84/599    8:46       54:26
2982  Liesbet Michiels       F1924      184/963    8:46       54:26
2983  Juli Hershey           F3539       83/636    8:46       54:27
2984  David Burns            M3539      265/586    8:46       54:27
2985  Justin Egan            M1924      308/589    8:47       54:28
2986  Jason Schenck          M3034      251/599    8:47       54:28
2987  David Neal             M2529      257/608    8:47       54:29
2988  John Keefe             M2529      258/608    8:47       54:29
2989  Maggi Bulla            F2529     153/1052    8:47       54:29
2990  Jeff Gross             M4549      255/669    8:47       54:30
2991  Matt Wehmeyer          M4549      256/669    8:47       54:30
2992  Don Pape               M5559       78/375    8:47       54:30
2993  Susan Keller           F1924      185/963    8:47       54:30
2994  Joseph Smith           M2529      259/608    8:47       54:31
2995  Matthew Sunderman      M3034      252/599    8:47       54:31
2996  Neal Smyth             M3539      266/586    8:47       54:31
2997  Andy Picciano          M2529      260/608    8:47       54:31
2998  Lisa Rome              F4044       85/599    8:47       54:31
2999  Christopher Colwell    M4549      257/669    8:47       54:31
3000  John Hennard           M5054      187/575    8:47       54:31
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3001  Monica Pence           F1516       50/197    8:47       54:31
3002  Matt Dye               M3539      267/586    8:47       54:32
3003  Thane Maynard          M5054      188/575    8:47       54:32
3004  Sarahmarie Specht      F1516       51/197    8:47       54:32
3005  David Strunk           M1924      309/589    8:47       54:32
3006  Warren Metherd         M5054      189/575    8:47       54:32
3007  Laura Wolfram          F3539       84/636    8:47       54:33
3008  Rebecca Wilson         F1718       50/271    8:47       54:33
3009  Lacey Luttjohann       F1924      186/963    8:48       54:33
3010  David Valdez           M5054      190/575    8:48       54:33
3011  Aaron Coffman          M1924      310/589    8:48       54:34
3012  Paul Goins             M4044      232/582    8:48       54:34
3013  Guy David              M3034      253/599    8:48       54:34
3014  Jeffrey Sirn           M3539      268/586    8:48       54:34
3015  Kenneth Jordan         M3034      254/599    8:48       54:34
3016  Adam Lubbers           M1718      123/190    8:48       54:35
3017  Tim Rechtin            M5054      191/575    8:48       54:35
3018  Karen Goodman          F4044       86/599    8:48       54:35
3019  Katie Craven           F2529     154/1052    8:48       54:35
3020  Jared Krueger          M1924      311/589    8:48       54:35
3021  Sam Guttman            M5559       79/375    8:48       54:36
3022  Jonathan Fisk          M1924      312/589    8:48       54:36
3023  Donnie Wilson          M4044      233/582    8:48       54:36
3024  Ryan Murphy            M3034      255/599    8:48       54:36
3025  Frank Barlag           M5559       80/375    8:48       54:36
3026  Bob Fisk               M4549      258/669    8:48       54:36
3027  Ed Conway              M5054      192/575    8:48       54:36
3028  Thomas Reiling         M3539      269/586    8:48       54:37
3029  Paul Roberto           M4044      234/582    8:48       54:37
3030  Bj David               M3034      256/599    8:48       54:38
3031  Rick Johnson           M5054      193/575    8:48       54:38
3032  Kristen Noakes         F2529     155/1052    8:48       54:38
3033  Ralph Burnham          M4044      235/582    8:48       54:38
3034  Dianna Carthew         F2529     156/1052    8:48       54:38
3035  John Potts             M5559       81/375    8:48       54:38
3036  Christopher Carthew    M2529      261/608    8:48       54:39
3037  David Hahn             M3034      257/599    8:48       54:39
3038  Casey Stewart          F3034       95/745    8:48       54:39
3039  Patrick Beck           M4549      259/669    8:48       54:39
3040  Dan Geiger             M2529      262/608    8:48       54:39
3041  Heather Kopf           F3034       96/745    8:49       54:40
3042  Tony Bohrer            M4044      236/582    8:49       54:40
3043  Tom Hawtrey            M4044      237/582    8:49       54:40
3044  Gary Cromer            M6064       30/167    8:49       54:40
3045  Jim Dockendorff        M6064       31/167    8:49       54:40
3046  Alex Kuhl              M1924      313/589    8:49       54:40
3047  Mark Dockendorff       M2529      263/608    8:49       54:40
3048  Michelle Kleiman       F1924      187/963    8:49       54:40
3049  Rick Specker           M6064       32/167    8:49       54:41
3050  Andrew Brown           M1718      124/190    8:49       54:41
3051  Allison Gates          F1924      188/963    8:49       54:41
3052  Rebecca Freihofer      F1718       51/271    8:49       54:41
3053  Fred Minnick           M2529      264/608    8:49       54:41
3054  Brian Ard              M2529      265/608    8:49       54:41
3055  Brittany Albrinck      F1924      189/963    8:49       54:41
3056  Kathleen Tashjian      F4044       87/599    8:49       54:41
3057  Doug Wagner            M4044      238/582    8:49       54:42
3058  Maria Minnick          F1924      190/963    8:49       54:42
3059  Jared Spicer           M1516      128/211    8:49       54:42
3060  Douglas Dell           M4044      239/582    8:49       54:42
3061  Mirrielees Katie       F2529     157/1052    8:49       54:42
3062  Steve Ranz             M5559       82/375    8:49       54:42
3063  Meredith Palmer        F3034       97/745    8:49       54:43
3064  Julie Marschner        F2529     158/1052    8:49       54:43
3065  Sarah Koenig           F2529     159/1052    8:49       54:43
3066  Jim Diana              M4044      240/582    8:49       54:43
3067  Adam Rich              M3034      258/599    8:49       54:43
3068  Andy Marshall          F4044       88/599    8:49       54:43
3069  Tom Theis              M3539      270/586    8:49       54:43
3070  Jonathan Rich          M3034      259/599    8:49       54:43
3071  Sydney Stoehr          F1924      191/963    8:49       54:44
3072  Jamal Shteiwi          M2529      266/608    8:49       54:44
3073  Greg Szumlas           M4044      241/582    8:49       54:44
3074  Suzanne Marshall       F4044       89/599    8:49       54:44
3075  Michelle Meadows       F3034       98/745    8:49       54:45
3076  Justin Hotel           M1718      125/190    8:49       54:45
3077  Mike Walter            M5054      194/575    8:49       54:45
3078  Alex Sargent           M1924      314/589    8:49       54:46
3079  Elaine Woolley         F3034       99/745    8:50       54:46
3080  Katie Gilliam          F1924      192/963    8:50       54:47
3081  Kevin Smith            M3034      260/599    8:50       54:47
3082  Sonia Kwiatkowski      F3539       85/636    8:50       54:47
3083  Carra Sparks           M1924      315/589    8:50       54:48
3084  Shawn Ford             M1924      316/589    8:50       54:48
3085  Tami Beattie           F3034      100/745    8:50       54:48
3086  Joanna Morris          F1924      193/963    8:50       54:48
3087  Molly Hollman          F4044       90/599    8:50       54:48
3088  Carrie Kistner         F2529     160/1052    8:50       54:48
3089  Alison Gray            F4549       48/569    8:50       54:48
3090  Ben Sack               M3539      271/586    8:50       54:48
3091  Paul Nickless          M5054      195/575    8:50       54:48
3092  Katie Bolte            F2529     161/1052    8:50       54:48
3093  Stuart Van Vyven       M3539      272/586    8:50       54:49
3094  Susan Noyes            F3539       86/636    8:50       54:49
3095  Diane Lochard          F2529     162/1052    8:50       54:49
3096  Michelle Durand        F3539       87/636    8:50       54:49
3097  Shaun Bellman          M2529      267/608    8:50       54:49
3098  Susan Parks            F4044       91/599    8:50       54:49
3099  Timothy Ernest         M3539      273/586    8:50       54:49
3100  Dan Jansen             M3539      274/586    8:50       54:49
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3101  John Robert Stoll      M0114       78/253    8:50       54:50
3102  Matthew Moler          M3539      275/586    8:50       54:50
3103  Jane Gooding           F2529     163/1052    8:50       54:50
3104  Michael Chasnoff       M4549      260/669    8:50       54:50
3105  Julie Geiger           F1718       52/271    8:50       54:51
3106  Mike Kelley            M4549      261/669    8:50       54:51
3107  William Imbus          M4549      262/669    8:50       54:51
3108  Frank Liegibel         M4549      263/669    8:50       54:51
3109  Whitney Recker         F2529     164/1052    8:50       54:51
3110  Rebecca Bechhold       F5559       10/233    8:50       54:52
3111  Kelli Barton           F1718       53/271    8:50       54:52
3112  Colleen Bodin          F3034      101/745    8:51       54:52
3113  Mike Hauser            M5559       83/375    8:51       54:52
3114  Stephen Lund           M2529      268/608    8:51       54:52
3115  John Bodin             M3034      261/599    8:51       54:52
3116  Julia Bayer            F1718       54/271    8:51       54:52
3117  Patrick Brown          M4549      264/669    8:51       54:53
3118  Bill Keating           M5054      196/575    8:51       54:53
3119  Jim Stewart            M5559       84/375    8:51       54:53
3120  John Wernke            M4044      242/582    8:51       54:53
3121  Jason Redar            M3034      262/599    8:51       54:54
3122  Matt Hager             M1516      129/211    8:51       54:54
3123  Bobby Wilson           M5559       85/375    8:51       54:54
3124  Tara Copanas           F2529     165/1052    8:51       54:54
3125  Brad Sack              M3034      263/599    8:51       54:55
3126  Aj Vergara             M1516      130/211    8:51       54:55
3127  Erin Siemer            F2529     166/1052    8:51       54:55
3128  Steven Short           M4549      265/669    8:51       54:55
3129  Jackie Dulude          F1718       55/271    8:51       54:55
3130  Chris Amaya            M1516      131/211    8:51       54:55
3131  Jacob Kiely            M1924      317/589    8:51       54:55
3132  Jeff Weber             M2529      269/608    8:51       54:55
3133  Maya Amoils            F1718       56/271    8:51       54:56
3134  Jim Scarborough        M4549      266/669    8:51       54:56
3135  Alex Humphrey          M1516      132/211    8:51       54:56
3136  Carrie Iverson         F4044       92/599    8:51       54:56
3137  Keith Turpie           M5054      197/575    8:51       54:56
3138  Carolyn Rosenstiel     F4044       93/599    8:51       54:57
3139  Tom Cooney             M5559       86/375    8:51       54:57
3140  James Stuart           M3539      276/586    8:51       54:57
3141  Katie Ravenhall        F1718       57/271    8:51       54:57
3142  Hanna Gillcrist        F0114       19/222    8:51       54:57
3143  Misha Amoils           F1924      194/963    8:51       54:57
3144  Leslie Pavlinac        F1924      195/963    8:51       54:57
3145  Stephanie Corbo        F3034      102/745    8:51       54:57
3146  Jonathan Taylor        M2529      270/608    8:51       54:57
3147  Brandi Mason           F1924      196/963    8:51       54:58
3148  Aaron Jones            M0114       79/253    8:51       54:58
3149  Dan Bode               M3539      277/586    8:52       54:58
3150  Cassandra Stella       F3539       88/636    8:52       54:58
3151  Mike Emark             M6064       33/167    8:52       54:58
3152  Eric Johnson           M4549      267/669    8:52       54:58
3153  Lauren Ashworth        F2529     167/1052    8:52       54:58
3154  Dianne Heckler         F4044       94/599    8:52       54:59
3155  Samuel Heister         M1516      133/211    8:52       54:59
3156  Erika Shank            F2529     168/1052    8:52       54:59
3157  Anders Cedergren       M2529      271/608    8:52       55:00
3158  John Meier             M5559       87/375    8:52       55:00
3159  Frank Dean             M4549      268/669    8:52       55:00
3160  Lars Andersen          M2529      272/608    8:52       55:00
3161  Crystal Faulkner       F4549       49/569    8:52       55:00
3162  Shannon Cherry         F2529     169/1052    8:52       55:00
3163  Amy Redmond            F2529     170/1052    8:52       55:00
3164  Sean Little            M2529      273/608    8:52       55:01
3165  Rhiannon Marcello      F1718       58/271    8:52       55:01
3166  Mallory Niemer         F1516       52/197    8:52       55:01
3167  Brian Schmidt          M3034      264/599    8:52       55:01
3168  Stephen McConnell      M6569         6/75    8:52       55:01
3169  Christian Melson       M1516      134/211    8:52       55:01
3170  Victoria Wysel         F1924      197/963    8:52       55:02
3171  Mark Gross             M5054      198/575    8:52       55:02
3172  Ralph Sheridan         M5559       88/375    8:52       55:02
3173  Scott Moore            M5054      199/575    8:52       55:02
3174  Ashley Johnson         F1924      198/963    8:52       55:02
3175  Jenn Causey            F2529     171/1052    8:52       55:02
3176  Jaime Fangman          M3034      265/599    8:52       55:03
3177  Meghan Johnston        F1718       59/271    8:52       55:03
3178  Dewayne Stansell       M4549      269/669    8:52       55:03
3179  John Himmelmann        M3539      278/586    8:52       55:03
3180  Kevin Spatz            M4044      243/582    8:52       55:03
3181  Ali Zerbe              F1718       60/271    8:52       55:03
3182  Brigid Weber           F1924      199/963    8:52       55:03
3183  Catherine Brock        F1516       53/197    8:52       55:03
3184  Alexandra Cadenas      F4044       95/599    8:52       55:03
3185  Steve Ziegler          M3539      279/586    8:52       55:03
3186  Carrie Jantsch         F1924      200/963    8:53       55:04
3187  John Colbert           M3539      280/586    8:53       55:04
3188  Ellen Finestone        F3539       89/636    8:53       55:04
3189  Michael Seeley         M5054      200/575    8:53       55:05
3190  Dave Maher             M3539      281/586    8:53       55:05
3191  Paula Kirch Smith      F3034      103/745    8:53       55:05
3192  Jonathan Mason         M4549      270/669    8:53       55:05
3193  Stephen Schuermann     M3539      282/586    8:53       55:05
3194  Maggie Stautberg       F1924      201/963    8:53       55:05
3195  Will Meyer             M0114       80/253    8:53       55:05
3196  Matthew Palaggo        M4549      271/669    8:53       55:05
3197  Katie Westerman        F1924      202/963    8:53       55:05
3198  Zac Gehner             M0114       81/253    8:53       55:05
3199  Len Brzozowski         M5559       89/375    8:53       55:06
3200  Richard Jackson        M6569         7/75    8:53       55:06
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3201  Mike Gehner            M4044      244/582    8:53       55:06
3202  Scott Glendon          M3034      266/599    8:53       55:06
3203  Rebecca Rohlfs         F2529     172/1052    8:53       55:06
3204  Matthew Kapszukiewicz  M3539      283/586    8:53       55:07
3205  John Rodgers           M5054      201/575    8:53       55:07
3206  Sara Bachman           F2529     173/1052    8:53       55:07
3207  Benjamin Piening       M2529      274/608    8:53       55:07
3208  Mike Jennings          M3539      284/586    8:53       55:07
3209  Mason Moore            M0114       82/253    8:53       55:07
3210  John Wittwer           M4549      272/669    8:53       55:08
3211  Sandy Crumrine         F4549       50/569    8:53       55:08
3212  Jeff Chapman           M5054      202/575    8:53       55:08
3213  Dennis Gilligan        M5054      203/575    8:53       55:08
3214  Courtney Zimmerman     F1924      203/963    8:53       55:08
3215  Rob Hurm               M5054      204/575    8:53       55:08
3216  Patty Cooper           F3034      104/745    8:53       55:09
3217  Philip Spatz           M0114       83/253    8:53       55:09
3218  Greg Owens             M3034      267/599    8:53       55:09
3219  Dave Schuler           M5054      205/575    8:53       55:10
3220  Katie Dempsey          F1924      204/963    8:53       55:10
3221  Michael Thompson       M3539      285/586    8:53       55:10
3222  Rachel Elder           F1718       61/271    8:53       55:10
3223  Melissa Linville       F2529     174/1052    8:54       55:11
3224  Tim Meehan             MNOAGE        4/17    8:54       55:11
3225  Kyle Noth              M1924      318/589    8:54       55:11
3226  Kathryn Braun          F2529     175/1052    8:54       55:12
3227  Samir Patel            M3539      286/586    8:54       55:12
3228  Liz Dallman            F3539       90/636    8:54       55:12
3229  Katrina Majesko        F4044       96/599    8:54       55:12
3230  Lindsay Wiebold        F1718       62/271    8:54       55:12
3231  Tina Ulanowski         F4044       97/599    8:54       55:13
3232  Hilary Goetz           F1718       63/271    8:54       55:14
3233  Kyle Hupfer            M3539      287/586    8:54       55:14
3234  Claire Oconnell        F4549       51/569    8:54       55:14
3235  Duane Correll          M7074         1/16    8:54       55:14
3236  Jo Bachmann            M1924      319/589    8:54       55:15
3237  Julie Seggerson        F3034      105/745    8:54       55:15
3238  David Grimes           M4044      245/582    8:54       55:15
3239  Joe Templin            M3539      288/586    8:54       55:15
3240  Mark Vossman           M4044      246/582    8:54       55:15
3241  Jessica Simpson        F3034      106/745    8:54       55:15
3242  Nicki Wellbrock        F2529     176/1052    8:54       55:15
3243  Tom Worrall            M4549      273/669    8:54       55:15
3244  Sarah Hogue            F1924      205/963    8:54       55:15
3245  Robin Areddy           F3539       91/636    8:54       55:16
3246  Jason Loreaux          M1924      320/589    8:54       55:16
3247  Cristen Anders         F3034      107/745    8:54       55:16
3248  Sarah Norris           F3539       92/636    8:54       55:16
3249  Patrick Simpson        M3034      268/599    8:54       55:16
3250  Cathie Hamann          F5054       20/414    8:54       55:17
3251  Brian Smith            M1718      126/190    8:54       55:17
3252  Rich Dauer             M4549      274/669    8:55       55:17
3253  Grace Schildknecht     F1924      206/963    8:55       55:17
3254  Jim Greenberg          M5054      206/575    8:55       55:17
3255  Jordan Cappola         M1516      135/211    8:55       55:17
3256  James Kish             M2529      275/608    8:55       55:18
3257  Patrick McKernan Ii    M1516      136/211    8:55       55:18
3258  Emily Stettler         F3539       93/636    8:55       55:18
3259  John Rodenberg         M4044      247/582    8:55       55:19
3260  Molly Barwick          F3034      108/745    8:55       55:19
3261  Mark Vareschi          M2529      276/608    8:55       55:19
3262  Cory Pavlinac          M1924      321/589    8:55       55:19
3263  Sarah Klunk            F1924      207/963    8:55       55:19
3264  Gretchen Dammel        F1924      208/963    8:55       55:20
3265  Kristi Dulaney         F3034      109/745    8:55       55:20
3266  Jennifer Smiley        F4044       98/599    8:55       55:20
3267  Don Bentley            M3034      269/599    8:55       55:20
3268  Laura Johnstone        F4044       99/599    8:55       55:20
3269  Sarah Briggs           F3539       94/636    8:55       55:21
3270  Kevin Hodapp           M2529      277/608    8:55       55:21
3271  Eric Gould             M4044      248/582    8:55       55:21
3272  Alyson Kohls           F3539       95/636    8:55       55:21
3273  Heidi Gerber           F2529     177/1052    8:55       55:21
3274  Cindy Moore            F3539       96/636    8:55       55:21
3275  Jenn Dolan             F3539       97/636    8:55       55:21
3276  Alyssa Smith           F1718       64/271    8:55       55:21
3277  Lori Anello            F4044      100/599    8:55       55:21
3278  Eric Stein             M2529      278/608    8:55       55:21
3279  Paul Dierig            M3539      289/586    8:55       55:22
3280  Cari Napier            F1924      209/963    8:55       55:22
3281  Ellen Slattery         F4044      101/599    8:55       55:22
3282  Darrell Schnieders     M1924      322/589    8:56       55:23
3283  Justin Surber          M2529      279/608    8:56       55:23
3284  Marilyn Steever        F5054       21/414    8:56       55:23
3285  Pamela Mick            F2529     178/1052    8:56       55:23
3286  Cody Frondorf          M0114       84/253    8:56       55:24
3287  Ellie Hill             F2529     179/1052    8:56       55:24
3288  Matthew Zabrecky       M1924      323/589    8:56       55:24
3289  Steven Pentelnik       M5054      207/575    8:56       55:24
3290  Nick Vance             M1516      137/211    8:56       55:24
3291  Dana Heflin            F4549       52/569    8:56       55:24
3292  Maria Pongonis         F1924      210/963    8:56       55:24
3293  James Valanty          M2529      280/608    8:56       55:24
3294  Ryan Hawk              M2529      281/608    8:56       55:24
3295  Katie Rhodes           F3034      110/745    8:56       55:24
3296  Scott Colvill          M4549      275/669    8:56       55:24
3297  Bob Roncher            M6569         8/75    8:56       55:24
3298  Chip Lehman            M5054      208/575    8:56       55:24
3299  Brittni Lally          F1924      211/963    8:56       55:24
3300  Rob Bradley            M4044      249/582    8:56       55:24

Generated February 15, 2026 at 9:31 AM 33/116



99th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2008 - 10k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3301  Amanda Morgan          F2529     180/1052    8:56       55:25
3302  Angie Volz             F3539       98/636    8:56       55:25
3303  Grace Simpson          F0114       20/222    8:56       55:25
3304  Ellen Turner           F4549       53/569    8:56       55:25
3305  John Homer             M4044      250/582    8:56       55:25
3306  Claire Simpson         F1924      212/963    8:56       55:25
3307  Kyle Kitzmiller        M1924      324/589    8:56       55:25
3308  David Felblinger       M3539      290/586    8:56       55:25
3309  Emily Morel            F3034      111/745    8:56       55:25
3310  Alejandro Trujillo     M0114       85/253    8:56       55:25
3311  Tom Siekman            M5054      209/575    8:56       55:26
3312  Christine Goerlitz     F2529     181/1052    8:56       55:26
3313  Sara Jones             F2529     182/1052    8:56       55:26
3314  Dennis Chandler        M5559       90/375    8:56       55:26
3315  Matt Morel             F3034      112/745    8:56       55:26
3316  Rebecca Sterling       F1924      213/963    8:56       55:27
3317  Nathan Cherry          M3034      270/599    8:56       55:27
3318  Rachael Henderson      F2529     183/1052    8:56       55:27
3319  Erin Bartling          F3034      113/745    8:56       55:27
3320  Dj Gilliland           M2529      282/608    8:56       55:28
3321  Sara Rosenthal         F2529     184/1052    8:56       55:28
3322  Kim Hankins            F4044      102/599    8:56       55:28
3323  Jonathan Albers        M3539      291/586    8:56       55:28
3324  Kim Sander             F4044      103/599    8:56       55:28
3325  Anne Wolking           F1924      214/963    8:56       55:28
3326  Jennifer Gramke        F1924      215/963    8:56       55:28
3327  Erin Driskell          F3034      114/745    8:56       55:29
3328  Sophie Bayer           F4549       54/569    8:56       55:29
3329  Matt Noe               M1924      325/589    8:56       55:29
3330  Steve Cooper           M3539      292/586    8:57       55:30
3331  Shawn Kappner          M4044      251/582    8:57       55:30
3332  Jessica Theissen       F1924      216/963    8:57       55:30
3333  Jeff Oxenham           M3034      271/599    8:57       55:30
3334  Joe Straitiff          M0114       86/253    8:57       55:31
3335  Nick Haverkos          M6064       34/167    8:57       55:31
3336  Rob Adams              M3539      293/586    8:57       55:31
3337  Amy McFadden           F3539       99/636    8:57       55:31
3338  Ray Smith              M4044      252/582    8:57       55:31
3339  Ben Hsieh              M2529      283/608    8:57       55:32
3340  Seth Runyan            M3034      272/599    8:57       55:32
3341  Jim Murphy             M4549      276/669    8:57       55:32
3342  Jerry Fields           M5559       91/375    8:57       55:32
3343  Dawn French            F4549       55/569    8:57       55:32
3344  Andrew Lageman         M2529      284/608    8:57       55:32
3345  Evan Brass             M2529      285/608    8:57       55:32
3346  Kristy Orr             F2529     185/1052    8:57       55:32
3347  Adam Laib              M1718      127/190    8:57       55:32
3348  James Kapsho           M5054      210/575    8:57       55:32
3349  Anthony Scott          M4549      277/669    8:57       55:32
3350  Jeff Lehman            M5559       92/375    8:57       55:32
3351  Kevin Link             M3539      294/586    8:57       55:33
3352  John Piccirillo        M4549      278/669    8:57       55:33
3353  Tim Brown              M3539      295/586    8:57       55:33
3354  Sherri Schwartz        F2529     186/1052    8:57       55:33
3355  Mary Albers            F3539      100/636    8:57       55:33
3356  Kevin Powers           M4044      253/582    8:57       55:34
3357  Peter Barr             M2529      286/608    8:57       55:34
3358  Bill Ihlendorf         M5559       93/375    8:57       55:34
3359  Bob Stump              M4044      254/582    8:57       55:34
3360  Katie Frey             F4549       56/569    8:57       55:34
3361  Steve Bova             M3034      273/599    8:57       55:34
3362  Aaron Hunter           M3034      274/599    8:57       55:34
3363  Jacquelyn Bollmer      F1924      217/963    8:57       55:34
3364  Michael Lohbeck        M4044      255/582    8:57       55:35
3365  Richard Roberson       M6569         9/75    8:57       55:35
3366  Katayun Kamrani        F2529     187/1052    8:57       55:35
3367  Pamela Flegle          F4044      104/599    8:57       55:35
3368  James Taylor           M2529      287/608    8:57       55:35
3369  Mark Beers             M4044      256/582    8:57       55:35
3370  Lauren Musk            F2529     188/1052    8:58       55:36
3371  Kimberly Ammon         F2529     189/1052    8:58       55:36
3372  Phil Munschauer        M4044      257/582    8:58       55:36
3373  Marybeth Toerpe        F1924      218/963    8:58       55:37
3374  Janet Franke           F4549       57/569    8:58       55:37
3375  Tina Dumont            F3539      101/636    8:58       55:37
3376  Kelli Daniels          F1924      219/963    8:58       55:37
3377  Katie Fermann          F3539      102/636    8:58       55:37
3378  Mary Farmer            F4549       58/569    8:58       55:37
3379  Lindsay Doll           F2529     190/1052    8:58       55:37
3380  John Frey              M4549      279/669    8:58       55:37
3381  Judi Rothenberg        F3539      103/636    8:58       55:38
3382  Steve Boehmker         M2529      288/608    8:58       55:38
3383  Denise Sutler          F3539      104/636    8:58       55:38
3384  Jan Tepe               F5559       11/233    8:58       55:38
3385  Mikey Young            M0114       87/253    8:58       55:38
3386  Wayne Bauman           M6064       35/167    8:58       55:38
3387  Elle Riehle            F1516       54/197    8:58       55:38
3388  Jeff Blain             M4549      280/669    8:58       55:39
3389  Kenny Kinsella         M2529      289/608    8:58       55:39
3390  Paul Grosse            M2529      290/608    8:58       55:39
3391  William Jordan         M3034      275/599    8:58       55:39
3392  Lou Schaefer           M4549      281/669    8:58       55:40
3393  Tom Leslie             M5054      211/575    8:58       55:40
3394  Julian Swanson         M1718      128/190    8:58       55:40
3395  Steve Carr             M3034      276/599    8:58       55:40
3396  Joseph Bayer           M1924      326/589    8:58       55:40
3397  Karl Thomsen           M4044      258/582    8:58       55:40
3398  John Myers             M4549      282/669    8:58       55:40
3399  Angela Stark           F3034      115/745    8:58       55:41
3400  Elizabeth Mezger       F3034      116/745    8:58       55:41
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3401  Jared Kutzer           M2529      291/608    8:58       55:41
3402  Kimberly Schneider     F1924      220/963    8:58       55:41
3403  Kevin Wall             M4549      283/669    8:59       55:42
3404  Emily Bartee           F1516       55/197    8:59       55:42
3405  Andrew Ellis           M1924      327/589    8:59       55:42
3406  Steph Tuley            F1718       65/271    8:59       55:42
3407  Robert King            M3539      296/586    8:59       55:42
3408  Jennifer Lewis         F3034      117/745    8:59       55:42
3409  Gretchen Thamann       F1924      221/963    8:59       55:42
3410  Kelsey Green           F1718       66/271    8:59       55:42
3411  Andrea Rose            F1924      222/963    8:59       55:42
3412  Victoria Farmer        F3034      118/745    8:59       55:42
3413  Tricia Lietz           F2529     191/1052    8:59       55:42
3414  Suzanne Ellis          F4549       59/569    8:59       55:42
3415  Henry Thoman           M5054      212/575    8:59       55:43
3416  Russel Koch            M4549      284/669    8:59       55:44
3417  Bree Lehman            F2529     192/1052    8:59       55:44
3418  John Carnes            M3539      297/586    8:59       55:44
3419  Jonathan Myers         M1924      328/589    8:59       55:44
3420  Mike Trotter           M4044      259/582    8:59       55:44
3421  Sheila Decker          F5054       22/414    8:59       55:44
3422  Brandon Cook           M4044      260/582    8:59       55:44
3423  Kevin Koch             M1924      329/589    8:59       55:44
3424  Scott Otto             M2529      292/608    8:59       55:44
3425  David Reid             M5054      213/575    8:59       55:44
3426  Judy Pennington        F4549       60/569    8:59       55:44
3427  Lisa Larosa            F4044      105/599    8:59       55:44
3428  Will Reid              M4044      261/582    8:59       55:44
3429  Mark Freeman           M5054      214/575    8:59       55:44
3430  Steve Bedacht          M4044      262/582    8:59       55:45
3431  Sean Maines            M1924      330/589    8:59       55:45
3432  Russ Seybold           M4549      285/669    8:59       55:45
3433  Emily Ten Eyck         F1718       67/271    8:59       55:45
3434  Rob Hollman            M4549      286/669    8:59       55:45
3435  Zac Spears             M3034      277/599    8:59       55:45
3436  Holly Crawford         F3539      105/636    8:59       55:46
3437  Jennifer Schneider     F4549       61/569    8:59       55:46
3438  Allan Calonge          M3034      278/599    8:59       55:46
3439  Becky MacDonald        F3034      119/745    8:59       55:46
3440  Kevin Gullette         M3034      279/599    8:59       55:46
3441  Seth Johnson           M1924      331/589    8:59       55:47
3442  Greg Philippe          M5559       94/375    8:59       55:47
3443  Todd Philippe          M3034      280/599    8:59       55:47
3444  Joe Gayetsky           M2529      293/608    8:59       55:47
3445  Megan Smith            F1924      223/963    8:59       55:47
3446  Micah Nein             M1924      332/589    8:59       55:47
3447  Tiz Arnold             F3034      120/745    8:59       55:47
3448  Tina Sunderhaus        F4044      106/599    8:59       55:48
3449  Leah Ballinger         F2529     193/1052    8:59       55:48
3450  Devin Brown            M0114       88/253    9:00       55:48
3451  Randy White            M2529      294/608    9:00       55:48
3452  Julie Smith            F3539      106/636    9:00       55:48
3453  Mike Brown             M4044      263/582    9:00       55:48
3454  Sarah Wasserman        F1924      224/963    9:00       55:48
3455  Christopher Coleman    M3034      281/599    9:00       55:48
3456  Colleen Sweeney        F2529     194/1052    9:00       55:48
3457  Judy Bauer             F5054       23/414    9:00       55:48
3458  Dustin Peet            M3539      298/586    9:00       55:48
3459  Krysten Flick          F1516       56/197    9:00       55:48
3460  Jeff Bedel             M4044      264/582    9:00       55:48
3461  Jennifer Korn          F2529     195/1052    9:00       55:48
3462  Emily Howell           F1924      225/963    9:00       55:49
3463  David Schaefer         M2529      295/608    9:00       55:49
3464  Pat Hofmann            M3034      282/599    9:00       55:49
3465  Donald Taylor          M3539      299/586    9:00       55:49
3466  Cara Breitenstein      F3034      121/745    9:00       55:49
3467  Katie Pery             F3034      122/745    9:00       55:49
3468  Tom Sauer              M4044      265/582    9:00       55:49
3469  Chad Rehkamp           M2529      296/608    9:00       55:49
3470  Charlie Lytle          M4044      266/582    9:00       55:49
3471  Erin Dunphy            F3034      123/745    9:00       55:49
3472  Ross Lytle             M4549      287/669    9:00       55:49
3473  Jim Groh               M2529      297/608    9:00       55:49
3474  Cynthia Howell         F4549       62/569    9:00       55:50
3475  Thomas A Jett          M3539      300/586    9:00       55:50
3476  Ben Berling            M3034      283/599    9:00       55:50
3477  Diane Houghton         F3034      124/745    9:00       55:50
3478  Todd Helmink           M3539      301/586    9:00       55:50
3479  Chris Oberholzer       M4044      267/582    9:00       55:50
3480  John Tieman            M3539      302/586    9:00       55:51
3481  Victoria Winters       F3539      107/636    9:00       55:51
3482  Malissa Petrov         F4044      107/599    9:00       55:51
3483  Jeremy Gabis           M2529      298/608    9:00       55:51
3484  Heather Hirsch         F1924      226/963    9:00       55:51
3485  John Spieser           M3539      303/586    9:00       55:51
3486  Kate Westerhaus        F1924      227/963    9:00       55:51
3487  John Petrov            M4044      268/582    9:00       55:52
3488  Kaitlyn Ferrara        F0114       21/222    9:00       55:52
3489  Stephanie Rath         F2529     196/1052    9:00       55:52
3490  Jodi Zureick           F3034      125/745    9:00       55:52
3491  Christie Roddy         F2529     197/1052    9:00       55:52
3492  Heather Smith          F2529     198/1052    9:00       55:52
3493  Pat Dollard            M5054      215/575    9:00       55:52
3494  Debbie Fernandez       F3539      108/636    9:00       55:52
3495  Christopher Waymeyer   M3034      284/599    9:00       55:52
3496  Brooke Eberly          F1718       68/271    9:00       55:52
3497  Christy Craig          F4044      108/599    9:00       55:52
3498  Bill Thomas            M6064       36/167    9:00       55:53
3499  Michael Butler         M3539      304/586    9:00       55:53
3500  Kevin Ollier           M5054      216/575    9:00       55:53
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3501  Jennifer French        F1924      228/963    9:00       55:53
3502  Tom Beck               MNOAGE        5/17    9:00       55:53
3503  Amanda Hopkins         F1924      229/963    9:00       55:53
3504  Susan Riesenbeck       F3539      109/636    9:00       55:53
3505  Jonathan Eaton         M2529      299/608    9:00       55:53
3506  Jeff Harmon            M5054      217/575    9:00       55:53
3507  Matt Idlett            M3034      285/599    9:00       55:53
3508  Shari Easterling       F3539      110/636    9:00       55:53
3509  Jack Green             M0114       89/253    9:00       55:53
3510  Carolyn Eaton          F2529     199/1052    9:00       55:53
3511  Laurie Idlett          F3034      126/745    9:00       55:53
3512  Clark Barwick          M3034      286/599    9:00       55:53
3513  Courtney Couch         F2529     200/1052    9:00       55:53
3514  Aaron Carnahan         M4044      269/582    9:00       55:54
3515  Ross Hambleton         M3034      287/599    9:00       55:54
3516  Joe Sostaric           M4549      288/669    9:00       55:54
3517  Freda Allen            F4549       63/569    9:00       55:54
3518  Shirley Sampson        F5559       12/233    9:00       55:54
3519  Lisa Selnick           F1718       69/271    9:01       55:54
3520  Carlo Sanchez-Geraci   M1718      129/190    9:01       55:54
3521  Deb Flanney            F4044      109/599    9:01       55:54
3522  Susie Mueller          F2529     201/1052    9:01       55:54
3523  Amanda Kurzendoerfer   F2529     202/1052    9:01       55:54
3524  Rafael Torres          M4549      289/669    9:01       55:55
3525  Tom Brane              M3034      288/599    9:01       55:55
3526  Cal Fisher             M0114       90/253    9:01       55:55
3527  Grant Randall          M3539      305/586    9:01       55:55
3528  Rob Winterman          M4549      290/669    9:01       55:55
3529  Lee Gardewing          M5054      218/575    9:01       55:55
3530  Nathan Siemon          M2529      300/608    9:01       55:56
3531  David Ludwig           M4549      291/669    9:01       55:56
3532  Emilee Siemon          F1924      230/963    9:01       55:56
3533  Kristie Green          F3034      127/745    9:01       55:56
3534  Steven Giessler        M5559       95/375    9:01       55:56
3535  Cora Iberkleid         F3034      128/745    9:01       55:56
3536  Kurt Freshley          M1924      333/589    9:01       55:56
3537  Jenna Lewis            F2529     203/1052    9:01       55:56
3538  Eric Beck              M1516      138/211    9:01       55:57
3539  Emily Maier            F2529     204/1052    9:01       55:57
3540  Brian Markland         M4549      292/669    9:01       55:57
3541  Kristy Martin          F3539      111/636    9:01       55:57
3542  Shanna Hambleton       F3034      129/745    9:01       55:57
3543  Doug Dunderman         M4044      270/582    9:01       55:57
3544  Kevin Mossburger       M4044      271/582    9:01       55:57
3545  Bob Quirk              M4549      293/669    9:01       55:58
3546  David Jones            M4044      272/582    9:01       55:58
3547  Laura Fend             F0114       22/222    9:01       55:58
3548  Alaina Kappner         F0114       23/222    9:01       55:58
3549  Craig Nuncio           M4044      273/582    9:01       55:58
3550  Kathryn Snow           F1516       57/197    9:01       55:59
3551  Mary Danker            F4549       64/569    9:01       56:00
3552  Casey Meinerding       F2529     205/1052    9:01       56:00
3553  Tom Benkert            M5054      219/575    9:01       56:00
3554  MacAira Rooney         F2529     206/1052    9:01       56:00
3555  Michael Kim            M1924      334/589    9:01       56:00
3556  Julie Shannon          F5559       13/233    9:01       56:00
3557  John Desmond           M3539      306/586    9:01       56:00
3558  Maureen Rooney         F1516       58/197    9:01       56:00
3559  Amy Johnson            F1718       70/271    9:02       56:00
3560  Sean Manahan           M3539      307/586    9:02       56:00
3561  Robert Prevatt         M2529      301/608    9:02       56:00
3562  Jeff Carter            M1924      335/589    9:02       56:01
3563  Mark Moehring          M3034      289/599    9:02       56:01
3564  Chris Keefer           M1924      336/589    9:02       56:01
3565  Brian McMahon          M1924      337/589    9:02       56:01
3566  Bill Wogenstahl        M4044      274/582    9:02       56:01
3567  Zac Howard             M1718      130/190    9:02       56:02
3568  Jack Keating           M2529      302/608    9:02       56:02
3569  Karl Lentz             M4549      294/669    9:02       56:02
3570  Mark Lindloff          M5559       96/375    9:02       56:02
3571  Jordan Wogenstahl      M1516      139/211    9:02       56:02
3572  Tony Hahnel            M2529      303/608    9:02       56:02
3573  Alan Werner            M4549      295/669    9:02       56:03
3574  Bret Augsburger        M1924      338/589    9:02       56:03
3575  Alex Casper            F1924      231/963    9:02       56:03
3576  Brent Boden            M2529      304/608    9:02       56:03
3577  Gwen Wehner            F4549       65/569    9:02       56:03
3578  Sandra Fultz           F2529     207/1052    9:02       56:03
3579  Fritz Caskey           M4549      296/669    9:02       56:03
3580  Brad Fitzpatrick       M2529      305/608    9:02       56:04
3581  Todd Helphinstine      M3034      290/599    9:02       56:04
3582  Suzzanne Helphinstine  F3539      112/636    9:02       56:04
3583  Marianne Bir           F4549       66/569    9:02       56:04
3584  Molly Bayer            F2529     208/1052    9:02       56:05
3585  Dean Freson            M1924      339/589    9:02       56:05
3586  Tracy Kilfoil          F3539      113/636    9:02       56:05
3587  Mary Ross              F1718       71/271    9:02       56:05
3588  David Hausrath         M5559       97/375    9:02       56:05
3589  Eric Morris            M0114       91/253    9:02       56:05
3590  Peter Bruns            M0114       92/253    9:02       56:05
3591  Andrew Kereiakes       M1924      340/589    9:02       56:06
3592  Ryan Underwood         M1924      341/589    9:02       56:06
3593  Judy Larkin            F4549       67/569    9:02       56:06
3594  Savannah Tate          F1516       59/197    9:02       56:06
3595  Palmer Irvine          F1924      232/963    9:03       56:07
3596  Laura Thomason         F4044      110/599    9:03       56:07
3597  Cameron Morris         M0114       93/253    9:03       56:08
3598  Mike Powell            M4549      297/669    9:03       56:08
3599  Greg Nowicki           M3034      291/599    9:03       56:08
3600  Katie Filak            F2529     209/1052    9:03       56:08
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3601  Drew Filak             M1924      342/589    9:03       56:08
3602  Lily Soderlund         FNOAGE        3/23    9:03       56:08
3603  David Levy             M4044      275/582    9:03       56:09
3604  Suzanne Smith          F3539      114/636    9:03       56:09
3605  Maddie Slattery        F1516       60/197    9:03       56:09
3606  Tom Miller             M4549      298/669    9:03       56:09
3607  Shaun Dewees           M1924      343/589    9:03       56:09
3608  Maria Eshman           F3034      130/745    9:03       56:09
3609  Andy Gatewood          M2529      306/608    9:03       56:10
3610  Joe Lind               M4549      299/669    9:03       56:10
3611  Kelley Fitzpatrick     F1924      233/963    9:03       56:10
3612  Mary Pietromonaco      F4549       68/569    9:03       56:10
3613  Rick Terrill           M3539      308/586    9:03       56:10
3614  Victoria Digiovenale   F4044      111/599    9:03       56:10
3615  Karen Hartoin          F4549       69/569    9:03       56:10
3616  Julie Kelly            F4549       70/569    9:03       56:10
3617  Francy Hughes          F4549       71/569    9:03       56:11
3618  Colleen Glenn          F3034      131/745    9:03       56:11
3619  Amy Burns              F2529     210/1052    9:03       56:11
3620  Jeffrey Ropar          M5054      220/575    9:03       56:11
3621  Kim Conway             F4549       72/569    9:03       56:11
3622  Elizabeth Lienhart     F1924      234/963    9:03       56:11
3623  Ann Isaacs             F2529     211/1052    9:03       56:11
3624  Jeff Wells             M5054      221/575    9:03       56:11
3625  Cody Terkhorn          M2529      307/608    9:03       56:11
3626  Lauren Dayton          F1924      235/963    9:03       56:12
3627  Eileen Brady           F1516       61/197    9:03       56:12
3628  Jennifer Freson        F2529     212/1052    9:04       56:13
3629  Jay Shelton            M3539      309/586    9:04       56:13
3630  Carole Magee           F4549       73/569    9:04       56:13
3631  Emily Head             F1924      236/963    9:04       56:14
3632  Jason Fulmer           M3034      292/599    9:04       56:14
3633  Lorena Harris          F4044      112/599    9:04       56:14
3634  Chris Collins          M3034      293/599    9:04       56:14
3635  Lauren Head            F1924      237/963    9:04       56:14
3636  Catherine Shackson     F4549       74/569    9:04       56:14
3637  Jennifer Head          F1718       72/271    9:04       56:14
3638  James Shackson         M4044      276/582    9:04       56:14
3639  Doug Hutson            M3034      294/599    9:04       56:15
3640  Kyle Schlenker         M2529      308/608    9:04       56:15
3641  Suzanne Nieman         F2529     213/1052    9:04       56:15
3642  Melanie Chatfield      F2529     214/1052    9:04       56:15
3643  Veronica Burnam        F1516       62/197    9:04       56:16
3644  Allison Green          F1718       73/271    9:04       56:16
3645  Elizabeth Blackburn    F3539      115/636    9:04       56:17
3646  Kyle Allen             M3034      295/599    9:04       56:17
3647  Katina Turner          F4549       75/569    9:04       56:17
3648  Alicia Jacquemin       F1924      238/963    9:04       56:17
3649  Jacinda Jacquemin      F1924      239/963    9:04       56:17
3650  Jim Haines             M4044      277/582    9:04       56:17
3651  Andrew Kiehl           M2529      309/608    9:04       56:18
3652  Nicola Johnson         F4549       76/569    9:04       56:18
3653  Steve Rossi            M3539      310/586    9:04       56:18
3654  Alexis Bertram         F1718       74/271    9:04       56:18
3655  Steven Moore           M3034      296/599    9:04       56:18
3656  Laurie Baldrick        F4044      113/599    9:04       56:18
3657  Nicole Voda            F3539      116/636    9:04       56:18
3658  Tonya Rogers           F2529     215/1052    9:04       56:19
3659  Lisa Sorn              F4549       77/569    9:05       56:19
3660  Andrea Cash            F0114       24/222    9:05       56:20
3661  Jack Wells             M1718      131/190    9:05       56:20
3662  Jim Scharner           M4044      278/582    9:05       56:20
3663  John Comel             M3539      311/586    9:05       56:20
3664  Stephen Fessel         M2529      310/608    9:05       56:21
3665  Aaron Spiegel          M3034      297/599    9:05       56:21
3666  Sarah Stahr            F4044      114/599    9:05       56:21
3667  Veronica Smith         F4549       78/569    9:05       56:21
3668  Bill Moore             M5559       98/375    9:05       56:22
3669  Anthony Schwietert     M1516      140/211    9:05       56:22
3670  Don Johnson            M5054      222/575    9:05       56:22
3671  Gregory Clarke         M5054      223/575    9:05       56:22
3672  Bill Wagner            M6064       37/167    9:05       56:22
3673  Rj Kuhn                M5054      224/575    9:05       56:23
3674  Barry Berman           M5559       99/375    9:05       56:23
3675  Chuck Roesch           M5054      225/575    9:05       56:23
3676  Krista Seigla          F2529     216/1052    9:05       56:23
3677  Robert Sahlfeld        M4549      300/669    9:05       56:23
3678  Mary Tassone           F1924      240/963    9:05       56:23
3679  Ryan Stier             M1516      141/211    9:05       56:24
3680  Laura Cogswell         F3034      132/745    9:05       56:24
3681  Christa Dickman        F2529     217/1052    9:05       56:24
3682  Robin Brownrigg        F3034      133/745    9:05       56:24
3683  Paul Blaylock          M3539      312/586    9:05       56:24
3684  Greg Roesch            M1924      344/589    9:05       56:25
3685  Brad Cambridge         M3034      298/599    9:05       56:25
3686  Julie Marshall         F2529     218/1052    9:06       56:25
3687  Mark Exterkamp         M3539      313/586    9:06       56:25
3688  Shelby Fryman          M2529      311/608    9:06       56:25
3689  Joshua Harper          M2529      312/608    9:06       56:25
3690  Brian Johnson          M3034      299/599    9:06       56:26
3691  Amanda Matson          F1516       63/197    9:06       56:26
3692  Robin Oneal            F4044      115/599    9:06       56:26
3693  Jenny Erdman           F3034      134/745    9:06       56:26
3694  Mark Yorn              M5054      226/575    9:06       56:26
3695  Kristin Plummer        F1516       64/197    9:06       56:26
3696  Jillian Yorn           F1924      241/963    9:06       56:26
3697  Sara Smith             F0114       25/222    9:06       56:27
3698  Erin Gibbemeyer        F0114       26/222    9:06       56:27
3699  David Thomas           M1718      132/190    9:06       56:27
3700  Maggie Hoerst          F5054       24/414    9:06       56:27
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3701  Lara Dorenkemper       F4044      116/599    9:06       56:27
3702  Barbara Reist          F4549       79/569    9:06       56:27
3703  Keegan Hanrahan        M0114       94/253    9:06       56:27
3704  Taylor Stephens        M3034      300/599    9:06       56:27
3705  Ross Monhollon         M1924      345/589    9:06       56:27
3706  Chelsea Keller         F1924      242/963    9:06       56:28
3707  Deitrea Martir         F3539      117/636    9:06       56:28
3708  Cassandra Seiter       F1924      243/963    9:06       56:28
3709  Santina Vanzant        F2529     219/1052    9:06       56:28
3710  Steve Balmat           M5054      227/575    9:06       56:29
3711  Jerry Glatt            M4044      279/582    9:06       56:29
3712  Rob Schneider          M4044      280/582    9:06       56:29
3713  Betsy Brandstetter     F5054       25/414    9:06       56:29
3714  Sarah Speicher         F2529     220/1052    9:06       56:30
3715  Lindsay Fohl           F2529     221/1052    9:06       56:30
3716  Gustavo Lopez          M4549      301/669    9:06       56:30
3717  Sheldon Thomas         M4044      281/582    9:06       56:30
3718  Charlene Sawyers       F4044      117/599    9:06       56:30
3719  Ann Lockwood           F4549       80/569    9:06       56:30
3720  Kari Fitzpatrick       F0114       27/222    9:06       56:30
3721  Jennie Schwalbach      F3034      135/745    9:06       56:31
3722  Elmar Unterhaslberger  M4549      302/669    9:06       56:31
3723  Brandon Wendling       M1924      346/589    9:06       56:31
3724  Beth Wiggins           F4549       81/569    9:06       56:31
3725  Scott Willis           M2529      313/608    9:06       56:31
3726  Stephanie Heller       F2529     222/1052    9:07       56:31
3727  Shannon Curtis         F3034      136/745    9:07       56:31
3728  Carol Williams         F5054       26/414    9:07       56:31
3729  Megan Garrett          F3034      137/745    9:07       56:31
3730  Les Zorb               M6064       38/167    9:07       56:32
3731  Joe Willig             M4044      282/582    9:07       56:32
3732  John Dreyer            M3034      301/599    9:07       56:32
3733  Taylor Williams        M1924      347/589    9:07       56:32
3734  David Theurer          M4044      283/582    9:07       56:32
3735  David Loftus           M1718      133/190    9:07       56:32
3736  Traci Cafferky         F3539      118/636    9:07       56:32
3737  Jenna Heaton           F1718       75/271    9:07       56:33
3738  Laura Bolanos          F2529     223/1052    9:07       56:33
3739  Taylor Kite                           0/0    9:07       56:33
3740  Steve Drum             M5054      228/575    9:07       56:33
3741  Lisa Surace            F3539      119/636    9:07       56:33
3742  Carly Levick           F0114       28/222    9:07       56:33
3743  Bart Fitzpatrick       M4044      284/582    9:07       56:33
3744  Daniel Lee             M4549      303/669    9:07       56:34
3745  Hannah Kitzmiller      F1718       76/271    9:07       56:34
3746  Joe Cadle              M4549      304/669    9:07       56:34
3747  Ed Tupman              M3539      314/586    9:07       56:34
3748  Abby Hupp              F3034      138/745    9:07       56:35
3749  Rob Hartoin            M1924      348/589    9:07       56:35
3750  Karen Crane            F5054       27/414    9:07       56:35
3751  Melanie Cunningham     F2529     224/1052    9:07       56:36
3752  Sally May              F3539      120/636    9:07       56:36
3753  Lisa Pellegrino        F3539      121/636    9:07       56:36
3754  Mj Wayne               F1718       77/271    9:07       56:36
3755  Ron Gallagher          M6064       39/167    9:07       56:36
3756  Paul Izon              M5054      229/575    9:07       56:36
3757  Teri Sayre             F4549       82/569    9:07       56:36
3758  Mike Bruening          M2529      314/608    9:07       56:36
3759  James Izon             M1924      349/589    9:07       56:36
3760  Jake Smith             M4044      285/582    9:07       56:37
3761  Chris Chadwick         M1924      350/589    9:07       56:37
3762  Ron Johnston           M5054      230/575    9:07       56:37
3763  Barry Webb             M5054      231/575    9:08       56:38
3764  Scott Parsell          M3539      315/586    9:08       56:38
3765  Michael Ravenhall      M1516      142/211    9:08       56:38
3766  Michael Overbey        M3539      316/586    9:08       56:38
3767  Elizabeth Brand        F1718       78/271    9:08       56:38
3768  Billi Schantz          F3539      122/636    9:08       56:38
3769  Emmie Wyatt            F1516       65/197    9:08       56:38
3770  Aimee Pelletier        F4044      118/599    9:08       56:38
3771  Matthew Kaplan         M2529      315/608    9:08       56:38
3772  Scott Krygowski        M1924      351/589    9:08       56:39
3773  Angie Matacia-Huth     F4549       83/569    9:08       56:39
3774  Elizabeth Beals        F3539      123/636    9:08       56:39
3775  Elizabeth Goldammer    F2529     225/1052    9:08       56:39
3776  Julie Sheffer          F3034      139/745    9:08       56:39
3777  Kevin Rogers           M1718      134/190    9:08       56:39
3778  Jeff Eckerle           M4549      305/669    9:08       56:40
3779  Fritz Schroder         M1718      135/190    9:08       56:40
3780  Kenneth R Thompson     M1924      352/589    9:08       56:40
3781  David Oak              M4044      286/582    9:08       56:40
3782  Emmy Schroder          F1718       79/271    9:08       56:40
3783  Holly Nichols          F4549       84/569    9:08       56:40
3784  Steve Hilmer           M5559      100/375    9:08       56:40
3785  Andrew Curran          M3034      302/599    9:08       56:40
3786  Lindsay Wiese          F1924      244/963    9:08       56:40
3787  Ben Kramer             M0114       95/253    9:08       56:40
3788  Tom Kacner             M1516      143/211    9:08       56:40
3789  Andy Thatcher          MNOAGE        6/17    9:08       56:40
3790  Stephanie Tieman       F2529     226/1052    9:08       56:40
3791  Maria Ushupun          F2529     227/1052    9:08       56:41
3792  Roger Riggs            M4549      306/669    9:08       56:41
3793  Meg Wiegand            F1924      245/963    9:08       56:41
3794  Stewart Stevens        M1718      136/190    9:08       56:41
3795  Susan Hardoerfer       F5054       28/414    9:08       56:41
3796  Joanna Argus           F2529     228/1052    9:08       56:41
3797  Stephen Crowe          M5559      101/375    9:08       56:41
3798  Clay Heidrich          M0114       96/253    9:08       56:41
3799  Eric Hizer             M3539      317/586    9:08       56:41
3800  Steve Selm             M5054      232/575    9:08       56:41
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3801  Dennis Emerson         M4549      307/669    9:08       56:42
3802  Ross Emerson           M1516      144/211    9:08       56:42
3803  Randy Mueller          M4044      287/582    9:08       56:42
3804  Chuck Kaiser           M5559      102/375    9:08       56:42
3805  Joe Sackenheim         M3034      303/599    9:08       56:43
3806  Douglas Dix            M4549      308/669    9:08       56:43
3807  Emily Vagedes          F2529     229/1052    9:08       56:43
3808  Shannon Oconnor        F1516       66/197    9:08       56:43
3809  John Clements          M4549      309/669    9:08       56:43
3810  Diane Dix              F4549       85/569    9:08       56:43
3811  Brian Martens          M3539      318/586    9:08       56:44
3812  Ruth Carney            F1924      246/963    9:09       56:44
3813  Mark Carney            M5054      233/575    9:09       56:44
3814  Leslie Ford            F3034      140/745    9:09       56:44
3815  Melissa Scarborough    F3539      124/636    9:09       56:45
3816  Chris McPherson        F3539      125/636    9:09       56:45
3817  Jurate Rubikiene       F3539      126/636    9:09       56:45
3818  Kip Crumrine           M4549      310/669    9:09       56:45
3819  Heather Joseph         F3034      141/745    9:09       56:45
3820  Michael Riley          M3539      319/586    9:09       56:45
3821  Brad Weiss             M3034      304/599    9:09       56:45
3822  Kevin Makowskiw        M3539      320/586    9:09       56:45
3823  Lisa Makowski          F3539      127/636    9:09       56:46
3824  Edward Crotty          M3539      321/586    9:09       56:46
3825  Lauren Ermann          F3539      128/636    9:09       56:46
3826  Greg Wagner            M5054      234/575    9:09       56:47
3827  Amy Saalfeld           F3034      142/745    9:09       56:47
3828  Chad Howard            M3539      322/586    9:09       56:47
3829  Amanda Seibert         F3034      143/745    9:09       56:47
3830  Joe Meyer              M3034      305/599    9:09       56:47
3831  Alan Burley            M5054      235/575    9:09       56:47
3832  Bryant Gillis          M5559      103/375    9:09       56:48
3833  Meghan McMahon         F2529     230/1052    9:09       56:48
3834  Karen Ramsey           F3034      144/745    9:09       56:48
3835  Alicia Vincent         F3034      145/745    9:09       56:48
3836  Carrie Warren          F4044      119/599    9:09       56:48
3837  Debra Conkel           F4549       86/569    9:09       56:48
3838  Karen Whitaker         F4044      120/599    9:09       56:48
3839  Christina Marsh        F1924      247/963    9:09       56:48
3840  Erica Lieser           F0114       29/222    9:09       56:48
3841  Christa Hodapp         F2529     231/1052    9:09       56:49
3842  Sarah Sparks           F2529     232/1052    9:09       56:49
3843  David Tessler          M4044      288/582    9:09       56:49
3844  Ronita Marple          F3034      146/745    9:09       56:50
3845  Anne Neiser            F2529     233/1052    9:09       56:50
3846  David Kriston          M2529      316/608    9:09       56:50
3847  Matthew Kriston        M2529      317/608    9:09       56:50
3848  Kate Marx              F2529     234/1052    9:09       56:50
3849  Bailey Norris          F1516       67/197    9:10       56:50
3850  Dennis Hinkel          M4549      311/669    9:10       56:50
3851  Michael Kriston        M2529      318/608    9:10       56:50
3852  Denver Stanfield       M5054      236/575    9:10       56:51
3853  Michael Wright         M4549      312/669    9:10       56:51
3854  Andy Woebkenberg       M1924      353/589    9:10       56:51
3855  Matt Barbieri          M2529      319/608    9:10       56:51
3856  Richard Budde          M5054      237/575    9:10       56:52
3857  Benjamin Souza         M3034      306/599    9:10       56:52
3858  Al Major               M4549      313/669    9:10       56:52
3859  William Siemer         M4549      314/669    9:10       56:52
3860  Chris Dorn             M3539      323/586    9:10       56:52
3861  Pat Roesch             M3539      324/586    9:10       56:53
3862  Abbey Carlin           F1924      248/963    9:10       56:53
3863  Anne Tepe              F4549       87/569    9:10       56:53
3864  Howard T. Brinkdoepke  M3539      325/586    9:10       56:53
3865  Jeff Stephens          M4549      315/669    9:10       56:53
3866  Josh Woods             M1924      354/589    9:10       56:54
3867  Todd Broder            M3034      307/599    9:10       56:54
3868  Cheryl Davis           F3539      129/636    9:10       56:54
3869  Tom Custer             M4044      289/582    9:10       56:54
3870  Steve Thompson         M5054      238/575    9:10       56:54
3871  Lucas Custer           M1516      145/211    9:10       56:54
3872  Rick Sparks            M4044      290/582    9:10       56:54
3873  Carolyn Gagliardi      F1924      249/963    9:10       56:54
3874  Julien Guttman         F1924      250/963    9:10       56:54
3875  Boone Duwel            M1924      355/589    9:10       56:55
3876  Jake Barbara           M0114       97/253    9:10       56:55
3877  Kevin Johnston         M1924      356/589    9:10       56:55
3878  Ethan Ford             M2529      320/608    9:10       56:55
3879  Annie Wehry            F1718       80/271    9:10       56:55
3880  Mark Wehry             M4044      291/582    9:10       56:56
3881  Jeff Rouff             M3034      308/599    9:10       56:56
3882  Cathy Hale             F2529     235/1052    9:10       56:56
3883  Peggy Melvin           F4549       88/569    9:10       56:56
3884  Olivia Lohr            F1718       81/271    9:11       56:56
3885  Greg Connolly          M5559      104/375    9:11       56:56
3886  June Walter            F0114       30/222    9:11       56:56
3887  Bruce Hughes           M6064       40/167    9:11       56:57
3888  Julie Mueller          F1924      251/963    9:11       56:57
3889  Tara Lynch             F1718       82/271    9:11       56:57
3890  Leland Vane            M4044      292/582    9:11       56:57
3891  Andy Ro                M3034      309/599    9:11       56:57
3892  Joe Candella           M5559      105/375    9:11       56:57
3893  Karen Hjelm            F5054       29/414    9:11       56:57
3894  Laurie Russo           F4549       89/569    9:11       56:57
3895  Mp Illig               F4549       90/569    9:11       56:57
3896  Molly Midgley          F3539      130/636    9:11       56:57
3897  Mark Barngrover        M4549      316/669    9:11       56:58
3898  Laura Broseke          F2529     236/1052    9:11       56:58
3899  Katie Andolina         F2529     237/1052    9:11       56:58
3900  Erin Keam              F2529     238/1052    9:11       56:58
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3901  David Schwerdtmann     M5559      106/375    9:11       56:59
3902  Steve Hamm             M5559      107/375    9:11       56:59
3903  Kenneth Heldman        M4549      317/669    9:11       56:59
3904  Jason Perkins          M3539      326/586    9:11       56:59
3905  Deborah Herrera        F4044      121/599    9:11       56:59
3906  Mary Steele            F4549       91/569    9:11       56:59
3907  Alex Hunter            M1924      357/589    9:11       56:59
3908  Ellen Knoll            F1924      252/963    9:11       56:59
3909  Brian Riblet           M4044      293/582    9:11       56:59
3910  Vanessa Pille          F2529     239/1052    9:11       56:59
3911  Jake Barnhorst         M1924      358/589    9:11       57:00
3912  Beth Langlois          F1924      253/963    9:11       57:00
3913  Jennifer White         F3539      131/636    9:11       57:00
3914  Nicole Hanner          F1924      254/963    9:11       57:00
3915  Brian Klein            M4044      294/582    9:11       57:01
3916  Julie Arlinghaus       F0114       31/222    9:11       57:01
3917  Stephanie Burchett     F3539      132/636    9:11       57:01
3918  Tracy Staudigel        F1924      255/963    9:11       57:01
3919  David Woughter         M4044      295/582    9:11       57:01
3920  Kelly Gray             F4549       92/569    9:11       57:01
3921  Julie Weber            F1924      256/963    9:11       57:01
3922  Laura Van Oflen        F1924      257/963    9:11       57:01
3923  Mark Lamping           M3539      327/586    9:11       57:02
3924  Brian Weiskittel       M3034      310/599    9:11       57:02
3925  Kirby Neumann          M2529      321/608    9:11       57:02
3926  Farrah Edwards         F1924      258/963    9:11       57:02
3927  Kevin Verhoef          M1718      137/190    9:11       57:02
3928  Clay Herbert           M1924      359/589    9:11       57:02
3929  Charissa Fahnestock    F1924      259/963    9:12       57:02
3930  Jalie Mowry            F3034      147/745    9:12       57:03
3931  Joe Seiter             M2529      322/608    9:12       57:03
3932  Jack Pille             M5559      108/375    9:12       57:03
3933  Gene Carroll           M3034      311/599    9:12       57:03
3934  Stacey Wiley           F2529     240/1052    9:12       57:03
3935  Geoff Lucas            M2529      323/608    9:12       57:03
3936  Klaire Dixius          F1516       68/197    9:12       57:04
3937  Kelly Taylor           F1718       83/271    9:12       57:04
3938  James Moore            M6064       41/167    9:12       57:04
3939  Joshua Hoenie          M2529      324/608    9:12       57:04
3940  Catherine Rasp         F2529     241/1052    9:12       57:04
3941  Paul Disbennett        M4549      318/669    9:12       57:04
3942  Christopher Free       M1924      360/589    9:12       57:04
3943  Robert Hahn            M3539      328/586    9:12       57:04
3944  Emily Fee              F2529     242/1052    9:12       57:04
3945  Thomas Kirk            M4044      296/582    9:12       57:05
3946  Janice Whitlow         F3034      148/745    9:12       57:05
3947  Markus Mencher         M3539      329/586    9:12       57:05
3948  Mary Southworth Shaff  F4044      122/599    9:12       57:05
3949  Pete Effler            M4549      319/669    9:12       57:05
3950  John Rogan             MNOAGE        7/17    9:12       57:05
3951  Robert Putz            M4044      297/582    9:12       57:05
3952  Lindy Monhollon        F1718       84/271    9:12       57:06
3953  Patrick Lydon          M1516      146/211    9:12       57:06
3954  Pat Lydon              M4044      298/582    9:12       57:06
3955  Christopher Co         M4044      299/582    9:12       57:06
3956  Gregory Sayles         M4549      320/669    9:12       57:06
3957  Peter Sargent          M1516      147/211    9:12       57:06
3958  Angie Hupfer           F3034      149/745    9:12       57:06
3959  Eric Montgomery        M4549      321/669    9:12       57:06
3960  Chad Lane              M3034      312/599    9:12       57:07
3961  Gus Flottman           M1924      361/589    9:12       57:07
3962  Patrick Wolfe          M1718      138/190    9:12       57:07
3963  Jennifer Sutter        F2529     243/1052    9:12       57:07
3964  Patrice Huffman        F5054       30/414    9:12       57:07
3965  Curt Hoffman           M5559      109/375    9:12       57:07
3966  Ruth Holden            F2529     244/1052    9:12       57:07
3967  Dru Olding             M1516      148/211    9:12       57:08
3968  Joan Buhr              F4044      123/599    9:12       57:08
3969  Katie Ruzicka          F1924      260/963    9:12       57:08
3970  Tim Snyder             M6064       42/167    9:12       57:08
3971  Carly Rogan            F1924      261/963    9:12       57:08
3972  Bill Roesch            M5054      239/575    9:12       57:08
3973  Katie Sorrell          F2529     245/1052    9:12       57:08
3974  Shane Vaske            M3539      330/586    9:13       57:09
3975  Julie Kearns           F5054       31/414    9:13       57:09
3976  Katrina Vaske          F3539      133/636    9:13       57:09
3977  Dave Worrall           M3034      313/599    9:13       57:09
3978  Felicia Zakem          F3539      134/636    9:13       57:09
3979  Angie Utz              F2529     246/1052    9:13       57:09
3980  Eric Smith             M3539      331/586    9:13       57:10
3981  Mike Kelley            M5054      240/575    9:13       57:10
3982  Kelly Vaughan          F3034      150/745    9:13       57:10
3983  Julie Makutonin        F2529     247/1052    9:13       57:10
3984  Kristy Hershberger     F3539      135/636    9:13       57:10
3985  Blair Loftspring       F2529     248/1052    9:13       57:10
3986  Aaron Fromm            M3034      314/599    9:13       57:11
3987  Anthony Utz            F2529     249/1052    9:13       57:11
3988  Laurie Richardson      F3034      151/745    9:13       57:12
3989  Lynda Pohl             F4044      124/599    9:13       57:12
3990  Catherine Gallagher    F3539      136/636    9:13       57:12
3991  Daniel Wertman         M5559      110/375    9:13       57:12
3992  Dave Hedrick           M4549      322/669    9:13       57:12
3993  Nick Fago              M4044      300/582    9:13       57:12
3994  Todd Siler             M3539      332/586    9:13       57:13
3995  Sandy Van Curen        F4044      125/599    9:13       57:13
3996  Erin Shropshire        F1924      262/963    9:13       57:13
3997  Johnna Burns           F1924      263/963    9:13       57:13
3998  Michelle Parrish       F3539      137/636    9:13       57:13
3999  Greg Pohl              M4549      323/669    9:13       57:13
4000  Robert Barfield        M4549      324/669    9:13       57:13
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4001  Lori Davis             F1924      264/963    9:13       57:14
4002  Mark Moore             M3539      333/586    9:13       57:14
4003  Chris Wyant            M2529      325/608    9:13       57:14
4004  Chris Krantz           M3034      315/599    9:13       57:15
4005  Jeff Bruns             M4044      301/582    9:14       57:15
4006  Vincent Salzarulo      M3034      316/599    9:14       57:15
4007  Jim Williams           M5559      111/375    9:14       57:15
4008  Emeline Thomsen        F3034      152/745    9:14       57:15
4009  Katie Nowicki          F2529     250/1052    9:14       57:16
4010  Tony Heekin            M4549      325/669    9:14       57:16
4011  Emily Lorentz          F2529     251/1052    9:14       57:16
4012  Colleen Grebe          F1924      265/963    9:14       57:16
4013  Jessica Crawford       F2529     252/1052    9:14       57:16
4014  Dave Pettit            M5054      241/575    9:14       57:16
4015  Kristen Stewart        F2529     253/1052    9:14       57:16
4016  Jason Buelterman       M3539      334/586    9:14       57:16
4017  Eric Johnson           M3034      317/599    9:14       57:16
4018  Lauren Lengle          F2529     254/1052    9:14       57:16
4019  Stephanie Willke       F2529     255/1052    9:14       57:17
4020  Patrick Ennis          M3034      318/599    9:14       57:17
4021  Todd Willke            M2529      326/608    9:14       57:17
4022  Greg Edmonds           M3539      335/586    9:14       57:17
4023  Sarah Jones            F2529     256/1052    9:14       57:18
4024  Brendan O'Neill        M6569        10/75    9:14       57:18
4025  Earl Edmonds           M6064       43/167    9:14       57:18
4026  Rick Peppers           M5559      112/375    9:14       57:18
4027  Jeff Farmer            M4044      302/582    9:14       57:18
4028  Matt Kloss             M2529      327/608    9:14       57:19
4029  Frank Breetz           M1924      362/589    9:14       57:19
4030  Lisa Schappacher       F4044      126/599    9:14       57:19
4031  Jeff Koehne            M4549      326/669    9:14       57:19
4032  Kristen Lengle         F2529     257/1052    9:14       57:19
4033  Dan Breetz             M1924      363/589    9:14       57:19
4034  Rachel Helpling        F1924      266/963    9:14       57:19
4035  Julie Reckley          F4549       93/569    9:14       57:19
4036  Ray Gaier              M0114       98/253    9:14       57:19
4037  Dawn Bouton            F4549       94/569    9:14       57:19
4038  Thomas Laubenthal      M5054      242/575    9:14       57:19
4039  Dave Bernens           M5054      243/575    9:14       57:19
4040  Christopher Freeman    M3034      319/599    9:14       57:19
4041  Wendy Finke            F4549       95/569    9:14       57:20
4042  Keith Shockey          M4549      327/669    9:14       57:20
4043  Randall Buys           M5559      113/375    9:14       57:20
4044  Lizzie Helpling        F1516       69/197    9:14       57:20
4045  Chad Wynn              M4044      303/582    9:14       57:21
4046  Michaela Crotty        F2529     258/1052    9:14       57:21
4047  Jacob Weisgerber       M0114       99/253    9:14       57:21
4048  Sunny Wang             F2529     259/1052    9:14       57:21
4049  Ellen Mootz            F1718       85/271    9:14       57:21
4050  Steve Hall             M4044      304/582    9:14       57:21
4051  Dave Moore             M3034      320/599    9:14       57:21
4052  Michael Hudepohl       M4044      305/582    9:14       57:21
4053  Greg Laux              M3034      321/599    9:14       57:21
4054  Jill Heidrich          F4549       96/569    9:15       57:21
4055  Eric Vogelpohl         M4044      306/582    9:15       57:21
4056  Susan Roszel           F5054       32/414    9:15       57:21
4057  Mandy Stewart          F2529     260/1052    9:15       57:21
4058  Trevor Campbell        M1924      364/589    9:15       57:21
4059  Kathleen Streit        F4549       97/569    9:15       57:21
4060  Bob Hessler            M5054      244/575    9:15       57:21
4061  Mike Weisgerber        M4044      307/582    9:15       57:22
4062  Dan Burt               M4044      308/582    9:15       57:22
4063  Sam Heidrich           F1718       86/271    9:15       57:22
4064  Charles Boughner       M4044      309/582    9:15       57:22
4065  Heather Aubrey         F3034      153/745    9:15       57:22
4066  Hannah Haverkos        F1924      267/963    9:15       57:22
4067  Casey Budd             M2529      328/608    9:15       57:22
4068  Jackie Hawks           F2529     261/1052    9:15       57:22
4069  Cathy Lohmueller       F3539      138/636    9:15       57:22
4070  Mark Lohmueller        M4044      310/582    9:15       57:22
4071  Stephanie McGee        F2529     262/1052    9:15       57:23
4072  Matt Hawks             M3034      322/599    9:15       57:23
4073  Michael Petry          M3034      323/599    9:15       57:23
4074  Nicole Strauss         F3034      154/745    9:15       57:23
4075  Emily Cottingham       F1516       70/197    9:15       57:23
4076  Christopher Bausano    M3034      324/599    9:15       57:23
4077  Maggie Wolf            F3034      155/745    9:15       57:23
4078  Jackie Sprague         F1924      268/963    9:15       57:23
4079  Kristin Steiner        F2529     263/1052    9:15       57:24
4080  Rick Keiner            M3034      325/599    9:15       57:24
4081  Abby Strietmann        F1924      269/963    9:15       57:24
4082  Sara Cohen             F5559       14/233    9:15       57:24
4083  Frank Diedrichs        M6569        11/75    9:15       57:24
4084  Maggie Lorenz          F1924      270/963    9:15       57:25
4085  Phil Lachmann          M3539      336/586    9:15       57:25
4086  Kevin Fox              M1924      365/589    9:15       57:25
4087  Dani Watkins           F3539      139/636    9:15       57:25
4088  Greg Schmidt           M5559      114/375    9:15       57:25
4089  Chuck Geraci           M6064       44/167    9:15       57:25
4090  Jon Patton             M6569        12/75    9:15       57:25
4091  Hanna Van Kuiken       F1924      271/963    9:15       57:26
4092  Diane Howe             F1924      272/963    9:15       57:26
4093  Tanner Green           M0114      100/253    9:15       57:26
4094  Katie Scott            F1516       71/197    9:15       57:26
4095  Marshal Compton        M5054      245/575    9:15       57:26
4096  Andrea Compton         F1516       72/197    9:15       57:26
4097  Ian Abbott             M4549      328/669    9:15       57:27
4098  Tim Bayer              M4044      311/582    9:16       57:27
4099  Julie Heisel           F4549       98/569    9:16       57:27
4100  Michael Mayall         M2529      329/608    9:16       57:27
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4101  Tony Kramer            M4044      312/582    9:16       57:28
4102  Leonard Kuntz          M3034      326/599    9:16       57:28
4103  Susan Henry            F1924      273/963    9:16       57:28
4104  Rachel Loftspring      F2529     264/1052    9:16       57:28
4105  Arthur Callaway        M6064       45/167    9:16       57:28
4106  Todd Saladin           M3539      337/586    9:16       57:28
4107  Ryan Tolle             M1924      366/589    9:16       57:28
4108  Michael Homer          M3539      338/586    9:16       57:28
4109  Sue Woodke             F3539      140/636    9:16       57:28
4110  Steven Young           M1718      139/190    9:16       57:29
4111  Lauren Young           F1718       87/271    9:16       57:29
4112  Gabrielle Torbeck      F2529     265/1052    9:16       57:29
4113  Michelle Waymeyer      F2529     266/1052    9:16       57:29
4114  Eileen Sullivan        F4549       99/569    9:16       57:29
4115  Doug Harrell           M3539      339/586    9:16       57:29
4116  Richard Torbeck        M5054      246/575    9:16       57:30
4117  Rachel Richards        F3034      156/745    9:16       57:30
4118  Marci McNay            F3539      141/636    9:16       57:30
4119  Ryan Pubentz           M2529      330/608    9:16       57:30
4120  Sarah Pubentz          F2529     267/1052    9:16       57:30
4121  Joey Miles             M1924      367/589    9:16       57:30
4122  Julie Cardosi          F1924      274/963    9:16       57:31
4123  Jon Van Zile           M5054      247/575    9:16       57:31
4124  Joe Linz               M5559      115/375    9:16       57:31
4125  Ashley Carter          F2529     268/1052    9:16       57:31
4126  Paul Boehm Jr.         M4044      313/582    9:16       57:31
4127  Cara Linz              F2529     269/1052    9:16       57:31
4128  Jessica Baker          F2529     270/1052    9:16       57:31
4129  Jeffrey Behrendt       M4549      329/669    9:16       57:31
4130  Carl Brinker           M1924      368/589    9:16       57:31
4131  John Angus             M5054      248/575    9:16       57:31
4132  Kristi Patterson       F1924      275/963    9:16       57:31
4133  Chuck Brinker          M3034      327/599    9:16       57:32
4134  Kara Gerhardstein      F1718       88/271    9:16       57:32
4135  Mike Mann              M5559      116/375    9:16       57:32
4136  Christa Gillen         F3539      142/636    9:16       57:33
4137  Ken Lafountain         M4044      314/582    9:16       57:33
4138  Don Acito              M5054      249/575    9:16       57:33
4139  Allan Smith            M3034      328/599    9:16       57:33
4140  Mark Mather            M4549      330/669    9:17       57:33
4141  Katie Bross            F1924      276/963    9:17       57:33
4142  Helena Thrasher        F4044      127/599    9:17       57:34
4143  Brett Beilfuss         M2529      331/608    9:17       57:34
4144  Chris Dayton           M3539      340/586    9:17       57:34
4145  Matthew Flick          M3539      341/586    9:17       57:34
4146  Brady Grove            M0114      101/253    9:17       57:34
4147  Megan Koenig           F1924      277/963    9:17       57:34
4148  Anne Sinclair          F2529     271/1052    9:17       57:35
4149  Nicole Tardio          F1924      278/963    9:17       57:35
4150  Jill Schultz           F3539      143/636    9:17       57:35
4151  Megan Weisenberger     F1924      279/963    9:17       57:35
4152  Sarah Knollman         F1718       89/271    9:17       57:35
4153  Emily Tardio           F2529     272/1052    9:17       57:35
4154  Emily Beiting          F1718       90/271    9:17       57:36
4155  Kristina Faulkner      F3034      157/745    9:17       57:36
4156  Russell Brocker        M1924      369/589    9:17       57:36
4157  James Osler            M4549      331/669    9:17       57:36
4158  Greg Watkins           M4044      315/582    9:17       57:36
4159  Steven Harp            M2529      332/608    9:17       57:37
4160  Allan Daily            M3034      329/599    9:17       57:37
4161  Anthony Wood           M4549      332/669    9:17       57:37
4162  George Perbix          M5054      250/575    9:17       57:37
4163  Philip Dunford         M1924      370/589    9:17       57:37
4164  Kristen Mudd           F3034      158/745    9:17       57:37
4165  John Longsworth        M1718      140/190    9:17       57:38
4166  Nathan Doyle           M1924      371/589    9:17       57:38
4167  Leslie Twehues         M1718      141/190    9:17       57:38
4168  Tara Lorton            F3539      144/636    9:17       57:38
4169  Nate Kohrs             M2529      333/608    9:17       57:38
4170  Chris Conley           M3034      330/599    9:17       57:38
4171  Chelsey Sigler         F1924      280/963    9:17       57:38
4172  Courtney French        F1924      281/963    9:17       57:39
4173  Mark Heidrich          M3539      342/586    9:17       57:39
4174  Stephanie Potrafke     F2529     273/1052    9:17       57:39
4175  Cooper Harris          M0114      102/253    9:17       57:39
4176  Sarah Clark            F2529     274/1052    9:17       57:39
4177  Vanessa Nichols        F3539      145/636    9:17       57:39
4178  Skeeter Williams       M6064       46/167    9:17       57:39
4179  Jessica Esterkamp      F3034      159/745    9:17       57:39
4180  Ben Klayman            M4044      316/582    9:17       57:39
4181  Julie Krommer          F2529     275/1052    9:18       57:40
4182  Franziska Lequen       F1924      282/963    9:18       57:40
4183  Alison Puttman         F3034      160/745    9:18       57:40
4184  Zach Ewen              M2529      334/608    9:18       57:40
4185  Chris Thoresen         M4549      333/669    9:18       57:40
4186  Alix Dardy             F2529     276/1052    9:18       57:40
4187  Eileen Marks           F4044      128/599    9:18       57:40
4188  Rick Varner            M5054      251/575    9:18       57:41
4189  Tony Difford           M3539      343/586    9:18       57:41
4190  Alexis Hult            M3539      344/586    9:18       57:41
4191  Elizabeth Barbieri     F3034      161/745    9:18       57:41
4192  Robert Luehrmann       M4549      334/669    9:18       57:41
4193  Ralph Barnette         M4549      335/669    9:18       57:41
4194  Hal Franke             M5054      252/575    9:18       57:41
4195  Steve Moak             M5054      253/575    9:18       57:42
4196  Christopher Riley      M3539      345/586    9:18       57:43
4197  Dan Sattler            M5054      254/575    9:18       57:43
4198  Georgf Morrison        M4549      336/669    9:18       57:43
4199  Natalie Wolf           F4549      100/569    9:18       57:43
4200  Molly Kramer           F1718       91/271    9:18       57:43
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4201  Max Kravitz            M1924      372/589    9:18       57:43
4202  Pat Baker              F5054       33/414    9:18       57:43
4203  Heather Zins           F1924      283/963    9:18       57:43
4204  Debby Stiene           F4549      101/569    9:18       57:43
4205  Maddie Kobelt          F1516       73/197    9:18       57:44
4206  Josh Smith             M3034      331/599    9:18       57:44
4207  Tom Flottman           M5559      117/375    9:18       57:44
4208  Jill Durham            F1718       92/271    9:18       57:44
4209  Felisha Yu Thompson    F5559       15/233    9:18       57:44
4210  Christy Vogel          F2529     277/1052    9:18       57:44
4211  Lawrence Gaffney       M3539      346/586    9:18       57:44
4212  Carrie Dunn            F3034      162/745    9:18       57:44
4213  Gayle Michaels         F4044      129/599    9:18       57:44
4214  Michael Staderman      M1516      149/211    9:18       57:44
4215  Larry Armbrecht        M5559      118/375    9:18       57:44
4216  Julie Hacker           F3034      163/745    9:18       57:44
4217  Richard Ruddy          M5559      119/375    9:18       57:45
4218  Jennifer Eccles        F1924      284/963    9:18       57:45
4219  Erin Nace              F1924      285/963    9:18       57:45
4220  Samantha Hentz         F0114       32/222    9:18       57:45
4221  Amy Gill               F3034      164/745    9:18       57:45
4222  Jim Rouff              M5559      120/375    9:18       57:45
4223  Rhonda Finkbeiner      F4549      102/569    9:18       57:45
4224  John Frech             M5054      255/575    9:18       57:45
4225  Marvin Lindsey         M5054      256/575    9:18       57:46
4226  Sandy Bachman          F4044      130/599    9:18       57:46
4227  Tyler Gambrel          M1718      142/190    9:19       57:46
4228  Kelly Patterson        F1924      286/963    9:19       57:46
4229  Taylor Grayson         F1516       74/197    9:19       57:46
4230  Bailey Elder           F1516       75/197    9:19       57:46
4231  Maria Beatty           F4549      103/569    9:19       57:46
4232  Gina Krakovsky         F4044      131/599    9:19       57:46
4233  Bob Nestheide          M5559      121/375    9:19       57:46
4234  Andy Perrino           M4549      337/669    9:19       57:47
4235  Joseph Palumbo         M4044      317/582    9:19       57:47
4236  Tammy Cuozzo           F3539      146/636    9:19       57:47
4237  George Strietmann      M5559      122/375    9:19       57:47
4238  Sandra Henriques       F4549      104/569    9:19       57:47
4239  James Collette         M2529      335/608    9:19       57:47
4240  Carol Gates            F4549      105/569    9:19       57:47
4241  Steve Brettschneider   M3539      347/586    9:19       57:48
4242  Marlene Price          F3539      147/636    9:19       57:48
4243  Andrew Herzog          M4044      318/582    9:19       57:48
4244  Terry Yuan             M4549      338/669    9:19       57:48
4245  Jenna Thompson         F1718       93/271    9:19       57:48
4246  Christina Leavy        F1924      287/963    9:19       57:48
4247  Deanne Collette        F2529     278/1052    9:19       57:48
4248  Ellen Beerman          F3539      148/636    9:19       57:48
4249  Andy Badinghaus        M1924      373/589    9:19       57:49
4250  Blair Barter           F3539      149/636    9:19       57:49
4251  Jennifer Tussey        F1718       94/271    9:19       57:49
4252  Steve Paszt            M4044      319/582    9:19       57:49
4253  Shannon Dunn           F3539      150/636    9:19       57:49
4254  Charles Birkle         M5054      257/575    9:19       57:50
4255  Megan Strasser         F2529     279/1052    9:19       57:50
4256  Debra Liston           F4549      106/569    9:19       57:50
4257  Molly Inderhees        F1924      288/963    9:19       57:50
4258  Kris Allenson          F4549      107/569    9:19       57:50
4259  Steven Weber           M5054      258/575    9:19       57:50
4260  Kendra Johnson         F2529     280/1052    9:19       57:50
4261  Laur Ruckker           F1924      289/963    9:19       57:51
4262  Rebekah Erck           F3034      165/745    9:19       57:51
4263  Nicole Doss-Haskell    F3539      151/636    9:19       57:51
4264  Glenn Cerny            M4549      339/669    9:19       57:51
4265  Eric Baran             M1718      143/190    9:19       57:52
4266  Dana Galloway          F1924      290/963    9:19       57:52
4267  Patrick Short          M1924      374/589    9:19       57:52
4268  Mark Buschle           M3539      348/586    9:19       57:52
4269  Brad Minor             M3034      332/599    9:20       57:52
4270  Connie Haglage         F5054       34/414    9:20       57:53
4271  John Minor             M6064       47/167    9:20       57:53
4272  Rachel Summe           F2529     281/1052    9:20       57:53
4273  Aaron Fritz            M1924      375/589    9:20       57:53
4274  Autumn Ruehl           F3034      166/745    9:20       57:53
4275  Sara Hunter            F2529     282/1052    9:20       57:54
4276  Scott Brigger          M4044      320/582    9:20       57:54
4277  Ramsey Reid            M1924      376/589    9:20       57:54
4278  Samantha Lee           F1924      291/963    9:20       57:54
4279  David Kisor            M5054      259/575    9:20       57:54
4280  Chris Verst            M1924      377/589    9:20       57:54
4281  David Magnus           M4549      340/669    9:20       57:55
4282  Sue Beck               F5054       35/414    9:20       57:55
4283  Jessica Frank          F2529     283/1052    9:20       57:55
4284  Beth Feldmann          F2529     284/1052    9:20       57:55
4285  Alex Sanke             M1718      144/190    9:20       57:55
4286  Liz Knopp              F3034      167/745    9:20       57:56
4287  Brad Dunn              M4044      321/582    9:20       57:56
4288  Maxim Louis Cappel     M0114      103/253    9:20       57:56
4289  Jeff Smith             M3539      349/586    9:20       57:56
4290  Sarah Bach             F1516       76/197    9:20       57:56
4291  John Butler            M4044      322/582    9:20       57:56
4292  Doug Dunbar            M3539      350/586    9:20       57:56
4293  David Meckstroth       M2529      336/608    9:20       57:57
4294  Colen Cromer           M4549      341/669    9:20       57:57
4295  Patty Kroell           F5054       36/414    9:20       57:57
4296  Joe Fischer            M5054      260/575    9:20       57:57
4297  Ashley Walkup          F4044      132/599    9:20       57:57
4298  Doug Williamson        M5054      261/575    9:20       57:57
4299  Chuck Shoemaker        M4044      323/582    9:20       57:57
4300  Rick Stephens          M5054      262/575    9:20       57:57
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4301  Silvestro Mumffey      M5054      263/575    9:20       57:57
4302  Matt Geoppinger        M3034      333/599    9:20       57:58
4303  Charles Ulbricht       M5054      264/575    9:20       57:58
4304  Mary Mitchell          F4044      133/599    9:20       57:58
4305  John Bach              M0114      104/253    9:20       57:58
4306  Thom Roose             M3539      351/586    9:20       57:58
4307  James Malott           M3539      352/586    9:21       57:58
4308  Chase Lyle             M0114      105/253    9:21       57:58
4309  Joshua France          M1924      378/589    9:21       57:58
4310  Sarah Schrand          F2529     285/1052    9:21       57:58
4311  Kim Yates              F3539      152/636    9:21       57:58
4312  Kristine Kascak        F2529     286/1052    9:21       57:59
4313  Molly Eynon            F3034      168/745    9:21       57:59
4314  Mark Frauenknecht      M4549      342/669    9:21       57:59
4315  Tammy Hood             F4044      134/599    9:21       57:59
4316  Megan Conway           F1718       95/271    9:21       57:59
4317  Leslie Caal            F4549      108/569    9:21       58:00
4318  Carol A Smith          F4044      135/599    9:21       58:00
4319  Patricia Fite          F4549      109/569    9:21       58:00
4320  Anthony Marsh          M3034      334/599    9:21       58:00
4321  Scott Bramlage`        M1718      145/190    9:21       58:00
4322  Margaret Keefe         F1924      292/963    9:21       58:00
4323  Michael Molloy         M5559      123/375    9:21       58:00
4324  Jodi Brown             F3034      169/745    9:21       58:01
4325  Michael Epstein        M4549      343/669    9:21       58:01
4326  Courtney Solsvig       F3539      153/636    9:21       58:01
4327  Sheila Hoff            F4549      110/569    9:21       58:01
4328  Daniel Lessing         F2529     287/1052    9:21       58:02
4329  John Frey              M3539      353/586    9:21       58:02
4330  Tom Merkle             M5054      265/575    9:21       58:02
4331  Martha Nash            F5054       37/414    9:21       58:02
4332  David Hess             M4549      344/669    9:21       58:02
4333  Steve Petersen         M3034      335/599    9:21       58:02
4334  Daniel Gerwe           M5559      124/375    9:21       58:02
4335  Dennis Sauerhage       M5054      266/575    9:21       58:03
4336  Michbel Pater          M2529      337/608    9:21       58:03
4337  Michael Keene          M1924      379/589    9:21       58:03
4338  Kate Basista           F3034      170/745    9:21       58:03
4339  Ryan Adcock            M2529      338/608    9:21       58:03
4340  Matt Porter            M4549      345/669    9:21       58:03
4341  James Johnson          M6064       48/167    9:21       58:03
4342  Joshua Rudd            M3034      336/599    9:21       58:04
4343  Mike Wood              M5054      267/575    9:21       58:04
4344  Brandi Cox             F0114       33/222    9:22       58:04
4345  Amy Spegal             F1924      293/963    9:22       58:05
4346  Emily Hengehold        F1924      294/963    9:22       58:05
4347  Christine Weable       F1924      295/963    9:22       58:05
4348  Laura Brown            F2529     288/1052    9:22       58:05
4349  Tricia Hengehold       F1516       77/197    9:22       58:05
4350  Tess Thoresen          F0114       34/222    9:22       58:05
4351  Jason Kichler          M3034      337/599    9:22       58:05
4352  Tom Weable             M5559      125/375    9:22       58:05
4353  Alexandra Dehaemers    F0114       35/222    9:22       58:05
4354  Michelle Dehaemers     F4044      136/599    9:22       58:05
4355  Lois Sterwerf          F4044      137/599    9:22       58:05
4356  Chris Lampe            M1718      146/190    9:22       58:05
4357  Erin Hancock           F1516       78/197    9:22       58:05
4358  Richard Curry          M5559      126/375    9:22       58:05
4359  Bob Tensmeyer          M0114      106/253    9:22       58:06
4360  Christian Larson       M2529      339/608    9:22       58:06
4361  Zach Eidson            M2529      340/608    9:22       58:07
4362  Bethany Hahn           F2529     289/1052    9:22       58:07
4363  Milt Horner            M5054      268/575    9:22       58:07
4364  Alexa Kamm             F1718       96/271    9:22       58:07
4365  Tammy Palmer           F4044      138/599    9:22       58:07
4366  Matt Maslin            M2529      341/608    9:22       58:07
4367  Carrie Lichtenberg     F3539      154/636    9:22       58:08
4368  Greg Wainscott         M3034      338/599    9:22       58:08
4369  Liz Tuga               F3034      171/745    9:22       58:08
4370  Ryan Geismar           M2529      342/608    9:22       58:08
4371  Michelle Schilling     F3539      155/636    9:22       58:08
4372  Elizabeth Barnes       F3034      172/745    9:22       58:08
4373  Jeffrey Halter         M4549      346/669    9:22       58:08
4374  Brenda Workman         F4044      139/599    9:22       58:08
4375  Chris Merhige          M3539      354/586    9:22       58:09
4376  Louis Kappner          M1516      150/211    9:22       58:09
4377  Christine McCallin     F5054       38/414    9:22       58:09
4378  Terry Vogler           M5559      127/375    9:22       58:09
4379  Jane Mays              F3539      156/636    9:22       58:09
4380  Ian McCoy              M2529      343/608    9:22       58:10
4381  Kory Hammann           M0114      107/253    9:22       58:10
4382  Ben Elsen              M0114      108/253    9:22       58:10
4383  Julie Gerding          F3539      157/636    9:22       58:10
4384  Doug Boschert          M3539      355/586    9:22       58:10
4385  Charlie Hibbard        M2529      344/608    9:22       58:10
4386  David Lockard          M4549      347/669    9:22       58:10
4387  Steve Bertke           M2529      345/608    9:22       58:11
4388  Simon Davenport        M1924      380/589    9:23       58:11
4389  Sondra Lyness          F2529     290/1052    9:23       58:11
4390  Elisa Cushman          F3539      158/636    9:23       58:11
4391  Jacob Towner           M1924      381/589    9:23       58:11
4392  Beth Connaughton       F4549      111/569    9:23       58:11
4393  Jessica Richards       F1924      296/963    9:23       58:12
4394  John Eberhart          M4044      324/582    9:23       58:13
4395  Dan Freihofer          M3539      356/586    9:23       58:13
4396  Wendy Miller           F3539      159/636    9:23       58:13
4397  James Bryan Schallner  M2529      346/608    9:23       58:13
4398  Josh Kissel            M0114      109/253    9:23       58:13
4399  Brad Hekler            M2529      347/608    9:23       58:13
4400  Erin Fox               F2529     291/1052    9:23       58:13
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4401  Anne Keefe             F2529     292/1052    9:23       58:13
4402  Charlie Littleton      M1924      382/589    9:23       58:14
4403  John Luken             M5054      269/575    9:23       58:14
4404  Cheryl Keith           F4044      140/599    9:23       58:14
4405  Sheila Eustace         F0114       36/222    9:23       58:14
4406  Melinda Jackson        F2529     293/1052    9:23       58:14
4407  Yardley Edward         M1924      383/589    9:23       58:14
4408  Anna Howarth           F1924      297/963    9:23       58:15
4409  Ayano Healy            F1924      298/963    9:23       58:15
4410  Janet Wylie            F5559       16/233    9:23       58:15
4411  Bob Ennis              M6064       49/167    9:23       58:16
4412  Erica Palmer           F3539      160/636    9:23       58:16
4413  Jason Gerber           M3034      339/599    9:23       58:16
4414  Susan Zink             F4044      141/599    9:23       58:16
4415  Andy Robinson          M2529      348/608    9:23       58:16
4416  Gary Berger            M6064       50/167    9:23       58:16
4417  Michael Stahl          M3034      340/599    9:23       58:16
4418  Dave Meinhardt         M5054      270/575    9:23       58:16
4419  Kim McAninch           F3539      161/636    9:23       58:17
4420  Lori Stiles            F4044      142/599    9:23       58:17
4421  Nicole Mason           F1924      299/963    9:23       58:17
4422  Keegan Martin          M1718      147/190    9:23       58:17
4423  Russell Harty          M1718      148/190    9:24       58:17
4424  Drew Abas              M4549      348/669    9:24       58:17
4425  Patrick Hasler         M1924      384/589    9:24       58:17
4426  Danielle Meinhardt     F1924      300/963    9:24       58:17
4427  Ben Waldman            M1924      385/589    9:24       58:17
4428  Steve Badinghaus       M4549      349/669    9:24       58:17
4429  Eric Striet            M1924      386/589    9:24       58:17
4430  Roy Gerber             M5559      128/375    9:24       58:17
4431  Mindy Frye             F2529     294/1052    9:24       58:18
4432  Casey Whited           M1516      151/211    9:24       58:19
4433  Pam Blackwell          F2529     295/1052    9:24       58:19
4434  Roger Owens            M4549      350/669    9:24       58:19
4435  Patrick Tassone        M1924      387/589    9:24       58:19
4436  Kyle Schmitgen         M0114      110/253    9:24       58:19
4437  Angela Costello        F2529     296/1052    9:24       58:20
4438  Elizabeth Birkholtz    F3034      173/745    9:24       58:20
4439  Stephanie Maguire      F3034      174/745    9:24       58:20
4440  Suzie Hern             F2529     297/1052    9:24       58:20
4441  Len Kaes               M5054      271/575    9:24       58:21
4442  Lynn Hassman           F2529     298/1052    9:24       58:21
4443  Kristina Taylor        F2529     299/1052    9:24       58:21
4444  Christian Krupa        M4044      325/582    9:24       58:21
4445  Chuck Brinn            M5559      129/375    9:24       58:21
4446  Kathleen Brennan       F4044      143/599    9:24       58:22
4447  Matthias Konig         M3539      357/586    9:24       58:22
4448  Brady Bauer            M1516      152/211    9:24       58:23
4449  Amy Donnells           F3034      175/745    9:24       58:23
4450  Donna Wessels          F4549      112/569    9:24       58:23
4451  Maggie Daly            F1516       79/197    9:24       58:23
4452  Jeff Griffiths         M0114      111/253    9:24       58:23
4453  Brian Schnur           M1924      388/589    9:24       58:23
4454  Rocke Saccone          M3539      358/586    9:25       58:23
4455  Laura Messer           F3539      162/636    9:25       58:23
4456  Aaron Bohn             M2529      349/608    9:25       58:23
4457  Ann Boughner           F4044      144/599    9:25       58:23
4458  Austin Hensley         M0114      112/253    9:25       58:23
4459  Annie Hartkemeyer      F1718       97/271    9:25       58:24
4460  Mathew Johnson         M1718      149/190    9:25       58:24
4461  Michelle Sage          F3539      163/636    9:25       58:24
4462  Jenny Hillyard         F2529     300/1052    9:25       58:24
4463  Daniel Hillyard        M2529      350/608    9:25       58:24
4464  Jeff Obermeyer         M1924      389/589    9:25       58:24
4465  Chrissy Lupariello     F3539      164/636    9:25       58:24
4466  Conni Weaver           F4044      145/599    9:25       58:24
4467  Bryn Nealis            M2529      351/608    9:25       58:24
4468  Richard Howard         M4549      351/669    9:25       58:24
4469  Lindsey Boiman         F1924      301/963    9:25       58:25
4470  Hans Liesenfeld        M3539      359/586    9:25       58:25
4471  Julie Yaeger           F4044      146/599    9:25       58:25
4472  Kenneth Rigney         M5559      130/375    9:25       58:25
4473  Justin Jones           M2529      352/608    9:25       58:25
4474  Kathy Florea           F4549      113/569    9:25       58:25
4475  Andy Lacombe           M4549      352/669    9:25       58:25
4476  Kenneth Hahlbeck       M5559      131/375    9:25       58:25
4477  Sharon Chard           F4044      147/599    9:25       58:25
4478  Traci Hahlbeck         F2529     301/1052    9:25       58:26
4479  Britney Plennert       F1924      302/963    9:25       58:26
4480  Andrea Colbert         F3539      165/636    9:25       58:26
4481  Kelly Hardcastle       F4044      148/599    9:25       58:26
4482  Andy Zidron            M2529      353/608    9:25       58:26
4483  Eric Nicolas           M1924      390/589    9:25       58:26
4484  Jeff Zidron            M5054      272/575    9:25       58:26
4485  Trish Sullivan         F4549      114/569    9:25       58:26
4486  Amber Salter           F1924      303/963    9:25       58:26
4487  Errin Howard           F3034      176/745    9:25       58:27
4488  David Keller           M1924      391/589    9:25       58:27
4489  Luke Matthews          M1924      392/589    9:25       58:27
4490  Christine Poon         F3539      166/636    9:25       58:27
4491  Michael Gawne          M1924      393/589    9:25       58:27
4492  Kyle Neumann           M2529      354/608    9:25       58:27
4493  Sean Lohbeck           M3539      360/586    9:25       58:28
4494  Maggie Ungers          F2529     302/1052    9:25       58:28
4495  Diane Kissell          F2529     303/1052    9:25       58:28
4496  Brian Dwyer            M3539      361/586    9:25       58:28
4497  Megan Gill             F2529     304/1052    9:25       58:28
4498  Sean Corcoran          M2529      355/608    9:25       58:29
4499  Bill Meyer             M5559      132/375    9:25       58:29
4500  Anthony Colley         M1924      394/589    9:25       58:29
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4501  Nate Parkhouse         M2529      356/608    9:25       58:29
4502  Kelly Tedesco          F3034      177/745    9:25       58:29
4503  Brent Barkett          M2529      357/608    9:26       58:29
4504  Kenneth Fend           M4549      353/669    9:26       58:29
4505  Cyndy Self             F4044      149/599    9:26       58:30
4506  Steve Shoemaker        M5054      273/575    9:26       58:30
4507  Bill Welling           M5054      274/575    9:26       58:30
4508  Steve Nimmo            M4549      354/669    9:26       58:30
4509  Michael Davenport      M1516      153/211    9:26       58:30
4510  Steve Pugh             M5559      133/375    9:26       58:30
4511  Lexi Sheets            F3034      178/745    9:26       58:30
4512  Jason Scroggins        M2529      358/608    9:26       58:30
4513  Cindy Suiter           F4044      150/599    9:26       58:31
4514  Carly Sullivan         F1516       80/197    9:26       58:31
4515  Drew Ransom            M2529      359/608    9:26       58:31
4516  Demarie Day            F3539      167/636    9:26       58:31
4517  Lee Ann Werner         F3539      168/636    9:26       58:31
4518  Maris Herold           F4044      151/599    9:26       58:31
4519  Brian Wellinghoff      M2529      360/608    9:26       58:31
4520  Miranda Harren         F1924      304/963    9:26       58:31
4521  Janet Woebkenberg      F4549      115/569    9:26       58:32
4522  Rick Wondrely          M5559      134/375    9:26       58:32
4523  Trisha Gettelfinger    F3539      169/636    9:26       58:32
4524  Richard Liston         M4549      355/669    9:26       58:33
4525  Laura Fidler           F4549      116/569    9:26       58:33
4526  Don Deems              M4044      326/582    9:26       58:33
4527  Susan McElroy          F4044      152/599    9:26       58:33
4528  Kelly Browning         F1924      305/963    9:26       58:34
4529  Scott Liston           M4549      356/669    9:26       58:34
4530  Scott McElroy          M4044      327/582    9:26       58:34
4531  Liz Slattery           F0114       37/222    9:26       58:34
4532  Joseph Dienger         M5559      135/375    9:26       58:34
4533  Kortney Mitchell       F2529     305/1052    9:26       58:34
4534  Stephanie Pabst        F3034      179/745    9:26       58:34
4535  Marc Tepe              M5054      275/575    9:26       58:35
4536  Kathleen Bucher        F3034      180/745    9:26       58:35
4537  Eric Krumpelman        M3539      362/586    9:26       58:35
4538  Elizabeth Meier        F3539      170/636    9:26       58:35
4539  Jon Hansen             M4044      328/582    9:26       58:35
4540  Tim Beringer           M3034      341/599    9:26       58:35
4541  Garry Schloemer        M2529      361/608    9:27       58:35
4542  Kathy Meuti            F2529     306/1052    9:27       58:35
4543  Tom Krebs              M5054      276/575    9:27       58:36
4544  Meghan Beringer        F3034      181/745    9:27       58:36
4545  Melissa Hartig         F3034      182/745    9:27       58:36
4546  Tom Bretz              M5559      136/375    9:27       58:36
4547  Lisa Wise              F3539      171/636    9:27       58:36
4548  Meredith Oneil         F2529     307/1052    9:27       58:37
4549  Kathy Kramer           F4044      153/599    9:27       58:37
4550  Krista Keehn           F2529     308/1052    9:27       58:37
4551  Lisa Vollman           F4044      154/599    9:27       58:37
4552  Brian Riker            M3539      363/586    9:27       58:37
4553  Kelly Lyle             F4044      155/599    9:27       58:37
4554  Jeff Cramerding        M3539      364/586    9:27       58:37
4555  Mary Larimer           F2529     309/1052    9:27       58:37
4556  Charlie Runtz          M5559      137/375    9:27       58:38
4557  Amy Braun              F1924      306/963    9:27       58:38
4558  Chris Born             M3539      365/586    9:27       58:38
4559  Annie Miller           F2529     310/1052    9:27       58:38
4560  Tracy Trego            F4044      156/599    9:27       58:38
4561  Larry Hutchens         F5054       39/414    9:27       58:38
4562  Mike Tensmeyer         M1718      150/190    9:27       58:38
4563  Julie Destefano        F3034      183/745    9:27       58:38
4564  Kelly Stover           F1924      307/963    9:27       58:38
4565  Pauline Viel           F3034      184/745    9:27       58:39
4566  Rebecca Thompson       F2529     311/1052    9:27       58:39
4567  Kim Maney              F4549      117/569    9:27       58:39
4568  Anthony Spinney        M3034      342/599    9:27       58:39
4569  Connor Appelman        M1516      154/211    9:27       58:40
4570  Mike Scrudato          M1924      395/589    9:27       58:40
4571  John Clark             M5559      138/375    9:27       58:41
4572  Teresa Damico          F4549      118/569    9:27       58:41
4573  Tracey Haig            M4549      357/669    9:27       58:41
4574  David Kay              M2529      362/608    9:28       58:42
4575  Jase Kurasz            M1924      396/589    9:28       58:42
4576  Jamie Bonini           M4549      358/669    9:28       58:42
4577  Megan Krugler          F3034      185/745    9:28       58:42
4578  Timothy R. Kiser       M4549      359/669    9:28       58:42
4579  Pat Schmees            M1924      397/589    9:28       58:42
4580  Steven Mayer           M3539      366/586    9:28       58:43
4581  Chris Tofilon          M2529      363/608    9:28       58:43
4582  Elizabeth Hilberg      F2529     312/1052    9:28       58:43
4583  Dwayne Humphrey        M3539      367/586    9:28       58:43
4584  Kevin Thacker          M0114      113/253    9:28       58:43
4585  Melissa Mumper         F3034      186/745    9:28       58:43
4586  Trevor Pitt            M3034      343/599    9:28       58:43
4587  Kelly Ross             F3539      172/636    9:28       58:43
4588  Jeff Herold            M5054      277/575    9:28       58:43
4589  Roger Peterman         M5559      139/375    9:28       58:44
4590  Mel Davis              M5054      278/575    9:28       58:44
4591  Emily Bauer            F1924      308/963    9:28       58:44
4592  John Fandrich          M3034      344/599    9:28       58:45
4593  Mike Bidwell           M3034      345/599    9:28       58:45
4594  Nichole Crawford       F1924      309/963    9:28       58:45
4595  Chrissy Hamann         F3034      187/745    9:28       58:45
4596  Dave Hamann            M5559      140/375    9:28       58:45
4597  John Stager            M3539      368/586    9:28       58:46
4598  Sean Donovan           M3539      369/586    9:28       58:46
4599  Dave Delacruz          M4044      329/582    9:28       58:46
4600  Jody Linz              F3034      188/745    9:28       58:46
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4601  Melanie McGraw         F1924      310/963    9:28       58:46
4602  Kevin Mattis           M4044      330/582    9:28       58:46
4603  Kelly Schuler          F2529     313/1052    9:28       58:47
4604  Kelly Uetrecht         F1516       81/197    9:28       58:47
4605  Roy C Gibson Iii       M3539      370/586    9:28       58:47
4606  Erin Thurnau           F3034      189/745    9:28       58:47
4607  Katelyn Osborne        F1924      311/963    9:28       58:47
4608  Vlad Rozanovich        M3034      346/599    9:28       58:47
4609  Kevin Horton           M5054      279/575    9:28       58:47
4610  David Matthews         M0114      114/253    9:28       58:48
4611  Thomas Jasper          M1924      398/589    9:29       58:48
4612  Ashley Breetz          F1924      312/963    9:29       58:48
4613  Yvo Smit               M3539      371/586    9:29       58:48
4614  Carrie Wissemeier      F1924      313/963    9:29       58:48
4615  Arvid Ekengard         M2529      364/608    9:29       58:48
4616  Margaret Wyant-Smit    F3034      190/745    9:29       58:48
4617  Chris Schilling        M3539      372/586    9:29       58:48
4618  Lia Davidson           F2529     314/1052    9:29       58:49
4619  Andrew White           M1718      151/190    9:29       58:49
4620  Baron Bybee            M1718      152/190    9:29       58:49
4621  Karen Matthews         F5054       40/414    9:29       58:49
4622  Laura Devore           F4044      157/599    9:29       58:49
4623  Kristi Beck            F4044      158/599    9:29       58:49
4624  Ron Brinkman           M5559      141/375    9:29       58:49
4625  Erin Owens             F3034      191/745    9:29       58:49
4626  Drew Brinkman          M3034      347/599    9:29       58:49
4627  Kelli Nicoloff         F3539      173/636    9:29       58:49
4628  Lauren Baughn          F1924      314/963    9:29       58:49
4629  Renee Dey              F4044      159/599    9:29       58:50
4630  Michael Floegel        M4044      331/582    9:29       58:50
4631  Carrie Mersch          F3034      192/745    9:29       58:50
4632  Seth Wiggins           M1924      399/589    9:29       58:50
4633  Dan Piening            M3034      348/599    9:29       58:50
4634  Debbie Wallander       F4549      119/569    9:29       58:50
4635  Brooke Baria           F1924      315/963    9:29       58:50
4636  Carrie Maras           F3539      174/636    9:29       58:50
4637  Catherine Tedford      F1924      316/963    9:29       58:50
4638  Ronald Jandacek        M6569        13/75    9:29       58:50
4639  Brandon Reid           M3034      349/599    9:29       58:51
4640  Todd Ledoux            M3539      373/586    9:29       58:51
4641  Leah Palmer            F4044      160/599    9:29       58:52
4642  Josh Palmer            M0114      115/253    9:29       58:52
4643  Mark Rayburn           M4044      332/582    9:29       58:52
4644  Vivienne Bechtold      F4549      120/569    9:29       58:52
4645  Jeffrey Levey          M2529      365/608    9:29       58:52
4646  Steven Klosinski       M2529      366/608    9:29       58:52
4647  Jessica Bohne          F1924      317/963    9:29       58:52
4648  Jim Gant               M4549      360/669    9:29       58:53
4649  Jarrod Stykes          F2529     315/1052    9:29       58:53
4650  Scott Frede            M3539      374/586    9:29       58:53
4651  Allen Closser          M4549      361/669    9:29       58:53
4652  Greg Mudd              M5054      280/575    9:29       58:54
4653  Howard Kaplan          M4044      333/582    9:29       58:54
4654  Rich Longshore         M4549      362/669    9:29       58:54
4655  John Lamacchia         M4044      334/582    9:29       58:54
4656  Robert Sweeney         M6569        14/75    9:30       58:54
4657  Sarah McHugh           F1924      318/963    9:30       58:55
4658  Tom Mayer              M6064       51/167    9:30       58:55
4659  Cal Ajmal              M3034      350/599    9:30       58:55
4660  Amanda Bailey          F1924      319/963    9:30       58:55
4661  Ali Khodadad           M3539      375/586    9:30       58:55
4662  Joe Sedgwick           M2529      367/608    9:30       58:56
4663  Dennis Tribby          M4549      363/669    9:30       58:56
4664  Stephanie Cotton Zacha F3034      193/745    9:30       58:56
4665  Lauren Norton          F1924      320/963    9:30       58:56
4666  Greg Bender            M4044      335/582    9:30       58:56
4667  Jennifer Stadtmiller   F1924      321/963    9:30       58:56
4668  Donald Wissemeier      M4549      364/669    9:30       58:56
4669  Hunter Gerlach         M1924      400/589    9:30       58:56
4670  Matt Davis             M3034      351/599    9:30       58:56
4671  Michael Heisel         M5559      142/375    9:30       58:56
4672  Jeremy Lovell          M2529      368/608    9:30       58:57
4673  Julie Bristow          F4044      161/599    9:30       58:57
4674  Becky Sittason         F4044      162/599    9:30       58:57
4675  Renae Perry            F2529     316/1052    9:30       58:57
4676  Amy Cobb               F3539      175/636    9:30       58:57
4677  Todd Blincoe           M5054      281/575    9:30       58:57
4678  Elise Brantley         F3034      194/745    9:30       58:58
4679  Gina Adkins            F4044      163/599    9:30       58:58
4680  Claire Johnson         F1924      322/963    9:30       58:58
4681  Dan Fields             M4044      336/582    9:30       58:58
4682  Brian Niehaus          M3034      352/599    9:30       58:58
4683  Denny Hoerst           M5559      143/375    9:30       58:58
4684  Connie Stall           F3539      176/636    9:30       58:59
4685  Kelly Ballman          F2529     317/1052    9:30       58:59
4686  Amanda Geiger          F1718       98/271    9:30       58:59
4687  Kelly Whelan           F5054       41/414    9:30       58:59
4688  Andrew Deye            M2529      369/608    9:30       58:59
4689  Denise Ryan            F4044      164/599    9:30       58:59
4690  Rachael Lask           F1924      323/963    9:30       58:59
4691  Jeff Monhollon         M2529      370/608    9:30       58:59
4692  Adriane Abrams         F2529     318/1052    9:30       58:59
4693  Sandy Lenahan          F5054       42/414    9:30       59:00
4694  Joy Collins            F3539      177/636    9:31       59:01
4695  Angie Ogden            F2529     319/1052    9:31       59:01
4696  Stephanie Leonard      F1718       99/271    9:31       59:01
4697  Jada Hill              F4044      165/599    9:31       59:01
4698  Robert Messmer         M2529      371/608    9:31       59:01
4699  Christopher Narburgh   M3034      353/599    9:31       59:01
4700  Kathy Carroll          F5054       43/414    9:31       59:02
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4701  Mark Knigga            M4549      365/669    9:31       59:02
4702  Cresta Snyder          F3034      195/745    9:31       59:02
4703  Lauren Davenport       F1718      100/271    9:31       59:02
4704  Joe Iannelli           M5054      282/575    9:31       59:02
4705  Rebecca Miller         F2529     320/1052    9:31       59:02
4706  Dustin Mitchell        M0114      116/253    9:31       59:02
4707  Ron Culyer Ii          M4044      337/582    9:31       59:02
4708  Evan Narburgh          M1924      401/589    9:31       59:03
4709  Christine Stirk        F1924      324/963    9:31       59:03
4710  Meg Whelan             F1516       82/197    9:31       59:03
4711  Virginia Wright        F3539      178/636    9:31       59:03
4712  Bob Peddenpohl         M3034      354/599    9:31       59:03
4713  Stacy Wene             F2529     321/1052    9:31       59:03
4714  Erika Roeder           F3034      196/745    9:31       59:04
4715  Melissa Holsinger      F3034      197/745    9:31       59:04
4716  Tim Heldman            M5054      283/575    9:31       59:05
4717  Edward Jasper          M5559      144/375    9:31       59:05
4718  Judy Schwarz           F4549      121/569    9:31       59:05
4719  Tom Nielander          M4549      366/669    9:31       59:05
4720  Vaughn Harrison        M4044      338/582    9:31       59:05
4721  Sondra Weingartner     F4044      166/599    9:31       59:05
4722  Bernard Bloom          M4044      339/582    9:31       59:05
4723  Michael Gartner        M4549      367/669    9:31       59:05
4724  Jim McHugh             M5054      284/575    9:31       59:06
4725  Darby Schwarz          F0114       38/222    9:31       59:06
4726  Debbie Woodring        F3539      179/636    9:31       59:06
4727  Harland Holman         M3034      355/599    9:31       59:06
4728  Adam Safdi             M1924      402/589    9:31       59:06
4729  Pamela Schrand         F1924      325/963    9:31       59:06
4730  Rhonda Hampton         F4549      122/569    9:31       59:06
4731  Michael Safdi          M5559      145/375    9:31       59:06
4732  Shelby Schwarz         F0114       39/222    9:31       59:06
4733  Timothy Hanlon         M5054      285/575    9:32       59:06
4734  Curtis Lucas           M3539      376/586    9:32       59:07
4735  Rachel Zahniser        F3539      180/636    9:32       59:07
4736  John Campbell          M4549      368/669    9:32       59:07
4737  Cody Schwarz           M0114      117/253    9:32       59:08
4738  Paul Krakovsky         M4044      340/582    9:32       59:08
4739  William Eschleman      M2529      372/608    9:32       59:08
4740  Kevin Donovan          M2529      373/608    9:32       59:08
4741  James Hicks            M3539      377/586    9:32       59:08
4742  Christina Merz         F2529     322/1052    9:32       59:09
4743  Beth Hill              F2529     323/1052    9:32       59:09
4744  Maria Krismer          F1718      101/271    9:32       59:09
4745  Ryan Brink             M3034      356/599    9:32       59:09
4746  Elizabeth Cannon       F4044      167/599    9:32       59:09
4747  Jenna Bittner Free     F2529     324/1052    9:32       59:10
4748  Stacy Purcell          F1516       83/197    9:32       59:10
4749  Lindsay Harmon-Hardin  F2529     325/1052    9:32       59:10
4750  Diane Berish           F2529     326/1052    9:32       59:10
4751  Carol Meagher          F6064         3/68    9:32       59:10
4752  Keith Gilland          M2529      374/608    9:32       59:10
4753  Kelly Clasgens         F3034      198/745    9:32       59:10
4754  Daniel Whisman         M3034      357/599    9:32       59:11
4755  Libby Hunter           F1924      326/963    9:32       59:11
4756  Daniel Maurer          M0114      118/253    9:32       59:11
4757  Daniel Appelman        M0114      119/253    9:32       59:11
4758  Olivia Kempf           F1516       84/197    9:32       59:11
4759  Tim Bardua             M2529      375/608    9:32       59:11
4760  Brandy Turner          F2529     327/1052    9:32       59:12
4761  Sarah Gamm             F2529     328/1052    9:32       59:12
4762  David Ratz             M3539      378/586    9:32       59:12
4763  Richard Berish         M5559      146/375    9:32       59:12
4764  Joe Lauber             M5054      286/575    9:32       59:12
4765  Kristin Ratz           F3539      181/636    9:32       59:12
4766  Martin Ramirez         F3034      199/745    9:32       59:12
4767  Carolyn David          F3539      182/636    9:32       59:13
4768  Steve Greiwe           M4549      369/669    9:33       59:13
4769  Steve Mason            M2529      376/608    9:33       59:13
4770  Matthew Queen          M3539      379/586    9:33       59:13
4771  Andrea Kohlfs          F2529     329/1052    9:33       59:13
4772  Taylor Daggett         F1718      102/271    9:33       59:13
4773  Abby Andrews           F2529     330/1052    9:33       59:13
4774  Joseph Perny           M6064       52/167    9:33       59:14
4775  Bruce Jackson          M5054      287/575    9:33       59:14
4776  Stephen Abrams         M3034      358/599    9:33       59:14
4777  Brian Grawe            M2529      377/608    9:33       59:14
4778  Robert Pollitt         M5054      288/575    9:33       59:15
4779  Mark Johnson           M2529      378/608    9:33       59:15
4780  Adrienne Lachance      F0114       40/222    9:33       59:16
4781  Tracey Woodson         F3539      183/636    9:33       59:16
4782  Paul Maurer            M4549      370/669    9:33       59:16
4783  Lisa Sauer             F4044      168/599    9:33       59:16
4784  Andrea Heines          F4044      169/599    9:33       59:16
4785  John Hudson            M4549      371/669    9:33       59:16
4786  Jim McGonegle          M6064       53/167    9:33       59:16
4787  Marika Lee             F1718      103/271    9:33       59:16
4788  Emile Lachance         M4549      372/669    9:33       59:16
4789  Tim Glenn              M3539      380/586    9:33       59:17
4790  Kim Johnson            F3539      184/636    9:33       59:17
4791  Abbe Peters            F2529     331/1052    9:33       59:17
4792  Stefanie Newsome       F2529     332/1052    9:33       59:17
4793  Gretchen Traylor       F3539      185/636    9:33       59:17
4794  Hannah Siegfried       F2529     333/1052    9:33       59:17
4795  Molly Murphy           F3034      200/745    9:33       59:17
4796  Christy Commerton      F2529     334/1052    9:33       59:17
4797  Chris Geiger           M1924      403/589    9:33       59:18
4798  Liz Kendall            F2529     335/1052    9:33       59:18
4799  Joseph G Kendall       M5559      147/375    9:33       59:18
4800  Cheryl Ricer           F5054       44/414    9:33       59:18
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4801  Mark Neikirk           M5054      289/575    9:33       59:18
4802  Carli Kersting         F1718      104/271    9:33       59:18
4803  Adam Nartker           M2529      379/608    9:33       59:19
4804  Larry Kavanagh         M4044      341/582    9:33       59:19
4805  Todd Ritz              M2529      380/608    9:33       59:19
4806  Billie Jo Armbrust     F4044      170/599    9:34       59:19
4807  Carrie Bleser          F3539      186/636    9:34       59:19
4808  Matt Fitzpatrick       M3539      381/586    9:34       59:20
4809  Brian Goodwin          M2529      381/608    9:34       59:20
4810  Gail Carr              F4549      123/569    9:34       59:20
4811  Kari Troseth           F3539      187/636    9:34       59:20
4812  Cort Stein             M4549      373/669    9:34       59:20
4813  Janet L Smith          F3034      201/745    9:34       59:20
4814  Judith McAuliffe       F5054       45/414    9:34       59:20
4815  Dane Logan             M5559      148/375    9:34       59:20
4816  Kurt Moeller           M3034      359/599    9:34       59:20
4817  Megan McAuliffe        F1924      327/963    9:34       59:20
4818  Jenny Uhlmansiek       F2529     336/1052    9:34       59:20
4819  Andrew Elsen           M1516      155/211    9:34       59:21
4820  Gary Freytag           M4549      374/669    9:34       59:21
4821  Sarah Wade             F1924      328/963    9:34       59:21
4822  Linda Mildon           F5559       17/233    9:34       59:21
4823  Brittany Thomas        F1924      329/963    9:34       59:21
4824  Brigitte Thomas        F1924      330/963    9:34       59:22
4825  Anna Brannen           F2529     337/1052    9:34       59:22
4826  Martha Ford            F4549      124/569    9:34       59:23
4827  Doug McGraw            M5054      290/575    9:34       59:23
4828  Julie Ireton           FNOAGE        4/23    9:34       59:23
4829  Edward Mark            M1924      404/589    9:34       59:23
4830  Laueen McDole          F3034      202/745    9:34       59:23
4831  Brooks Posta           M3034      360/599    9:34       59:23
4832  Cynthia Nosewicz       F5054       46/414    9:34       59:23
4833  Soren Campbell         M3539      382/586    9:34       59:24
4834  Aj Walsh               M1924      405/589    9:34       59:24
4835  Melissa Schulte        F3034      203/745    9:34       59:24
4836  Tony Marsala           M3539      383/586    9:34       59:24
4837  Elizabeth Daun         F1516       85/197    9:34       59:24
4838  Maddie Rayome          F0114       41/222    9:35       59:25
4839  Christian Paeth        M3539      384/586    9:35       59:25
4840  Barry Williams         M5559      149/375    9:35       59:25
4841  Brian Michel           M5054      291/575    9:35       59:26
4842  Jane Miller            F3539      188/636    9:35       59:26
4843  Brian Markus           M3539      385/586    9:35       59:26
4844  Chrissy Hoerlein       F3539      189/636    9:35       59:26
4845  Olivia Anhofer         F1718      105/271    9:35       59:26
4846  Nicholas Hurm          M2529      382/608    9:35       59:27
4847  Lizzy Heldman          F1718      106/271    9:35       59:27
4848  Bethany Noblitt        F3539      190/636    9:35       59:27
4849  Charles Schroer        M5054      292/575    9:35       59:28
4850  Jennifer Weathers      F3034      204/745    9:35       59:28
4851  Christian Rahe         M1924      406/589    9:35       59:29
4852  Rachel Carlson         F3034      205/745    9:35       59:29
4853  Sam Leffler            M0114      120/253    9:35       59:29
4854  Sharon Bick            F4044      171/599    9:35       59:29
4855  Elliot Carlson         M3034      361/599    9:35       59:29
4856  Liz Lamar              F4549      125/569    9:35       59:31
4857  Dakota Brunsman        M0114      121/253    9:35       59:31
4858  Ken Tener              M3034      362/599    9:35       59:31
4859  Olivia Kennedy         F1718      107/271    9:35       59:31
4860  Jay Hilderbrand        M2529      383/608    9:35       59:31
4861  Barbara Hicks          F3539      191/636    9:35       59:31
4862  Julie Fleming          F1718      108/271    9:35       59:31
4863  Emma Koeninger         F1718      109/271    9:35       59:31
4864  Madison Martell        F0114       42/222    9:35       59:31
4865  Beth Ruehlmann         F4044      172/599    9:36       59:31
4866  Richard Abrams         M4044      342/582    9:36       59:31
4867  Nathan Martell         M4044      343/582    9:36       59:32
4868  Anna Lask              F1924      331/963    9:36       59:32
4869  Douglas Disbennett     M4044      344/582    9:36       59:32
4870  Julie Brunsman         F1924      332/963    9:36       59:32
4871  Emily Longhauser       F2529     338/1052    9:36       59:32
4872  John Gillespie         M5559      150/375    9:36       59:32
4873  Jennifer Bernier       F1924      333/963    9:36       59:32
4874  Lisa Spears            F3539      192/636    9:36       59:32
4875  Barry Longhauser       M5559      151/375    9:36       59:32
4876  Mbchael Hancock        M4044      345/582    9:36       59:33
4877  Ellen Frank            F0114       43/222    9:36       59:33
4878  Jeffrey Jones          M5054      293/575    9:36       59:33
4879  Sarah Manhardt         F2529     339/1052    9:36       59:33
4880  Ian Weider             M1924      407/589    9:36       59:33
4881  Mark Allaben           M5054      294/575    9:36       59:33
4882  Brent Rouse            M6569        15/75    9:36       59:33
4883  Dan Kempken            M3539      386/586    9:36       59:33
4884  Jeffrey Hilderbrand    M4044      346/582    9:36       59:33
4885  Dan Ritchie            M5054      295/575    9:36       59:33
4886  Ted Bross              M4549      375/669    9:36       59:34
4887  Jeremy Swillinger      M2529      384/608    9:36       59:34
4888  Katty Noe              F4549      126/569    9:36       59:34
4889  Reginald Fennell       M4044      347/582    9:36       59:34
4890  Julie Kempken          F3539      193/636    9:36       59:34
4891  Brent Stottman         M1924      408/589    9:36       59:34
4892  Mark Stottman          M5054      296/575    9:36       59:34
4893  Brian Welling          M2529      385/608    9:36       59:34
4894  Alison Jones           F3034      206/745    9:36       59:35
4895  Kim Morrow             F3034      207/745    9:36       59:35
4896  Michael Carney         M2529      386/608    9:36       59:35
4897  Megan Tortorich        F1924      334/963    9:36       59:35
4898  Bridget Bardua         F3034      208/745    9:36       59:35
4899  Michael Beasley        M3539      387/586    9:36       59:35
4900  Daniel O'Brien         M2529      387/608    9:36       59:35
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4901  Chris Moses            M2529      388/608    9:36       59:35
4902  Tim Leonard            M4549      376/669    9:36       59:36
4903  Bill Hemmer,jr         M5054      297/575    9:36       59:36
4904  Kevin Rock             M1924      409/589    9:36       59:36
4905  Monica Treta           F4044      173/599    9:36       59:36
4906  Annie Havens           F2529     340/1052    9:36       59:36
4907  Tony Havens            M3034      363/599    9:36       59:36
4908  Robin Lefevre          F2529     341/1052    9:36       59:36
4909  Courtney Hollett       F3539      194/636    9:36       59:36
4910  Lisa Alt               F3539      195/636    9:36       59:37
4911  Eric Schumacher        M4044      348/582    9:36       59:37
4912  Emily Everhart         F2529     342/1052    9:36       59:37
4913  Don Gruen              M4549      377/669    9:36       59:37
4914  Susie O'Brian          M4549      378/669    9:36       59:37
4915  Jennifer Carlin        F3034      209/745    9:36       59:37
4916  Anthony Zaya           M2529      389/608    9:36       59:37
4917  Keith Holley           M4044      349/582    9:36       59:37
4918  Gregory Ketterer       M4549      379/669    9:37       59:38
4919  Brandy Delfavero       F2529     343/1052    9:37       59:38
4920  Carolyn Stuart         F5054       47/414    9:37       59:38
4921  Douglas Hausladen      M2529      390/608    9:37       59:38
4922  Steve Bogdan           M3034      364/599    9:37       59:38
4923  Brad Kopp              M0114      122/253    9:37       59:38
4924  Maggie McCord          F2529     344/1052    9:37       59:38
4925  Donna Roll             F5054       48/414    9:37       59:38
4926  Cece Gehrig            F2529     345/1052    9:37       59:38
4927  Jeff Ayers             M5054      298/575    9:37       59:39
4928  Ben Lewis              M2529      391/608    9:37       59:39
4929  Katie Hopkins          F1924      335/963    9:37       59:39
4930  Erica Hug              F2529     346/1052    9:37       59:39
4931  Michael Morgan         M2529      392/608    9:37       59:39
4932  Kimberly May           F1924      336/963    9:37       59:39
4933  Jimmy McCord           M1924      410/589    9:37       59:39
4934  Ellen Holtmeier        F1924      337/963    9:37       59:40
4935  Ken Holliday           M4549      380/669    9:37       59:40
4936  Courtney Revis         F4044      174/599    9:37       59:40
4937  Katie Magenheim        F4044      175/599    9:37       59:40
4938  Katie Walsh            F1924      338/963    9:37       59:40
4939  Mark Lampe             M6064       54/167    9:37       59:40
4940  Maila Crist            F3539      196/636    9:37       59:40
4941  Daniel Loucks          M3034      365/599    9:37       59:40
4942  Roger Swigart          M4044      350/582    9:37       59:41
4943  Katy Holthaus          F1924      339/963    9:37       59:41
4944  Mark Jackson           M4044      351/582    9:37       59:41
4945  Tom Rowe               M5054      299/575    9:37       59:41
4946  Susan Ewalt            F5054       49/414    9:37       59:41
4947  Michelle Kirby         F1924      340/963    9:37       59:41
4948  Ali Simonson           F3034      210/745    9:37       59:41
4949  Lannce Hargrove        M2529      393/608    9:37       59:41
4950  Michael Kosegi         MNOAGE        8/17    9:37       59:42
4951  Cathy Woods            F5054       50/414    9:37       59:43
4952  Leah Jorden            F2529     347/1052    9:37       59:44
4953  Beth Hollenbeck        F1924      341/963    9:38       59:44
4954  Jered Lawhorn          M2529      394/608    9:38       59:44
4955  James Hill             M1924      411/589    9:38       59:44
4956  Paul Wittekind         M4044      352/582    9:38       59:45
4957  Katie Roberts          F2529     348/1052    9:38       59:45
4958  Jim Eickhoff           M4549      381/669    9:38       59:45
4959  Heather Bowman         F3034      211/745    9:38       59:46
4960  Charles Kirkendall     M3034      366/599    9:38       59:46
4961  Nancy Crow             F3539      197/636    9:38       59:46
4962  Rob Sellet             M3034      367/599    9:38       59:46
4963  Andrew Verhoef         M1718      153/190    9:38       59:46
4964  Patti Ross             F1924      342/963    9:38       59:47
4965  Stephanie Bifano       F3034      212/745    9:38       59:47
4966  Jennifer Giovanetti    F4044      176/599    9:38       59:48
4967  Jon Fong               M4044      353/582    9:38       59:48
4968  Megan Murray           F4549      127/569    9:38       59:48
4969  Michael Heines         M4044      354/582    9:38       59:48
4970  Matthew Granson        M3034      368/599    9:38       59:48
4971  Natalie Galluccio      F3034      213/745    9:38       59:49
4972  Tom Bertke             M5054      300/575    9:38       59:49
4973  Carl Welch             M3034      369/599    9:38       59:49
4974  Chris Bachman          M0114      123/253    9:38       59:50
4975  Rich Beyersdorfer      M5054      301/575    9:38       59:50
4976  Tyler Whisman          M2529      395/608    9:38       59:50
4977  Ethan Lozano           M0114      124/253    9:38       59:50
4978  Lori Ostmann           F3539      198/636    9:38       59:50
4979  Kevin Schalnat         M1924      412/589    9:39       59:50
4980  Gerry Lozano           M4549      382/669    9:39       59:51
4981  Othello Harris         M5054      302/575    9:39       59:51
4982  Robert Willis          M6064       55/167    9:39       59:51
4983  Justine Yauch          F1924      343/963    9:39       59:52
4984  Jamie Moore            F1718      110/271    9:39       59:52
4985  Denny Piatt            M4044      355/582    9:39       59:52
4986  Mike Taylor            M5559      152/375    9:39       59:53
4987  Carolyn Wellman        F1718      111/271    9:39       59:53
4988  Dante Sanderson        M1924      413/589    9:39       59:53
4989  Teal Nally             M4044      356/582    9:39       59:53
4990  Jolee Gallagher        F3539      199/636    9:39       59:53
4991  Amye Leifling-Welte    F3539      200/636    9:39       59:53
4992  Heather Taylor         F1924      344/963    9:39       59:53
4993  Bob Sutton             M4549      383/669    9:39       59:53
4994  Ellen Shoemaker        F4549      128/569    9:39       59:53
4995  Rob Palmer             M2529      396/608    9:39       59:54
4996  Carl Biery             M3539      388/586    9:39       59:54
4997  Jane Sprague           F4044      177/599    9:39       59:54
4998  Ron Salzarulo          M4044      357/582    9:39       59:54
4999  Janet Staderman        F3539      201/636    9:39       59:54
5000  Jennifer Ginn          F2529     349/1052    9:39       59:54

Generated February 15, 2026 at 9:31 AM 50/116



99th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2008 - 10k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5001  Karen Dorn             F3539      202/636    9:39       59:54
5002  Beverly Landrum        F4044      178/599    9:39       59:55
5003  Jodie Watts            F4044      179/599    9:39       59:55
5004  Molly Buns             F1924      345/963    9:39       59:55
5005  Joshua Furnier         M2529      397/608    9:39       59:55
5006  Mike Snelling          M3034      370/599    9:39       59:55
5007  Tom Wolfram            M4044      358/582    9:39       59:55
5008  Michael Yagodich       M4044      359/582    9:39       59:55
5009  Greg Stuart            M5054      303/575    9:39       59:55
5010  Kelley Potter          F2529     350/1052    9:39       59:55
5011  Amy Lorensen           F3034      214/745    9:39       59:55
5012  Chris Snow             M6064       56/167    9:39       59:55
5013  Meg Ruddy              F1718      112/271    9:39       59:56
5014  Henry Hilberg          M3034      371/599    9:39       59:56
5015  Jessica Dressman       F2529     351/1052    9:39       59:56
5016  Robert Dillard         M6569        16/75    9:39       59:56
5017  Kristi Liberati        F3539      203/636    9:39       59:56
5018  Dan Furnier            M4044      360/582    9:40       59:56
5019  Lindsay Johnson        F1924      346/963    9:40       59:56
5020  Donel Waters           F4044      180/599    9:40       59:56
5021  Guy Ruwe               M4044      361/582    9:40       59:56
5022  Craig Schweiger        M4549      384/669    9:40       59:57
5023  Kimberly Warwick       F3034      215/745    9:40       59:57
5024  Nathan Everhart        M2529      398/608    9:40       59:57
5025  Robert J. Gullemann    M3539      389/586    9:40       59:57
5026  Kim Schweiger          F4044      181/599    9:40       59:57
5027  Isaac Placke           M1718      154/190    9:40       59:57
5028  Cathy Russo            F4549      129/569    9:40       59:58
5029  Patricia Sharp         F3034      216/745    9:40       59:58
5030  Sharon Kutney          F4549      130/569    9:40       59:58
5031  James Thomas           M3034      372/599    9:40       59:58
5032  Chris Umbach           M2529      399/608    9:40       59:58
5033  Brian Potts            M2529      400/608    9:40       59:58
5034  Lauren Whittle         F1924      347/963    9:40       59:58
5035  Kendall Marty          F4044      182/599    9:40       59:58
5036  Tim Moller             M5054      304/575    9:40       59:58
5037  Trevor Hannah          M2529      401/608    9:40       59:59
5038  Tony Taphorn           M4549      385/669    9:40       59:59
5039  Laurie Cruse           F4549      131/569    9:40       59:59
5040  Jack Kutney            M4549      386/669    9:40       59:59
5041  Elizabeth Moller       F1924      348/963    9:40       59:59
5042  James Landry           M4549      387/669    9:40     1:00:00
5043  Kathryn Kuntz          F1924      349/963    9:40     1:00:00
5044  Patricia Scharf        F3034      217/745    9:40     1:00:00
5045  Anneke Kaminski        F4044      183/599    9:40     1:00:00
5046  Terri Landry           F3539      204/636    9:40     1:00:00
5047  Jonathan Laingh        M3034      373/599    9:40     1:00:00
5048  Allison Kaminski       F1516       86/197    9:40     1:00:00
5049  Iain Goodridge         M3034      374/599    9:40     1:00:00
5050  Rebecca Lorenz         F1924      350/963    9:40     1:00:00
5051  Caitlin Horan          F1924      351/963    9:40     1:00:01
5052  Laura Taphorn          F3034      218/745    9:40     1:00:01
5053  Wendy Palmer           F2529     352/1052    9:40     1:00:01
5054  Jessica Johnson        F2529     353/1052    9:40     1:00:01
5055  Katie Bowling          F0114       44/222    9:40     1:00:01
5056  Steve Oakes            M4549      388/669    9:40     1:00:01
5057  Joe Rickard            M5054      305/575    9:40     1:00:01
5058  Ashley Battle          F2529     354/1052    9:40     1:00:01
5059  James Beshalske        M5559      153/375    9:40     1:00:02
5060  Jerry Buckmaster       M2529      402/608    9:40     1:00:02
5061  Brent Grunden          M4044      362/582    9:40     1:00:02
5062  Joan Meyer             F5054       51/414    9:40     1:00:02
5063  Philip Sprouse         M1924      414/589    9:40     1:00:02
5064  Jean White             F3539      205/636    9:40     1:00:02
5065  Kurt Whitford          M5054      306/575    9:41     1:00:02
5066  Erin Cummings          F1924      352/963    9:41     1:00:02
5067  Jennifer Bohman        F2529     355/1052    9:41     1:00:03
5068  Barry Sandberg         M4549      389/669    9:41     1:00:03
5069  Jackie Cummings        F1924      353/963    9:41     1:00:03
5070  Jodie St. Clair        F3034      219/745    9:41     1:00:03
5071  Shawnda Van De Hatert  F3539      206/636    9:41     1:00:03
5072  Judy Wells             F4549      132/569    9:41     1:00:04
5073  Carrie Schmid          F3034      220/745    9:41     1:00:04
5074  Sean Lee               M1924      415/589    9:41     1:00:04
5075  Kyra Hickman           F1516       87/197    9:41     1:00:04
5076  Matthew Schenz         M3034      375/599    9:41     1:00:04
5077  Michael Froehle        M3034      376/599    9:41     1:00:04
5078  Thomas Barbato         M5559      154/375    9:41     1:00:04
5079  Kyle Amann             M1924      416/589    9:41     1:00:04
5080  Abigail Horn           F1924      354/963    9:41     1:00:05
5081  Georgie Guthrie        F1924      355/963    9:41     1:00:05
5082  Savannah Fox           F1924      356/963    9:41     1:00:05
5083  Emily Geiger           F1718      113/271    9:41     1:00:05
5084  Mike Zender            M5559      155/375    9:41     1:00:05
5085  Jim Radcliffe          M5559      156/375    9:41     1:00:05
5086  Sarah Hallman          F1924      357/963    9:41     1:00:05
5087  Lisa Frey              F4044      184/599    9:41     1:00:06
5088  Bob Fox                M5559      157/375    9:41     1:00:06
5089  Kevin Gump             M3539      390/586    9:41     1:00:06
5090  Patrick Geiger         M4549      390/669    9:41     1:00:06
5091  Luann Frost            F5559       18/233    9:41     1:00:06
5092  Laura Cundiff          F2529     356/1052    9:41     1:00:07
5093  Katie Milam            F2529     357/1052    9:41     1:00:07
5094  Samantha Gentrup       F3034      221/745    9:41     1:00:07
5095  Carrie Kratzer         F3034      222/745    9:41     1:00:07
5096  Jody Herzog            F3539      207/636    9:41     1:00:07
5097  Kate Green             F1924      358/963    9:41     1:00:08
5098  Anne Creekmore         F4044      185/599    9:41     1:00:08
5099  Ronda Lewis            F3034      223/745    9:41     1:00:08
5100  Daniel Geoppinger      M3034      377/599    9:41     1:00:08
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5101  Kenny Ceresnik         M3539      391/586    9:41     1:00:08
5102  Eric Foster            M3034      378/599    9:41     1:00:08
5103  Tony Serger            M2529      403/608    9:41     1:00:08
5104  Kathleen Frambes       F6569         2/25    9:42     1:00:09
5105  John Leugers           M4044      363/582    9:42     1:00:09
5106  Raymond Johnson        M5054      307/575    9:42     1:00:09
5107  Jane Ice               F4044      186/599    9:42     1:00:10
5108  Nancy Hopkins-Greene   F5054       52/414    9:42     1:00:10
5109  Trisha Boyle           F3034      224/745    9:42     1:00:10
5110  Doug Goldberg          M4549      391/669    9:42     1:00:10
5111  Michelle Bujdoso       F3539      208/636    9:42     1:00:10
5112  Jane Davis             F3539      209/636    9:42     1:00:10
5113  Carolyn Goldberg       F4549      133/569    9:42     1:00:10
5114  Leland Davis           M1718      155/190    9:42     1:00:10
5115  John Hennessey         M5054      308/575    9:42     1:00:10
5116  Denise Albright        F4044      187/599    9:42     1:00:11
5117  Elizabeth Cowperthwait F4549      134/569    9:42     1:00:11
5118  Brian Hennessey        M1924      417/589    9:42     1:00:11
5119  Sarah Graman           F2529     358/1052    9:42     1:00:11
5120  Mike Schaefer          M5054      309/575    9:42     1:00:11
5121  James Westcott         M4549      392/669    9:42     1:00:11
5122  Carolyn Barnett        F3034      225/745    9:42     1:00:11
5123  Sarah Wiggers          F1924      359/963    9:42     1:00:11
5124  David Mabry            M5054      310/575    9:42     1:00:12
5125  Lesa Postel            F4044      188/599    9:42     1:00:12
5126  Heather Darling        F1718      114/271    9:42     1:00:12
5127  Lell Lammers           F1718      115/271    9:42     1:00:12
5128  Tricia Earl            F3034      226/745    9:42     1:00:12
5129  Stacey Densler         F2529     359/1052    9:42     1:00:12
5130  Julie Halpin           F4044      189/599    9:42     1:00:13
5131  Diane Hammons          F3539      210/636    9:42     1:00:13
5132  Jason Earl             M3034      379/599    9:42     1:00:13
5133  Andrea Lunsford        F3539      211/636    9:42     1:00:13
5134  Dan Horton             M2529      404/608    9:42     1:00:13
5135  Steven Jesse           M1924      418/589    9:42     1:00:14
5136  Nettie Azoulay         F4549      135/569    9:42     1:00:15
5137  Kathleen Johnson       F4549      136/569    9:43     1:00:15
5138  Joe Weast              M2529      405/608    9:43     1:00:15
5139  Michael Rosenthal      M6064       57/167    9:43     1:00:15
5140  Christy Victor         F3539      212/636    9:43     1:00:15
5141  John Coffaro           M4549      393/669    9:43     1:00:15
5142  Kelly Johnson          F1924      360/963    9:43     1:00:15
5143  Paula Dezarn           F4044      190/599    9:43     1:00:16
5144  Timothy Morehead       M4044      364/582    9:43     1:00:16
5145  Walter Raines          M5054      311/575    9:43     1:00:16
5146  Danielle Hartoin       F2529     360/1052    9:43     1:00:16
5147  Christian Kline        M1924      419/589    9:43     1:00:16
5148  Christy Johnson        F3539      213/636    9:43     1:00:16
5149  Kathryn Amann          F1516       88/197    9:43     1:00:16
5150  Megan Torbeck          F2529     361/1052    9:43     1:00:16
5151  Alex Middendorf        M1924      420/589    9:43     1:00:18
5152  Annie Severe           F1924      361/963    9:43     1:00:18
5153  Kristin Harmeyer       F1924      362/963    9:43     1:00:18
5154  Mike Abraham           M4549      394/669    9:43     1:00:18
5155  Jennifer Walker        F2529     362/1052    9:43     1:00:18
5156  Janie Walker           F1924      363/963    9:43     1:00:19
5157  Leah Norton            F1924      364/963    9:43     1:00:19
5158  Tim Hartlage           M4549      395/669    9:43     1:00:19
5159  Jeremy Hess            M2529      406/608    9:43     1:00:19
5160  Michele Gaffney        F3539      214/636    9:43     1:00:19
5161  Amy Hartlage           F4549      137/569    9:43     1:00:19
5162  Jack Kortekamp         M5054      312/575    9:43     1:00:20
5163  Jennifer Gould         F4549      138/569    9:43     1:00:20
5164  Rani Manasseh          F2529     363/1052    9:43     1:00:20
5165  Lisabeth Kaeser        F4044      191/599    9:43     1:00:20
5166  John Herrmann          M3539      392/586    9:43     1:00:20
5167  Naomi Galagzahizer     F3034      227/745    9:43     1:00:20
5168  Doug Edwards           M5559      158/375    9:43     1:00:21
5169  Susan Whitwell         F5054       53/414    9:43     1:00:21
5170  Andy Ferro             M2529      407/608    9:43     1:00:21
5171  Brian Graver           M3034      380/599    9:44     1:00:21
5172  Amanda Buechel         F1924      365/963    9:44     1:00:21
5173  Aaron Zupka            M2529      408/608    9:44     1:00:21
5174  Andrea Bischoff        F2529     364/1052    9:44     1:00:22
5175  Mary Bonham            F4044      192/599    9:44     1:00:22
5176  Carol Straubing        F5559       19/233    9:44     1:00:22
5177  Stephanie Knarr        F3539      215/636    9:44     1:00:23
5178  Kimberly McVey         F4549      139/569    9:44     1:00:23
5179  Gerard Kortekamp       M5054      313/575    9:44     1:00:23
5180  Alex Rogan             M1718      156/190    9:44     1:00:23
5181  Mike Rickey            M5559      159/375    9:44     1:00:23
5182  Laura Schrand          F1924      366/963    9:44     1:00:23
5183  Chris Hayes            M4549      396/669    9:44     1:00:23
5184  Heather Alexander      F3034      228/745    9:44     1:00:24
5185  Chris Schlichter       M2529      409/608    9:44     1:00:24
5186  Shelley Cummings       F4549      140/569    9:44     1:00:24
5187  Elizabeth Norton       F1718      116/271    9:44     1:00:24
5188  Samantha Horton        F3034      229/745    9:44     1:00:25
5189  Lee Ann Doran          F4044      193/599    9:44     1:00:25
5190  Karin Merrell          F4549      141/569    9:44     1:00:25
5191  Aelly McHugh           F4549      142/569    9:44     1:00:26
5192  Michael Stout          M2529      410/608    9:44     1:00:26
5193  Jeremy Knox            M3034      381/599    9:44     1:00:26
5194  Dave Hartinger         M4044      365/582    9:44     1:00:26
5195  Thomas Breiner         M5559      160/375    9:44     1:00:26
5196  Matthew Dusin          M1924      421/589    9:44     1:00:26
5197  Fiona Vieh             F3539      216/636    9:44     1:00:26
5198  Robert Fosheim         MNOAGE        9/17    9:44     1:00:27
5199  Claire Bechhold        F1924      367/963    9:44     1:00:27
5200  Brandon Busby          M2529      411/608    9:44     1:00:27
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5201  Jim Berg               M4549      397/669    9:44     1:00:27
5202  Julie Crosthwaite      F2529     365/1052    9:44     1:00:27
5203  Grant Crosthwaite      M3034      382/599    9:44     1:00:27
5204  Amanda Connor          F2529     366/1052    9:45     1:00:27
5205  Megan Surges           F3034      230/745    9:45     1:00:27
5206  Katie Widmeyer         F2529     367/1052    9:45     1:00:27
5207  Kevin Connor           M2529      412/608    9:45     1:00:27
5208  Jen Schuermann         F3539      217/636    9:45     1:00:27
5209  Lyle Hawkins           M0114      125/253    9:45     1:00:27
5210  Carrie Madden          F3539      218/636    9:45     1:00:28
5211  Mark Piepmeier         M5054      314/575    9:45     1:00:28
5212  Mona Glueck            F4549      143/569    9:45     1:00:28
5213  Jake Hauke             M0114      126/253    9:45     1:00:28
5214  Mark Davis             M4549      398/669    9:45     1:00:28
5215  Meggie Rohde           F1924      368/963    9:45     1:00:28
5216  Cathie Heidlage        F4549      144/569    9:45     1:00:28
5217  Tommy Schwarber        M3539      393/586    9:45     1:00:28
5218  Tiffany Kaiser         F3539      219/636    9:45     1:00:28
5219  Ed Sulick              M4549      399/669    9:45     1:00:28
5220  Sarah Sulick           F1924      369/963    9:45     1:00:28
5221  Christina Bechhold     F1924      370/963    9:45     1:00:29
5222  Gina Good              F2529     368/1052    9:45     1:00:29
5223  Teresa Kelley          F5054       54/414    9:45     1:00:29
5224  Tim Ross               M3539      394/586    9:45     1:00:29
5225  Julie Thayer           F1924      371/963    9:45     1:00:29
5226  Jason Elliott          M3034      383/599    9:45     1:00:30
5227  Katy Drinkhouse        F4549      145/569    9:45     1:00:30
5228  Mark Williams          M4549      400/669    9:45     1:00:30
5229  Bill Donnelly          M5559      161/375    9:45     1:00:30
5230  Janice Haarmeyer       F3539      220/636    9:45     1:00:30
5231  Dean Whitfield         M2529      413/608    9:45     1:00:30
5232  Elizabeth Whitfield    F3034      231/745    9:45     1:00:30
5233  Michael Ulrich         M2529      414/608    9:45     1:00:30
5234  Kristen Easton         F3034      232/745    9:45     1:00:30
5235  William Eckerle        M6569        17/75    9:45     1:00:31
5236  Brittany Ginter        F1924      372/963    9:45     1:00:31
5237  Lauren Kissel          F1718      117/271    9:45     1:00:31
5238  Brooke Balcoln         F3034      233/745    9:45     1:00:31
5239  Tom Keckeis            M5054      315/575    9:45     1:00:31
5240  Dan Hollstegge         M4044      366/582    9:45     1:00:31
5241  Bob Faecaer            M5559      162/375    9:45     1:00:31
5242  Megan Clifton          F1924      373/963    9:45     1:00:31
5243  Joseph Petersman       M4549      401/669    9:45     1:00:32
5244  Katy Rudokas           M1924      422/589    9:45     1:00:32
5245  Gary Grill             M5559      163/375    9:45     1:00:32
5246  Andie Kratzer          F0114       45/222    9:45     1:00:32
5247  Pete Rudokas           M4044      367/582    9:45     1:00:32
5248  Jennifer Strom         F3539      221/636    9:45     1:00:32
5249  Sarah Roessler         F2529     369/1052    9:45     1:00:32
5250  Ian Grotton            M1516      156/211    9:45     1:00:32
5251  Darla Hehman           F4549      146/569    9:45     1:00:33
5252  Chris Widmeyer         M1924      423/589    9:45     1:00:33
5253  Maria Ficker           F3539      222/636    9:45     1:00:33
5254  Tom Scott              M4549      402/669    9:45     1:00:33
5255  Tom Lanter             M5054      316/575    9:46     1:00:33
5256  Allen Wondrely         M6064       58/167    9:46     1:00:34
5257  Brooks Green           M1516      157/211    9:46     1:00:34
5258  Renee King             F3539      223/636    9:46     1:00:34
5259  Anne Safdi             F5559       20/233    9:46     1:00:34
5260  Mariann Jenkins        F6064         4/68    9:46     1:00:34
5261  James Conlin           M4044      368/582    9:46     1:00:35
5262  Katrina McQueary       F0114       46/222    9:46     1:00:35
5263  Mike McQueary          M4044      369/582    9:46     1:00:35
5264  Allan Safdi            M5559      164/375    9:46     1:00:35
5265  Suzanne Edwards        F4044      194/599    9:46     1:00:35
5266  Jessica Favret         F1924      374/963    9:46     1:00:35
5267  Marci Terrett          F1718      118/271    9:46     1:00:35
5268  Robert Buckles         M5054      317/575    9:46     1:00:35
5269  Dallas Horn            M6064       59/167    9:46     1:00:36
5270  Meg Terrett            F3034      234/745    9:46     1:00:36
5271  Lena Bloom             F2529     370/1052    9:46     1:00:36
5272  Steve Appelman         M4549      403/669    9:46     1:00:36
5273  Andrea Deangelo        F2529     371/1052    9:46     1:00:36
5274  Catherine Creeden      F2529     372/1052    9:46     1:00:36
5275  Jason Morman           M2529      415/608    9:46     1:00:36
5276  Katie Roedersheimer    F1924      375/963    9:46     1:00:36
5277  Mike Schuster          M5054      318/575    9:46     1:00:36
5278  Kevin Edwards          M4549      404/669    9:46     1:00:36
5279  Sarah Edwards          F0114       47/222    9:46     1:00:37
5280  Kevin Dees             M1924      424/589    9:46     1:00:37
5281  Josh Hutcherson        M1516      158/211    9:46     1:00:37
5282  Zach Migliozzi         M1924      425/589    9:46     1:00:37
5283  Claire Edwards         F0114       48/222    9:46     1:00:37
5284  Jaclyn Tameris         F1924      376/963    9:46     1:00:38
5285  Daryl Hallman          M5559      165/375    9:46     1:00:38
5286  Steff Winter           F1924      377/963    9:46     1:00:38
5287  Jason Ernst            M2529      416/608    9:46     1:00:38
5288  Maggie Rosch           F4549      147/569    9:46     1:00:38
5289  Eric Lapresto          M4549      405/669    9:46     1:00:39
5290  John Kratzer           M4549      406/669    9:46     1:00:39
5291  Kyle Weiler            M3034      384/599    9:46     1:00:39
5292  Stephanie Erpenbeck    F1924      378/963    9:46     1:00:39
5293  John Frith             M3034      385/599    9:46     1:00:39
5294  Cameron Yuan           M1516      159/211    9:46     1:00:39
5295  Lissa Clarke           F3539      224/636    9:46     1:00:39
5296  Tim Coyle              M5054      319/575    9:47     1:00:40
5297  Katie Lampe            F1924      379/963    9:47     1:00:40
5298  Harry Badanes          M5559      166/375    9:47     1:00:40
5299  Tom Strotman           M3539      395/586    9:47     1:00:41
5300  Stephanie Fuhr         F1924      380/963    9:47     1:00:41
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5301  Jonathan Lutz          M1924      426/589    9:47     1:00:41
5302  Julia Shawver          F5054       55/414    9:47     1:00:42
5303  Eric Kleindienst       M4044      370/582    9:47     1:00:42
5304  Meggy Horner           F5054       56/414    9:47     1:00:42
5305  Heather Trainer        F3034      235/745    9:47     1:00:42
5306  Julie Strotman         F3539      225/636    9:47     1:00:43
5307  Kathy Culver           F4044      195/599    9:47     1:00:43
5308  Kelley O'Neill         F3034      236/745    9:47     1:00:43
5309  Emily Greenberg        F1924      381/963    9:47     1:00:44
5310  Peggy Johnson          F5054       57/414    9:47     1:00:45
5311  Ann Johnson            F1718      119/271    9:47     1:00:45
5312  Kris Rudolph           F3539      226/636    9:47     1:00:45
5313  Kelli Rakel            F3034      237/745    9:47     1:00:45
5314  Sara Pytlik            F2529     373/1052    9:47     1:00:45
5315  Philip Beran           M4044      371/582    9:47     1:00:46
5316  Jason Hubbard          M3034      386/599    9:47     1:00:46
5317  Tim Breen              M5559      167/375    9:48     1:00:46
5318  Michelle Swartz        F4044      196/599    9:48     1:00:46
5319  James Mathews          M3034      387/599    9:48     1:00:46
5320  Mike Palmer            M4549      407/669    9:48     1:00:46
5321  Bill Hopple            M5559      168/375    9:48     1:00:46
5322  Douglas Mercer         M2529      417/608    9:48     1:00:46
5323  Michael Rogers         M3539      396/586    9:48     1:00:46
5324  Jeff McDonough         M4549      408/669    9:48     1:00:47
5325  Lisa Thal              F4044      197/599    9:48     1:00:47
5326  Heather Hubbard        F2529     374/1052    9:48     1:00:47
5327  Joseph Gerhardt        M0114      127/253    9:48     1:00:47
5328  Mike Vontsolos         M5559      169/375    9:48     1:00:47
5329  Henry Myers            M0114      128/253    9:48     1:00:47
5330  Dennis Niehoff         M6064       60/167    9:48     1:00:48
5331  Dave Lawrence          M3034      388/599    9:48     1:00:48
5332  Lisa Anderson          F3034      238/745    9:48     1:00:48
5333  Leigh Smith            F1924      382/963    9:48     1:00:48
5334  Jill Fritsch           F2529     375/1052    9:48     1:00:48
5335  Joni Bierwirth         F5054       58/414    9:48     1:00:48
5336  Mark Wilson            M2529      418/608    9:48     1:00:48
5337  Emily Cook             F3034      239/745    9:48     1:00:49
5338  Mica Cline             F1924      383/963    9:48     1:00:49
5339  Maggie Collett         F4549      148/569    9:48     1:00:49
5340  Tracy Gramer           F2529     376/1052    9:48     1:00:49
5341  Russell Hale           M6569        18/75    9:48     1:00:49
5342  Kathryn Horner         F3034      240/745    9:48     1:00:49
5343  Meg Ruttle             F5054       59/414    9:48     1:00:50
5344  Joann Caskey           F4549      149/569    9:48     1:00:50
5345  Jennifer Beattie       F3034      241/745    9:48     1:00:50
5346  David Rechtin          M2529      419/608    9:48     1:00:50
5347  Garfield Eaton         M4044      372/582    9:48     1:00:50
5348  Ken Charak             M5559      170/375    9:48     1:00:50
5349  Rob Bayer              M4044      373/582    9:48     1:00:51
5350  Mike Trischler         M4549      409/669    9:48     1:00:51
5351  Daniel Parrott         M1924      427/589    9:48     1:00:51
5352  Lindsey Parrott        F2529     377/1052    9:48     1:00:51
5353  Brian Huseman          M4549      410/669    9:48     1:00:52
5354  Jason Merkt            M3034      389/599    9:49     1:00:52
5355  Polly Volski           F4044      198/599    9:49     1:00:52
5356  Bobby Thompson         M5054      320/575    9:49     1:00:52
5357  Su Zanna               F1924      384/963    9:49     1:00:52
5358  Michael Vonderbrink    M4549      411/669    9:49     1:00:53
5359  Scot Schuler           M4549      412/669    9:49     1:00:53
5360  Vicky Bennett          F4549      150/569    9:49     1:00:53
5361  Milt Lipschutz         M4549      413/669    9:49     1:00:54
5362  Rebecca Defevers       F3539      227/636    9:49     1:00:54
5363  Caroline MacDonell     F1924      385/963    9:49     1:00:54
5364  Kris Bamberger         M3539      397/586    9:49     1:00:54
5365  Theresa Bolin          F4044      199/599    9:49     1:00:54
5366  Caroline Jordan        F2529     378/1052    9:49     1:00:54
5367  Pamela Monnig          F5559       21/233    9:49     1:00:54
5368  Danielle Rush          F0114       49/222    9:49     1:00:55
5369  Cara Cross             F2529     379/1052    9:49     1:00:55
5370  Lilly Shapiro          F1924      386/963    9:49     1:00:55
5371  Lauren Truncellito     F1516       89/197    9:49     1:00:56
5372  Cody Fisher            M1516      160/211    9:49     1:00:56
5373  Lindsay Frey           F1718      120/271    9:49     1:00:56
5374  Scott Moore            M1924      428/589    9:49     1:00:57
5375  Laura Rosh             F4549      151/569    9:49     1:00:57
5376  Vicki Tincher          F2529     380/1052    9:49     1:00:57
5377  Gabe Tincher           M3034      390/599    9:49     1:00:57
5378  Hilary Claggett        F4044      200/599    9:49     1:00:57
5379  Chris Pahls            M3539      398/586    9:49     1:00:57
5380  Dan McElroy            M3539      399/586    9:49     1:00:57
5381  Richard Levy           M6064       61/167    9:49     1:00:57
5382  Andrew Jones           M2529      420/608    9:49     1:00:57
5383  Hannah Nawaz           F1924      387/963    9:49     1:00:58
5384  Kari Jackson           F1924      388/963    9:49     1:00:58
5385  Anna Heister           F1718      121/271    9:49     1:00:58
5386  Christy Samad          F1924      389/963    9:49     1:00:58
5387  Matthew Rose           M1924      429/589    9:49     1:00:58
5388  Maribeth Ballard       F3539      228/636    9:49     1:00:58
5389  Brain Holbrook         M4044      374/582    9:49     1:00:58
5390  Whitney Rose           F1924      390/963    9:49     1:00:58
5391  Frederick Josephson    M0114      129/253    9:50     1:00:58
5392  Vicki Heister          F4549      152/569    9:50     1:00:58
5393  Dave Roesener          M3539      400/586    9:50     1:00:59
5394  Mike Weber             M4044      375/582    9:50     1:00:59
5395  Holly Sheward          F1924      391/963    9:50     1:00:59
5396  Colleen Hyland         F1924      392/963    9:50     1:00:59
5397  Adrienne Frazier       F1924      393/963    9:50     1:01:00
5398  Emily Downie           F2529     381/1052    9:50     1:01:00
5399  Nicole Koenig          F2529     382/1052    9:50     1:01:00
5400  Anthony Wright         M2529      421/608    9:50     1:01:01
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5401  Brandi Freeman         F2529     383/1052    9:50     1:01:01
5402  Kristen Smith          F1924      394/963    9:50     1:01:01
5403  Elizabeth Stahl        F2529     384/1052    9:50     1:01:01
5404  Dennis Sulewski        M5054      321/575    9:50     1:01:01
5405  Michelle Kinne         F1924      395/963    9:50     1:01:01
5406  Dave Hechler           M4549      414/669    9:50     1:01:02
5407  Helen Lamping          F3539      229/636    9:50     1:01:02
5408  Rebecca Matthews       F1718      122/271    9:50     1:01:02
5409  Ashley Brothers        F2529     385/1052    9:50     1:01:02
5410  Laurie Wallace         F4044      201/599    9:50     1:01:02
5411  Mark Palazzo           M4549      415/669    9:50     1:01:02
5412  Christina Zaffiro      F1718      123/271    9:50     1:01:02
5413  Annie Altenau          F1924      396/963    9:50     1:01:02
5414  Leslie Gehring         F1924      397/963    9:50     1:01:03
5415  Marie Koenig           F1718      124/271    9:50     1:01:03
5416  Steve Baker            M1924      430/589    9:50     1:01:03
5417  Sara Habedank          F1924      398/963    9:50     1:01:03
5418  Becky Baker            F1924      399/963    9:50     1:01:03
5419  Hailey Hemmer          F1516       90/197    9:50     1:01:03
5420  Cara Hemmen            F1718      125/271    9:50     1:01:04
5421  Brad Arthur            M3539      401/586    9:50     1:01:04
5422  Caroline Strong        F1924      400/963    9:50     1:01:04
5423  Vincent Mazzone        M0114      130/253    9:50     1:01:04
5424  Randall Strong         M5559      171/375    9:50     1:01:04
5425  Danielle Venditto      F3034      242/745    9:50     1:01:04
5426  Meredith Christopfel   F1924      401/963    9:50     1:01:04
5427  Katie Murphy           F1718      126/271    9:50     1:01:04
5428  Carmen Venditto        M3539      402/586    9:51     1:01:05
5429  Jena Smiddy            F3034      243/745    9:51     1:01:05
5430  John Novak             M1718      157/190    9:51     1:01:05
5431  Billy Stoy             M0114      131/253    9:51     1:01:05
5432  Corie Shelton          F1924      402/963    9:51     1:01:05
5433  Linda Ruberg           F5054       60/414    9:51     1:01:06
5434  Samuel Wilson          M1924      431/589    9:51     1:01:06
5435  Eric Murphy            M2529      422/608    9:51     1:01:07
5436  Christel Murphy        F2529     386/1052    9:51     1:01:07
5437  Nancy Johnson          F5054       61/414    9:51     1:01:07
5438  Debbie Engel           F3539      230/636    9:51     1:01:07
5439  Stephanie Blanchet     F1924      403/963    9:51     1:01:07
5440  Christina Dausch       F2529     387/1052    9:51     1:01:08
5441  Jennifer Wuest         F3539      231/636    9:51     1:01:08
5442  Todd Rambo             M3034      391/599    9:51     1:01:08
5443  Andrew Green           M3539      403/586    9:51     1:01:09
5444  Mike McCoy             M2529      423/608    9:51     1:01:09
5445  Ward Rice              M5559      172/375    9:51     1:01:09
5446  Sumita Ahuja           F3539      232/636    9:51     1:01:09
5447  William Orourke        M3539      404/586    9:51     1:01:09
5448  John Hooven            M6064       62/167    9:51     1:01:09
5449  Ann Hanson             F4549      153/569    9:51     1:01:09
5450  Christy Bender         F3034      244/745    9:51     1:01:10
5451  David Lisman           M1516      161/211    9:51     1:01:10
5452  Tricia Reisman         F3034      245/745    9:51     1:01:10
5453  Katie Stratman         F2529     388/1052    9:51     1:01:10
5454  Nick Graman            M2529      424/608    9:51     1:01:10
5455  Todd Stratman          M3034      392/599    9:51     1:01:11
5456  Madeline Miller        F1718      127/271    9:51     1:01:11
5457  Michelle Ashley        F3539      233/636    9:52     1:01:11
5458  Gregory M Christopfel  M4549      416/669    9:52     1:01:11
5459  Jeralee Hartman        F1924      404/963    9:52     1:01:11
5460  Dan Kramer             M5054      322/575    9:52     1:01:11
5461  June Frick             F4044      202/599    9:52     1:01:11
5462  Sarah Forman           F2529     389/1052    9:52     1:01:11
5463  Bobby Pifer            M2529      425/608    9:52     1:01:11
5464  Bethany McAister       F2529     390/1052    9:52     1:01:11
5465  Loren Brook            M1924      432/589    9:52     1:01:11
5466  Earl Stanfield         M3539      405/586    9:52     1:01:12
5467  Holly Oblinger Mott    F3034      246/745    9:52     1:01:12
5468  Amanda Diers           F3034      247/745    9:52     1:01:12
5469  Dara Teaney            F4044      203/599    9:52     1:01:13
5470  Sue Verst              F4549      154/569    9:52     1:01:13
5471  Jennifer Voegele       F4044      204/599    9:52     1:01:13
5472  Kristen Groseclose     F3539      234/636    9:52     1:01:13
5473  Sonya Whaley           F4044      205/599    9:52     1:01:13
5474  Devon Binch            F3034      248/745    9:52     1:01:14
5475  Elliot Beraha          M4549      417/669    9:52     1:01:14
5476  Mary Smith             F4549      155/569    9:52     1:01:14
5477  Vera Soper             F3034      249/745    9:52     1:01:14
5478  Craig Currens          M3034      393/599    9:52     1:01:14
5479  James Wood             M3539      406/586    9:52     1:01:15
5480  Melissa Moser          F2529     391/1052    9:52     1:01:15
5481  Cortney Coombs         F1924      405/963    9:52     1:01:15
5482  Hallie Smith           F3034      250/745    9:52     1:01:15
5483  Tom Scheben            M5054      323/575    9:52     1:01:16
5484  Rick Mosher            M4549      418/669    9:52     1:01:16
5485  Chad Monger            M3539      407/586    9:52     1:01:16
5486  Steve Taylor           M4044      376/582    9:52     1:01:16
5487  Janelle Tucker         F3539      235/636    9:52     1:01:16
5488  Melissa Kreimer        F4044      206/599    9:52     1:01:16
5489  Maddie Herbert         F1516       91/197    9:53     1:01:17
5490  Lisa Gutzwiller        F2529     392/1052    9:53     1:01:17
5491  John Cooper            M1516      162/211    9:53     1:01:18
5492  Samantha Davenport     F1924      406/963    9:53     1:01:18
5493  Kathleen Morand        F1924      407/963    9:53     1:01:18
5494  Tori Nienaber          F2529     393/1052    9:53     1:01:18
5495  Andy Holbert           M5054      324/575    9:53     1:01:19
5496  Katie Gabbard          F2529     394/1052    9:53     1:01:19
5497  Jeff Scheper           M1924      433/589    9:53     1:01:20
5498  Patrick McKernan       M4549      419/669    9:53     1:01:20
5499  David Hoenninger       M3034      394/599    9:53     1:01:20
5500  Dave Schwalbach        M5559      173/375    9:53     1:01:20
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5501  Enid Redman            F5559       22/233    9:53     1:01:21
5502  Andrea Schrage         F2529     395/1052    9:53     1:01:21
5503  Suzi Cardosi           F3539      236/636    9:53     1:01:21
5504  Glenna McCarthy        F1516       92/197    9:53     1:01:22
5505  Jenna Miller           F1924      408/963    9:53     1:01:22
5506  Dianne Jorden          F5054       62/414    9:53     1:01:22
5507  Paula Koenigs          F4044      207/599    9:53     1:01:22
5508  Thomas Stormer, Jr     M2529      426/608    9:53     1:01:22
5509  Ellie Off              F3034      251/745    9:53     1:01:22
5510  Timothy Burris         M5559      174/375    9:53     1:01:22
5511  Sarah Brown            F3034      252/745    9:53     1:01:22
5512  Kristen Thompson       F1516       93/197    9:53     1:01:22
5513  Michelle Huffmann      F3539      237/636    9:53     1:01:23
5514  James McCarthy         M5559      175/375    9:53     1:01:23
5515  Jess Von Hertsenberg   F1924      409/963    9:54     1:01:23
5516  Matt Schul             M1924      434/589    9:54     1:01:23
5517  Tom Buhr               M4044      377/582    9:54     1:01:24
5518  Matthew Wray           M4044      378/582    9:54     1:01:24
5519  Delaina Nordloh        F3539      238/636    9:54     1:01:24
5520  Jacki Fischer          F4044      208/599    9:54     1:01:25
5521  Katie Gaffney          F3034      253/745    9:54     1:01:25
5522  Abby Morgan            F3539      239/636    9:54     1:01:25
5523  Jenny Gilligan         F4044      209/599    9:54     1:01:25
5524  Don Bahr               M6569        19/75    9:54     1:01:25
5525  Todd Eckle             M3034      395/599    9:54     1:01:25
5526  Deborah Kircher        F4044      210/599    9:54     1:01:25
5527  Susan Osborn           F4549      156/569    9:54     1:01:25
5528  Jessica Feghali        F2529     396/1052    9:54     1:01:26
5529  Guy Van Rooyen         M3034      396/599    9:54     1:01:26
5530  Anne Hess              F3034      254/745    9:54     1:01:26
5531  Jennifer Stidham       F3034      255/745    9:54     1:01:26
5532  Chelsae Plageman       F1718      128/271    9:54     1:01:26
5533  Courtney McDowell      F2529     397/1052    9:54     1:01:26
5534  Cary Hubbard           F2529     398/1052    9:54     1:01:26
5535  Tim Rolfes             M5054      325/575    9:54     1:01:26
5536  Jennifer Gold          F3034      256/745    9:54     1:01:26
5537  Adam Luehrman          M3539      408/586    9:54     1:01:26
5538  Shelly Garza           F3034      257/745    9:54     1:01:26
5539  Lucy Glaser            F1718      129/271    9:54     1:01:26
5540  Kristy Morris          F2529     399/1052    9:54     1:01:27
5541  Tracy Metzger          F4549      157/569    9:54     1:01:27
5542  Jimmy Journell         M3034      397/599    9:54     1:01:27
5543  Bryan Beisner          M4044      379/582    9:54     1:01:27
5544  Sara Pfeiffer          F3034      258/745    9:54     1:01:27
5545  Challis Wood           F3539      240/636    9:54     1:01:27
5546  Kristen Sholander      F1516       94/197    9:54     1:01:27
5547  Keith Sholander        M4549      420/669    9:54     1:01:27
5548  Emile Hunter           F1718      130/271    9:54     1:01:28
5549  Bridget Spinney        F3034      259/745    9:54     1:01:28
5550  Marlise Hitchens       F4044      211/599    9:54     1:01:28
5551  Nicolle Hackman        F2529     400/1052    9:54     1:01:28
5552  Keeley Buehler         F1924      410/963    9:54     1:01:28
5553  Bill Thomas            M5054      326/575    9:54     1:01:28
5554  Michael Tiernan        M4044      380/582    9:54     1:01:28
5555  Kim Majick             F3034      260/745    9:54     1:01:28
5556  Ryan Thomas            M1924      435/589    9:54     1:01:28
5557  Mike Lambert           M4044      381/582    9:54     1:01:28
5558  Eric Day               M4044      382/582    9:54     1:01:28
5559  Jessica Williamson     F3034      261/745    9:54     1:01:28
5560  Dylan Lee              M0114      132/253    9:54     1:01:29
5561  Lynne Vanbenschoten    F4044      212/599    9:54     1:01:29
5562  Steve Mitrione         M5054      327/575    9:54     1:01:29
5563  Sarah Brackmann        F2529     401/1052    9:55     1:01:29
5564  Kim Williams           F2529     402/1052    9:55     1:01:30
5565  James Hunter Iii       M1924      436/589    9:55     1:01:30
5566  Nicole Martin          F3539      241/636    9:55     1:01:30
5567  Ellen Webb             F2529     403/1052    9:55     1:01:30
5568  Stephen Davis          M5559      176/375    9:55     1:01:30
5569  Paul Vonder Meulen     M4549      421/669    9:55     1:01:31
5570  Robb Mangold           M4549      422/669    9:55     1:01:31
5571  Shannon Obrien         F1924      411/963    9:55     1:01:31
5572  Brian Henger           M2529      427/608    9:55     1:01:31
5573  Kegan Hudson           M0114      133/253    9:55     1:01:31
5574  Ryan Vidal             M1924      437/589    9:55     1:01:31
5575  Meredith Larison       F3539      242/636    9:55     1:01:31
5576  Erika Bowles           F3539      243/636    9:55     1:01:32
5577  Kari Kelly             F1924      412/963    9:55     1:01:32
5578  Vickie Saccone         F5054       63/414    9:55     1:01:32
5579  Kelli Foglesong        F1516       95/197    9:55     1:01:32
5580  Tina Deangelis         F3539      244/636    9:55     1:01:33
5581  Bradley Sims           M3034      398/599    9:55     1:01:33
5582  Jennifer Stevens       F1924      413/963    9:55     1:01:33
5583  Raymond D. Beck        M5054      328/575    9:55     1:01:34
5584  Elizabeth J. Beck      F4549      158/569    9:55     1:01:34
5585  Kelly Stevens          F1924      414/963    9:55     1:01:34
5586  Sara Hyland            F1924      415/963    9:55     1:01:34
5587  James Johnson          M2529      428/608    9:55     1:01:34
5588  Ellen Lucas            F3539      245/636    9:55     1:01:34
5589  Jamie Gruelle          F2529     404/1052    9:55     1:01:34
5590  Claire Sullivan        F0114       50/222    9:55     1:01:34
5591  Jason Gabbard          M3034      399/599    9:55     1:01:34
5592  Julia Olson            F0114       51/222    9:55     1:01:34
5593  Erin Meisman           F1516       96/197    9:55     1:01:35
5594  Dan Pelzel             M4549      423/669    9:55     1:01:35
5595  Patrick Bock           M3034      400/599    9:55     1:01:35
5596  Nathaniel McCoy        M2529      429/608    9:55     1:01:35
5597  Ashley Whited          F1924      416/963    9:55     1:01:35
5598  Keith Sherman          M4044      383/582    9:55     1:01:35
5599  Becky Johnson          F2529     405/1052    9:55     1:01:35
5600  Tim Fisher             M4549      424/669    9:55     1:01:35
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5601  Kim Krimpenfort        F3539      246/636    9:55     1:01:35
5602  Nicholas Geraci        M2529      430/608    9:56     1:01:36
5603  Judi Ketteler          F3034      262/745    9:56     1:01:36
5604  Katie Anne Erbeck      F1718      131/271    9:56     1:01:36
5605  Kaleb Flem             M1516      163/211    9:56     1:01:36
5606  Rachel Thomason        F1924      417/963    9:56     1:01:36
5607  Brian Pan              M3034      401/599    9:56     1:01:36
5608  Lisa Farwick           F4044      213/599    9:56     1:01:36
5609  Tracy Veith            F2529     406/1052    9:56     1:01:36
5610  Colleen Duncan         F1924      418/963    9:56     1:01:37
5611  Beth Schoenfeld        F1924      419/963    9:56     1:01:37
5612  Marie D. Hunter        F2529     407/1052    9:56     1:01:37
5613  Chris Richard          M3034      402/599    9:56     1:01:38
5614  Martin Pastura         M5054      329/575    9:56     1:01:38
5615  Jennifer Springer      F1924      420/963    9:56     1:01:38
5616  Melissa Springer       F1924      421/963    9:56     1:01:39
5617  Kerri Seger            F2529     408/1052    9:56     1:01:39
5618  Lisa Woodard           F4044      214/599    9:56     1:01:40
5619  Lynn Angus             F3034      263/745    9:56     1:01:40
5620  Ann Gruenbacher        F4549      159/569    9:56     1:01:40
5621  Kelly Bardua           F2529     409/1052    9:56     1:01:41
5622  Adam Lawson            M1924      438/589    9:56     1:01:41
5623  Barbara Levine         F3539      247/636    9:57     1:01:43
5624  Sara Sullivan          F3034      264/745    9:57     1:01:43
5625  Megan Morgan           F2529     410/1052    9:57     1:01:43
5626  Sara Merz              F3034      265/745    9:57     1:01:43
5627  Ted Phelps             M4549      425/669    9:57     1:01:43
5628  Wade Williams          M3539      409/586    9:57     1:01:43
5629  Katharine O'Connor     F1924      422/963    9:57     1:01:43
5630  Marianne Breneman      F3539      248/636    9:57     1:01:44
5631  Blair Chick            M5054      330/575    9:57     1:01:44
5632  Cody Wilson            M1718      158/190    9:57     1:01:44
5633  Rachael Baudendistel   F2529     411/1052    9:57     1:01:45
5634  Kenan Chick            M1516      164/211    9:57     1:01:45
5635  Marco Callirgos        M4549      426/669    9:57     1:01:46
5636  Jennifer Schwab        F3539      249/636    9:57     1:01:46
5637  Carla Dreyer           F3034      266/745    9:57     1:01:46
5638  Kristyne Kulis         F4549      160/569    9:57     1:01:47
5639  Thomas Kissel          M4549      427/669    9:57     1:01:47
5640  Ray Childs             M6064       63/167    9:57     1:01:47
5641  Lori Day               F3034      267/745    9:57     1:01:47
5642  Kara Oelker            F1924      423/963    9:57     1:01:47
5643  Katie Kleinfelder      F3034      268/745    9:57     1:01:48
5644  Kelly Miller           F3539      250/636    9:58     1:01:48
5645  Deanna Conway          F4549      161/569    9:58     1:01:49
5646  Andrea Jackson         F2529     412/1052    9:58     1:01:49
5647  Chris Zahumensky       M3034      403/599    9:58     1:01:49
5648  Dave Linville          M2529      431/608    9:58     1:01:49
5649  Anthony Lieser         M1718      159/190    9:58     1:01:49
5650  Andrew Millard         M3034      404/599    9:58     1:01:49
5651  Shannon Zahumensky     F3034      269/745    9:58     1:01:50
5652  Dave Bochenek          M5054      331/575    9:58     1:01:50
5653  Andrea Zahumensky      F3034      270/745    9:58     1:01:50
5654  Paige Wheeler          F3034      271/745    9:58     1:01:50
5655  Mitch Grant            M3034      405/599    9:58     1:01:50
5656  David Conners          M4549      428/669    9:58     1:01:50
5657  Julie Ross             F5054       64/414    9:58     1:01:50
5658  Ryan Lacalameto        M0114      134/253    9:58     1:01:50
5659  Christina Sherman      F3539      251/636    9:58     1:01:50
5660  Larry Hannigan         M6064       64/167    9:58     1:01:52
5661  William Lantry         M4549      429/669    9:58     1:01:52
5662  Phil Lapresto          M0114      135/253    9:58     1:01:52
5663  Michelle Poe           F4549      162/569    9:58     1:01:52
5664  Ty Darling             M1718      160/190    9:58     1:01:53
5665  Alexandra Kalkhoff     F0114       52/222    9:58     1:01:53
5666  Adam Burley            M1924      439/589    9:58     1:01:53
5667  Stephanie Crabtree     F1924      424/963    9:58     1:01:53
5668  Jordan Baird           F1718      132/271    9:58     1:01:53
5669  Carolina Barriga       FNOAGE        5/23    9:58     1:01:53
5670  Suzanne Baird          F5054       65/414    9:58     1:01:53
5671  Shari Steinhaus        F3539      252/636    9:58     1:01:53
5672  Jessica Fuhrman        F2529     413/1052    9:58     1:01:53
5673  Julie Murray           F3539      253/636    9:58     1:01:54
5674  Christine Miley        F4044      215/599    9:58     1:01:54
5675  Chele McKissick        F2529     414/1052    9:59     1:01:54
5676  Ashley Pierce          F1924      425/963    9:59     1:01:54
5677  Tiffany Hudson         F3539      254/636    9:59     1:01:54
5678  Brooke Warning         F1516       97/197    9:59     1:01:54
5679  Holly Adrien           F3034      272/745    9:59     1:01:55
5680  Emma Shaw              F0114       53/222    9:59     1:01:56
5681  Michael Lewis          M4549      430/669    9:59     1:01:56
5682  Alexis Delaney         F0114       54/222    9:59     1:01:56
5683  Mickey Ahuja           M4044      384/582    9:59     1:01:56
5684  Kristina Schappell     F2529     415/1052    9:59     1:01:56
5685  Jill Adrien            F3539      255/636    9:59     1:01:56
5686  Matthew Gawne          M5054      332/575    9:59     1:01:56
5687  Robert Leroy           M4044      385/582    9:59     1:01:56
5688  Kathy Campbell         F2529     416/1052    9:59     1:01:56
5689  Christie Davis         F3539      256/636    9:59     1:01:57
5690  Ben Ward               M1924      440/589    9:59     1:01:57
5691  David Smith            M1924      441/589    9:59     1:01:57
5692  Jody Collier           F5559       23/233    9:59     1:01:57
5693  Melinda Adams          F3539      257/636    9:59     1:01:58
5694  Brian Kempf            M3034      406/599    9:59     1:01:58
5695  Cassie Shipp           F1924      426/963    9:59     1:01:58
5696  Jessica Kempf          F2529     417/1052    9:59     1:01:58
5697  Gary Waechter          M2529      432/608    9:59     1:01:58
5698  Kendall Reynolds       F4044      216/599    9:59     1:01:58
5699  Bryan Waechter         M2529      433/608    9:59     1:01:58
5700  Katherine Spence       F3034      273/745    9:59     1:01:59
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5701  Laura Booke            F7074          1/6    9:59     1:01:59
5702  Lindsay Vehr           F1924      427/963    9:59     1:01:59
5703  David Wright           M3034      407/599    9:59     1:01:59
5704  Brian Wellbrock        M3034      408/599    9:59     1:01:59
5705  Brittany Nathanson     F2529     418/1052    9:59     1:01:59
5706  Marybeth Silvers       F2529     419/1052    9:59     1:02:00
5707  Robyn Kaiser           F2529     420/1052    9:59     1:02:00
5708  Mike McConnell         M4044      386/582   10:00     1:02:00
5709  Miguel Blanco          M5559      177/375   10:00     1:02:01
5710  Jacalu Robson          F2529     421/1052   10:00     1:02:01
5711  Bianca Prather-Jones   F3539      258/636   10:00     1:02:01
5712  Katy Baker             F2529     422/1052   10:00     1:02:01
5713  David Spaulding        M2529      434/608   10:00     1:02:01
5714  Andrea Havens          F3539      259/636   10:00     1:02:01
5715  Catherine Tagher       M3034      409/599   10:00     1:02:01
5716  Cliff Robson           M5054      333/575   10:00     1:02:01
5717  Jacob Smith            M1516      165/211   10:00     1:02:01
5718  Mary Nicley            F3539      260/636   10:00     1:02:02
5719  Kara Czanik            F3034      274/745   10:00     1:02:02
5720  Keith Day              M3034      410/599   10:00     1:02:02
5721  Thomas Hickey          M1924      442/589   10:00     1:02:02
5722  Meryl Hattenbach       F3539      261/636   10:00     1:02:03
5723  Ann Weadick            F2529     423/1052   10:00     1:02:03
5724  Karen Schreyer         F5054       66/414   10:00     1:02:03
5725  Carrie Cortolillo      F3539      262/636   10:00     1:02:04
5726  Melinda Weddle         F3034      275/745   10:00     1:02:04
5727  Thomas Twehues         M1924      443/589   10:00     1:02:04
5728  Adrienne Fucito        F2529     424/1052   10:00     1:02:04
5729  Megan Keck             F1924      428/963   10:00     1:02:04
5730  Holly Cannon           F3034      276/745   10:00     1:02:04
5731  Hilda Tsai             F4044      217/599   10:00     1:02:05
5732  Katie Lewis            F1924      429/963   10:00     1:02:05
5733  Beverly Narburgh       F5054       67/414   10:00     1:02:05
5734  Michael White          M4044      387/582   10:00     1:02:05
5735  Alice Swadner          F4044      218/599   10:00     1:02:05
5736  Chris Gillstrap        M4044      388/582   10:00     1:02:05
5737  Kristie Pudlock        F3539      263/636   10:00     1:02:05
5738  Andee Keuffer          F3034      277/745   10:00     1:02:05
5739  Amanda Iannitti        F2529     425/1052   10:00     1:02:06
5740  Chris Keuffer          M3034      411/599   10:00     1:02:06
5741  Mike Lacalameto        M4044      389/582   10:00     1:02:06
5742  Elizabeth Caskey       F1924      430/963   10:00     1:02:06
5743  Christopher Martin     M3539      410/586   10:00     1:02:06
5744  Michele Holthaus       F4549      163/569   10:00     1:02:06
5745  Katie Roeding          F3034      278/745   10:00     1:02:07
5746  Keith Tracy            M5054      334/575   10:01     1:02:07
5747  Mary Clare Rietz       F4044      219/599   10:01     1:02:07
5748  Michael Marcotte       M4044      390/582   10:01     1:02:07
5749  Laura Tracy            F1924      431/963   10:01     1:02:07
5750  Adam Paljieg           M1718      161/190   10:01     1:02:07
5751  Garrett Gover          M4044      391/582   10:01     1:02:08
5752  Andrew Gottfried       M2529      435/608   10:01     1:02:08
5753  April Andrews-Singh    F3034      279/745   10:01     1:02:08
5754  Maria Ante             F1924      432/963   10:01     1:02:08
5755  Mike Burks             M6569        20/75   10:01     1:02:08
5756  Elizabeth Gottfried    F0114       55/222   10:01     1:02:08
5757  Leah Polaski           F2529     426/1052   10:01     1:02:09
5758  Erin Stanley           F2529     427/1052   10:01     1:02:09
5759  Mark Freudiger         M4549      431/669   10:01     1:02:09
5760  Peggy Lenkner          F5054       68/414   10:01     1:02:09
5761  Emilie Larosa          F3034      280/745   10:01     1:02:10
5762  Jean Schmidt           F5559       24/233   10:01     1:02:10
5763  Laura Daumeyer         F3539      264/636   10:01     1:02:10
5764  Alex Hoffman           M0114      136/253   10:01     1:02:11
5765  Trish Keck             F4044      220/599   10:01     1:02:11
5766  Anne Howard            F2529     428/1052   10:01     1:02:11
5767  Benjamin Scott         M1924      444/589   10:01     1:02:11
5768  Kerri Marks            F0114       56/222   10:01     1:02:11
5769  Kimberly Frost         F5054       69/414   10:01     1:02:11
5770  Matt Rambo             M3539      411/586   10:01     1:02:12
5771  Chris Nordloh          M4044      392/582   10:01     1:02:12
5772  Beth Schneider         F3034      281/745   10:01     1:02:13
5773  Emily Nathanson        F1924      433/963   10:01     1:02:13
5774  Liz Adair              F2529     429/1052   10:01     1:02:13
5775  Michael Vondielingen   F2529     430/1052   10:01     1:02:13
5776  Julie Lubbers          F5054       70/414   10:02     1:02:13
5777  Douglas A Joseph       M4044      393/582   10:02     1:02:13
5778  David Meyn             M3034      412/599   10:02     1:02:13
5779  Amy Hunseder           F3034      282/745   10:02     1:02:13
5780  Chad Lifer             M3539      412/586   10:02     1:02:13
5781  Amy Cole               F4044      221/599   10:02     1:02:13
5782  Tim Lynch              M2529      436/608   10:02     1:02:13
5783  David Hess             M5054      335/575   10:02     1:02:13
5784  Amy Schalk             F3539      265/636   10:02     1:02:14
5785  David Schrenk          M4549      432/669   10:02     1:02:14
5786  Teri Schrenk           F1924      434/963   10:02     1:02:14
5787  Lydia Lavigne          F3034      283/745   10:02     1:02:14
5788  David Stickel          M5559      178/375   10:02     1:02:14
5789  Katie Gerhard          F3034      284/745   10:02     1:02:14
5790  Lee Wise               F3539      266/636   10:02     1:02:14
5791  Allison Amrine         F2529     431/1052   10:02     1:02:14
5792  Craig Brady            M3539      413/586   10:02     1:02:14
5793  Corrie Sandberg        F0114       57/222   10:02     1:02:14
5794  Jaimie Roberts         F1924      435/963   10:02     1:02:14
5795  Tye Chavies            M1924      445/589   10:02     1:02:14
5796  Maureen Stickel        F1924      436/963   10:02     1:02:15
5797  Kevin McPeek           M3034      413/599   10:02     1:02:15
5798  Nancy Wood             F4044      222/599   10:02     1:02:15
5799  Kat McPeek             F3034      285/745   10:02     1:02:15
5800  Katie Fox              F2529     432/1052   10:02     1:02:15
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5801  Erica Selby            F1924      437/963   10:02     1:02:15
5802  Chip Miller            M3034      414/599   10:02     1:02:15
5803  Terri Brockman         F3539      267/636   10:02     1:02:16
5804  Matthew McPeek         M3539      414/586   10:02     1:02:16
5805  Corie Smith            F3034      286/745   10:02     1:02:16
5806  Erik Smith             M3034      415/599   10:02     1:02:16
5807  Catherine Hendel       F1924      438/963   10:02     1:02:16
5808  Rob Sprengard          M5559      179/375   10:02     1:02:17
5809  Tom Volpenhein         M5559      180/375   10:02     1:02:17
5810  Kerri Gilligan         F4549      164/569   10:02     1:02:17
5811  Natalie Eshman         F2529     433/1052   10:02     1:02:17
5812  Kimberlee Klemann      F2529     434/1052   10:02     1:02:17
5813  Karen Bunnell          F4044      223/599   10:02     1:02:18
5814  Erin Yates             F1924      439/963   10:02     1:02:18
5815  Austin Hendel          M1516      166/211   10:02     1:02:18
5816  Verne Fairhurst        M6064       65/167   10:02     1:02:18
5817  Paul Brandstetter      M1924      446/589   10:02     1:02:19
5818  Patricia Brands        F3539      268/636   10:03     1:02:19
5819  Marcia Vigren          F4044      224/599   10:03     1:02:19
5820  David Hoydal           M4549      433/669   10:03     1:02:20
5821  Sarah Stykes           F2529     435/1052   10:03     1:02:20
5822  Joseph Neumann         M2529      437/608   10:03     1:02:20
5823  Gina Warner            F3539      269/636   10:03     1:02:20
5824  Daphne Hird            F4549      165/569   10:03     1:02:20
5825  Alexandra Zilliox      F1718      133/271   10:03     1:02:20
5826  Courtney Osterhage     F1718      134/271   10:03     1:02:20
5827  Tracy Mullins          F2529     436/1052   10:03     1:02:20
5828  Sarah Mahoney          F2529     437/1052   10:03     1:02:20
5829  Angela Sims            FNOAGE        6/23   10:03     1:02:21
5830  Mark Vigren            M4044      394/582   10:03     1:02:21
5831  Eric Yost              M3539      415/586   10:03     1:02:21
5832  Craig Pliskin          M2529      438/608   10:03     1:02:21
5833  Jennifer Yost          F3034      287/745   10:03     1:02:22
5834  Mandy Silber           F1924      440/963   10:03     1:02:22
5835  Mark Prendeville       M5559      181/375   10:03     1:02:22
5836  Roderick Mills         M5054      336/575   10:03     1:02:22
5837  Doug Gastright         M3034      416/599   10:03     1:02:22
5838  Josh Smith             M3539      416/586   10:03     1:02:23
5839  Aaron Dutle            M3034      417/599   10:03     1:02:23
5840  Robin Schwalbach       F5054       71/414   10:03     1:02:23
5841  Lauren Coyle           F2529     438/1052   10:03     1:02:23
5842  Robert Hill            M4549      434/669   10:03     1:02:23
5843  Jeffrey Griggs         M0114      137/253   10:03     1:02:23
5844  Phil Smith             M6064       66/167   10:03     1:02:23
5845  Marie O'Reilly         F3539      270/636   10:03     1:02:23
5846  Amy Smith              F3034      288/745   10:03     1:02:24
5847  David Schwer           M4549      435/669   10:03     1:02:24
5848  Jim Hanson             M5559      182/375   10:03     1:02:24
5849  Melissa Schwer         F1924      441/963   10:03     1:02:24
5850  Cindy Stephens         F4044      225/599   10:03     1:02:24
5851  Emily Yaeger           F1924      442/963   10:03     1:02:25
5852  Kirstin Szczesny       F3034      289/745   10:03     1:02:25
5853  Jen Howland            F4044      226/599   10:03     1:02:25
5854  Brian Woodmansee       M2529      439/608   10:04     1:02:26
5855  Fred Schneider         M4044      395/582   10:04     1:02:26
5856  Holly Mueller          F3539      271/636   10:04     1:02:26
5857  Josh Malloy            M2529      440/608   10:04     1:02:26
5858  Tim Eickhoff           M3539      417/586   10:04     1:02:26
5859  Howard Thomin          M4549      436/669   10:04     1:02:27
5860  Adam Moeller           M2529      441/608   10:04     1:02:27
5861  Jennifer Kennedy       F2529     439/1052   10:04     1:02:27
5862  Brian Breneman         M3539      418/586   10:04     1:02:27
5863  Steve Moeller          M4549      437/669   10:04     1:02:28
5864  John Haberthier        M3539      419/586   10:04     1:02:28
5865  Ray Wisher             M2529      442/608   10:04     1:02:29
5866  Wayne Vieth            M5054      337/575   10:04     1:02:29
5867  Brian Frank            M4549      438/669   10:04     1:02:29
5868  Michael Kadetz         M5559      183/375   10:04     1:02:29
5869  Jason Riffle           M3539      420/586   10:04     1:02:30
5870  Louann Lynch           F5054       72/414   10:04     1:02:30
5871  Dennis Hyde            M5054      338/575   10:04     1:02:30
5872  Brian Langhorne        M1924      447/589   10:04     1:02:30
5873  Kevin McKnight         M3034      418/599   10:04     1:02:30
5874  Suzanne Casteel        F2529     440/1052   10:04     1:02:30
5875  Daniel Coletta         M3539      421/586   10:04     1:02:31
5876  Tom Friesen            M4549      439/669   10:04     1:02:31
5877  Jenny Brunsman         F4549      166/569   10:04     1:02:31
5878  Kristin Walters        F3539      272/636   10:05     1:02:31
5879  Amy McKnight           F3034      290/745   10:05     1:02:32
5880  Julia Mattis           F0114       58/222   10:05     1:02:32
5881  Morgan Reedy           F1924      443/963   10:05     1:02:32
5882  Midge Hines            F4549      167/569   10:05     1:02:32
5883  Dan Deyhle             M4044      396/582   10:05     1:02:32
5884  Jamie Deyhle           M1718      162/190   10:05     1:02:32
5885  Michelle Schwanekamp   F3034      291/745   10:05     1:02:32
5886  Noel Rutt              M5054      339/575   10:05     1:02:32
5887  Beth Neidhard          F3034      292/745   10:05     1:02:32
5888  Sarah Uhl              F3034      293/745   10:05     1:02:32
5889  Eric Westerbeck        M3539      422/586   10:05     1:02:32
5890  Mindy Sander           F3539      273/636   10:05     1:02:32
5891  Michael Uhl            M3034      419/599   10:05     1:02:32
5892  Christian Walters      M3539      423/586   10:05     1:02:33
5893  Charles Versoza        M5054      340/575   10:05     1:02:33
5894  Katy Stallo            F2529     441/1052   10:05     1:02:33
5895  Nick Grego             M6569        21/75   10:05     1:02:33
5896  Kristen Becker         F1924      444/963   10:05     1:02:34
5897  Suzanne Scheu          F4044      227/599   10:05     1:02:34
5898  Brian Forschner        M3034      420/599   10:05     1:02:34
5899  Bob Adkins             M3034      421/599   10:05     1:02:35
5900  George Krug            M0114      138/253   10:05     1:02:35
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5901  Colleen Dowd Kollman   F4044      228/599   10:05     1:02:35
5902  Lori Ransbottom        F3034      294/745   10:05     1:02:35
5903  Thomas Teague          M5559      184/375   10:05     1:02:35
5904  Ray Holthaus           M4044      397/582   10:05     1:02:35
5905  Aaron Ransbottom       M4044      398/582   10:05     1:02:36
5906  Mike Nyerges           M3539      424/586   10:05     1:02:36
5907  Marisa Rudak           F2529     442/1052   10:05     1:02:36
5908  Linda Stanton          F4044      229/599   10:05     1:02:36
5909  Joy Parker             F3034      295/745   10:05     1:02:36
5910  Tracy Keller           F4549      168/569   10:05     1:02:36
5911  Rita Blake             F4549      169/569   10:05     1:02:36
5912  Elizabeth Ehrsam       F5054       73/414   10:05     1:02:36
5913  Sandra Bolek           F4044      230/599   10:05     1:02:36
5914  Chris Ennis            M4044      399/582   10:05     1:02:36
5915  Sarah McDermott        F2529     443/1052   10:05     1:02:37
5916  Eden McDermott         F2529     444/1052   10:05     1:02:37
5917  Anne Straitiff         F4549      170/569   10:05     1:02:37
5918  John Roflow            M2529      443/608   10:05     1:02:37
5919  Vanessa Fritsch        F2529     445/1052   10:05     1:02:37
5920  Lori Huber             F3034      296/745   10:05     1:02:37
5921  Katie Fairhurst        F2529     446/1052   10:05     1:02:38
5922  Ross Lewellyn          M3034      422/599   10:05     1:02:38
5923  Debra Mather           F5054       74/414   10:05     1:02:38
5924  Heather Knarr          F3034      297/745   10:05     1:02:38
5925  Holly Suter            F0114       59/222   10:05     1:02:38
5926  David Jacob            M4549      440/669   10:06     1:02:38
5927  Bill Gordon            M6064       67/167   10:06     1:02:38
5928  Sally Wallace          F5559       25/233   10:06     1:02:38
5929  Anna Unkraut           F3034      298/745   10:06     1:02:39
5930  Kasey Unkraut          F2529     447/1052   10:06     1:02:39
5931  Denise Fulmer          F3034      299/745   10:06     1:02:39
5932  Brian E. Forschner     M6064       68/167   10:06     1:02:39
5933  Lea Schwietert         F0114       60/222   10:06     1:02:39
5934  Eva Pappas             F2529     448/1052   10:06     1:02:39
5935  Patricia Branson       F5054       75/414   10:06     1:02:39
5936  Nicole Piero-Reeves    F2529     449/1052   10:06     1:02:40
5937  Nicholas Michel        M2529      444/608   10:06     1:02:40
5938  Valerie McElreath      F2529     450/1052   10:06     1:02:40
5939  Beth Chavies           F4549      171/569   10:06     1:02:40
5940  Robert Gruber          M6064       69/167   10:06     1:02:41
5941  Eric Bryce             M0114      139/253   10:06     1:02:41
5942  Cathy Trevathan        F3539      274/636   10:06     1:02:41
5943  Tyler Vonderhaar       M0114      140/253   10:06     1:02:42
5944  Leslie Gerhardstein    F1924      445/963   10:06     1:02:42
5945  Thomas Suter           M0114      141/253   10:06     1:02:42
5946  Matthew Eustace        M0114      142/253   10:06     1:02:42
5947  Tracy Froh             F4044      231/599   10:06     1:02:42
5948  Michelle Carter        F4549      172/569   10:06     1:02:43
5949  Lindsay Borcherding    F2529     451/1052   10:06     1:02:43
5950  Charles Thomas         M5054      341/575   10:06     1:02:43
5951  Janet Hill             F4044      232/599   10:06     1:02:43
5952  Matthew Suter          M4549      441/669   10:06     1:02:43
5953  Larry Reichard         M5559      185/375   10:06     1:02:44
5954  Maggie Stump           F1516       98/197   10:07     1:02:44
5955  Mary Rich              F5054       76/414   10:07     1:02:44
5956  Joel King              M3034      423/599   10:07     1:02:45
5957  Gilbert Linz           M5559      186/375   10:07     1:02:45
5958  Vicki Rogers           F5054       77/414   10:07     1:02:45
5959  Christopher Branson    M2529      445/608   10:07     1:02:45
5960  Nick Dawn              M4549      442/669   10:07     1:02:45
5961  Tim Mixell             M2529      446/608   10:07     1:02:45
5962  Maggie Lewis           F3539      275/636   10:07     1:02:46
5963  Mike Gehrig            M6064       70/167   10:07     1:02:46
5964  Steve Tucker           M5559      187/375   10:07     1:02:46
5965  Robert Wilson          M4549      443/669   10:07     1:02:46
5966  Joe Behler             M4549      444/669   10:07     1:02:47
5967  Buck Niehoff           M6064       71/167   10:07     1:02:47
5968  Ann Roepke             F3539      276/636   10:07     1:02:47
5969  Terri Sage             F4549      173/569   10:07     1:02:47
5970  Kim Ackerman           F4549      174/569   10:07     1:02:47
5971  Bob McKay              M5559      188/375   10:07     1:02:47
5972  Dan Capek              M3539      425/586   10:07     1:02:48
5973  Samantha Huster        F1924      446/963   10:07     1:02:48
5974  Kim Custer             F4044      233/599   10:07     1:02:48
5975  Amamda McKay           F2529     452/1052   10:07     1:02:48
5976  Amy Cooper             F2529     453/1052   10:07     1:02:49
5977  Brian Sage             M1924      448/589   10:07     1:02:49
5978  Ryan Cooper            M2529      447/608   10:07     1:02:50
5979  Dusty Embury           F3034      300/745   10:07     1:02:50
5980  Stacey Qauttlebaum     F3034      301/745   10:08     1:02:50
5981  Scott Linz             M1924      449/589   10:08     1:02:50
5982  Katelyn Clements       F1924      447/963   10:08     1:02:51
5983  Jeffrey Schellinger    M5559      189/375   10:08     1:02:51
5984  Linda Altevers         F5054       78/414   10:08     1:02:51
5985  Brian Hindersman       M3539      426/586   10:08     1:02:51
5986  Lisa Huschart          F4044      234/599   10:08     1:02:51
5987  Jana Clear             F1924      448/963   10:08     1:02:51
5988  James Clear            M1924      450/589   10:08     1:02:51
5989  Megan Williams         F1516       99/197   10:08     1:02:51
5990  Gretchen Prem          F3034      302/745   10:08     1:02:51
5991  Greg Cunningham        M4549      445/669   10:08     1:02:52
5992  James Evans            M1924      451/589   10:08     1:02:52
5993  Barry Behrmann         M3539      427/586   10:08     1:02:52
5994  Sarah Newlin           F3034      303/745   10:08     1:02:52
5995  Jeff Quinn             M4549      446/669   10:08     1:02:52
5996  Abby Hicks             F1924      449/963   10:08     1:02:53
5997  Emily Babel            F1924      450/963   10:08     1:02:53
5998  Mary Cameron Kitchin   F1924      451/963   10:08     1:02:53
5999  Nancy Wolfram          F2529     454/1052   10:08     1:02:53
6000  Scott Wolfram          M3034      424/599   10:08     1:02:54
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6001  Stephen Hammoor        M4044      400/582   10:08     1:02:54
6002  Dan Hudson             M5054      342/575   10:08     1:02:54
6003  Dustin Hicks           M3034      425/599   10:08     1:02:54
6004  Lynn Eickhoff          F4549      175/569   10:08     1:02:54
6005  Katie Frank            F2529     455/1052   10:08     1:02:54
6006  Matt Layton            M3539      428/586   10:08     1:02:54
6007  Elizabeth Eickhoff     F1924      452/963   10:08     1:02:55
6008  Mike Thompson          M4044      401/582   10:08     1:02:55
6009  Emily Addy             F0114       61/222   10:08     1:02:55
6010  Jessica Hammoor        F1516      100/197   10:08     1:02:55
6011  Tina Koehne            F4549      176/569   10:08     1:02:56
6012  Charlotte Salay        F4549      177/569   10:08     1:02:56
6013  John Lawrence          M5054      343/575   10:08     1:02:56
6014  Kimberly Cherry        F1924      453/963   10:09     1:02:56
6015  Jeff Nowak             M3539      429/586   10:09     1:02:57
6016  Karen Glink            F4044      235/599   10:09     1:02:57
6017  Michelle Kendrick      F3539      277/636   10:09     1:02:57
6018  James Rahe             M5054      344/575   10:09     1:02:57
6019  Mitchell Russell       M0114      143/253   10:09     1:02:57
6020  Carrie Larkins         F2529     456/1052   10:09     1:02:58
6021  Joanne Mohan           F5054       79/414   10:09     1:02:58
6022  Jennifer Dittus        F3034      304/745   10:09     1:02:58
6023  Erica Nowak            F3539      278/636   10:09     1:02:58
6024  Adam Burns             M2529      448/608   10:09     1:02:58
6025  Rebecca Hamilton       F2529     457/1052   10:09     1:02:58
6026  Jana MacKay            F2529     458/1052   10:09     1:02:58
6027  Ed Willenbrink         M4549      447/669   10:09     1:02:58
6028  Kacey Richards         M0114      144/253   10:09     1:02:58
6029  Emily Middleton        F1516      101/197   10:09     1:02:58
6030  Christa Makrancy       F3034      305/745   10:09     1:02:58
6031  Anna Wolf              F1924      454/963   10:09     1:02:58
6032  Brad Dew               M2529      449/608   10:09     1:02:58
6033  Katharine Morgan       F3034      306/745   10:09     1:02:58
6034  Cindy Marqua           F4549      178/569   10:09     1:02:59
6035  Traci Russell          F3539      279/636   10:09     1:02:59
6036  Alyssa Mazzei          F1924      455/963   10:09     1:02:59
6037  Rohan Krehbiel         F1924      456/963   10:09     1:02:59
6038  Tara Terndrup          F0114       62/222   10:09     1:02:59
6039  Megan Elfers           F3034      307/745   10:09     1:02:59
6040  Courtney Giannini      F1924      457/963   10:09     1:03:00
6041  Steve Hoffman          M5054      345/575   10:09     1:03:00
6042  John Whedon            M4549      448/669   10:09     1:03:00
6043  Caitlin Snyder         F1718      135/271   10:09     1:03:00
6044  John Schwerdtmann      M2529      450/608   10:09     1:03:00
6045  Stephanie Dew          F3034      308/745   10:09     1:03:00
6046  Jack Bonini            M5054      346/575   10:09     1:03:00
6047  Madeline Russell       F0114       63/222   10:09     1:03:00
6048  Amelia Wyant           F3034      309/745   10:09     1:03:01
6049  Jack Wyant             M3034      426/599   10:09     1:03:01
6050  Emily Schilling        F1924      458/963   10:09     1:03:02
6051  Gary Raab              M4044      402/582   10:09     1:03:02
6052  Rachel Booth           F1718      136/271   10:09     1:03:02
6053  Harry Whitehead        M5054      347/575   10:09     1:03:02
6054  Brandy Stojkovic       F3034      310/745   10:10     1:03:03
6055  Melanie Gleason        F2529     459/1052   10:10     1:03:03
6056  Gordon Smith           M5054      348/575   10:10     1:03:03
6057  Rick Beers             M4549      449/669   10:10     1:03:03
6058  Geoffrey Harold        M3034      427/599   10:10     1:03:03
6059  Fran Johnson           F2529     460/1052   10:10     1:03:03
6060  Jeff Feintech          M2529      451/608   10:10     1:03:03
6061  Carol Hemmer           F4549      179/569   10:10     1:03:04
6062  Karen Lubbers          F5559       26/233   10:10     1:03:04
6063  Dale Barthauer         M4044      403/582   10:10     1:03:04
6064  Nancy Bole             F4549      180/569   10:10     1:03:04
6065  Amanda Pierce          F1718      137/271   10:10     1:03:04
6066  Debra Hildebrand       F4549      181/569   10:10     1:03:04
6067  Scott Kadish           M4549      450/669   10:10     1:03:04
6068  Robert Nurre           M5559      190/375   10:10     1:03:05
6069  Tammy Weitzel          F3539      280/636   10:10     1:03:05
6070  Mark Hand              M5054      349/575   10:10     1:03:05
6071  Christan Powers        F4044      236/599   10:10     1:03:05
6072  Eric Sayler            M4549      451/669   10:10     1:03:06
6073  Jessica Creer          F2529     461/1052   10:10     1:03:06
6074  Marc Wilson            M4549      452/669   10:10     1:03:06
6075  Bob Walton             M4549      453/669   10:10     1:03:06
6076  Amy Jordan             F3034      311/745   10:10     1:03:06
6077  Angela Cahill          F1924      459/963   10:10     1:03:06
6078  Michelle Huster        F1924      460/963   10:10     1:03:06
6079  Erica Sayler           F1924      461/963   10:10     1:03:06
6080  Pamela Sayler          F5054       80/414   10:10     1:03:06
6081  Michael Jordan         M3034      428/599   10:10     1:03:07
6082  Dee Martin             F5559       27/233   10:10     1:03:07
6083  Kevin Sekerak          M3539      430/586   10:10     1:03:07
6084  Lynn Wuestner          F4044      237/599   10:10     1:03:08
6085  Morgan Busam           F1718      138/271   10:10     1:03:08
6086  Scott Provancher       M3034      429/599   10:10     1:03:08
6087  Robert Williams        M4549      454/669   10:10     1:03:08
6088  Laura Johnson          F2529     462/1052   10:10     1:03:08
6089  Elizabeth Blanchard    F5054       81/414   10:10     1:03:08
6090  Henry Bole             M5054      350/575   10:11     1:03:09
6091  Rachael Mardis         F2529     463/1052   10:11     1:03:09
6092  Jennifer Spence        F2529     464/1052   10:11     1:03:09
6093  Grace Glass            F3034      312/745   10:11     1:03:09
6094  Mark Goller            M0114      145/253   10:11     1:03:09
6095  Patrick Odonnell       M1924      452/589   10:11     1:03:09
6096  Kiwa Murakami          F3034      313/745   10:11     1:03:09
6097  Danielle Meibers       F1924      462/963   10:11     1:03:09
6098  Tamara Graham          F3034      314/745   10:11     1:03:09
6099  Frances Tucker         F3539      281/636   10:11     1:03:09
6100  Kali Van Sweringen     F0114       64/222   10:11     1:03:10
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6101  Stephen Zinser         M5559      191/375   10:11     1:03:10
6102  Laura Spencer          F3034      315/745   10:11     1:03:11
6103  Sara Goldberg          F1924      463/963   10:11     1:03:11
6104  Ellen Cole             F2529     465/1052   10:11     1:03:11
6105  Keena Westmoreland     M1718      163/190   10:11     1:03:11
6106  Eric Hamberg           M1924      453/589   10:11     1:03:11
6107  Zuzana Poullos         F6064         5/68   10:11     1:03:12
6108  Andie Shugar           F0114       65/222   10:11     1:03:12
6109  Tracy Shugar           F4044      238/599   10:11     1:03:12
6110  Donna Bright           F4549      182/569   10:11     1:03:13
6111  Carolyn Ross           F4549      183/569   10:11     1:03:13
6112  Jessica Ross           F1924      464/963   10:11     1:03:13
6113  Erin Riestenberg       F2529     466/1052   10:11     1:03:14
6114  Chad Sizemore          M3034      430/599   10:11     1:03:15
6115  Teresa Hennessey       F3539      282/636   10:12     1:03:15
6116  Annemarie Besse        F1924      465/963   10:12     1:03:15
6117  Stephanie Kruthaupt    F1924      466/963   10:12     1:03:15
6118  Meghan Kemphaus        F2529     467/1052   10:12     1:03:15
6119  Spencer Schneickert    M0114      146/253   10:12     1:03:15
6120  Robert Lewis           M4044      404/582   10:12     1:03:15
6121  Carrie Jennings        F2529     468/1052   10:12     1:03:15
6122  Petey Dakyns           F1924      467/963   10:12     1:03:15
6123  Gabe Murley            M1516      167/211   10:12     1:03:16
6124  Katharine Smith        F3034      316/745   10:12     1:03:17
6125  Andrew McElhinney      M3034      431/599   10:12     1:03:17
6126  Jeremy Corbett         M3034      432/599   10:12     1:03:17
6127  Sarah O'Brien          F1924      468/963   10:12     1:03:17
6128  Joseph Carroll         M1924      454/589   10:12     1:03:17
6129  Eisha Armstrong        F3034      317/745   10:12     1:03:18
6130  Anthony McGill         M4549      455/669   10:12     1:03:18
6131  Cindy Erndt            F3034      318/745   10:12     1:03:18
6132  Leah Eubanks           F3539      283/636   10:12     1:03:19
6133  Jon Bifro              M3034      433/599   10:12     1:03:19
6134  Jordan Varner          F1924      469/963   10:12     1:03:19
6135  Kathy Mosbaugh         F5559       28/233   10:12     1:03:19
6136  Susan Glaser           F4549      184/569   10:12     1:03:19
6137  Margaret Glaser        F0114       66/222   10:12     1:03:20
6138  Peter Robinson         M5054      351/575   10:12     1:03:20
6139  Kelly Bolin            M4044      405/582   10:12     1:03:20
6140  Austin Spears          M0114      147/253   10:12     1:03:21
6141  Rick Hildal            M6064       72/167   10:12     1:03:21
6142  Mark Inderhees         M5054      352/575   10:12     1:03:21
6143  Kecia Whittenburg      F2529     469/1052   10:13     1:03:22
6144  Stephanie Bacher       F2529     470/1052   10:13     1:03:22
6145  Riley Irvine           F1516      102/197   10:13     1:03:22
6146  April Morris           F3034      319/745   10:13     1:03:22
6147  Rafael Trujillo        M4044      406/582   10:13     1:03:22
6148  Lawson Brandon         M4044      407/582   10:13     1:03:22
6149  Tina McSwigan          F4044      239/599   10:13     1:03:23
6150  Silas Rose             M4549      456/669   10:13     1:03:24
6151  Ken Terrel             M4549      457/669   10:13     1:03:24
6152  Emily Pulskamp         F3034      320/745   10:13     1:03:25
6153  Matt Pulskamp          M3034      434/599   10:13     1:03:25
6154  Amy Hatton             F3539      284/636   10:13     1:03:25
6155  Bob Stevens            M5054      353/575   10:13     1:03:25
6156  Esteban Trujillo       M0114      148/253   10:13     1:03:25
6157  Richard Hamilton       M5559      192/375   10:13     1:03:25
6158  Becky Singson          F2529     471/1052   10:13     1:03:25
6159  Christine Boehmer      F4044      240/599   10:13     1:03:25
6160  Daneen Sash            F3034      321/745   10:13     1:03:26
6161  Jen McGonigle          F1924      470/963   10:13     1:03:26
6162  Matt Lobaugh           M1924      455/589   10:13     1:03:26
6163  Kelly Murphy           F3034      322/745   10:13     1:03:26
6164  Lexie Vigil            F1718      139/271   10:13     1:03:26
6165  Stephanie Kovarsky     F1924      471/963   10:13     1:03:26
6166  Debbie Porter          F2529     472/1052   10:13     1:03:27
6167  Joe Porter             M3034      435/599   10:13     1:03:27
6168  Kristen Stevens        F1924      472/963   10:13     1:03:27
6169  Jeff Witzgall          M1924      456/589   10:13     1:03:27
6170  Cathy Stevens          F5054       82/414   10:13     1:03:27
6171  Amy Pohlkamp           F3034      323/745   10:14     1:03:28
6172  Justin Platt           M3034      436/599   10:14     1:03:28
6173  Ana Vigil              F1718      140/271   10:14     1:03:28
6174  Greg Bishop            M4044      408/582   10:14     1:03:28
6175  Katherine Meyer        F2529     473/1052   10:14     1:03:28
6176  Michael Klenk          M4549      458/669   10:14     1:03:28
6177  Rebecca Shucktis       F3034      324/745   10:14     1:03:28
6178  Philip Meyer           M2529      452/608   10:14     1:03:28
6179  Jill Horn              F3539      285/636   10:14     1:03:28
6180  Susan Crabill          F5559       29/233   10:14     1:03:29
6181  James Thiery           M4549      459/669   10:14     1:03:29
6182  Angela Hildebrandt     F1924      473/963   10:14     1:03:29
6183  Emily Roflow           F2529     474/1052   10:14     1:03:29
6184  Megan Owens            F2529     475/1052   10:14     1:03:29
6185  Julie Rosing           F1924      474/963   10:14     1:03:29
6186  Jon Keplinger          M2529      453/608   10:14     1:03:30
6187  Craig Wagner           M3034      437/599   10:14     1:03:30
6188  Bridget Lawson         F2529     476/1052   10:14     1:03:30
6189  Helen Lawson           M5559      193/375   10:14     1:03:30
6190  Jason Bosley           M3539      431/586   10:14     1:03:30
6191  Robert Rosing          M5559      194/375   10:14     1:03:31
6192  Mandy MacDonald        F1718      141/271   10:14     1:03:31
6193  Tom Cummins            M6569        22/75   10:14     1:03:31
6194  Kellie Eckhardt        F3034      325/745   10:14     1:03:31
6195  Damon Dibari           M3034      438/599   10:14     1:03:31
6196  Holly Woycke           F4044      241/599   10:14     1:03:32
6197  Scott Woycke           M4044      409/582   10:14     1:03:32
6198  Ray Richter            M5054      354/575   10:14     1:03:32
6199  Jonathon Long          M2529      454/608   10:14     1:03:32
6200  Daniel Gruenstein      M3539      432/586   10:14     1:03:32
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6201  Jacob Ponder           M0114      149/253   10:14     1:03:32
6202  Jennifer Boggess       F3034      326/745   10:14     1:03:32
6203  Charles Sweeney        M2529      455/608   10:14     1:03:33
6204  Brian Davis            M3034      439/599   10:14     1:03:33
6205  Michelle Sweeney       F2529     477/1052   10:14     1:03:33
6206  Christine Reilly       F3034      327/745   10:14     1:03:33
6207  Mishele Kieffer        F2529     478/1052   10:14     1:03:33
6208  Natalie Selnick        F1924      475/963   10:14     1:03:33
6209  Beth Grace             F4549      185/569   10:15     1:03:34
6210  Kristine Grace         F1924      476/963   10:15     1:03:34
6211  Steve Elstun           M5054      355/575   10:15     1:03:35
6212  David Morgan           M4044      410/582   10:15     1:03:35
6213  Kristine Donnelly      F2529     479/1052   10:15     1:03:35
6214  John Morgan            M6569        23/75   10:15     1:03:36
6215  Anne Schuermann        F1924      477/963   10:15     1:03:37
6216  Tori Tarvin            F1924      478/963   10:15     1:03:37
6217  Tonya Van Tine-Burns   F3539      286/636   10:15     1:03:37
6218  Philip James           M3539      433/586   10:15     1:03:38
6219  Sandy Phillips         F4549      186/569   10:15     1:03:38
6220  Kristen Folzenlogen    F3539      287/636   10:15     1:03:38
6221  Pam Scott              F4549      187/569   10:15     1:03:38
6222  Molly Schuermann       F2529     480/1052   10:15     1:03:38
6223  Tami Stertmeyer        F3539      288/636   10:15     1:03:38
6224  Rebecca Whatley        F1924      479/963   10:15     1:03:38
6225  Tony Terentowicz       M4044      411/582   10:15     1:03:39
6226  Lynn MacK              F5054       83/414   10:15     1:03:39
6227  Camilla Whitman        F3539      289/636   10:15     1:03:39
6228  Doug Goshorn           M4044      412/582   10:15     1:03:39
6229  Amber Decker           F3539      290/636   10:15     1:03:39
6230  Jon Moffitt            M4044      413/582   10:15     1:03:39
6231  Aaron Beach            M1924      457/589   10:15     1:03:39
6232  Angie Marshall         F3034      328/745   10:16     1:03:40
6233  Patrice Hosmer         F5559       30/233   10:16     1:03:40
6234  Jack Gawne             M0114      150/253   10:16     1:03:41
6235  Jennifer Scroggins     F3034      329/745   10:16     1:03:41
6236  Bryan Carpenter        M4044      414/582   10:16     1:03:41
6237  Bob Rechtin            M5054      356/575   10:16     1:03:41
6238  Andrew Kitzmiller      M1718      164/190   10:16     1:03:41
6239  Jennifer Parr          F3539      291/636   10:16     1:03:42
6240  Jerry Vonhandorf       M5559      195/375   10:16     1:03:42
6241  Lauren Denny           F1924      480/963   10:16     1:03:42
6242  Ben Vonhandorf         M3034      440/599   10:16     1:03:43
6243  Maureen Logue          F1516      103/197   10:16     1:03:43
6244  David Cole             M4549      460/669   10:16     1:03:43
6245  Madison Frey           F1718      142/271   10:16     1:03:44
6246  Guy Oneill             M4549      461/669   10:16     1:03:44
6247  Sarah Schaefer         F0114       67/222   10:16     1:03:44
6248  Josh Williams          M1516      168/211   10:16     1:03:44
6249  Natalie Gill           F2529     481/1052   10:16     1:03:44
6250  Danielle Maffey        F1924      481/963   10:16     1:03:44
6251  Colleen Logue          F1718      143/271   10:16     1:03:44
6252  Mary Anne Mathews      F5559       31/233   10:16     1:03:45
6253  Leah Wiethe            F3034      330/745   10:16     1:03:45
6254  Connie Schmitt         F3034      331/745   10:16     1:03:45
6255  Adena Luehrmann        F1924      482/963   10:16     1:03:45
6256  Mike Dowling           M1924      458/589   10:16     1:03:45
6257  Catee Stclair          F1924      483/963   10:16     1:03:46
6258  Michael Huschart       M4549      462/669   10:17     1:03:46
6259  Amy Kees               F2529     482/1052   10:17     1:03:46
6260  Susan Hughes           F3034      332/745   10:17     1:03:46
6261  Doug Hittner           M5054      357/575   10:17     1:03:46
6262  Keith Gregory          M2529      456/608   10:17     1:03:46
6263  Julie Bricking         F4549      188/569   10:17     1:03:47
6264  Christopher Vuturo     M3539      434/586   10:17     1:03:47
6265  Michael Breuer         M2529      457/608   10:17     1:03:47
6266  Lindsey Lonergan       F1924      484/963   10:17     1:03:47
6267  Julie Hagen            F2529     483/1052   10:17     1:03:48
6268  Heather Sherwood       F3034      333/745   10:17     1:03:48
6269  Julie Mason            F4549      189/569   10:17     1:03:48
6270  Amber Flowers          F1924      485/963   10:17     1:03:49
6271  Craig Hudson           M7074         2/16   10:17     1:03:49
6272  Kellie Kallas          F4044      242/599   10:17     1:03:50
6273  Karen Kruger           F5559       32/233   10:17     1:03:50
6274  Sam Ewing              F1516      104/197   10:17     1:03:50
6275  Mike Veith             M2529      458/608   10:17     1:03:51
6276  Heather Foley          F3034      334/745   10:17     1:03:51
6277  Michael Altman         M2529      459/608   10:17     1:03:51
6278  Jamie Meagher          F3539      292/636   10:17     1:03:51
6279  Greg Lammeier          M5559      196/375   10:17     1:03:52
6280  Nicole Lammeier        F1924      486/963   10:18     1:03:52
6281  Chris Chancey          M2529      460/608   10:18     1:03:52
6282  Kate Zembrodt          F3539      293/636   10:18     1:03:53
6283  Missy Flege            F4044      243/599   10:18     1:03:53
6284  Palmer Pedigo          F2529     484/1052   10:18     1:03:54
6285  Diane Stevens          F4549      190/569   10:18     1:03:55
6286  Tom Ewing              M4549      463/669   10:18     1:03:55
6287  Clark Jenkins          M3539      435/586   10:18     1:03:55
6288  Dianne Parrish         F4044      244/599   10:18     1:03:56
6289  Andrew Filak           M5559      197/375   10:18     1:03:57
6290  Terry Linz             M5054      358/575   10:18     1:03:57
6291  Raelynn Kohlhepp       F2529     485/1052   10:18     1:03:57
6292  Steve Schreiber        M6569        24/75   10:18     1:03:57
6293  Lori Linz              F4044      245/599   10:18     1:03:57
6294  Kim Kraft              F5054       84/414   10:18     1:03:57
6295  Cara Donahue           F1924      487/963   10:18     1:03:58
6296  Dustin Spencer         M2529      461/608   10:18     1:03:58
6297  Keith Chavies          M4549      464/669   10:18     1:03:58
6298  Robert McCleary        M3539      436/586   10:18     1:03:58
6299  Hillary Bond           F1924      488/963   10:18     1:03:58
6300  Rhonda Hengehold       F2529     486/1052   10:18     1:03:58
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6301  David Hickenlooper     M4044      415/582   10:19     1:03:58
6302  Kevin Keller           M1924      459/589   10:19     1:03:59
6303  Suzi Zilliox           F3034      335/745   10:19     1:03:59
6304  Eric Lieb              M3539      437/586   10:19     1:03:59
6305  Nicole Westall         F2529     487/1052   10:19     1:03:59
6306  Grant Hollett          M3539      438/586   10:19     1:03:59
6307  Tara Britton           F2529     488/1052   10:19     1:03:59
6308  Georgios Sias          M3539      439/586   10:19     1:04:00
6309  Kathy Sias             F3034      336/745   10:19     1:04:00
6310  Sara Marketos          F1924      489/963   10:19     1:04:01
6311  David Hawkey           M3034      441/599   10:19     1:04:01
6312  Kathy Raffenberg       F4044      246/599   10:19     1:04:02
6313  Alison De Villiers Che F2529     489/1052   10:19     1:04:02
6314  Lauren Clark           F1516      105/197   10:19     1:04:02
6315  Ben Grove              M2529      462/608   10:19     1:04:02
6316  Haley Fitzpatrick      F1516      106/197   10:19     1:04:02
6317  Steve Straus           M4044      416/582   10:19     1:04:02
6318  Michael Cheetham       M2529      463/608   10:19     1:04:03
6319  Amy Straus             F4549      191/569   10:19     1:04:03
6320  Amanda Ball            F2529     490/1052   10:19     1:04:03
6321  John Stapleton         M4549      465/669   10:19     1:04:03
6322  Reid Kline             M0114      151/253   10:19     1:04:03
6323  Jeff Bowman            M4044      417/582   10:19     1:04:03
6324  Dan Freshley           M4549      466/669   10:19     1:04:03
6325  Eugene Wilson          M3034      442/599   10:19     1:04:03
6326  Kielly Monnnig         F1924      490/963   10:19     1:04:03
6327  Erin M Humphrey        F2529     491/1052   10:19     1:04:03
6328  Stephanie Rusterholz   F3539      294/636   10:19     1:04:04
6329  David Evans            M4549      467/669   10:19     1:04:04
6330  Brent Aldridge         M2529      464/608   10:19     1:04:04
6331  Scott Rusterholz       M4044      418/582   10:19     1:04:04
6332  Lindsay Meibers        F1924      491/963   10:19     1:04:04
6333  Bruce Lewis            M5054      359/575   10:20     1:04:05
6334  Barbara Clark          F4044      247/599   10:20     1:04:05
6335  Marie Frank            F1924      492/963   10:20     1:04:05
6336  Marc Bridewell         M2529      465/608   10:20     1:04:05
6337  Eric Ball              M2529      466/608   10:20     1:04:06
6338  Katie Erbeck           F3539      295/636   10:20     1:04:06
6339  Ian Smith              M0114      152/253   10:20     1:04:06
6340  Julie Storandt         F3034      337/745   10:20     1:04:06
6341  Scott Burchett         M4044      419/582   10:20     1:04:06
6342  Victoria Brink         F1924      493/963   10:20     1:04:06
6343  Roger Hawkins          M4549      468/669   10:20     1:04:07
6344  Shannon Burns          F3034      338/745   10:20     1:04:07
6345  Felicia Rinaldi        F1718      144/271   10:20     1:04:07
6346  Shelley Meyer          F2529     492/1052   10:20     1:04:07
6347  Theresa Hils-Taylor    F3034      339/745   10:20     1:04:07
6348  Deborah Meek           F4549      192/569   10:20     1:04:07
6349  Brittany Jacobs        F1924      494/963   10:20     1:04:07
6350  Brenda Davison         F2529     493/1052   10:20     1:04:07
6351  Valerie Aldridge       F3539      296/636   10:20     1:04:07
6352  Jennifer Hicks         F5054       85/414   10:20     1:04:07
6353  Bud Sturgeon           M6569        25/75   10:20     1:04:08
6354  Julie Hawkins          F4044      248/599   10:20     1:04:08
6355  Steve Jacobs           M5054      360/575   10:20     1:04:08
6356  Kara Lolli             F4044      249/599   10:20     1:04:08
6357  Rob Lupidi             M1924      460/589   10:20     1:04:08
6358  Tim Reynolds           M4549      469/669   10:20     1:04:08
6359  Donna Heldman          F4549      193/569   10:20     1:04:08
6360  Franklin Smith         M4549      470/669   10:20     1:04:08
6361  Anne Steer             F5559       33/233   10:20     1:04:08
6362  Sarah Judge            F2529     494/1052   10:20     1:04:08
6363  Stephanie Ellis        F2529     495/1052   10:20     1:04:08
6364  Tres Irvine            M0114      153/253   10:20     1:04:08
6365  John Fischer           M6064       73/167   10:20     1:04:08
6366  Allison Hukle          F2529     496/1052   10:20     1:04:08
6367  Susan Lupidi           F1924      495/963   10:20     1:04:09
6368  Joan Powers            F4044      250/599   10:20     1:04:09
6369  Kirsten Ballman        F3034      340/745   10:20     1:04:09
6370  Colleen Kelly          F1516      107/197   10:20     1:04:09
6371  Debbie Clarke          F3034      341/745   10:20     1:04:09
6372  Deanna Penick          F2529     497/1052   10:20     1:04:09
6373  Kevin McDonald         M1924      461/589   10:20     1:04:10
6374  Brandon Poston         M1924      462/589   10:20     1:04:10
6375  Donna Reid             F4044      251/599   10:20     1:04:11
6376  Randy Freking          M5054      361/575   10:20     1:04:11
6377  Graham Lally           M0114      154/253   10:21     1:04:11
6378  William Strub          M3034      443/599   10:21     1:04:11
6379  Aaron Lingler          M1718      165/190   10:21     1:04:11
6380  Tom Mahoney            M3034      444/599   10:21     1:04:11
6381  Jeff Carr              M4044      420/582   10:21     1:04:12
6382  Lyndsey Miller         F1924      496/963   10:21     1:04:13
6383  Jenna Tameris          F1718      145/271   10:21     1:04:13
6384  Lori Gettis            F4044      252/599   10:21     1:04:13
6385  Kate Gilligan          F4549      194/569   10:21     1:04:13
6386  Gregory Jones          M1924      463/589   10:21     1:04:14
6387  Peter Shaw             M6064       74/167   10:21     1:04:14
6388  Carol Scheerer         F5054       86/414   10:21     1:04:14
6389  Katie Ackerman         F0114       68/222   10:21     1:04:14
6390  Albert Chavez          M3034      445/599   10:21     1:04:14
6391  Mathew Mason           M1924      464/589   10:21     1:04:14
6392  Gabrielle Bergman      F0114       69/222   10:21     1:04:14
6393  Jenn Bifro             F1924      497/963   10:21     1:04:14
6394  Jessa Niemeyer         F3034      342/745   10:21     1:04:15
6395  Chris Roesener         M3539      440/586   10:21     1:04:16
6396  Michelle Bergman       F4549      195/569   10:21     1:04:16
6397  Alisha Vachhani        F2529     498/1052   10:21     1:04:16
6398  Amy Beumer             F2529     499/1052   10:21     1:04:16
6399  Brian Kalb             M2529      467/608   10:21     1:04:16
6400  Brian Sells            M4044      421/582   10:21     1:04:16
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6401  Mart Gerrety           M4549      471/669   10:21     1:04:16
6402  Alex Hay               M3539      441/586   10:21     1:04:16
6403  Anne Sells             F4044      253/599   10:21     1:04:16
6404  Joyce Hoffman          F6569         3/25   10:21     1:04:16
6405  Megan Kramer           F3034      343/745   10:21     1:04:17
6406  Jennifer Jones         F3539      297/636   10:21     1:04:17
6407  John Nixon             MNOAGE       10/17   10:21     1:04:17
6408  Suzanne Lawler         F4549      196/569   10:21     1:04:17
6409  Shannon Bien           F2529     500/1052   10:22     1:04:18
6410  Bill Rawe              M5054      362/575   10:22     1:04:18
6411  Mike Kurtz             M4549      472/669   10:22     1:04:18
6412  Ashton Irvine          F0114       70/222   10:22     1:04:18
6413  Zoe Price              F1516      108/197   10:22     1:04:18
6414  Dave Josephson         M4549      473/669   10:22     1:04:19
6415  Tiffany Kidd           F3034      344/745   10:22     1:04:19
6416  Les Irvine             M5559      198/375   10:22     1:04:19
6417  Rick Veid              M5054      363/575   10:22     1:04:19
6418  Beth Gartman           F3034      345/745   10:22     1:04:19
6419  Dorianne Thayer        F1924      498/963   10:22     1:04:19
6420  Carissa Schutzman      F4044      254/599   10:22     1:04:19
6421  Jennifer Blincoe       F4044      255/599   10:22     1:04:19
6422  Mary Moore             F4044      256/599   10:22     1:04:19
6423  Fred Woodhouse         M5054      364/575   10:22     1:04:20
6424  Nikki Cohen            F1718      146/271   10:22     1:04:20
6425  Kristina Apke          F3539      298/636   10:22     1:04:21
6426  Ross Klausing          M2529      468/608   10:22     1:04:21
6427  Joe Olding             M1516      169/211   10:22     1:04:21
6428  Chris Hansen           M4549      474/669   10:22     1:04:21
6429  Chris Spieles          M4044      422/582   10:22     1:04:21
6430  Ben Schwegmann         M3034      446/599   10:22     1:04:21
6431  John Bever             M6064       75/167   10:22     1:04:21
6432  Judie Sturm            F5054       87/414   10:22     1:04:21
6433  Matthew Apke           M3539      442/586   10:22     1:04:21
6434  Julie Weiner           F2529     501/1052   10:22     1:04:22
6435  Jaime Pflum            F3034      346/745   10:22     1:04:22
6436  Steve Sellmeyer        M1516      170/211   10:22     1:04:22
6437  Pamela Kingma          F3539      299/636   10:22     1:04:22
6438  David Wuestner Jr.     M0114      155/253   10:22     1:04:23
6439  Yukiko Yamasaki        F4044      257/599   10:22     1:04:23
6440  Sherry Siefert         F3034      347/745   10:22     1:04:23
6441  Sara Lynch             F1924      499/963   10:23     1:04:24
6442  Jerry Turner           M4549      475/669   10:23     1:04:24
6443  Chris Poliak           M4549      476/669   10:23     1:04:25
6444  Cynthia Watkins        F3539      300/636   10:23     1:04:25
6445  Becky Corbett          F3034      348/745   10:23     1:04:26
6446  Lauren Brissie         F2529     502/1052   10:23     1:04:26
6447  Scott Lofland          M4044      423/582   10:23     1:04:27
6448  Gina Fieler            F3539      301/636   10:23     1:04:27
6449  Jennifer Easton        F4044      258/599   10:23     1:04:27
6450  Ed Dowers              M4044      424/582   10:23     1:04:27
6451  Nick Hoffmann          M0114      156/253   10:23     1:04:27
6452  Katherine Meyer        F0114       71/222   10:23     1:04:28
6453  Emily Gibbemeyer       F1516      109/197   10:23     1:04:28
6454  Zachary Hoffmann       M0114      157/253   10:23     1:04:28
6455  Cassie Rakes           F1924      500/963   10:23     1:04:29
6456  Angela Meyer           F4549      197/569   10:23     1:04:29
6457  Joe Giovanetti         M4549      477/669   10:23     1:04:29
6458  Jessie Geer            F1516      110/197   10:24     1:04:30
6459  Kimberly Hamlin        F3034      349/745   10:24     1:04:30
6460  Cindy Geer             F5054       88/414   10:24     1:04:30
6461  Melanie Dorsey         F2529     503/1052   10:24     1:04:30
6462  Jenna Nance            F1924      501/963   10:24     1:04:30
6463  Gail Burt              F3539      302/636   10:24     1:04:30
6464  Kandace McMonigle      F1924      502/963   10:24     1:04:31
6465  Steve Sayers           M5054      365/575   10:24     1:04:31
6466  Todd Flyr              M3539      443/586   10:24     1:04:31
6467  Barbara Hunter         F4549      198/569   10:24     1:04:31
6468  Jennifer Mahanay       F1924      503/963   10:24     1:04:32
6469  Jaime Onorofski        F3034      350/745   10:24     1:04:32
6470  Craig Moore            M3539      444/586   10:24     1:04:32
6471  Garrett Ruark          M5054      366/575   10:24     1:04:32
6472  Kevin Newberry         M4549      478/669   10:24     1:04:32
6473  Scott Keckeis          M1924      465/589   10:24     1:04:32
6474  Michael Vuotto         M5054      367/575   10:24     1:04:32
6475  David Wolke            M1924      466/589   10:24     1:04:32
6476  Brooke Boswell         F1924      504/963   10:24     1:04:33
6477  Elizabeth Koehler      F4549      199/569   10:24     1:04:33
6478  Angela Meagher         F2529     504/1052   10:24     1:04:33
6479  Matthew Lafkas         M2529      469/608   10:24     1:04:33
6480  Monica Schneider       F3034      351/745   10:24     1:04:33
6481  Blake Boswell          F1516      111/197   10:24     1:04:33
6482  Brian Storn            M3539      445/586   10:24     1:04:34
6483  Megan Koehler          F1718      147/271   10:24     1:04:34
6484  Vera Frank             F4549      200/569   10:24     1:04:34
6485  Michael Wyckoff        F1924      505/963   10:24     1:04:35
6486  Kara Scott             F2529     505/1052   10:25     1:04:36
6487  Kelly Bishop           F3539      303/636   10:25     1:04:37
6488  Jen Snyder             F3034      352/745   10:25     1:04:37
6489  Christine Alich        F1924      506/963   10:25     1:04:37
6490  Lisa Hallo             F3034      353/745   10:25     1:04:37
6491  Erin Redman            F3539      304/636   10:25     1:04:37
6492  Kellee Belnap          F4044      259/599   10:25     1:04:37
6493  Katie List             F1718      148/271   10:25     1:04:38
6494  Teri List              F4549      201/569   10:25     1:04:38
6495  Brent Hartman          M4044      425/582   10:25     1:04:38
6496  Robin Schuster         F4549      202/569   10:25     1:04:38
6497  Trudy Chambers         F2529     506/1052   10:25     1:04:39
6498  Doug Klocke            M4044      426/582   10:25     1:04:39
6499  Casey Boyer            F2529     507/1052   10:25     1:04:39
6500  Edward Lorenz          M5559      199/375   10:25     1:04:39
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6501  Marilyn Palcic         F3539      305/636   10:25     1:04:39
6502  Lindsey Boyer          F2529     508/1052   10:25     1:04:39
6503  Matt Reed              M2529      470/608   10:25     1:04:39
6504  Erin Holloway          F1924      507/963   10:25     1:04:40
6505  Jeff Wysel             M5559      200/375   10:25     1:04:40
6506  Lee Sargent            M1718      166/190   10:25     1:04:41
6507  Ken Holloway           M5054      368/575   10:25     1:04:41
6508  Adam Stewart           M3034      447/599   10:25     1:04:41
6509  Austin Bohenek         M0114      158/253   10:25     1:04:41
6510  Jeremy O'Briant        M2529      471/608   10:26     1:04:42
6511  Rachel Van Zile        F1516      112/197   10:26     1:04:42
6512  Keith Stowers          M5054      369/575   10:26     1:04:42
6513  Patricia Gilligan      F1924      508/963   10:26     1:04:42
6514  Chris Eden             F1924      509/963   10:26     1:04:43
6515  Nick Hauser            M3034      448/599   10:26     1:04:43
6516  Amy Sejas              F3034      354/745   10:26     1:04:43
6517  Adam Brendamour        M1924      467/589   10:26     1:04:43
6518  Elizabeth Vollma       F1516      113/197   10:26     1:04:43
6519  Jennifer Hall          F3539      306/636   10:26     1:04:43
6520  Douglas Falvey         M3539      446/586   10:26     1:04:43
6521  Kate Bayer             F1718      149/271   10:26     1:04:44
6522  Jennifer Schappacher   F2529     509/1052   10:26     1:04:44
6523  Leah Deglow            F2529     510/1052   10:26     1:04:44
6524  Emily Duffy            F1924      510/963   10:26     1:04:44
6525  Abby Chavez            F2529     511/1052   10:26     1:04:45
6526  Elizabeth McGuire      F1924      511/963   10:26     1:04:45
6527  John Duffy             M5054      370/575   10:26     1:04:46
6528  Jeannette McIntyre     F1924      512/963   10:26     1:04:46
6529  Kate Cooley            F2529     512/1052   10:26     1:04:46
6530  Leeann Wogenstahl      F4044      260/599   10:26     1:04:47
6531  Susan Lawrence         F2529     513/1052   10:26     1:04:47
6532  Taylor Wogenstahl      F0114       72/222   10:26     1:04:47
6533  Meghan Milligan        F2529     514/1052   10:26     1:04:47
6534  Cathy Gilb             F4549      203/569   10:26     1:04:48
6535  Adam Hibbard           M2529      472/608   10:26     1:04:48
6536  Greg Seelbach          M2529      473/608   10:26     1:04:48
6537  Tom Frey               M4044      427/582   10:27     1:04:49
6538  Brad Meibers           M1924      468/589   10:27     1:04:49
6539  Glenna Carter          F5054       89/414   10:27     1:04:49
6540  Erik Allaben           M4044      428/582   10:27     1:04:50
6541  Darren Brindley        M4044      429/582   10:27     1:04:51
6542  Jennifer Schell        F2529     515/1052   10:27     1:04:51
6543  Holly Todd             F4549      204/569   10:27     1:04:51
6544  Eric Sevick            M3034      449/599   10:27     1:04:51
6545  Sharon Dufresne        F3539      307/636   10:27     1:04:51
6546  Phil Faessler          M3034      450/599   10:27     1:04:52
6547  Kim Humphries          F4044      261/599   10:27     1:04:52
6548  Jayne Snelling         F5054       90/414   10:27     1:04:53
6549  Cary Horan             M1718      167/190   10:27     1:04:53
6550  Dan Dufresne           M4044      430/582   10:27     1:04:53
6551  Kathleen Jamp          F2529     516/1052   10:27     1:04:53
6552  Diane Cundiff          F5054       91/414   10:27     1:04:53
6553  Cameron McAdams        F1718      150/271   10:27     1:04:54
6554  Sarah Gutzwiller       F3034      355/745   10:27     1:04:54
6555  Joe Steinert           M3539      447/586   10:28     1:04:54
6556  Seth B. Hartig         M2529      474/608   10:28     1:04:55
6557  Heather Hale           F1924      513/963   10:28     1:04:55
6558  Thomas Stevens         M4044      431/582   10:28     1:04:55
6559  Liz Kelly              F4044      262/599   10:28     1:04:56
6560  Chris Cavens           M3034      451/599   10:28     1:04:56
6561  Tim James              M4044      432/582   10:28     1:04:56
6562  Holly Rataiczak        F1924      514/963   10:28     1:04:56
6563  Lauren Geismar         F1924      515/963   10:28     1:04:56
6564  Heather Brom           F2529     517/1052   10:28     1:04:56
6565  Nicki Parsons          F1924      516/963   10:28     1:04:57
6566  Brian Rosenthal        M2529      475/608   10:28     1:04:57
6567  Casey Keibler          M3539      448/586   10:28     1:04:57
6568  Lisa Myers             F4044      263/599   10:28     1:04:57
6569  Kristin Bischoff       F3034      356/745   10:28     1:04:57
6570  Catherine Barnes       F2529     518/1052   10:28     1:04:57
6571  Amy Kreutzer           F1516      114/197   10:28     1:04:58
6572  Chelsea Case           F1516      115/197   10:28     1:04:58
6573  Teresa Hoelle          F3034      357/745   10:28     1:04:58
6574  Timothy Brown          M4549      479/669   10:28     1:04:59
6575  Emma Briggs            F1718      151/271   10:28     1:04:59
6576  Cheryl Redwine         F3539      308/636   10:28     1:05:00
6577  Ben Kreiner            M2529      476/608   10:28     1:05:00
6578  Stacey Scheid          F2529     519/1052   10:29     1:05:01
6579  Stephen Fagel          M5054      371/575   10:29     1:05:01
6580  Nicholas Larsen        M2529      477/608   10:29     1:05:01
6581  Rebecca Falvey         F3539      309/636   10:29     1:05:01
6582  Ben Vansant            M4044      433/582   10:29     1:05:01
6583  Michael Sclafani       M1924      469/589   10:29     1:05:01
6584  Emily Fagel            F2529     520/1052   10:29     1:05:01
6585  Kelly Larsen           F3034      358/745   10:29     1:05:02
6586  Judie Sclafani         F5054       92/414   10:29     1:05:02
6587  Andy Dusing            M3034      452/599   10:29     1:05:02
6588  Pat Frew               M4549      480/669   10:29     1:05:02
6589  J. Zachary Neater      M3034      453/599   10:29     1:05:02
6590  Mary Neater            F6064         6/68   10:29     1:05:02
6591  Jon Moeller            M4044      434/582   10:29     1:05:03
6592  Ben Dusing             M3034      454/599   10:29     1:05:03
6593  Molly Narburgh         F1924      517/963   10:29     1:05:03
6594  Juan Aviles            M4549      481/669   10:29     1:05:03
6595  Cheryl Hawk            FNOAGE        7/23   10:29     1:05:03
6596  Amy Blomer             F2529     521/1052   10:29     1:05:04
6597  Sarah Friend           F1924      518/963   10:29     1:05:05
6598  Tim Burns              M4044      435/582   10:29     1:05:05
6599  Hank Sleet             M3539      449/586   10:29     1:05:05
6600  Stephanie Burke        F1924      519/963   10:29     1:05:05
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6601  Steve Gerhardt         M5054      372/575   10:29     1:05:05
6602  Erin Shuba             F1718      152/271   10:29     1:05:06
6603  Thomas Weable          M2529      478/608   10:29     1:05:06
6604  Brandon Dobbs          M2529      479/608   10:30     1:05:07
6605  Jim Cornwell           M5054      373/575   10:30     1:05:07
6606  Buck Danley            M5054      374/575   10:30     1:05:07
6607  Pat Baker              M5054      375/575   10:30     1:05:08
6608  Jessica Rose           F1924      520/963   10:30     1:05:08
6609  Diana McDonald         F5054       93/414   10:30     1:05:08
6610  Tj Keating             M1924      470/589   10:30     1:05:08
6611  Paul Vonderwish        M3539      450/586   10:30     1:05:08
6612  Marci Weable           F2529     522/1052   10:30     1:05:08
6613  Jennifer Ferguson      F2529     523/1052   10:30     1:05:08
6614  Ashley Talbott         F2529     524/1052   10:30     1:05:09
6615  Maria Koegel           F5054       94/414   10:30     1:05:09
6616  Jennifer Wills         F3034      359/745   10:30     1:05:09
6617  Joe Vonderwish         M5559      201/375   10:30     1:05:09
6618  Justin Dobbs           M2529      480/608   10:30     1:05:09
6619  Colleen Brock          F4549      205/569   10:30     1:05:10
6620  Barbara Hailstones     F5559       34/233   10:30     1:05:10
6621  Erin Jordan            F1924      521/963   10:30     1:05:10
6622  Leslie Deckter         F2529     525/1052   10:30     1:05:10
6623  Andrea Jackson         F4044      264/599   10:30     1:05:10
6624  Don Brickweg           M5054      376/575   10:30     1:05:10
6625  Evan J Mecklenborg     M2529      481/608   10:30     1:05:10
6626  Kierston Brickweg      F1924      522/963   10:30     1:05:11
6627  Katie Sylvester        F2529     526/1052   10:30     1:05:11
6628  Phillip Lambert        M2529      482/608   10:30     1:05:12
6629  Sarah Wolff            F2529     527/1052   10:30     1:05:12
6630  Jen Miller             F1924      523/963   10:30     1:05:12
6631  Tiffany Clark          F3539      310/636   10:30     1:05:12
6632  Lauren Lucas           F1924      524/963   10:30     1:05:12
6633  MacKenzie Curt         F3034      360/745   10:30     1:05:12
6634  Christine Phillips     F3539      311/636   10:30     1:05:12
6635  Ashley Martin          F2529     528/1052   10:31     1:05:13
6636  Anthony Asher Jr       M0114      159/253   10:31     1:05:13
6637  Chris Torrey           M5559      202/375   10:31     1:05:13
6638  Dave Lane              M4549      482/669   10:31     1:05:14
6639  Anthony Asher          M4549      483/669   10:31     1:05:14
6640  Mary Dietz             F4044      265/599   10:31     1:05:14
6641  Suzanne Byrns          F3539      312/636   10:31     1:05:14
6642  Rebecca Nelson         F3034      361/745   10:31     1:05:14
6643  Rose Chatman           F4044      266/599   10:31     1:05:14
6644  Jennifer Walton        F3539      313/636   10:31     1:05:15
6645  Jenna Blasdel          F1924      525/963   10:31     1:05:15
6646  Kevin Henderson        M3539      451/586   10:31     1:05:16
6647  Daniel R Gorman        M4549      484/669   10:31     1:05:16
6648  Tracy Henderson        F3034      362/745   10:31     1:05:16
6649  Samantha Stulen        F1516      116/197   10:31     1:05:16
6650  Lauren Lillenstein     F2529     529/1052   10:31     1:05:16
6651  Andria Smith           F4044      267/599   10:31     1:05:17
6652  Bob Knight             M5054      377/575   10:31     1:05:17
6653  Ben Doyle              M0114      160/253   10:31     1:05:17
6654  Foster Stulen          M5559      203/375   10:31     1:05:17
6655  Greg Elmore            M3034      455/599   10:31     1:05:18
6656  Julie Spiering         F3539      314/636   10:31     1:05:18
6657  Axel Ortiz             M3539      452/586   10:31     1:05:19
6658  Phyllis Grubbs         F4549      206/569   10:31     1:05:19
6659  Nicole Willet-Jones    F2529     530/1052   10:31     1:05:19
6660  Mark Jordan            M5054      378/575   10:31     1:05:19
6661  Erin Yorn              F3034      363/745   10:31     1:05:19
6662  Don Kelley             M6064       76/167   10:32     1:05:19
6663  Tim Stewart            M4044      436/582   10:32     1:05:19
6664  Julie Stewart          F4044      268/599   10:32     1:05:19
6665  Caroline Roberts       F1718      153/271   10:32     1:05:20
6666  Jack Cooper            M1516      171/211   10:32     1:05:20
6667  Charles Hertsenberg    M4549      485/669   10:32     1:05:20
6668  Tess Pendery           F1718      154/271   10:32     1:05:20
6669  Adam Tiffany           M2529      483/608   10:32     1:05:21
6670  Jim Murphy             M5559      204/375   10:32     1:05:21
6671  Nathan Tiffany         M0114      161/253   10:32     1:05:21
6672  Lars Laven             M3539      453/586   10:32     1:05:22
6673  Jim Fowler             M1924      471/589   10:32     1:05:23
6674  Brad Gump              M4044      437/582   10:32     1:05:23
6675  Kim Male               F4044      269/599   10:32     1:05:23
6676  Joseph Sr Weiler       M4549      486/669   10:32     1:05:23
6677  Liz Gillenwater        F3034      364/745   10:32     1:05:23
6678  Michelle Schneider     F3539      315/636   10:32     1:05:23
6679  Margaret Brown         F4549      207/569   10:32     1:05:23
6680  David Salay            M0114      162/253   10:32     1:05:23
6681  Michael Fieler         M3539      454/586   10:32     1:05:23
6682  Radha Weiler           F2529     531/1052   10:32     1:05:24
6683  Anne Timmers           F1924      526/963   10:32     1:05:24
6684  Karl Kaeser            M4549      487/669   10:32     1:05:24
6685  Joseph Weiler          M2529      484/608   10:32     1:05:24
6686  Mike Laber             M5054      379/575   10:32     1:05:24
6687  Jane Goetz             F4549      208/569   10:32     1:05:24
6688  Elaine Niemeyer        F5054       95/414   10:32     1:05:24
6689  Colby Hassel           F1924      527/963   10:32     1:05:25
6690  David Pfennig          M5054      380/575   10:32     1:05:25
6691  Julie Tudor            F2529     532/1052   10:32     1:05:25
6692  Kristen Stutz          F2529     533/1052   10:32     1:05:25
6693  John Geary             M4549      488/669   10:32     1:05:25
6694  Christy Vagedes        F4044      270/599   10:32     1:05:25
6695  Jeremiah Kaplan        M3034      456/599   10:32     1:05:25
6696  Curtis Tudor           M2529      485/608   10:33     1:05:25
6697  Hilary Knecht          F3034      365/745   10:33     1:05:25
6698  Janie Yates            F3034      366/745   10:33     1:05:26
6699  Courtney Veigel        F2529     534/1052   10:33     1:05:26
6700  Dave Weingarten        M1924      472/589   10:33     1:05:26
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6701  Morgan Dorsey          F1718      155/271   10:33     1:05:27
6702  Kelly Lehman           F2529     535/1052   10:33     1:05:27
6703  Stephanie Harland      F2529     536/1052   10:33     1:05:27
6704  Heather Heldman        F1924      528/963   10:33     1:05:27
6705  Rae-Leigh Stark        F1924      529/963   10:33     1:05:27
6706  Ann Rhoda              F6569         4/25   10:33     1:05:27
6707  Will Ritzmann          M0114      163/253   10:33     1:05:27
6708  Jim Rhoda              M7074         3/16   10:33     1:05:28
6709  Connie Johnson         F4044      271/599   10:33     1:05:28
6710  Andrea Amaya           F1718      156/271   10:33     1:05:28
6711  Ashley Spaulding       F1924      530/963   10:33     1:05:28
6712  Steve Helmer           M4549      489/669   10:33     1:05:28
6713  Todd Powers            M4549      490/669   10:33     1:05:29
6714  Joey Coombs            M1516      172/211   10:33     1:05:29
6715  Eric Bosley            M3539      455/586   10:33     1:05:29
6716  Claudia Council        F3539      316/636   10:33     1:05:29
6717  Jennifer Ramstetter    F1924      531/963   10:33     1:05:29
6718  Charles Mesh           M5054      381/575   10:33     1:05:29
6719  Nick Enderle           M1924      473/589   10:33     1:05:29
6720  Joan Siegel            F6064         7/68   10:33     1:05:29
6721  Kelly Moening          F1924      532/963   10:33     1:05:30
6722  Michelle Wood          F3539      317/636   10:33     1:05:30
6723  Sloan Thacker          F1718      157/271   10:33     1:05:30
6724  Nate Burger            M1924      474/589   10:33     1:05:30
6725  Ali Radziewicz         F1924      533/963   10:33     1:05:30
6726  Stacey Bond            F1924      534/963   10:33     1:05:31
6727  Cari Radziewicz        F1718      158/271   10:33     1:05:31
6728  Brad Vance             M1924      475/589   10:33     1:05:31
6729  Sonya Sheehy           F5054       96/414   10:33     1:05:31
6730  Jeremy Balog           M1924      476/589   10:33     1:05:31
6731  Molly Spurgin          F1924      535/963   10:33     1:05:31
6732  Faith Keller           F2529     537/1052   10:33     1:05:31
6733  Jennifer Weiner        F4044      272/599   10:33     1:05:31
6734  Rhonda Dayton          F4044      273/599   10:33     1:05:31
6735  Vicki Calonge          F2529     538/1052   10:33     1:05:31
6736  Miles Erpenbeck        M4549      491/669   10:34     1:05:32
6737  Vincent Bui            M3539      456/586   10:34     1:05:32
6738  Ashley Drapp           F2529     539/1052   10:34     1:05:32
6739  Kevin Eustace          M5559      205/375   10:34     1:05:32
6740  Danielle White         F1516      117/197   10:34     1:05:33
6741  Mary Soller            F4044      274/599   10:34     1:05:33
6742  Beth Robinson          F5054       97/414   10:34     1:05:33
6743  David Schneickert      M4549      492/669   10:34     1:05:33
6744  Gerald Grubbs          M5559      206/375   10:34     1:05:33
6745  Trey Grubbs            M1718      168/190   10:34     1:05:34
6746  Amanda Waechter        F2529     540/1052   10:34     1:05:34
6747  Mark Walden            M4549      493/669   10:34     1:05:34
6748  Robert Gruber          M6064       77/167   10:34     1:05:35
6749  Sam Distler            M0114      164/253   10:34     1:05:35
6750  Dominic Lemma          M5559      207/375   10:34     1:05:36
6751  Kevin Hillman          M3034      457/599   10:34     1:05:36
6752  Steph Hackman          F4549      209/569   10:34     1:05:36
6753  Allie Hillman          F3034      367/745   10:34     1:05:36
6754  Susan Willenbrink-Shaw F5559       35/233   10:34     1:05:37
6755  Debra Von Luehrte      F5559       36/233   10:34     1:05:37
6756  Joni Conway            F4549      210/569   10:34     1:05:37
6757  Robert Smyjunas        M0114      165/253   10:34     1:05:38
6758  Ned Liebowitz          M4549      494/669   10:35     1:05:38
6759  Hilary Mock            F1924      536/963   10:35     1:05:38
6760  John Endres            M5054      382/575   10:35     1:05:39
6761  Bitsy Smyjunas         F4549      211/569   10:35     1:05:39
6762  Chuck Wellsoh          M5559      208/375   10:35     1:05:39
6763  Greg Rotunda           M1924      477/589   10:35     1:05:39
6764  Mats Drugge            M5054      383/575   10:35     1:05:39
6765  Mike Eckstein          M4549      495/669   10:35     1:05:40
6766  Rosie McCormick        F0114       73/222   10:35     1:05:40
6767  Tina Hollenbeck        F4549      212/569   10:35     1:05:40
6768  Mike Duwel             M3539      457/586   10:35     1:05:40
6769  Kevin Tallent          M5054      384/575   10:35     1:05:40
6770  Grace McCormick        F0114       74/222   10:35     1:05:41
6771  Kim Gerwe              M6064       78/167   10:35     1:05:41
6772  Rebecca Moran          F2529     541/1052   10:35     1:05:41
6773  Brion Moran            M3539      458/586   10:35     1:05:42
6774  Lara Krupp             F3034      368/745   10:35     1:05:42
6775  Patrick Stanton        M5559      209/375   10:35     1:05:42
6776  Tim Wakefield          M6569        26/75   10:35     1:05:42
6777  Maria Wasser           F4044      275/599   10:35     1:05:43
6778  Quyen Do               F2529     542/1052   10:35     1:05:43
6779  Kellie Kruger          F2529     543/1052   10:35     1:05:43
6780  Pete Boylan            M3539      459/586   10:35     1:05:44
6781  Terrah Kocher          F2529     544/1052   10:36     1:05:44
6782  Reiner Bunnenberg      M4044      438/582   10:36     1:05:44
6783  Laura Barfield         F1516      118/197   10:36     1:05:44
6784  Dan Yost               M3539      460/586   10:36     1:05:44
6785  Michael J. Dempsey     M6064       79/167   10:36     1:05:45
6786  Dave Kitzmiller        M4549      496/669   10:36     1:05:45
6787  Carla Snelling         F3034      369/745   10:36     1:05:45
6788  Jodi Darlage           F3034      370/745   10:36     1:05:46
6789  Sharen Brown           F4549      213/569   10:36     1:05:46
6790  Jim Ahrman             M3539      461/586   10:36     1:05:46
6791  Archie Brown           M4549      497/669   10:36     1:05:47
6792  Amanda Baker           F2529     545/1052   10:36     1:05:47
6793  Matt Mannarino         M3034      458/599   10:36     1:05:47
6794  Crystal Miller         F3034      371/745   10:36     1:05:48
6795  Julie Williams         F1924      537/963   10:36     1:05:48
6796  Helen Mannarino        F4549      214/569   10:36     1:05:48
6797  Rich Mannarino         M5054      385/575   10:36     1:05:48
6798  Kathie Klodell         F3539      318/636   10:36     1:05:49
6799  Howard Konicov         M4044      439/582   10:36     1:05:49
6800  Martha Allman          F4549      215/569   10:36     1:05:49
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6801  Chelsea Sabo           F1924      538/963   10:36     1:05:49
6802  Steven P Ott           M4044      440/582   10:36     1:05:49
6803  Colleen Muscatello     F4044      276/599   10:36     1:05:49
6804  Keith Dugan            M3034      459/599   10:36     1:05:49
6805  Jonathan Payne         M1924      478/589   10:36     1:05:49
6806  Sarah Hutchens         F1924      539/963   10:36     1:05:50
6807  Katie Erb              F2529     546/1052   10:36     1:05:50
6808  Stephen Payne          M5559      210/375   10:36     1:05:50
6809  Karen Barfield         F4044      277/599   10:36     1:05:50
6810  Mary Bohman            F3539      319/636   10:36     1:05:50
6811  Angela Payne           F1924      540/963   10:36     1:05:50
6812  Nolan Weinberg         M6064       80/167   10:36     1:05:50
6813  Ryan Erb               M3034      460/599   10:36     1:05:50
6814  Jennifer Bohman        F3034      372/745   10:37     1:05:50
6815  Deanna Beckham         F3034      373/745   10:37     1:05:51
6816  Megan Kennedy          F1924      541/963   10:37     1:05:51
6817  Shannon Vories         F2529     547/1052   10:37     1:05:51
6818  Julie Fawcett          F2529     548/1052   10:37     1:05:52
6819  Tim Flanigan           M2529      486/608   10:37     1:05:52
6820  Thomas Sweets          M5054      386/575   10:37     1:05:52
6821  Anna Brooks            F1718      159/271   10:37     1:05:53
6822  Lynne Lamacchia        F3539      320/636   10:37     1:05:53
6823  Coy Shepardy           M1516      173/211   10:37     1:05:54
6824  Aleque Novesl          F1718      160/271   10:37     1:05:55
6825  Lori Kurtzman          F2529     549/1052   10:37     1:05:55
6826  Sheila Johnson         F3539      321/636   10:37     1:05:55
6827  Craig Lennon           M2529      487/608   10:37     1:05:55
6828  Lauren Siemer          F1924      542/963   10:37     1:05:55
6829  Lisa Frick             F4044      278/599   10:37     1:05:55
6830  Liz Stoffregen         F3034      374/745   10:37     1:05:55
6831  Jen Chase              F2529     550/1052   10:37     1:05:56
6832  Velma Butler           F4044      279/599   10:37     1:05:56
6833  Daniel Woodring        M3539      462/586   10:38     1:05:56
6834  Dennis MacLam          M4549      498/669   10:38     1:05:57
6835  Karen Albrinck         F3034      375/745   10:38     1:05:57
6836  Alex Dickerson         M3034      461/599   10:38     1:05:57
6837  Malia Collins          F1718      161/271   10:38     1:05:58
6838  Doug Collins           M4044      441/582   10:38     1:05:58
6839  David Perry            M4549      499/669   10:38     1:05:58
6840  Irmaliz Perez          F2529     551/1052   10:38     1:05:59
6841  Kate Menninger         F2529     552/1052   10:38     1:05:59
6842  Jennifer Moak          F4044      280/599   10:38     1:06:00
6843  Bridget Smith          F1924      543/963   10:38     1:06:00
6844  Joanna McIntire        F3034      376/745   10:38     1:06:00
6845  Tricia Ruark           F2529     553/1052   10:38     1:06:00
6846  Tracy Matthews         F3539      322/636   10:38     1:06:00
6847  Kenny Stone            M4044      442/582   10:38     1:06:00
6848  Beth Hemmert           F2529     554/1052   10:38     1:06:01
6849  Christine Divito       F3034      377/745   10:38     1:06:01
6850  Shannon Henson         F1924      544/963   10:38     1:06:01
6851  Greg Smith             M5054      387/575   10:38     1:06:01
6852  Meg Stone              F1718      162/271   10:38     1:06:01
6853  Bryan Rogers           M1924      479/589   10:38     1:06:02
6854  Denny Burger           M5559      211/375   10:39     1:06:03
6855  Steve Hancox           M5559      212/375   10:39     1:06:04
6856  Jeri Hancox            F6064         8/68   10:39     1:06:05
6857  Eric Vogelpohl         M3034      462/599   10:39     1:06:05
6858  Guy McMickle           M5559      213/375   10:39     1:06:05
6859  Larissa Muething       F1924      545/963   10:39     1:06:05
6860  Peggy Raupach          F5054       98/414   10:39     1:06:06
6861  Cheryl Huff            F4044      281/599   10:39     1:06:06
6862  Kelly McDaniel         F2529     555/1052   10:39     1:06:06
6863  Kia Cummins            F1516      119/197   10:39     1:06:06
6864  Todd Majors            M3539      463/586   10:39     1:06:06
6865  Lori Watt              F3539      323/636   10:39     1:06:06
6866  Janae Ryder            F3539      324/636   10:39     1:06:07
6867  Nancy Kramer           F4044      282/599   10:39     1:06:07
6868  Whitney Rich           F2529     556/1052   10:39     1:06:07
6869  Barbara Lies           F5054       99/414   10:39     1:06:08
6870  Shannon Deidesheimer   F3539      325/636   10:39     1:06:08
6871  Zach Marcum            M1924      480/589   10:39     1:06:08
6872  Marylee Waddell        F5054      100/414   10:39     1:06:08
6873  Gregqry Waddell        M4549      500/669   10:39     1:06:08
6874  Jenny Schultz          F3034      378/745   10:39     1:06:08
6875  Fred Marcum            M5054      388/575   10:39     1:06:08
6876  Steine Chane           M3034      463/599   10:39     1:06:08
6877  Karen G Majors         F3539      326/636   10:39     1:06:08
6878  Dan McDaniel           M5559      214/375   10:39     1:06:08
6879  Megan Schweller        F1924      546/963   10:39     1:06:09
6880  Jean Eglinton          F4549      216/569   10:39     1:06:09
6881  Marilyn Dennis         F5559       37/233   10:39     1:06:09
6882  Jack Stopkotte         M6569        27/75   10:39     1:06:09
6883  Annette Bales          F3539      327/636   10:40     1:06:09
6884  Susan Fryman           F3539      328/636   10:40     1:06:09
6885  Jennifer Vest          F2529     557/1052   10:40     1:06:09
6886  Dennis Daughert        M5559      215/375   10:40     1:06:09
6887  Rich McGillis          M80+           1/4   10:40     1:06:09
6888  Shannon McGillis       F2529     558/1052   10:40     1:06:09
6889  Doug Walls             M4044      443/582   10:40     1:06:09
6890  Brandi Walls           F1924      547/963   10:40     1:06:09
6891  Zach Martin            M1516      174/211   10:40     1:06:09
6892  Peggy Bange            F4549      217/569   10:40     1:06:09
6893  Beth Knight            F4549      218/569   10:40     1:06:09
6894  Shane Knight           F0114       75/222   10:40     1:06:10
6895  Timothy Kell           M2529      488/608   10:40     1:06:10
6896  Catherine Kell         F2529     559/1052   10:40     1:06:10
6897  Hick Wilking           M1516      175/211   10:40     1:06:10
6898  Glenn Kirby            M4549      501/669   10:40     1:06:10
6899  Steven Beverage        M5559      216/375   10:40     1:06:10
6900  Marc Beyerlein         M3539      464/586   10:40     1:06:10
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6901  Derek Bales            M3539      465/586   10:40     1:06:10
6902  Steph Gruenwald        F1516      120/197   10:40     1:06:10
6903  Chris Sackrider        M3539      466/586   10:40     1:06:11
6904  Lesley Amann           F2529     560/1052   10:40     1:06:11
6905  Thomas Meyer           M1924      481/589   10:40     1:06:12
6906  Liz Shooner            F3034      379/745   10:40     1:06:12
6907  Brittany Ballard       F3539      329/636   10:40     1:06:12
6908  Sharon Strunkky        F5559       38/233   10:40     1:06:13
6909  Kathryn Mary           F3034      380/745   10:40     1:06:13
6910  Katie Sayers           F1924      548/963   10:40     1:06:13
6911  Emily Ross             F1924      549/963   10:40     1:06:13
6912  Shari Heinrich         F4044      283/599   10:40     1:06:14
6913  Melody Hoppius         F3539      330/636   10:40     1:06:14
6914  Diane Pieples          F3539      331/636   10:40     1:06:14
6915  Brandi Thatcher        F2529     561/1052   10:40     1:06:14
6916  Gregg Pieples          M4044      444/582   10:40     1:06:14
6917  Michelle Leder         F4044      284/599   10:40     1:06:15
6918  Tom Edwards            M6064       81/167   10:40     1:06:15
6919  Cheryl Mootz           F3539      332/636   10:40     1:06:15
6920  Jody Aschendorf        F3539      333/636   10:41     1:06:15
6921  William Brown          M6569        28/75   10:41     1:06:15
6922  John Schutter          M6064       82/167   10:41     1:06:16
6923  Sarah Massie           F3034      381/745   10:41     1:06:16
6924  Kaitlin Rooney         F1924      550/963   10:41     1:06:17
6925  Chase Glaser           M1516      176/211   10:41     1:06:17
6926  Maria Denny            F4044      285/599   10:41     1:06:17
6927  Jody Kruse             F5054      101/414   10:41     1:06:17
6928  Dana Raab              F4044      286/599   10:41     1:06:17
6929  Carrie Scherpenberg    F1924      551/963   10:41     1:06:18
6930  Ashley Baker           F1924      552/963   10:41     1:06:18
6931  Jessica Spradlin       F1924      553/963   10:41     1:06:19
6932  Ted Cwiok              M6064       83/167   10:41     1:06:20
6933  Bobbie Petronio        F4549      219/569   10:41     1:06:20
6934  Wesley Davis           M1516      177/211   10:41     1:06:20
6935  Todd Stine             M4044      445/582   10:41     1:06:20
6936  Tom Woods              M3539      467/586   10:41     1:06:20
6937  Debbie Tighe           F5054      102/414   10:41     1:06:20
6938  Brandye Woods          F3034      382/745   10:41     1:06:21
6939  Julie Pulskamp         F1924      554/963   10:41     1:06:21
6940  Alexandra Bowling      F1924      555/963   10:41     1:06:21
6941  Eugene Smith           M5559      217/375   10:41     1:06:21
6942  Chip Finke             M5054      389/575   10:41     1:06:21
6943  Stephanie Epperson     F2529     562/1052   10:42     1:06:21
6944  Veronica Sanchez       F3034      383/745   10:42     1:06:21
6945  Amity Cherry           F3034      384/745   10:42     1:06:22
6946  Matt Whittaker         M3034      464/599   10:42     1:06:22
6947  Maria Obermeyer        F1924      556/963   10:42     1:06:22
6948  Chris Larson           M3539      468/586   10:42     1:06:22
6949  Emily Hamilton         F1924      557/963   10:42     1:06:22
6950  Katie Roberts          F2529     563/1052   10:42     1:06:23
6951  Katie Daniels          F1924      558/963   10:42     1:06:24
6952  Emily Hitch            F5054      103/414   10:42     1:06:24
6953  Ann Linz               F2529     564/1052   10:42     1:06:24
6954  Ashley Bush            F1924      559/963   10:42     1:06:24
6955  Gina Buechel           F4549      220/569   10:42     1:06:25
6956  Mindy Freson           F3034      385/745   10:42     1:06:25
6957  Lily Cohen             F0114       76/222   10:42     1:06:25
6958  Matt Whelton           M3539      469/586   10:42     1:06:26
6959  James Falk             M1924      482/589   10:42     1:06:26
6960  Mike Smith             M4044      446/582   10:42     1:06:26
6961  Christine Fowler       F1924      560/963   10:42     1:06:26
6962  James Cohen            M4549      502/669   10:42     1:06:26
6963  Su Balasubramanian     F2529     565/1052   10:42     1:06:26
6964  Allyson Harmon         F1924      561/963   10:42     1:06:26
6965  Liza Cohen             M1516      178/211   10:42     1:06:27
6966  Stephanie Brown        F3034      386/745   10:42     1:06:27
6967  Jodi Strother          F3539      334/636   10:42     1:06:27
6968  Anne Knapke            F3034      387/745   10:42     1:06:27
6969  Margo Rosen            F1924      562/963   10:43     1:06:27
6970  Kimberly Brassfield    F1924      563/963   10:43     1:06:28
6971  Tommy Andrews          M1924      483/589   10:43     1:06:28
6972  Bret Nealis            M5054      390/575   10:43     1:06:28
6973  Kelly Brassfield       F1924      564/963   10:43     1:06:28
6974  Rick Bryan             M4044      447/582   10:43     1:06:28
6975  Faith Bryan            F4549      221/569   10:43     1:06:28
6976  Sue Neumann            F5054      104/414   10:43     1:06:28
6977  Jonathan Harris        M4549      503/669   10:43     1:06:28
6978  Matt Witte             M2529      489/608   10:43     1:06:29
6979  Courtney St John       F1924      565/963   10:43     1:06:29
6980  Christina Witte        F2529     566/1052   10:43     1:06:29
6981  Kate Lawrence          F2529     567/1052   10:43     1:06:30
6982  Jessica Thompson       F2529     568/1052   10:43     1:06:31
6983  Paul Alexander         M5559      218/375   10:43     1:06:31
6984  Lynne Grannen          F1924      566/963   10:43     1:06:32
6985  Kristen King           F1924      567/963   10:43     1:06:33
6986  Kerri Strub            F3034      388/745   10:43     1:06:33
6987  Chrissa Bush           F1718      163/271   10:43     1:06:33
6988  Tow Lewis              M4549      504/669   10:43     1:06:34
6989  Mariella Toscani       F4044      287/599   10:44     1:06:34
6990  Giacomo Toscani        M4044      448/582   10:44     1:06:34
6991  Raymond Mercer         M3034      465/599   10:44     1:06:34
6992  Cindy Burns            F3539      335/636   10:44     1:06:35
6993  Amanda Burns           F1924      568/963   10:44     1:06:35
6994  Amanda Bardo           F1924      569/963   10:44     1:06:36
6995  Dot Schnering          F5559       39/233   10:44     1:06:36
6996  Kim Euler              F3034      389/745   10:44     1:06:36
6997  Shelby Thompson        F3034      390/745   10:44     1:06:36
6998  Stephanie Corbin       F3539      336/636   10:44     1:06:37
6999  Kelly Boylan           F2529     569/1052   10:44     1:06:37
7000  Maureen Kroness        F4549      222/569   10:44     1:06:37
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7001  Elizabeth Ulm          F1924      570/963   10:44     1:06:37
7002  Sarah Boylan           F3034      391/745   10:44     1:06:37
7003  Steve Ulm              M5559      219/375   10:44     1:06:37
7004  Corey McKenna          M1924      484/589   10:44     1:06:37
7005  Faye Riestenberg       F1924      571/963   10:44     1:06:38
7006  Andrew Patrilla        M3034      466/599   10:44     1:06:38
7007  Katie Eades            F2529     570/1052   10:44     1:06:38
7008  Nikki Boehmker         F2529     571/1052   10:44     1:06:38
7009  Amy Young              F3034      392/745   10:44     1:06:38
7010  Terri Rutz             F4549      223/569   10:44     1:06:38
7011  Liz Becker             F2529     572/1052   10:44     1:06:38
7012  Kevin Hanrahan         M3034      467/599   10:44     1:06:39
7013  Katie Oconnell         F2529     573/1052   10:44     1:06:39
7014  Thomas McMackin        M5054      391/575   10:44     1:06:39
7015  Julie Becker           F2529     574/1052   10:44     1:06:40
7016  Piper Uhl              F3034      393/745   10:45     1:06:40
7017  Julie Woodard          F3539      337/636   10:45     1:06:40
7018  Reid Sikes             M5054      392/575   10:45     1:06:40
7019  Rachel Wirth           F2529     575/1052   10:45     1:06:41
7020  Lauren Thomas          F1924      572/963   10:45     1:06:41
7021  Ann Steiner            F4549      224/569   10:45     1:06:41
7022  Jim Poland             M3034      468/599   10:45     1:06:41
7023  Logan Binder           M0114      166/253   10:45     1:06:41
7024  Dennis Sweeney Sr      M6569        29/75   10:45     1:06:42
7025  Shellie Lipka          F4549      225/569   10:45     1:06:42
7026  Rachel Tepe            F2529     576/1052   10:45     1:06:42
7027  Kathleen Ninneman      F1924      573/963   10:45     1:06:42
7028  Jenny Rudy             F5054      105/414   10:45     1:06:43
7029  Larry Tepe             M5559      220/375   10:45     1:06:43
7030  Natalie Sammarco       F1924      574/963   10:45     1:06:43
7031  Ann Gardner            F4044      288/599   10:45     1:06:43
7032  Madison Lipka          F1924      575/963   10:45     1:06:43
7033  Susan Goering          F4044      289/599   10:45     1:06:43
7034  Paul Meyer             M2529      490/608   10:45     1:06:43
7035  Jamie Spurgin          F1924      576/963   10:45     1:06:44
7036  Tom Vignale            M4549      505/669   10:45     1:06:44
7037  Anne Sammarco          F1924      577/963   10:45     1:06:44
7038  Charles Carroll        M2529      491/608   10:45     1:06:45
7039  Jenifer Flynn          F2529     577/1052   10:46     1:06:46
7040  Dan Kuchenmeister      M4044      449/582   10:46     1:06:46
7041  Autumn Hurm            F4549      226/569   10:46     1:06:46
7042  Kristin Majors         F2529     578/1052   10:46     1:06:47
7043  Jose Chavez            M3539      470/586   10:46     1:06:47
7044  Kate Hurm              F3034      394/745   10:46     1:06:47
7045  Tom Valashinas         M6064       84/167   10:46     1:06:48
7046  Tom Koprowski          M5054      393/575   10:46     1:06:48
7047  Christopher Herron     M2529      492/608   10:46     1:06:48
7048  Mari Huelskamp         F4549      227/569   10:46     1:06:48
7049  Michael Brandy         M5054      394/575   10:46     1:06:48
7050  Michael Weingarten     M5559      221/375   10:46     1:06:49
7051  Eugenio Bassan         M4044      450/582   10:46     1:06:49
7052  Sue Sievers            F5054      106/414   10:46     1:06:49
7053  Matthew McHenry        M4044      451/582   10:46     1:06:50
7054  Brian Fox              M3539      471/586   10:46     1:06:50
7055  Carly Garman           F1924      578/963   10:46     1:06:51
7056  Michael Amann          M1924      485/589   10:46     1:06:51
7057  Tiffany Larson         F3539      338/636   10:46     1:06:51
7058  Toye Cavanaugh         F3539      339/636   10:46     1:06:52
7059  Megan Schultheis       F4044      290/599   10:46     1:06:52
7060  Mark Wellinghoff       M5559      222/375   10:46     1:06:52
7061  Binyu Tian             M5054      395/575   10:46     1:06:52
7062  Mary Beth Edwards      F1924      579/963   10:47     1:06:53
7063  Robert Ash             M3539      472/586   10:47     1:06:53
7064  Kevin Borowski         M5559      223/375   10:47     1:06:53
7065  Antonella Bigi         F4044      291/599   10:47     1:06:54
7066  Susan Heeney           F3034      395/745   10:47     1:06:54
7067  Rhiannon Hoeweler      F3034      396/745   10:47     1:06:54
7068  Alvin Doughty          M5054      396/575   10:47     1:06:54
7069  Bridget Nealis         F2529     579/1052   10:47     1:06:55
7070  Katherine Hinkley      F1924      580/963   10:47     1:06:55
7071  Roger Roeth            M4549      506/669   10:47     1:06:55
7072  Malorie Nealis         F1516      121/197   10:47     1:06:55
7073  Tim Storer             M1924      486/589   10:47     1:06:55
7074  Jeremy Bach            M3034      469/599   10:47     1:06:56
7075  Jameson Minerney       M0114      167/253   10:47     1:06:56
7076  Erin Glenn             F4044      292/599   10:47     1:06:57
7077  Mary Troilo            F4549      228/569   10:47     1:06:57
7078  Erin Kiely             F1924      581/963   10:47     1:06:57
7079  Michael P Planalp      M1924      487/589   10:48     1:06:59
7080  Bonnie Bastian         F3034      397/745   10:48     1:06:59
7081  Mary Marrero           F4549      229/569   10:48     1:06:59
7082  Joe Bodkin             M4549      507/669   10:48     1:06:59
7083  Lawrence Kraus         M4549      508/669   10:48     1:06:59
7084  Donnie Brashear        M3034      470/599   10:48     1:07:00
7085  Zach Niehaus           M1924      488/589   10:48     1:07:00
7086  David Frey             M0114      168/253   10:48     1:07:01
7087  Kevin Fryman           M4044      452/582   10:48     1:07:01
7088  David Metz             M5054      397/575   10:48     1:07:01
7089  Lisa Brashear          F3539      340/636   10:48     1:07:01
7090  Jonathan Brady         M0114      169/253   10:48     1:07:01
7091  Becca Mustard          F1924      582/963   10:48     1:07:02
7092  George Fels            M6064       85/167   10:48     1:07:02
7093  Thomas Reusch          M3539      473/586   10:48     1:07:02
7094  Peter Stern            M6064       86/167   10:48     1:07:03
7095  Nancy Knapp            F4044      293/599   10:48     1:07:03
7096  Gary Burns             M5559      224/375   10:48     1:07:04
7097  Darlene Fels           F2529     580/1052   10:48     1:07:04
7098  Diane Fels             F3034      398/745   10:48     1:07:04
7099  Rita Hallman           F5054      107/414   10:49     1:07:05
7100  Jessica Lauber         F2529     581/1052   10:49     1:07:05
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7101  Lisa Heck              F3034      399/745   10:49     1:07:05
7102  Jd Beary               M2529      493/608   10:49     1:07:05
7103  Pablo Alarcon          M0114      170/253   10:49     1:07:05
7104  Bryn Beary             F2529     582/1052   10:49     1:07:05
7105  S Kondash              M4549      509/669   10:49     1:07:05
7106  Anna Bovard            F1924      583/963   10:49     1:07:05
7107  Anjeanette Fryman      F3034      400/745   10:49     1:07:05
7108  Emily Bovard           F1924      584/963   10:49     1:07:06
7109  Alissa Stachowski      F4044      294/599   10:49     1:07:06
7110  Michelle King          F2529     583/1052   10:49     1:07:07
7111  Linda Gehrum           F3539      341/636   10:49     1:07:07
7112  Amy Cluggish           F2529     584/1052   10:49     1:07:07
7113  Jennifer Berger        F3539      342/636   10:49     1:07:07
7114  Trevor Keating         M1718      169/190   10:49     1:07:07
7115  Seth Barnes            M3034      471/599   10:49     1:07:08
7116  Kyle Lubbers           M1924      489/589   10:49     1:07:08
7117  Tom Gold               M5054      398/575   10:49     1:07:08
7118  Abigail Miller         F0114       77/222   10:49     1:07:08
7119  Elizabeth Hughes       F2529     585/1052   10:49     1:07:08
7120  Chris Brinker          M2529      494/608   10:49     1:07:09
7121  Roy Ostberg            M6569        30/75   10:49     1:07:09
7122  Michale Sanker         F3034      401/745   10:49     1:07:09
7123  Anthony Alonso         M4044      453/582   10:49     1:07:09
7124  Richard Haglage        M5054      399/575   10:49     1:07:09
7125  Lindsey Haglage        F1924      585/963   10:49     1:07:09
7126  Katie Brinker          F3034      402/745   10:49     1:07:10
7127  Carlos Amaya           M4549      510/669   10:49     1:07:10
7128  Abby Haglage           F1924      586/963   10:49     1:07:10
7129  Brady Donovan          M0114      171/253   10:49     1:07:11
7130  Dan Donovan            M3539      474/586   10:49     1:07:11
7131  Sue Donovan            F3539      343/636   10:50     1:07:11
7132  Ken Blewett            M2529      495/608   10:50     1:07:11
7133  Kelly Blewett          F2529     586/1052   10:50     1:07:11
7134  Kelly Leonard          F3539      344/636   10:50     1:07:11
7135  Erin Hellmich          F4549      230/569   10:50     1:07:12
7136  Keith Bennett          M5559      225/375   10:50     1:07:12
7137  Laenaokekai Makia      F1924      587/963   10:50     1:07:12
7138  Benjamin Gittens       M0114      172/253   10:50     1:07:13
7139  Terrence Gittens       M4044      454/582   10:50     1:07:13
7140  Kaitlin Bryan          F1516      122/197   10:50     1:07:13
7141  Craig Fennell          M3539      475/586   10:50     1:07:13
7142  Paul Gittens           M4044      455/582   10:50     1:07:14
7143  Lauren Maisch          F1924      588/963   10:50     1:07:14
7144  Sam Brubaker           F3034      403/745   10:50     1:07:14
7145  Holly Fennell          F3034      404/745   10:50     1:07:15
7146  Robert Santos          M5054      400/575   10:50     1:07:15
7147  Lauren Campbell        F2529     587/1052   10:50     1:07:15
7148  Meghan Dugan           F2529     588/1052   10:50     1:07:15
7149  Annie Quinn            F1924      589/963   10:50     1:07:15
7150  Katherine Desmond      F3539      345/636   10:50     1:07:15
7151  Cindy Lawson           F5559       40/233   10:50     1:07:15
7152  Dave Lawson            M6064       87/167   10:50     1:07:15
7153  Marcia Iiebenbu        F5559       41/233   10:50     1:07:15
7154  Jessica Wellinghoff    F2529     589/1052   10:50     1:07:16
7155  Sarah Stephens         F3034      405/745   10:50     1:07:16
7156  Jeremy Boyle           M2529      496/608   10:50     1:07:16
7157  Sherry Penderghast     F3539      346/636   10:50     1:07:16
7158  Karla Tedford          F4549      231/569   10:50     1:07:17
7159  Dave Conway            M4549      511/669   10:50     1:07:17
7160  Marcia Little          F3034      406/745   10:50     1:07:17
7161  Genevieve Brewster     F4044      295/599   10:50     1:07:17
7162  Robert Hill            M3034      472/599   10:51     1:07:17
7163  Hana Conway            F1516      123/197   10:51     1:07:17
7164  Joey Mattis            M0114      173/253   10:51     1:07:17
7165  Ricky Brewster         M1924      490/589   10:51     1:07:18
7166  Angie Ingram           F4044      296/599   10:51     1:07:18
7167  Cindy Densler          F5054      108/414   10:51     1:07:18
7168  Emily Huller           F2529     590/1052   10:51     1:07:18
7169  Michille Wanninger     F3539      347/636   10:51     1:07:18
7170  Ashley Chance          M3034      473/599   10:51     1:07:18
7171  Matthew Oneill         M4044      456/582   10:51     1:07:19
7172  Sheryl Bringman        F5054      109/414   10:51     1:07:19
7173  Tony Mancini           M3034      474/599   10:51     1:07:19
7174  Liza Briscoe           F3539      348/636   10:51     1:07:20
7175  Cody Deller            M1516      179/211   10:51     1:07:20
7176  Missy Deller           F4044      297/599   10:51     1:07:20
7177  Gary Lubin             M5559      226/375   10:51     1:07:20
7178  Melissa Briscoe        F4044      298/599   10:51     1:07:20
7179  Andi Maly              F1924      590/963   10:51     1:07:21
7180  Caitlin Burke          F1718      164/271   10:51     1:07:22
7181  Clay Mitchell          M4044      457/582   10:51     1:07:22
7182  Rebecca Wessels        F1924      591/963   10:51     1:07:22
7183  Lauren Green           F2529     591/1052   10:51     1:07:22
7184  Donna Mechley          F3539      349/636   10:51     1:07:22
7185  Brenda Poindexter      F4044      299/599   10:51     1:07:22
7186  Mary Mitchell          F4044      300/599   10:51     1:07:22
7187  Ted Mechley            M3539      476/586   10:51     1:07:23
7188  Adam Jacob             M1924      491/589   10:51     1:07:23
7189  Sandra Kuzma           F3539      350/636   10:52     1:07:23
7190  Julie Woodmansee       F2529     592/1052   10:52     1:07:23
7191  Laura Fuchs            F2529     593/1052   10:52     1:07:23
7192  Mary Fuchs             F1924      592/963   10:52     1:07:24
7193  Nick Diener            M1718      170/190   10:52     1:07:24
7194  Allie Caruso           F0114       78/222   10:52     1:07:24
7195  Sara Frankel           F4044      301/599   10:52     1:07:24
7196  Tony Sabo              M1718      171/190   10:52     1:07:25
7197  Matt Damon             M3034      475/599   10:52     1:07:26
7198  Sara Buss              F2529     594/1052   10:52     1:07:26
7199  Tim Bonawitz           M5559      227/375   10:52     1:07:26
7200  Andrea Damon           F2529     595/1052   10:52     1:07:26
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7201  John Leisgang          M5054      401/575   10:52     1:07:26
7202  Mark Wilkins           M4549      512/669   10:52     1:07:26
7203  Bob Hendy              M4044      458/582   10:52     1:07:27
7204  Julia Tasset           F1516      124/197   10:52     1:07:27
7205  Dan Schork             M3034      476/599   10:52     1:07:27
7206  Zach Halpin            M1718      172/190   10:52     1:07:27
7207  Stacey Rieder          F3034      407/745   10:52     1:07:28
7208  Wendy Jones            F4549      232/569   10:52     1:07:28
7209  Jackie Sayers          F2529     596/1052   10:52     1:07:29
7210  Jeff White             M3539      477/586   10:52     1:07:29
7211  Nicole White           F3034      408/745   10:52     1:07:29
7212  Britney Helmers        F1924      593/963   10:53     1:07:30
7213  Matthew Curran         M3034      477/599   10:53     1:07:30
7214  Pam Pfennig            F4549      233/569   10:53     1:07:31
7215  Jennifer Clodfelter    F3539      351/636   10:53     1:07:31
7216  Tony Salcido           M1924      492/589   10:53     1:07:32
7217  Elizabeth Bordogna     F1924      594/963   10:53     1:07:32
7218  Patty Jasper           F5559       42/233   10:53     1:07:32
7219  Marci Wessels          F2529     597/1052   10:53     1:07:33
7220  David Coogan           M4044      459/582   10:53     1:07:33
7221  Elly Flesch            F3539      352/636   10:53     1:07:33
7222  John Tergerson         M6064       88/167   10:53     1:07:33
7223  Mary Elfers            F2529     598/1052   10:53     1:07:34
7224  Kyle Elfers            M3034      478/599   10:53     1:07:34
7225  David Drake            M3539      478/586   10:53     1:07:35
7226  Lissets Garcia         F2529     599/1052   10:53     1:07:35
7227  Heather Mast           F3034      409/745   10:54     1:07:36
7228  Stacey Cochran         F2529     600/1052   10:54     1:07:36
7229  Cathy Chandler         F5054      110/414   10:54     1:07:36
7230  Marc Lytle             M5559      228/375   10:54     1:07:36
7231  Pam Carothers          F3539      353/636   10:54     1:07:37
7232  Patricia Caruso        F4549      234/569   10:54     1:07:37
7233  Noelle Topmiller       F3034      410/745   10:54     1:07:38
7234  Laraa Lauber           F2529     601/1052   10:54     1:07:39
7235  Regina Murphy          F2529     602/1052   10:54     1:07:40
7236  Suzy Shunk             F5054      111/414   10:54     1:07:40
7237  Steve Brandstetter     M4549      513/669   10:54     1:07:40
7238  Steph Brandstetter     F1516      125/197   10:54     1:07:40
7239  Jill Meyer             F5054      112/414   10:54     1:07:40
7240  John McInerney         M3539      479/586   10:54     1:07:40
7241  David Pollauf          M5054      402/575   10:54     1:07:41
7242  Michael Moore          M5559      229/375   10:54     1:07:41
7243  Ted Scheall            M6569        31/75   10:54     1:07:41
7244  Chuck Moore            M2529      497/608   10:54     1:07:41
7245  Therese Miller         F4549      235/569   10:54     1:07:41
7246  Annie Rakel            F2529     603/1052   10:54     1:07:41
7247  Emily Schwerdtmann     F2529     604/1052   10:55     1:07:42
7248  Brittany Griggs        F3034      411/745   10:55     1:07:42
7249  Michael Guarasci       M4044      460/582   10:55     1:07:43
7250  Eugene Pancheri        M6064       89/167   10:55     1:07:43
7251  Valarie Brandenburg    F3539      354/636   10:55     1:07:43
7252  Alyson Iannitti        F2529     605/1052   10:55     1:07:44
7253  Jennifer Topmiller     F3034      412/745   10:55     1:07:45
7254  Alan Forsythe          M5559      230/375   10:55     1:07:45
7255  Alana Forsythe         F1924      595/963   10:55     1:07:45
7256  Ginger Dunlap          F2529     606/1052   10:55     1:07:45
7257  Sid Bostic             M2529      498/608   10:55     1:07:46
7258  Emily Batta            F1718      165/271   10:55     1:07:48
7259  Alexis Gilbert         F1924      596/963   10:55     1:07:48
7260  Mark Zito              M1924      493/589   10:55     1:07:48
7261  Jeff Siena             M3034      479/599   10:55     1:07:48
7262  Jessica Smith          F1924      597/963   10:55     1:07:48
7263  Jody Wernke            M3034      480/599   10:55     1:07:48
7264  Sarah Maingot          F1924      598/963   10:56     1:07:48
7265  Sally Minardi          F3539      355/636   10:56     1:07:49
7266  David Loucks           M5559      231/375   10:56     1:07:49
7267  Timothy Dolan          M4549      514/669   10:56     1:07:50
7268  David Shockey          M5559      232/375   10:56     1:07:50
7269  Barbara Bryant         F5054      113/414   10:56     1:07:50
7270  John Bruns             M3539      480/586   10:56     1:07:50
7271  Brigida Meyer          F1924      599/963   10:56     1:07:51
7272  Jeremy Menner          M3034      481/599   10:56     1:07:51
7273  James Roszel           M5559      233/375   10:56     1:07:51
7274  Martin Locore          M4044      461/582   10:56     1:07:51
7275  Cathy Popp             F1924      600/963   10:56     1:07:52
7276  Linda Giessler         F5054      114/414   10:56     1:07:52
7277  Dianne Hardin          F4044      302/599   10:56     1:07:53
7278  Matthew Hardin         F3539      356/636   10:56     1:07:54
7279  Gabrielle Dion         F3034      413/745   10:56     1:07:54
7280  Royce Schultz          M4549      515/669   10:56     1:07:54
7281  Audrey Yung            F1718      166/271   10:57     1:07:54
7282  Kimberly Robinson      F5054      115/414   10:57     1:07:55
7283  Kimberly Bloebaum      F3539      357/636   10:57     1:07:55
7284  Heidi Furterer         F1924      601/963   10:57     1:07:55
7285  Jeffrey Anderson       M2529      499/608   10:57     1:07:55
7286  Blythe Schultz         F1924      602/963   10:57     1:07:56
7287  Sarah Fultz            F0114       79/222   10:57     1:07:56
7288  Christy Heinrich       F2529     607/1052   10:57     1:07:56
7289  Lauren Anderson        F2529     608/1052   10:57     1:07:56
7290  Chris Bloebaum         M4044      462/582   10:57     1:07:56
7291  Dennis Purcell         M4549      516/669   10:57     1:07:56
7292  Melissa Hensley        F4044      303/599   10:57     1:07:56
7293  Chrissy Dangel         F2529     609/1052   10:57     1:07:57
7294  Hillary Purcell        F1516      126/197   10:57     1:07:57
7295  Sam Yung               F1718      167/271   10:57     1:07:57
7296  Steve Russell          M3034      482/599   10:57     1:07:57
7297  Clayton Gallagher      M1516      180/211   10:57     1:07:58
7298  Sara Smith             F1718      168/271   10:57     1:07:58
7299  Sloane Potter          F1718      169/271   10:57     1:07:59
7300  Julie Denning          F4549      236/569   10:57     1:07:59
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7301  Caitlin Wolf           F2529     610/1052   10:57     1:07:59
7302  Peter Jurs             M3539      481/586   10:57     1:07:59
7303  Lisa Gausmann          F3034      414/745   10:57     1:07:59
7304  Bob Roberts            M3034      483/599   10:57     1:08:00
7305  Dan Hendy              M6064       90/167   10:58     1:08:01
7306  Monique McDowell       F3034      415/745   10:58     1:08:01
7307  Samira Ansari          F1516      127/197   10:58     1:08:01
7308  Ralph Brueneman        M3539      482/586   10:58     1:08:01
7309  Brittney Brooks        F1718      170/271   10:58     1:08:02
7310  Amy Zimmerman          F4044      304/599   10:58     1:08:02
7311  Emma McGregor          F1516      128/197   10:58     1:08:02
7312  Candice Balogh         F2529     611/1052   10:58     1:08:02
7313  Jaime Stahl            F2529     612/1052   10:58     1:08:02
7314  Jeannie Perry          F4044      305/599   10:58     1:08:03
7315  Micky Thomas           M4549      517/669   10:58     1:08:03
7316  Michelle Beckman       F3034      416/745   10:58     1:08:03
7317  Steve Broaddus         M5559      234/375   10:58     1:08:04
7318  Carrie Kuhlman         F3539      358/636   10:58     1:08:04
7319  Joseph Russell         M4044      463/582   10:58     1:08:05
7320  Morgan Naseef          F2529     613/1052   10:58     1:08:05
7321  Geoffrey Hart          M3539      483/586   10:58     1:08:05
7322  Ian Boyd               M1924      494/589   10:58     1:08:05
7323  Julie Burns            F3034      417/745   10:58     1:08:05
7324  Elizabeth Riehl        F1924      603/963   10:58     1:08:06
7325  Tom Erbeck             M4044      464/582   10:58     1:08:06
7326  Laura Hagan            F2529     614/1052   10:58     1:08:06
7327  Nick Zechella          M2529      500/608   10:58     1:08:06
7328  Gena Collopy           F2529     615/1052   10:58     1:08:07
7329  Andrea Zechella        F2529     616/1052   10:58     1:08:07
7330  Jill Engwer            F2529     617/1052   10:59     1:08:07
7331  Bob Hagan              M2529      501/608   10:59     1:08:07
7332  Hannah Thomas          F1516      129/197   10:59     1:08:07
7333  Barbara Dressman       F5054      116/414   10:59     1:08:08
7334  Matthew Darlage        M3034      484/599   10:59     1:08:09
7335  Dita Dallman           F6569         5/25   10:59     1:08:09
7336  Jerl Patton            M6064       91/167   10:59     1:08:09
7337  Justin Hanks           M2529      502/608   10:59     1:08:09
7338  Emily Hanks            F2529     618/1052   10:59     1:08:10
7339  Melanie Oberrecht      F2529     619/1052   10:59     1:08:10
7340  Brian Drapp            M1924      495/589   10:59     1:08:10
7341  Brad Drapp             M2529      503/608   10:59     1:08:10
7342  Kelly Dolan            F3539      359/636   10:59     1:08:10
7343  Behlan Ersoy           F3034      418/745   10:59     1:08:11
7344  Chris Freiermuth       M2529      504/608   10:59     1:08:11
7345  Tim Majors             M3034      485/599   10:59     1:08:11
7346  Kim Byrne              F5054      117/414   10:59     1:08:11
7347  Jessica Lickfold       F3034      419/745   10:59     1:08:11
7348  Jordan Dunbar          F2529     620/1052   10:59     1:08:11
7349  Audrey Freeman         F1924      604/963   10:59     1:08:11
7350  Charles Lickfold       M3539      484/586   10:59     1:08:11
7351  Michelle Vollman       F5054      118/414   10:59     1:08:12
7352  Kathy Kirk             F4044      306/599   10:59     1:08:13
7353  Tim Warning            M5054      403/575   10:59     1:08:13
7354  William Beattie Iii    M3034      486/599   10:59     1:08:13
7355  Amanda Lageman         F1924      605/963   11:00     1:08:14
7356  Jen Miller             F2529     621/1052   11:00     1:08:15
7357  Adam Woeste            M2529      505/608   11:00     1:08:15
7358  Saan Collopy           M3034      487/599   11:00     1:08:15
7359  Michael Hoffmann       M4044      465/582   11:00     1:08:16
7360  Fritz Horne            M5559      235/375   11:00     1:08:16
7361  Karen Gagliardi        F5054      119/414   11:00     1:08:16
7362  Cheri Westmoreland     F5054      120/414   11:00     1:08:17
7363  David Cherry           M6064       92/167   11:00     1:08:17
7364  Karen Wiesman          F3034      420/745   11:00     1:08:17
7365  Peggy Welge            F3034      421/745   11:00     1:08:17
7366  Brian Sullivan         M5054      404/575   11:00     1:08:18
7367  Holly Hofmann          F2529     622/1052   11:00     1:08:18
7368  Janet Sullivan         F4044      307/599   11:00     1:08:18
7369  Cleo Speckert          F3034      422/745   11:01     1:08:20
7370  Donna Proffitt         F4044      308/599   11:01     1:08:21
7371  Bob Grigas             M4549      518/669   11:01     1:08:21
7372  Carla Kampschmidt      F2529     623/1052   11:01     1:08:21
7373  Shawn Lenney           M3034      488/599   11:01     1:08:22
7374  Maureen Gallagher      F1924      606/963   11:01     1:08:23
7375  Ryan Sullivan          M2529      506/608   11:01     1:08:23
7376  Michael Robinson       M1924      496/589   11:01     1:08:24
7377  Larissa Valalakis      F1516      130/197   11:01     1:08:24
7378  Tanya Feldkamp         F2529     624/1052   11:01     1:08:25
7379  Stephen Mitchell       M5054      405/575   11:01     1:08:25
7380  Kelly Klein            F0114       80/222   11:01     1:08:25
7381  Susan Snyder           F4549      237/569   11:01     1:08:25
7382  Megan Opp              F2529     625/1052   11:01     1:08:25
7383  Barb Mock              F5054      121/414   11:02     1:08:26
7384  Carol Eustace          F5559       43/233   11:02     1:08:27
7385  Cheryl Smiddy          F4549      238/569   11:02     1:08:28
7386  Wayne Bohenek          M4044      466/582   11:02     1:08:28
7387  Nancy Taylor           F5559       44/233   11:02     1:08:28
7388  Holly Crandall         F4549      239/569   11:02     1:08:28
7389  Billy Smiddy           M4549      519/669   11:02     1:08:28
7390  Margie Cohen           F4549      240/569   11:02     1:08:29
7391  Philip Cohen           M4549      520/669   11:02     1:08:29
7392  Linda Harpster         F6064         9/68   11:02     1:08:29
7393  Amy Mink               F2529     626/1052   11:02     1:08:29
7394  Elizabeth Dehaemers    F0114       81/222   11:02     1:08:30
7395  Chris Iannelli         M4044      467/582   11:02     1:08:31
7396  Tracy Huntington       F2529     627/1052   11:02     1:08:31
7397  Greg Youngstrom        M4044      468/582   11:02     1:08:31
7398  Eric Bohenek           M0114      174/253   11:02     1:08:31
7399  Mary Domingo           F2529     628/1052   11:02     1:08:31
7400  Emilee Snyder          F1516      131/197   11:03     1:08:32
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7401  Meredith Easton        F3539      360/636   11:03     1:08:32
7402  Jeff Reichard          M4044      469/582   11:03     1:08:32
7403  Dan Wetz               M5559      236/375   11:03     1:08:33
7404  Bob Vitz               M6569        32/75   11:03     1:08:33
7405  Candace Johnson        F2529     629/1052   11:03     1:08:33
7406  Debbie Bramlage        F6569         6/25   11:03     1:08:33
7407  Laura Roessner         F1718      171/271   11:03     1:08:34
7408  Michael Snyder         M4549      521/669   11:03     1:08:34
7409  Gary Martin            M6064       93/167   11:03     1:08:34
7410  Bridgett Cavanaugh     F3539      361/636   11:03     1:08:34
7411  Sarah Reichard         F3539      362/636   11:03     1:08:34
7412  Christa Roessner       F2529     630/1052   11:03     1:08:35
7413  Elizabeth Gallagher    F2529     631/1052   11:03     1:08:35
7414  Emily Johnson          F3034      423/745   11:03     1:08:35
7415  Kelly McCoy            F3034      424/745   11:03     1:08:35
7416  David Lutmer           M4044      470/582   11:03     1:08:36
7417  Diane Campman          F4044      309/599   11:03     1:08:36
7418  Scott Herrala          M4044      471/582   11:03     1:08:36
7419  Karen Forgus           F4549      241/569   11:03     1:08:37
7420  Penny Monnig           F3034      425/745   11:03     1:08:37
7421  Rachel Forgus          F1924      607/963   11:03     1:08:37
7422  Michael Snow           M5054      406/575   11:03     1:08:38
7423  Tad Jenkins            M3034      489/599   11:03     1:08:38
7424  Jeff Herman            M5559      237/375   11:04     1:08:39
7425  Bart Hughes            M5559      238/375   11:04     1:08:39
7426  Christina Lohrer       F2529     632/1052   11:04     1:08:40
7427  Elaine Ralenkotter     F3539      363/636   11:04     1:08:40
7428  Michelle Cole          F1924      608/963   11:04     1:08:40
7429  Lisa McLaughlin        F4549      242/569   11:04     1:08:41
7430  Mark Stahley           M3539      485/586   11:04     1:08:41
7431  Amanda Harrod          F3034      426/745   11:04     1:08:42
7432  Caitlin Graham         F1924      609/963   11:04     1:08:42
7433  Kevin Graham           M5054      407/575   11:04     1:08:42
7434  Gary Thomas Jr         M3539      486/586   11:04     1:08:42
7435  Scott Ulrich           M3034      490/599   11:04     1:08:43
7436  Amanda Ross            F2529     633/1052   11:04     1:08:43
7437  Kelly Steinmann        F3034      427/745   11:04     1:08:43
7438  Nicki Warye            F4549      243/569   11:04     1:08:43
7439  Tim Cummings           M5054      408/575   11:05     1:08:44
7440  Alison Kortekamp       M1924      497/589   11:05     1:08:45
7441  Andrea Pellegrino      F3034      428/745   11:05     1:08:45
7442  Colleen Ocallaghan     F3539      364/636   11:05     1:08:45
7443  Marcia Harrison        F4549      244/569   11:05     1:08:45
7444  Hannah Bachman         F1516      132/197   11:05     1:08:45
7445  Michael Tolle          M4044      472/582   11:05     1:08:45
7446  Vickie Knueven         F3034      429/745   11:05     1:08:46
7447  Dan Ventre             M3539      487/586   11:05     1:08:46
7448  Wendy Shepherd         F4044      310/599   11:05     1:08:46
7449  Sara Angel             F2529     634/1052   11:05     1:08:47
7450  Jennifer Lusheck       F3034      430/745   11:05     1:08:47
7451  Katie Hewling          F1924      610/963   11:05     1:08:47
7452  Maddie Landon          F0114       82/222   11:05     1:08:47
7453  Adam Reed              M2529      507/608   11:05     1:08:47
7454  Hayley Hilberg         F0114       83/222   11:05     1:08:48
7455  Rick Lefton            M4044      473/582   11:05     1:08:48
7456  Amy Hilberg            F4044      311/599   11:05     1:08:48
7457  Colin Nourie           M3539      488/586   11:05     1:08:48
7458  Beth Hoffmann          F5054      122/414   11:05     1:08:49
7459  Dan Middendorf         M5054      409/575   11:05     1:08:50
7460  Virginia Meyer         F4549      245/569   11:05     1:08:50
7461  Ally Bavaro            F1924      611/963   11:05     1:08:50
7462  Jennifer Franklin      F2529     635/1052   11:06     1:08:50
7463  Donna Breese           F4549      246/569   11:06     1:08:51
7464  Tricia Bowling         F3034      431/745   11:06     1:08:51
7465  Jen Lawrence           F3034      432/745   11:06     1:08:51
7466  Jamie Buckshire        F3034      433/745   11:06     1:08:51
7467  Paula Capano           F3539      365/636   11:06     1:08:51
7468  Tim Breese             M5054      410/575   11:06     1:08:52
7469  Susan Flowers          F4044      312/599   11:06     1:08:52
7470  Monica Kuzma           F3539      366/636   11:06     1:08:52
7471  Bruce Conway           M6569        33/75   11:06     1:08:52
7472  Bob Greiwe             M4044      474/582   11:06     1:08:53
7473  Michael Zurek          M1924      498/589   11:06     1:08:53
7474  Glenn Wienkoopoh       M6064       94/167   11:06     1:08:53
7475  Olivia Marnell         F1924      612/963   11:06     1:08:53
7476  Paula Wienkoopoh       F5559       45/233   11:06     1:08:54
7477  Kenna Vondielingen     F2529     636/1052   11:06     1:08:54
7478  Chris Bruns            F4549      247/569   11:06     1:08:54
7479  Shelby Reid            F1516      133/197   11:06     1:08:54
7480  Steve Bowling          M4549      522/669   11:06     1:08:55
7481  Krista Widmeyer        F3034      434/745   11:06     1:08:55
7482  Kristen Caruso         F1924      613/963   11:06     1:08:55
7483  Cecily Fassler         F3539      367/636   11:06     1:08:55
7484  Susie Brand            F3539      368/636   11:06     1:08:55
7485  Kyle Kephart           M4044      475/582   11:06     1:08:55
7486  Anne Pedicino          F3539      369/636   11:06     1:08:56
7487  Lauren Wolfer          F0114       84/222   11:07     1:08:57
7488  Kevin Yotter           M2529      508/608   11:07     1:08:57
7489  Lisa Born              F3539      370/636   11:07     1:08:58
7490  Amy Linneman           F4549      248/569   11:07     1:08:58
7491  Jannan Thomas          F3034      435/745   11:07     1:08:58
7492  Eric Rohlman           M3034      491/599   11:07     1:08:58
7493  Michael Cooper         M5054      411/575   11:07     1:08:59
7494  Kristina Dattilo       F2529     637/1052   11:07     1:09:00
7495  Fern Myers             F3034      436/745   11:07     1:09:00
7496  Shannon Rose           F3034      437/745   11:07     1:09:00
7497  Terri Karsten          F4044      313/599   11:07     1:09:01
7498  Ben Melillo            M3034      492/599   11:07     1:09:01
7499  Nancy Pater            F3539      371/636   11:07     1:09:01
7500  Nicole Harper          F3539      372/636   11:07     1:09:01
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7501  Connie Pabst           F1924      614/963   11:07     1:09:01
7502  Michelle Lindsay       F3539      373/636   11:07     1:09:02
7503  James Chaponnel        M2529      509/608   11:07     1:09:02
7504  Cindy Cleves           F5054      123/414   11:07     1:09:03
7505  Mark Shunk             M5054      412/575   11:08     1:09:03
7506  Demi Strub             F1516      134/197   11:08     1:09:03
7507  Nicole Martin          F1718      172/271   11:08     1:09:03
7508  Darren Strub           M4044      476/582   11:08     1:09:03
7509  Aileen Aquino          F2529     638/1052   11:08     1:09:04
7510  Cynthia Rahe           F5054      124/414   11:08     1:09:04
7511  Denise Maseck          F3539      374/636   11:08     1:09:04
7512  Jamee Gregory          F1718      173/271   11:08     1:09:04
7513  Catherine Dehaemers    F0114       85/222   11:08     1:09:04
7514  Kim Ravenhall          F4044      314/599   11:08     1:09:05
7515  Heather Wilson         F2529     639/1052   11:08     1:09:05
7516  Ted Cooley             M5054      413/575   11:08     1:09:06
7517  Brady Gosney           M0114      175/253   11:08     1:09:06
7518  Matt Rogers            M4044      477/582   11:08     1:09:06
7519  Nick Talkers           M1924      499/589   11:08     1:09:07
7520  Cindy Wood             F4549      249/569   11:08     1:09:07
7521  Kathy Cooley           F5054      125/414   11:08     1:09:07
7522  Michelle Born          F3034      438/745   11:08     1:09:07
7523  Jennifer Muething      F0114       86/222   11:08     1:09:07
7524  Dan McKenna            M6569        34/75   11:08     1:09:08
7525  Bryn Clark             M1924      500/589   11:08     1:09:08
7526  Nick Napolitano        M3034      493/599   11:08     1:09:09
7527  Peter Glenn            M4549      523/669   11:08     1:09:09
7528  Angel Husted           F3034      439/745   11:09     1:09:09
7529  Cathy Glenn            F3539      375/636   11:09     1:09:09
7530  Nick Collura           M2529      510/608   11:09     1:09:10
7531  Shawn Dangel           M2529      511/608   11:09     1:09:11
7532  Meghan Geiger          F1924      615/963   11:09     1:09:11
7533  Jason Dagel            M3034      494/599   11:09     1:09:11
7534  Timothy Dehaemers      M4044      478/582   11:09     1:09:11
7535  Kelli Sauder           F4044      315/599   11:09     1:09:12
7536  Melissa Oakley         F4044      316/599   11:09     1:09:12
7537  John McGregor          M5054      414/575   11:09     1:09:12
7538  Rebeca Pittman         F4549      250/569   11:09     1:09:12
7539  Hailey Monnnig         F0114       87/222   11:09     1:09:13
7540  Carleen Thompson       F4549      251/569   11:09     1:09:13
7541  Linden Ogden           M7579          1/7   11:09     1:09:13
7542  Kimberly Eberl         F3034      440/745   11:09     1:09:13
7543  Julia Wise             F1924      616/963   11:09     1:09:14
7544  Rebecca Phillips       F5559       46/233   11:09     1:09:15
7545  Rhonda Goodpaster      F3034      441/745   11:09     1:09:15
7546  Steffani Pennington    F3539      376/636   11:10     1:09:15
7547  Brad Armacost          M4549      524/669   11:10     1:09:15
7548  Laura Straubing        F2529     640/1052   11:10     1:09:16
7549  Allison Gates          F1924      617/963   11:10     1:09:16
7550  Heather McGonegle      F2529     641/1052   11:10     1:09:16
7551  Ashlee Wetherington    F1924      618/963   11:10     1:09:18
7552  Lourdes Ribera         F6064        10/68   11:10     1:09:18
7553  Kendra McAdams         F0114       88/222   11:10     1:09:19
7554  Ronald McAdams         M4549      525/669   11:10     1:09:19
7555  Ashley Hale            F1924      619/963   11:10     1:09:19
7556  Marie Foy              F1718      174/271   11:10     1:09:19
7557  Susan Felter           F4549      252/569   11:10     1:09:20
7558  Sal Caruso             M2529      512/608   11:10     1:09:20
7559  Ed Peddenpohl          M5054      415/575   11:10     1:09:20
7560  Erin Caruso            F2529     642/1052   11:10     1:09:21
7561  Kathy Ford             F4044      317/599   11:10     1:09:21
7562  Marie Hahn             F2529     643/1052   11:10     1:09:21
7563  Meredith Bajaj         F2529     644/1052   11:11     1:09:22
7564  Bonnie Griffinky       F3539      377/636   11:11     1:09:22
7565  Makk Southall          M4044      479/582   11:11     1:09:23
7566  Gina Brausch           F3034      442/745   11:11     1:09:24
7567  Melissa Vogelpohl      F4044      318/599   11:11     1:09:24
7568  Sarah Bourgraf         F2529     645/1052   11:11     1:09:25
7569  Beth Keene             F2529     646/1052   11:11     1:09:25
7570  Amy Ammon              F5054      126/414   11:11     1:09:26
7571  Allison Bourgraf       F2529     647/1052   11:11     1:09:26
7572  Randy Ammon            M5559      239/375   11:11     1:09:26
7573  Michelle Simpson       F3034      443/745   11:11     1:09:26
7574  Kevin Martin           M2529      513/608   11:11     1:09:26
7575  Lou Goettke            M3539      489/586   11:11     1:09:27
7576  Nicholas Keene         M1924      501/589   11:12     1:09:28
7577  Juliet Schwartz        F1718      175/271   11:12     1:09:28
7578  Jill Wilson            F4044      319/599   11:12     1:09:28
7579  Mike Menke             M3034      495/599   11:12     1:09:28
7580  Elizabeth Dangel       F1924      620/963   11:12     1:09:29
7581  Laura Obert            F1924      621/963   11:12     1:09:29
7582  Jill Brainard          F3034      444/745   11:12     1:09:29
7583  Karen Schwartz         F4549      253/569   11:12     1:09:30
7584  Vanessa Laug           F1924      622/963   11:12     1:09:31
7585  Rhonda Berte           F4549      254/569   11:12     1:09:31
7586  Jim Nichols            M2529      514/608   11:12     1:09:31
7587  Mary Evan Thacker      F1924      623/963   11:12     1:09:31
7588  Joel Korelitz          M5559      240/375   11:12     1:09:32
7589  Pamela Popp            F5559       47/233   11:12     1:09:32
7590  Kyle Earhart           F5559       48/233   11:12     1:09:33
7591  Donna Planner          F3539      378/636   11:12     1:09:33
7592  Darin Belnap           M3539      490/586   11:12     1:09:34
7593  Shannon Flynn          F1718      176/271   11:13     1:09:34
7594  Robert Sherman, Jr.    M5559      241/375   11:13     1:09:34
7595  Clifton Thacker        M1718      173/190   11:13     1:09:34
7596  Colleen Flynn          F1516      135/197   11:13     1:09:34
7597  Andy Roeder            M3034      496/599   11:13     1:09:35
7598  James Concannon        M4044      480/582   11:13     1:09:35
7599  Jamie Kennedy          F3034      445/745   11:13     1:09:36
7600  Alex MacNeil           M0114      176/253   11:13     1:09:36
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7601  La'shawna Waller       F2529     648/1052   11:13     1:09:36
7602  Melanie Raines         F3539      379/636   11:13     1:09:36
7603  Torie Brown            F0114       89/222   11:13     1:09:36
7604  Renee Klee             F2529     649/1052   11:13     1:09:37
7605  Pamela Hendrickson     F4044      320/599   11:13     1:09:37
7606  Anyssa Wright          F3539      380/636   11:13     1:09:37
7607  Omar Banoun            MNOAGE       11/17   11:13     1:09:38
7608  Chris Mautino          F4044      321/599   11:13     1:09:39
7609  Susan James            F4044      322/599   11:13     1:09:39
7610  Audrey Hahn            F5559       49/233   11:13     1:09:39
7611  Ashley Maynard         F1924      624/963   11:13     1:09:40
7612  Megan Savage           F1924      625/963   11:13     1:09:40
7613  Natalie Hendel         F1516      136/197   11:13     1:09:40
7614  Anish Bajaj            M3034      497/599   11:14     1:09:40
7615  Christopher Mercer     M4549      526/669   11:14     1:09:40
7616  Kimberly Stern         F3539      381/636   11:14     1:09:40
7617  Lane Mayer             M4044      481/582   11:14     1:09:41
7618  Lani Hendel            F5054      127/414   11:14     1:09:43
7619  Allison Foertsch       F1924      626/963   11:14     1:09:43
7620  Michael Cappel         M4549      527/669   11:14     1:09:43
7621  Lucinda Hurst          F3539      382/636   11:14     1:09:43
7622  Carole Swartz          F3034      446/745   11:14     1:09:43
7623  Maria Lashells         F4044      323/599   11:14     1:09:43
7624  Laura Menner           F2529     650/1052   11:14     1:09:43
7625  Brad Brown             M3539      491/586   11:14     1:09:43
7626  Jennifer Kessel        F1924      627/963   11:14     1:09:44
7627  Renee Fisk             F1924      628/963   11:14     1:09:44
7628  Daniel Radziewicz      M1516      181/211   11:14     1:09:45
7629  Michael Fecher         M4044      482/582   11:15     1:09:46
7630  Eric MacNeil           M4044      483/582   11:15     1:09:46
7631  Helen Flenner          F3539      383/636   11:15     1:09:47
7632  Kelly Hannon           F3034      447/745   11:15     1:09:47
7633  Ken Buschur            M5559      242/375   11:15     1:09:48
7634  Mayde Robertson        F4044      324/599   11:15     1:09:48
7635  Susan Lynch            F5559       50/233   11:15     1:09:48
7636  Pam McDonald           F4549      255/569   11:15     1:09:48
7637  Jean Marie Buschur     F2529     651/1052   11:15     1:09:49
7638  Seth Tieger            M5054      416/575   11:15     1:09:50
7639  Betsey Clark           F1924      629/963   11:15     1:09:51
7640  Joe Buchheit           M5559      243/375   11:15     1:09:51
7641  Kelsey Rose            F1924      630/963   11:15     1:09:51
7642  Brian Goller           M3539      492/586   11:15     1:09:51
7643  Kelsey Fairhurst       F1718      177/271   11:15     1:09:52
7644  Erin Smith             F3034      448/745   11:15     1:09:52
7645  Scott Reifenberger     M4044      484/582   11:16     1:09:53
7646  Carol Goldberg         F3539      384/636   11:16     1:09:53
7647  Emma Mason             F1516      137/197   11:16     1:09:53
7648  Robin Pendery          F4549      256/569   11:16     1:09:54
7649  Stacey Thomas          F1924      631/963   11:16     1:09:54
7650  Marc Verhoef           M5054      417/575   11:16     1:09:54
7651  Andrea Chase           F4044      325/599   11:16     1:09:55
7652  Nicole Baran           F1924      632/963   11:16     1:09:55
7653  Josh Staton            M3034      498/599   11:16     1:09:55
7654  Margaret Flynn         F4549      257/569   11:16     1:09:56
7655  Bill Wiatt             M4549      528/669   11:16     1:09:56
7656  Rita Boeing            F4549      258/569   11:16     1:09:56
7657  Ellie Mees             F0114       90/222   11:16     1:09:57
7658  Todd Straley           M4044      485/582   11:16     1:09:57
7659  Tim Brandstetter       M1924      502/589   11:16     1:09:57
7660  Todd Graff             M3539      493/586   11:16     1:09:57
7661  Jill Moore             F2529     652/1052   11:16     1:09:58
7662  Sirli Randperey        F2529     653/1052   11:16     1:09:58
7663  Bruce Brandstetter     M5054      418/575   11:16     1:09:58
7664  Kristyn Tuttle         F4549      259/569   11:17     1:09:59
7665  Tim Tuttle             M4549      529/669   11:17     1:10:00
7666  Cindy Busse            F2529     654/1052   11:17     1:10:00
7667  Edward Wolfe           M3539      494/586   11:17     1:10:01
7668  Joanna Queen           F2529     655/1052   11:17     1:10:01
7669  Anne Kroeger           F3539      385/636   11:17     1:10:01
7670  Nicole Winther         F2529     656/1052   11:17     1:10:02
7671  Michelle Bock          F3034      449/745   11:17     1:10:02
7672  Julie Herrmann         F4044      326/599   11:17     1:10:03
7673  Monica Pellman         F5054      128/414   11:17     1:10:03
7674  Karen Radford          F4549      260/569   11:17     1:10:03
7675  Carrie Mount           F3034      450/745   11:17     1:10:04
7676  Emily Losacker         F1924      633/963   11:18     1:10:06
7677  Jason Roberts          M3034      499/599   11:18     1:10:08
7678  John Winther           M3034      500/599   11:18     1:10:08
7679  Melissa Meyer          F3539      386/636   11:18     1:10:08
7680  Luke Lewis             M1516      182/211   11:18     1:10:09
7681  Jim Wahl               M4549      530/669   11:18     1:10:10
7682  Joseph Harrigan        M4044      486/582   11:18     1:10:10
7683  Emily Lund             F2529     657/1052   11:18     1:10:11
7684  Nancy Stewart          F4549      261/569   11:18     1:10:11
7685  Fj Crane               M1924      503/589   11:19     1:10:11
7686  Jim Stewart            M2529      515/608   11:19     1:10:11
7687  Kathleen Gilday        F3034      451/745   11:19     1:10:11
7688  Helene Apke            F5559       51/233   11:19     1:10:12
7689  Stephanie Schriver     F1924      634/963   11:19     1:10:12
7690  Michelle Balog         M2529      516/608   11:19     1:10:13
7691  Edward Smith           M1516      183/211   11:19     1:10:13
7692  Megan Pagel            F1718      178/271   11:19     1:10:14
7693  Virginia Pankratz      F3034      452/745   11:19     1:10:14
7694  Darla Ledoux           F3539      387/636   11:19     1:10:14
7695  Meredith Ninn          F4044      327/599   11:19     1:10:15
7696  Kathy Smith            F5054      129/414   11:19     1:10:15
7697  Bob Sweeney            M4549      531/669   11:19     1:10:15
7698  Brad Parker            M3539      495/586   11:19     1:10:15
7699  Casey Arnold           M1924      504/589   11:19     1:10:15
7700  Emily Tudor            F1924      635/963   11:19     1:10:15
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7701  Jacqueline Leugers     F3539      388/636   11:19     1:10:16
7702  Guy Schalnat           M4044      487/582   11:19     1:10:17
7703  Ria Schalnat           F3539      389/636   11:19     1:10:17
7704  Cathy Griffin          F4549      262/569   11:19     1:10:17
7705  Brandon Dunphy         M3034      501/599   11:19     1:10:17
7706  Paola Stefanelli       F3034      453/745   11:20     1:10:18
7707  Lori Hopkins           F5054      130/414   11:20     1:10:18
7708  Lauren Hayden          F2529     658/1052   11:20     1:10:19
7709  Heather Vanzant        F3034      454/745   11:20     1:10:19
7710  Denise Cupps           F3034      455/745   11:20     1:10:19
7711  Donna Bellman          F4044      328/599   11:20     1:10:19
7712  Christine Wever        F3539      390/636   11:20     1:10:19
7713  Claire Williams        F0114       91/222   11:20     1:10:19
7714  Sarah Stark            F0114       92/222   11:20     1:10:20
7715  Sue Jelinek            F4549      263/569   11:20     1:10:20
7716  Christine Sinclair     F1924      636/963   11:20     1:10:20
7717  Glynn Goertzen         M4044      488/582   11:20     1:10:20
7718  Emily Staat            F0114       93/222   11:20     1:10:20
7719  Sarah Harrison         F1516      138/197   11:20     1:10:21
7720  Ashley Sinclair        F1924      637/963   11:20     1:10:21
7721  Peggy Holtkamp         F4549      264/569   11:20     1:10:22
7722  Kevin Goetz            M2529      517/608   11:20     1:10:23
7723  Jennifer Luke          F4044      329/599   11:20     1:10:23
7724  Barbara Mirlenbrink    F4549      265/569   11:20     1:10:23
7725  Steven Beck            M4044      489/582   11:21     1:10:24
7726  Derek McFadden         M3539      496/586   11:21     1:10:24
7727  Nikki Surbaugh         F1924      638/963   11:21     1:10:24
7728  Phyllis Smith          F4549      266/569   11:21     1:10:24
7729  Bridgette Miller       F3539      391/636   11:21     1:10:25
7730  Matilde Cabrera        F4044      330/599   11:21     1:10:26
7731  Douglas Brauch         M3034      502/599   11:21     1:10:26
7732  Daniel Stein           M1924      505/589   11:21     1:10:26
7733  Tim McFadden           M3539      497/586   11:21     1:10:26
7734  Dave Custer            M4549      532/669   11:21     1:10:27
7735  Darrell Twine          M3034      503/599   11:21     1:10:27
7736  Sarah Wright           F1924      639/963   11:21     1:10:27
7737  Rachel Custer          F1924      640/963   11:21     1:10:27
7738  Steve Wright           M3034      504/599   11:21     1:10:27
7739  Liz Martini            F4549      267/569   11:21     1:10:28
7740  Elizabeth Duncan       F3034      456/745   11:21     1:10:28
7741  Brooke Duncan          F0114       94/222   11:21     1:10:28
7742  Shea Hubbard           F1924      641/963   11:21     1:10:28
7743  Chelsie Puterbaugh     F1924      642/963   11:21     1:10:28
7744  Joe Harmann            M2529      518/608   11:21     1:10:28
7745  Katie Hayes            F5054      131/414   11:21     1:10:28
7746  George Fels            M2529      519/608   11:21     1:10:29
7747  Alyson Dashner         F1924      643/963   11:21     1:10:29
7748  Ellie Wilkins          F2529     659/1052   11:21     1:10:29
7749  Kylius Wilkins         M3034      505/599   11:21     1:10:29
7750  Wendy Vogel            F3539      392/636   11:22     1:10:30
7751  Kimberly Buxton        F3539      393/636   11:22     1:10:30
7752  Chris Desimio          M5054      419/575   11:22     1:10:30
7753  Mary Kortekamp         F5559       52/233   11:22     1:10:30
7754  Lindsay Riegler        F2529     660/1052   11:22     1:10:30
7755  Frank Riegler          M2529      520/608   11:22     1:10:30
7756  Jim Pontius            M5054      420/575   11:22     1:10:32
7757  Michael Kwiatkowski    M6064       95/167   11:22     1:10:32
7758  Christine Turner       F4549      268/569   11:22     1:10:32
7759  Stuart Wilkins         M1924      506/589   11:22     1:10:32
7760  Kyria Graves Ii        M0114      177/253   11:22     1:10:32
7761  Joey Hawkins           M0114      178/253   11:22     1:10:32
7762  Kimmy McLaughlin       F4044      331/599   11:22     1:10:33
7763  Betsy Arlinghaus       F5559       53/233   11:22     1:10:33
7764  Lisa Gehring           F1718      179/271   11:22     1:10:34
7765  Lauren Stenger         F1924      644/963   11:22     1:10:34
7766  Pete Jack              M5054      421/575   11:22     1:10:34
7767  Kevin Schuchter        M3539      498/586   11:22     1:10:35
7768  Fred Singleton         M4549      533/669   11:22     1:10:35
7769  John Hirsch            M1718      174/190   11:23     1:10:36
7770  Laura Bunker           F3539      394/636   11:23     1:10:37
7771  Joe Thorpe             M5054      422/575   11:23     1:10:37
7772  Andrew Bunker          M4044      490/582   11:23     1:10:37
7773  Marc Chizek            M6064       96/167   11:23     1:10:38
7774  Kathy Mitchell         F4549      269/569   11:23     1:10:38
7775  Dena Steiner           F4549      270/569   11:23     1:10:38
7776  Judd Watkins           M3539      499/586   11:23     1:10:39
7777  Mark Fridenmaker       M4044      491/582   11:23     1:10:39
7778  Patti Murphy           F4549      271/569   11:23     1:10:40
7779  Bobby Emig             M4044      492/582   11:23     1:10:42
7780  Erin Crane             F1924      645/963   11:23     1:10:42
7781  Howard Schumacher      M6569        35/75   11:24     1:10:42
7782  Greg Ward              M4044      493/582   11:24     1:10:43
7783  Frank Crane            M5054      423/575   11:24     1:10:43
7784  Leanne Pahls           F3539      395/636   11:24     1:10:43
7785  John Eppensteiner      M5559      244/375   11:24     1:10:44
7786  Hal Maskery            M2529      521/608   11:24     1:10:45
7787  Richard Cummings       M3539      500/586   11:24     1:10:45
7788  Anthony Bracke         M4044      494/582   11:24     1:10:45
7789  Sharon Higgins         F4044      332/599   11:24     1:10:45
7790  Brooke Maskery         F2529     661/1052   11:24     1:10:45
7791  Don Sokolnicki         M5559      245/375   11:24     1:10:46
7792  Jeff Gramke            M4549      534/669   11:24     1:10:46
7793  Stacey Schwartz        F1924      646/963   11:24     1:10:46
7794  Teresa Riva            F1924      647/963   11:25     1:10:50
7795  Paolamantina Grullon   F1924      648/963   11:25     1:10:51
7796  Sarah Neikirk          F1924      649/963   11:25     1:10:51
7797  Ellen Ryan             F1516      139/197   11:25     1:10:51
7798  Chelsey Maag           F1516      140/197   11:25     1:10:52
7799  Rella Brennan          F5054      132/414   11:25     1:10:52
7800  John Weber             M3034      506/599   11:25     1:10:52
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7801  Kasey Spicer           F1924      650/963   11:25     1:10:53
7802  Jamie Sizemore         F5054      133/414   11:25     1:10:53
7803  Julie Eagen            F3034      457/745   11:25     1:10:53
7804  Eric Pouncy            M3539      501/586   11:25     1:10:53
7805  Paul Schlecht          M6064       97/167   11:25     1:10:53
7806  Joel Maag              M4549      535/669   11:25     1:10:53
7807  Kristy Kirk            F1924      651/963   11:25     1:10:54
7808  Sandy Bleau            F5054      134/414   11:26     1:10:55
7809  Allyson Heger          F3539      396/636   11:26     1:10:55
7810  Mike Jackson           M3539      502/586   11:26     1:10:55
7811  Debbie Nelson          F4044      333/599   11:26     1:10:56
7812  Tim Weaver             M1924      507/589   11:26     1:10:56
7813  Kathryn E Talmage      F2529     662/1052   11:26     1:10:57
7814  Ladae Melton           F1924      652/963   11:26     1:10:57
7815  Jeff Laking            M4549      536/669   11:26     1:10:58
7816  Stephen Melton         M4549      537/669   11:26     1:10:58
7817  Melanie Kolbeck        F3034      458/745   11:26     1:10:58
7818  Michelle Pineiro       F1924      653/963   11:26     1:10:58
7819  Tracy Lash             F4044      334/599   11:26     1:10:59
7820  Lisa Morgeson          M3034      507/599   11:26     1:10:59
7821  Sarah Wood             F2529     663/1052   11:26     1:10:59
7822  Sean Stuart            M1516      184/211   11:26     1:10:59
7823  MacKenzie Stuart       F1924      654/963   11:26     1:10:59
7824  Johhnny Poast                         0/0   11:26     1:11:00
7825  Kristen Barlag         F2529     664/1052   11:26     1:11:00
7826  Nancy Compton          F4044      335/599   11:27     1:11:01
7827  Sonia Schantz          F3034      459/745   11:27     1:11:02
7828  Michael Lee            M5559      246/375   11:27     1:11:02
7829  Linda Loughran         F4549      272/569   11:27     1:11:02
7830  Melissa Lobaugh        F1924      655/963   11:27     1:11:02
7831  Margaret Patterson     F4549      273/569   11:27     1:11:02
7832  Ginger Mohr            F2529     665/1052   11:27     1:11:03
7833  Brian Hughes           M4044      495/582   11:27     1:11:03
7834  Josh Anderson          M1718      175/190   11:27     1:11:03
7835  Kelly Workman          F4044      336/599   11:27     1:11:03
7836  Rich Farr              M3539      503/586   11:27     1:11:05
7837  Joseph Niehaus         M0114      179/253   11:27     1:11:06
7838  Bill Stansbury         M4549      538/669   11:27     1:11:06
7839  Katelyn Gilkey         F1718      180/271   11:27     1:11:07
7840  John Burke             M4549      539/669   11:27     1:11:07
7841  Dan Murphy             M4549      540/669   11:28     1:11:08
7842  John Kantura           M3034      508/599   11:28     1:11:08
7843  Matthew Fremont        M1516      185/211   11:28     1:11:09
7844  Jeff Ushupun           M2529      522/608   11:28     1:11:09
7845  Stephen Wilson         M5559      247/375   11:28     1:11:09
7846  Julie Schuler          F5054      135/414   11:28     1:11:09
7847  Jennife Berling        F3034      460/745   11:28     1:11:10
7848  Sean Williams          M4044      496/582   11:28     1:11:11
7849  Jessica Pettit         F1924      656/963   11:28     1:11:11
7850  Ian Bryce              M0114      180/253   11:28     1:11:12
7851  George Bryce           M4044      497/582   11:28     1:11:12
7852  Julie Wolf             F3034      461/745   11:28     1:11:13
7853  Angela Bunn            M4549      541/669   11:29     1:11:13
7854  Tom Bosse              M4549      542/669   11:29     1:11:14
7855  Jason Wolf             M3034      509/599   11:29     1:11:14
7856  Lori Haskell           F2529     666/1052   11:29     1:11:15
7857  Sally Schiff           F3034      462/745   11:29     1:11:15
7858  Caroline Dehaan        F1924      657/963   11:29     1:11:16
7859  Jon Rio                M2529      523/608   11:29     1:11:16
7860  Sara Roberts           F3034      463/745   11:29     1:11:16
7861  Michael Johnson        M2529      524/608   11:29     1:11:17
7862  Lee Reynolds           M4549      543/669   11:29     1:11:18
7863  Julia Bowling          F4044      337/599   11:29     1:11:18
7864  Bruce McConnell        M6064       98/167   11:29     1:11:18
7865  Lisa O'Rourke          F3034      464/745   11:29     1:11:19
7866  Lisa Rudd              F2529     667/1052   11:29     1:11:19
7867  Jd Boyd                M0114      181/253   11:30     1:11:19
7868  Andy Heldman           M5559      248/375   11:30     1:11:19
7869  Lauren Couey           F2529     668/1052   11:30     1:11:20
7870  Gerry Johnson          M6064       99/167   11:30     1:11:20
7871  Kenneth Hoffman        M3539      504/586   11:30     1:11:21
7872  Amy Richburg           F4044      338/599   11:30     1:11:21
7873  Melissa Roberts        F2529     669/1052   11:30     1:11:22
7874  Katie Morse            F2529     670/1052   11:30     1:11:22
7875  Tammie Byrd            F4044      339/599   11:30     1:11:22
7876  Barbara Smith          F5054      136/414   11:30     1:11:22
7877  Wendy Pieper           M3539      505/586   11:30     1:11:24
7878  Devan Smith            F1924      658/963   11:30     1:11:25
7879  Tina Smith             F4044      340/599   11:30     1:11:25
7880  Emily O'Gorman         F1924      659/963   11:31     1:11:26
7881  Cheryl Jones           F2529     671/1052   11:31     1:11:28
7882  Joe Durrett            M2529      525/608   11:31     1:11:28
7883  Kevin Briscoe          M1924      508/589   11:31     1:11:28
7884  Mike Amundsen          M5054      424/575   11:31     1:11:29
7885  Robert Denny           M7579          2/7   11:31     1:11:30
7886  Julie Marisch          F3034      465/745   11:31     1:11:30
7887  Lester Waller          M1924      509/589   11:31     1:11:30
7888  Mike Brown             M6569        36/75   11:31     1:11:31
7889  Mia Goldberg           F0114       95/222   11:32     1:11:32
7890  Karen Grimes           F4044      341/599   11:32     1:11:32
7891  Nancy Schultz          F4044      342/599   11:32     1:11:32
7892  H Mitchell Goldberg    M4549      544/669   11:32     1:11:33
7893  Kristin Ruzicka        F2529     672/1052   11:32     1:11:34
7894  Jack Crespo            M5559      249/375   11:32     1:11:34
7895  Jennifer Pippin        F1924      660/963   11:32     1:11:35
7896  Lauren Elliott         F1924      661/963   11:32     1:11:35
7897  Karen Elliott          F2529     673/1052   11:32     1:11:36
7898  Ashley Kleeman         F1924      662/963   11:32     1:11:36
7899  Bill Theis             M6064      100/167   11:32     1:11:37
7900  Karen Holthaus         F4549      274/569   11:32     1:11:37
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7901  Megan Edwards          F1924      663/963   11:33     1:11:38
7902  Kelly Seelbach         F3034      466/745   11:33     1:11:38
7903  Ian Barnes             M2529      526/608   11:33     1:11:38
7904  Elizabeth Niehaus      F1924      664/963   11:33     1:11:39
7905  Sarah Beatty           F1924      665/963   11:33     1:11:39
7906  Lauren Garrett         F1924      666/963   11:33     1:11:39
7907  Alexandra Huller       F1718      181/271   11:33     1:11:40
7908  Elizabeth A Sehlhorst  F2529     674/1052   11:33     1:11:40
7909  Daniel A Sehlhorst     M2529      527/608   11:33     1:11:40
7910  Susan Arbogast         F2529     675/1052   11:33     1:11:41
7911  Layne Huller           F1924      667/963   11:33     1:11:41
7912  Melissa Woebbe         F1924      668/963   11:33     1:11:42
7913  Jens Woebbe            M4549      545/669   11:33     1:11:42
7914  Erin Schapker          F0114       96/222   11:33     1:11:42
7915  Sandra Michael         F5054      137/414   11:33     1:11:43
7916  Dawn Lieber            F3539      397/636   11:33     1:11:43
7917  Scott Arnold           M3539      506/586   11:33     1:11:43
7918  Joe Distler            M0114      182/253   11:33     1:11:43
7919  Laura Huesman          F0114       97/222   11:33     1:11:44
7920  Peggy Evans            F3539      398/636   11:33     1:11:44
7921  Babbara Lovellette     F5054      138/414   11:34     1:11:44
7922  Lynda Archer           F3539      399/636   11:34     1:11:44
7923  Jane Doan              F5559       54/233   11:34     1:11:44
7924  Mary Jo Blankemeyer    F5054      139/414   11:34     1:11:45
7925  Zak Gilbert            M1924      510/589   11:34     1:11:45
7926  Michael Connell        M5054      425/575   11:34     1:11:45
7927  Joe Evans              M3539      507/586   11:34     1:11:45
7928  Jenny Berg             F4549      275/569   11:34     1:11:46
7929  Steve Gilbert          M5559      250/375   11:34     1:11:46
7930  Lauren Clemments       F2529     676/1052   11:34     1:11:46
7931  Chris Davis            F5054      140/414   11:34     1:11:46
7932  Lindsay Shestina       F2529     677/1052   11:34     1:11:47
7933  Caroline Rentz         F1924      669/963   11:34     1:11:47
7934  Kate Martin            F1924      670/963   11:34     1:11:49
7935  Emily Goshen           F1924      671/963   11:34     1:11:50
7936  Mike Fremont           M80+           2/4   11:35     1:11:51
7937  Jill Blom              F2529     678/1052   11:35     1:11:51
7938  Lauren Mang            F2529     679/1052   11:35     1:11:51
7939  Jason Floyd            M3034      510/599   11:35     1:11:51
7940  Allison Maume          F2529     680/1052   11:35     1:11:52
7941  Julie Morgan           F6064        11/68   11:35     1:11:52
7942  Sarah Thorpe           F2529     681/1052   11:35     1:11:52
7943  Katy Ballinger         F2529     682/1052   11:35     1:11:53
7944  Tom Fremont            M5054      426/575   11:35     1:11:53
7945  Greg Distler           M4044      498/582   11:35     1:11:54
7946  Heidi Hagedorn         F4549      276/569   11:35     1:11:54
7947  Hannah Marshall        F1516      141/197   11:35     1:11:55
7948  Bill Davis             M7579          3/7   11:35     1:11:55
7949  Cathy Wiese            F5054      141/414   11:35     1:11:56
7950  Melissa Froehlich      F2529     683/1052   11:36     1:11:57
7951  Diana Boone            F3539      400/636   11:36     1:11:57
7952  Gretchen Froehlich     F3539      401/636   11:36     1:11:57
7953  Nate Engel             M2529      528/608   11:36     1:11:57
7954  Jarrod Hennessey       M3034      511/599   11:36     1:11:57
7955  Erica Riehl            F2529     684/1052   11:36     1:11:57
7956  Kim Nickley            F1924      672/963   11:36     1:11:58
7957  Lilly Sedacca          F1516      142/197   11:36     1:11:58
7958  Michael Muething       M3034      512/599   11:36     1:11:58
7959  Jeaneen Miller         F4044      343/599   11:36     1:11:59
7960  Elizabeth Crawford     F4549      277/569   11:36     1:11:59
7961  Christina Kappen       F2529     685/1052   11:36     1:12:01
7962  Mike Huseman           M4044      499/582   11:36     1:12:02
7963  Robin Russell          F4044      344/599   11:37     1:12:03
7964  Yvonne Slusser         F4549      278/569   11:37     1:12:03
7965  Mike Von Hoene         M4549      546/669   11:37     1:12:03
7966  Crosley Johnson        F2529     686/1052   11:37     1:12:04
7967  David Park             M6064      101/167   11:37     1:12:05
7968  Heather Moore          F4044      345/599   11:37     1:12:05
7969  Lisa Connelly          F3034      467/745   11:37     1:12:05
7970  Kendall Williams       F0114       98/222   11:37     1:12:05
7971  Heidi Swick            F0114       99/222   11:37     1:12:05
7972  Bridget Werner         F3034      468/745   11:37     1:12:06
7973  Erica Vanzant          F3034      469/745   11:37     1:12:06
7974  Jenny Zimmerman        F3539      402/636   11:37     1:12:06
7975  Lisa Warner            F3539      403/636   11:37     1:12:06
7976  Blair Bowman           F1924      673/963   11:37     1:12:06
7977  Gunter Storjohann      M6064      102/167   11:37     1:12:06
7978  Joe McCormick          M4044      500/582   11:37     1:12:06
7979  Elizabeth Manley       F5054      142/414   11:37     1:12:08
7980  Alison Connor          F4044      346/599   11:37     1:12:08
7981  Jena Honhart           F3034      470/745   11:37     1:12:08
7982  Alex Meacham           M3034      513/599   11:37     1:12:08
7983  David Manley           M1516      186/211   11:37     1:12:08
7984  Erin Schaeffer         F3034      471/745   11:37     1:12:08
7985  Gretchen Shearing      F3034      472/745   11:37     1:12:09
7986  Carol Brammer          F3539      404/636   11:37     1:12:09
7987  Ann Dunn               F1924      674/963   11:37     1:12:09
7988  Margaret Leisgang      F0114      100/222   11:38     1:12:10
7989  Katie Hasselfeld       F1718      182/271   11:38     1:12:11
7990  Alexandra Ollinger     F3034      473/745   11:38     1:12:11
7991  Regina Butler          F3539      405/636   11:38     1:12:11
7992  Kris Knochelmann       M3539      508/586   11:38     1:12:12
7993  Matthew Brands         M3539      509/586   11:38     1:12:12
7994  Paul Davidson          M3034      514/599   11:38     1:12:12
7995  Krista Hill            F4549      279/569   11:38     1:12:12
7996  Kevan Hartman          M5054      427/575   11:38     1:12:13
7997  Kelly Doerman          F3034      474/745   11:38     1:12:13
7998  Christopher Hartman    M2529      529/608   11:38     1:12:13
7999  Eric Joiner            M4549      547/669   11:38     1:12:15
8000  John Dennis            M5559      251/375   11:39     1:12:15
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8001  Jean Denny             F4044      347/599   11:39     1:12:16
8002  Kent Hayes             M1924      511/589   11:39     1:12:16
8003  Carol Inskeep          F5054      143/414   11:39     1:12:16
8004  Mindy Sheppard         F3034      475/745   11:39     1:12:16
8005  George Rendell         M4549      548/669   11:39     1:12:17
8006  Caroline Melson        F4044      348/599   11:39     1:12:17
8007  John Williams          M3034      515/599   11:39     1:12:17
8008  Laura Vehr             F4549      280/569   11:39     1:12:17
8009  Robin Hume             F3034      476/745   11:39     1:12:17
8010  Melisa Dodds           F3539      406/636   11:39     1:12:19
8011  Dustin Czirr           M1924      512/589   11:39     1:12:19
8012  Elvira Parshall        F3539      407/636   11:39     1:12:19
8013  Grace Schneider        F0114      101/222   11:39     1:12:19
8014  Chris Schneider        M4549      549/669   11:39     1:12:19
8015  Megan Schneider        F0114      102/222   11:39     1:12:19
8016  Kim Wilburn            F1924      675/963   11:39     1:12:19
8017  Christine Patel        F4549      281/569   11:39     1:12:19
8018  Parker Malatesta       M0114      183/253   11:39     1:12:20
8019  Joseph Drake           M3034      516/599   11:39     1:12:20
8020  Kelly Malatesta        F4044      349/599   11:39     1:12:21
8021  Katie Lienhart         F4044      350/599   11:39     1:12:21
8022  Desiree Drake          F3034      477/745   11:39     1:12:21
8023  Margaret Rover         F4549      282/569   11:40     1:12:22
8024  Bob Edwards            M5559      252/375   11:40     1:12:22
8025  Lisa Lysne             F4044      351/599   11:40     1:12:22
8026  Thomas Deaton          M2529      530/608   11:40     1:12:23
8027  Breiana McKnight       F1924      676/963   11:40     1:12:23
8028  Lawrence Rover         M4549      550/669   11:40     1:12:23
8029  Miranda Deaton         F2529     687/1052   11:40     1:12:23
8030  Holly Maslowski        F1924      677/963   11:40     1:12:24
8031  Travis Bullock         M1924      513/589   11:40     1:12:24
8032  Chris Okerson          M1924      514/589   11:40     1:12:25
8033  Kent Friel             M7074         4/16   11:40     1:12:25
8034  Rose Wilson            F5054      144/414   11:40     1:12:25
8035  Jeanette Maxwell       F5559       55/233   11:40     1:12:25
8036  Brandon Tankersley     M2529      531/608   11:40     1:12:25
8037  Michelle Blades        F3539      408/636   11:40     1:12:26
8038  Kerri Vanlandingham    F3034      478/745   11:40     1:12:26
8039  Lindsay Luken          F1924      678/963   11:40     1:12:26
8040  Megan Whalen           F1924      679/963   11:40     1:12:27
8041  Luke Foertsch          M0114      184/253   11:41     1:12:28
8042  Kayla Distler          F1718      183/271   11:41     1:12:30
8043  Richard Bensman        M5559      253/375   11:41     1:12:30
8044  Laura Rath             F2529     688/1052   11:41     1:12:31
8045  Elizabeth Mayer        F2529     689/1052   11:41     1:12:31
8046  Beth Riedmiller        F1924      680/963   11:41     1:12:32
8047  Lauren Asquith         F3034      479/745   11:41     1:12:32
8048  Sarah Simpson          F2529     690/1052   11:41     1:12:32
8049  Karen Weinewuth        F4549      283/569   11:41     1:12:32
8050  Karen Suchanek         F4044      352/599   11:41     1:12:33
8051  Paul Christoff         M4549      551/669   11:41     1:12:33
8052  Peter Hogue            M0114      185/253   11:42     1:12:34
8053  Catherine O'Reagan     F1718      184/271   11:42     1:12:35
8054  Danielle Becker        F3034      480/745   11:42     1:12:36
8055  Kimberly Miller        F4044      353/599   11:42     1:12:36
8056  Laura Martin           F4549      284/569   11:42     1:12:36
8057  Debbie Westendorf      F5054      145/414   11:42     1:12:36
8058  Brittany Jones         F1924      681/963   11:42     1:12:37
8059  Jennifer Birkenshaw    F5559       56/233   11:42     1:12:37
8060  Stephen Sallada        M5054      428/575   11:42     1:12:37
8061  Brandy Hayes           F1924      682/963   11:42     1:12:37
8062  Leanne Vonderhaar      F2529     691/1052   11:42     1:12:37
8063  Cheryl Ritchie         F2529     692/1052   11:42     1:12:38
8064  Mindi Staley           F3034      481/745   11:42     1:12:38
8065  Lisa Stouffer          F2529     693/1052   11:42     1:12:38
8066  Kyle McKenna           M2529      532/608   11:42     1:12:38
8067  Iris Neidenbach        F3034      482/745   11:42     1:12:38
8068  Danuta Connell         F4549      285/569   11:42     1:12:39
8069  Sara Krull             F2529     694/1052   11:42     1:12:39
8070  Joe Mayer              M5559      254/375   11:42     1:12:39
8071  Kyle Fahrenkamp        M3034      517/599   11:42     1:12:40
8072  Anna Beck              F2529     695/1052   11:43     1:12:40
8073  Karen Power            F3034      483/745   11:43     1:12:40
8074  Sarah Sullivan         F2529     696/1052   11:43     1:12:40
8075  Erica Lovell           F1516      143/197   11:43     1:12:40
8076  Jessica Lovell         F1718      185/271   11:43     1:12:40
8077  Gabrielle Angner       F1516      144/197   11:43     1:12:41
8078  Rick Niemeyer          M5559      255/375   11:43     1:12:41
8079  Kimberly Stucker       F2529     697/1052   11:43     1:12:41
8080  Jessica Blazejewski    F2529     698/1052   11:43     1:12:42
8081  Shannon Baird          F3539      409/636   11:43     1:12:42
8082  Paula Fahrenkamp       F3034      484/745   11:43     1:12:42
8083  Robyn Kelly            F2529     699/1052   11:43     1:12:44
8084  Tina Hitzfield         F3539      410/636   11:43     1:12:44
8085  Mike Kuhr              M5054      429/575   11:43     1:12:44
8086  Meredith Krueger       F1924      683/963   11:43     1:12:45
8087  Kristen Leffler        F3539      411/636   11:43     1:12:45
8088  Adrienne Krueger       F1718      186/271   11:43     1:12:46
8089  Erika Forrester        F1924      684/963   11:44     1:12:46
8090  Greg Vorholt           M1924      515/589   11:44     1:12:47
8091  Julie Redfern          F1924      685/963   11:44     1:12:47
8092  Cindy Falk             F5559       57/233   11:44     1:12:48
8093  Radar Harty            M5054      430/575   11:44     1:12:49
8094  Carly Cantor           F1718      187/271   11:44     1:12:49
8095  Jeanne Hayes           F4549      286/569   11:44     1:12:51
8096  Carissa Latta          F2529     700/1052   11:44     1:12:51
8097  Molly Pierani          F0114      103/222   11:44     1:12:52
8098  Laney Pierani          F0114      104/222   11:44     1:12:52
8099  David Wuester Sr.      M4044      501/582   11:44     1:12:52
8100  Nikki Emig             F0114      105/222   11:44     1:12:52
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8101  Catherine Mills        F2529     701/1052   11:45     1:12:53
8102  Trisa Wilkens          F2529     702/1052   11:45     1:12:54
8103  Debbie Sabourin        F4044      354/599   11:45     1:12:55
8104  Gwen Barron            F1718      188/271   11:45     1:12:55
8105  Brandon Gampfer        M2529      533/608   11:45     1:12:57
8106  Elizabeth Tippett      F1924      686/963   11:45     1:12:58
8107  Kathy Comisar          F5054      146/414   11:46     1:12:59
8108  Joe Meier              M5054      431/575   11:46     1:12:59
8109  Jami Scott             F3034      485/745   11:46     1:12:59
8110  Patti Hechler          F4044      355/599   11:46     1:12:59
8111  Valerie Gampfer        F2529     703/1052   11:46     1:13:00
8112  Danielle Duesing       F0114      106/222   11:46     1:13:00
8113  Matthew Wispe          M1924      516/589   11:46     1:13:01
8114  Jonathan Price         M4044      502/582   11:46     1:13:01
8115  Lisa Foley             F4549      287/569   11:46     1:13:01
8116  Megan Wispe            F2529     704/1052   11:46     1:13:02
8117  Todd Trushel           M4549      552/669   11:46     1:13:02
8118  Deborah Chiarelli      F5054      147/414   11:46     1:13:02
8119  Alexandra Hall         F0114      107/222   11:46     1:13:04
8120  Rick Malone            M4549      553/669   11:46     1:13:04
8121  Lori Kaylor            F2529     705/1052   11:47     1:13:05
8122  Jennifer Werner        F4044      356/599   11:47     1:13:05
8123  Sheila Humbert         F4549      288/569   11:47     1:13:05
8124  John Hofmann           M6064      103/167   11:47     1:13:06
8125  Aaron Dixion           M2529      534/608   11:47     1:13:07
8126  Kristi Lee             F2529     706/1052   11:47     1:13:08
8127  Erin Greenwood         F3034      486/745   11:47     1:13:08
8128  Chris Kloeker          F4549      289/569   11:47     1:13:09
8129  Robyn Goldick          F4549      290/569   11:47     1:13:09
8130  Gaby Blocher           F3034      487/745   11:47     1:13:09
8131  Michele Kirn           F1718      189/271   11:47     1:13:10
8132  Susan Bell             F5054      148/414   11:47     1:13:10
8133  Jacqueline Bell        F1924      687/963   11:47     1:13:10
8134  Brittany Heskamp       F1718      190/271   11:47     1:13:10
8135  Mary Bell              F1718      191/271   11:47     1:13:10
8136  Amy Hall               F1924      688/963   11:48     1:13:11
8137  Melyssa Kirn           F1924      689/963   11:48     1:13:11
8138  Charles Bell           M5054      432/575   11:48     1:13:12
8139  Luke Blocher           M3034      518/599   11:48     1:13:12
8140  Mike Dempsey           M5559      256/375   11:48     1:13:12
8141  Tim Sargent            M4549      554/669   11:48     1:13:13
8142  Dave Kirkpatrick       M5054      433/575   11:48     1:13:14
8143  Anna Wolford           F3034      488/745   11:48     1:13:14
8144  Meghan Kirkpatrick     F1924      690/963   11:48     1:13:14
8145  Mark Dinardo           M4044      503/582   11:48     1:13:15
8146  Sandi Sauer            F3539      412/636   11:48     1:13:15
8147  Emily Desgrange        F2529     707/1052   11:48     1:13:16
8148  Carolyn Brinkmann      F4044      357/599   11:48     1:13:16
8149  Frank Regueyra         M4549      555/669   11:48     1:13:16
8150  Colleen Brown          F3034      489/745   11:48     1:13:17
8151  Leigh Ebelhar          F1924      691/963   11:48     1:13:17
8152  Mike Brassfield        M1516      187/211   11:48     1:13:17
8153  Taylor Ebelhar         F2529     708/1052   11:49     1:13:17
8154  Jennifer Dicker        F2529     709/1052   11:49     1:13:17
8155  Stephen Zorko          M4549      556/669   11:49     1:13:18
8156  Mary Conners           F4549      291/569   11:49     1:13:18
8157  Stephanie Niesen       F3034      490/745   11:49     1:13:18
8158  Christy Ballman        F1924      692/963   11:49     1:13:18
8159  Darin Combs            M3539      510/586   11:49     1:13:18
8160  Stephanie Collins      F2529     710/1052   11:49     1:13:18
8161  Kit Dunn               F5054      149/414   11:49     1:13:19
8162  Tracie Metzger         F3539      413/636   11:49     1:13:19
8163  Arlene Greenwood       F5054      150/414   11:49     1:13:19
8164  Bill Howard            M5559      257/375   11:49     1:13:21
8165  Justin Brown           M2529      535/608   11:49     1:13:21
8166  Shelly Benz            F3034      491/745   11:49     1:13:21
8167  Marie Lisman           F1718      192/271   11:49     1:13:21
8168  Katie Brown            F2529     711/1052   11:49     1:13:22
8169  Peter Hayes            M5054      434/575   11:49     1:13:22
8170  Victoria Lisman        F0114      108/222   11:49     1:13:22
8171  John Lynch             M4549      557/669   11:49     1:13:23
8172  Karen Teska            F5054      151/414   11:49     1:13:23
8173  Sarah Sackenheim       F2529     712/1052   11:50     1:13:23
8174  Tom Wuestefeld         M4549      558/669   11:50     1:13:25
8175  Kim Howell             F3034      492/745   11:50     1:13:26
8176  Jason Rudolph          M3034      519/599   11:50     1:13:26
8177  Amy Yetzer             F4044      358/599   11:50     1:13:27
8178  Megan Orth             F2529     713/1052   11:50     1:13:27
8179  Tracey L Baumann       F2529     714/1052   11:50     1:13:27
8180  Jeff Howell            M3034      520/599   11:50     1:13:27
8181  Rusty Hall             M4044      504/582   11:50     1:13:27
8182  Scott Fitch            M4044      505/582   11:50     1:13:27
8183  Kateri Frede           F2529     715/1052   11:50     1:13:28
8184  Shukri David           M4549      559/669   11:50     1:13:29
8185  Cedric Williams        M4549      560/669   11:50     1:13:29
8186  Staci Giordullo        F3034      493/745   11:50     1:13:29
8187  Blake Brown            F4044      359/599   11:50     1:13:29
8188  Alicia Bowman          F3034      494/745   11:50     1:13:30
8189  Kelly Pontius          F1924      693/963   11:51     1:13:30
8190  Meghan Kloss           F2529     716/1052   11:51     1:13:30
8191  Valerie Hug            F2529     717/1052   11:51     1:13:30
8192  Jana Roszkowski        F3034      495/745   11:51     1:13:31
8193  Jennifer Riegert       F3034      496/745   11:51     1:13:31
8194  Yasmeen Fowler         F2529     718/1052   11:51     1:13:31
8195  Marilyn Resch          F5559       58/233   11:51     1:13:32
8196  Lauren Chandler        F2529     719/1052   11:51     1:13:32
8197  Alison Warning         F4549      292/569   11:51     1:13:33
8198  Judy Rawe              F5054      152/414   11:51     1:13:33
8199  Steve Fowler           M5559      258/375   11:51     1:13:33
8200  Molly Murley           F1924      694/963   11:51     1:13:35
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8201  Chris Bach             F5559       59/233   11:51     1:13:35
8202  Matthew Garrett        M1516      188/211   11:51     1:13:35
8203  Tiara Waples           F0114      109/222   11:51     1:13:35
8204  Jeffrey Braun          M4044      506/582   11:52     1:13:37
8205  Richard McFadden       F5559       60/233   11:52     1:13:37
8206  Kristin Braun          F3539      414/636   11:52     1:13:38
8207  Katie Fasbender        F1924      695/963   11:52     1:13:39
8208  Pam Knight             F5054      153/414   11:52     1:13:40
8209  Groff Hobson           M4549      561/669   11:52     1:13:40
8210  Michael McGonigle      M1516      189/211   11:52     1:13:40
8211  Tim McClatchey         M3034      521/599   11:52     1:13:40
8212  Cathy Counts           F4549      293/569   11:52     1:13:40
8213  Rachel Woodruff        F1718      193/271   11:52     1:13:40
8214  Chris McClatchey       M3539      511/586   11:52     1:13:40
8215  Tom Mertens            M4549      562/669   11:52     1:13:40
8216  Harold Brewer          M6569        37/75   11:52     1:13:40
8217  Stephanie Carlson      F1924      696/963   11:52     1:13:40
8218  Adrianne Frech         F2529     720/1052   11:52     1:13:41
8219  Kristi Ludlow          F1924      697/963   11:52     1:13:41
8220  Nikki Roehrich         F1924      698/963   11:52     1:13:41
8221  Brooke Holt            F0114      110/222   11:52     1:13:42
8222  Abby Back              F1924      699/963   11:53     1:13:42
8223  Richard Gordon         M4044      507/582   11:53     1:13:43
8224  Gail Burke             F4549      294/569   11:53     1:13:43
8225  David Holliday         M4549      563/669   11:53     1:13:44
8226  Maria Leisgang         F1924      700/963   11:53     1:13:44
8227  Carla Moore            F4549      295/569   11:53     1:13:46
8228  Jennifer Beisel        F2529     721/1052   11:53     1:13:46
8229  Brian Sullivan         M2529      536/608   11:53     1:13:47
8230  Melvin Bedree          M4549      564/669   11:53     1:13:48
8231  Shane Bybee            M5054      435/575   11:53     1:13:48
8232  Helen Bedree           F0114      111/222   11:54     1:13:48
8233  Willie Huseman         M5054      436/575   11:54     1:13:50
8234  Lauren Jung            F1924      701/963   11:54     1:13:50
8235  Chris Breckenridge     M3539      512/586   11:54     1:13:50
8236  Greg Moore             M5054      437/575   11:54     1:13:51
8237  Lindsie Jung           F2529     722/1052   11:54     1:13:51
8238  Philipp Corfman        M0114      186/253   11:54     1:13:51
8239  David Corfman          M4549      565/669   11:54     1:13:52
8240  Sophie Manaster        F0114      112/222   11:54     1:13:53
8241  Kelley Foltz           F1924      702/963   11:54     1:13:53
8242  Tricia Manaster        F3034      497/745   11:54     1:13:53
8243  Penny Thomson          F5054      154/414   11:54     1:13:53
8244  Alyssa Barth           F1924      703/963   11:54     1:13:54
8245  William Ruehl          M3034      522/599   11:54     1:13:54
8246  Kathryn Kreeger        F4044      360/599   11:55     1:13:55
8247  Kristin Yungbluth      F3034      498/745   11:55     1:13:55
8248  Jessica Carlin         F2529     723/1052   11:55     1:13:55
8249  Leah Heekin            F3539      415/636   11:55     1:13:55
8250  Donald Hampton         M1924      517/589   11:55     1:13:55
8251  Michelle Paraniuk      F4044      361/599   11:55     1:13:56
8252  Mindy Monterosso       F2529     724/1052   11:55     1:13:56
8253  Kristin Schneider      F2529     725/1052   11:55     1:13:57
8254  Kris Mirrielees        F5559       61/233   11:55     1:13:57
8255  Kenneth Hyland         M2529      537/608   11:55     1:13:57
8256  Kara Hyland            F2529     726/1052   11:55     1:13:57
8257  Brianne Meader         F2529     727/1052   11:55     1:13:57
8258  John Groene            M5559      259/375   11:55     1:13:58
8259  Ciara Buxton           F2529     728/1052   11:55     1:13:58
8260  Leah Boerger           F2529     729/1052   11:55     1:13:59
8261  Theresa White          F4549      296/569   11:55     1:14:00
8262  Darla Menz             M2529      538/608   11:55     1:14:00
8263  Courtney Stephens      F2529     730/1052   11:55     1:14:00
8264  Christopher Trammel    M1924      518/589   11:56     1:14:01
8265  Mary Lape              F1924      704/963   11:56     1:14:03
8266  John Crensshaw         M1924      519/589   11:56     1:14:04
8267  Kate Lauer             F2529     731/1052   11:56     1:14:05
8268  Deirdre Beluan         F3539      416/636   11:56     1:14:05
8269  John Murphy            M4044      508/582   11:56     1:14:05
8270  Nicole Finley          F3034      499/745   11:56     1:14:05
8271  Julie Treadway         F2529     732/1052   11:56     1:14:06
8272  Kim Lewis              F4549      297/569   11:56     1:14:07
8273  Kimberly Gadker        F3034      500/745   11:57     1:14:07
8274  Kila Hanrahan          F1924      705/963   11:57     1:14:11
8275  Katie Bybee            F2529     733/1052   11:57     1:14:11
8276  Laura Sietsema         F1924      706/963   11:57     1:14:11
8277  Ryan Bybee             M2529      539/608   11:57     1:14:11
8278  Sue Zurface            F3539      417/636   11:57     1:14:12
8279  Megan Goetz            F1924      707/963   11:57     1:14:13
8280  Debbie Lambert         F4549      298/569   11:57     1:14:13
8281  Jennifer Bybee         F4549      299/569   11:58     1:14:14
8282  Amanda Sparks          F1924      708/963   11:58     1:14:16
8283  Anna Goetz             F1718      194/271   11:58     1:14:16
8284  Jo Ann Videtto         F4044      362/599   11:58     1:14:16
8285  Mark Ericksen          M5054      438/575   11:58     1:14:17
8286  Megan Condit           F1718      195/271   11:58     1:14:17
8287  Lauren Keaton          F1924      709/963   11:58     1:14:17
8288  Dawn Schwamb           F4549      300/569   11:58     1:14:18
8289  Dean Hoerlein          M3539      513/586   11:59     1:14:19
8290  Jessica Herald         F1924      710/963   11:59     1:14:20
8291  Dave Slaughter         M5559      260/375   11:59     1:14:20
8292  Julie McAndrew         F2529     734/1052   11:59     1:14:20
8293  Judi Boger             F4044      363/599   11:59     1:14:20
8294  Amy Jones              F2529     735/1052   11:59     1:14:20
8295  Joel Davenport         M5054      439/575   11:59     1:14:20
8296  Justin Torok           M1924      520/589   11:59     1:14:20
8297  Maria Thomas           F1924      711/963   11:59     1:14:20
8298  Terry Lowitz           M5054      440/575   11:59     1:14:20
8299  Chuck Gettis           M3539      514/586   11:59     1:14:22
8300  Denise Scharf          F3539      418/636   11:59     1:14:22
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8301  Erin Clancy            F3539      419/636   11:59     1:14:22
8302  Michelle Cornett       F4044      364/599   11:59     1:14:22
8303  Kathleen Kinnett       F5054      155/414   11:59     1:14:22
8304  Leslie Cornett         F4044      365/599   11:59     1:14:22
8305  Debbie Wolterman       F5054      156/414   11:59     1:14:22
8306  Julie Koch             F4549      301/569   11:59     1:14:23
8307  Logan Stone            M6569        38/75   11:59     1:14:24
8308  Michael Mazzaro        M5054      441/575   11:59     1:14:25
8309  Joseph Fritz           M4549      566/669   11:59     1:14:25
8310  Andy Meyer             M1924      521/589   12:00     1:14:26
8311  Dawn Bittner           F2529     736/1052   12:00     1:14:26
8312  Gene Nelson            M6064      104/167   12:00     1:14:29
8313  Diane Wojcik           F5559       62/233   12:00     1:14:30
8314  Ryan Kell              M1924      522/589   12:00     1:14:30
8315  Jenni Holocher         F3034      501/745   12:00     1:14:31
8316  Daryl Thiery           M5054      442/575   12:00     1:14:31
8317  Matt Holocher          M3034      523/599   12:00     1:14:32
8318  Tim Shannon            M5054      443/575   12:01     1:14:32
8319  Michael Hlad           M3034      524/599   12:01     1:14:34
8320  Sandra Leeson          F4549      302/569   12:01     1:14:34
8321  Jennifer Hlad          F2529     737/1052   12:01     1:14:34
8322  Marina Jenkins         F5559       63/233   12:01     1:14:35
8323  Jill Giles             F3539      420/636   12:01     1:14:35
8324  John Benton            M4549      567/669   12:01     1:14:36
8325  Ginny Lenahan          F5054      157/414   12:01     1:14:36
8326  Brian Gallagher        M3539      515/586   12:01     1:14:36
8327  Anna Gallagher         F3034      502/745   12:01     1:14:37
8328  Nathan Hyrne           M3034      525/599   12:01     1:14:37
8329  Rena Bach              F4549      303/569   12:02     1:14:38
8330  Yeyoung Yi             F1924      712/963   12:02     1:14:41
8331  Jenni Raake            F4549      304/569   12:02     1:14:43
8332  Colleen Millero        F5054      158/414   12:02     1:14:43
8333  Donald Raake           M4549      568/669   12:02     1:14:43
8334  John Malone            M4044      509/582   12:02     1:14:43
8335  Beth Vonderbrink       F1924      713/963   12:02     1:14:44
8336  Christopher Clinton    M4549      569/669   12:03     1:14:44
8337  Kathie MacNeil         F4044      366/599   12:03     1:14:45
8338  David Hanson           M4549      570/669   12:03     1:14:45
8339  Sheryl Hayes           F3539      421/636   12:03     1:14:46
8340  James Middleton        M5559      261/375   12:03     1:14:47
8341  Sarah Hanson           F1516      145/197   12:03     1:14:48
8342  Tom Perrino            M5054      444/575   12:03     1:14:48
8343  Alan Weinstein         M4549      571/669   12:03     1:14:48
8344  Deborah Floyd          F4549      305/569   12:03     1:14:49
8345  Gail Bongiovanni       F5559       64/233   12:03     1:14:49
8346  Jerry Wray             M0114      187/253   12:03     1:14:50
8347  Everett Nissly         M6569        39/75   12:03     1:14:50
8348  Danny Lemmon           M1924      523/589   12:04     1:14:50
8349  James Englert          M5559      262/375   12:04     1:14:50
8350  Zachary Eckles         M1718      176/190   12:04     1:14:51
8351  Amy Money              F3034      503/745   12:04     1:14:52
8352  Kelly Kaes             F0114      113/222   12:04     1:14:52
8353  Kristin Jordan         F6064        12/68   12:04     1:14:53
8354  George Taylor          M7074         5/16   12:04     1:14:53
8355  Amy Pennekamp          F2529     738/1052   12:04     1:14:53
8356  Inez Baird             F3539      422/636   12:04     1:14:54
8357  Debbie Hannen          F4549      306/569   12:04     1:14:55
8358  Susana Downer          F2529     739/1052   12:04     1:14:56
8359  Lois Roell             F5559       65/233   12:05     1:14:58
8360  Bryce Downer           M1924      524/589   12:05     1:14:58
8361  Jason Doerman          M3034      526/599   12:05     1:14:59
8362  Theresa Kohne          F1718      196/271   12:05     1:14:59
8363  Heidi Hassel           F2529     740/1052   12:05     1:14:59
8364  Michael Nussbaum       M5054      445/575   12:05     1:14:59
8365  Bob Platt              M5054      446/575   12:05     1:15:01
8366  Rick Brantley          M4044      510/582   12:05     1:15:01
8367  Tina Koesters          F4549      307/569   12:05     1:15:01
8368  Ronnie South           F3539      423/636   12:05     1:15:02
8369  Julie Nielander        F1924      714/963   12:05     1:15:02
8370  Sara Nielander         F1924      715/963   12:05     1:15:02
8371  James Nielander        M4549      572/669   12:05     1:15:02
8372  John Spaccarelli       M5559      263/375   12:05     1:15:02
8373  Aaron Bonar            M4044      511/582   12:06     1:15:03
8374  Aimee Pulsfort         F3539      424/636   12:06     1:15:04
8375  Steve Falearos         M4549      573/669   12:06     1:15:05
8376  Chris Tardio           M5559      264/375   12:06     1:15:05
8377  Sarah Tardio           F5559       66/233   12:06     1:15:06
8378  Brian Combs            M4044      512/582   12:06     1:15:07
8379  Carrie Russell         F2529     741/1052   12:06     1:15:07
8380  Kathy Bowman           F4044      367/599   12:06     1:15:08
8381  Hope Kohls             F4549      308/569   12:06     1:15:08
8382  Kyndra Jefferies       F3539      425/636   12:06     1:15:09
8383  Dick Snyder            M6569        40/75   12:07     1:15:10
8384  Lois McKnight          F4549      309/569   12:07     1:15:10
8385  Laura Herbe            F4044      368/599   12:07     1:15:11
8386  Heather Bennett        F3034      504/745   12:07     1:15:12
8387  Tom Caruso             M5054      447/575   12:07     1:15:12
8388  Parag Patel            M3539      516/586   12:07     1:15:12
8389  Newton Ronan           M6064      105/167   12:07     1:15:13
8390  Tracey Collins         F4044      369/599   12:07     1:15:13
8391  Linda Caruso           F5054      159/414   12:07     1:15:13
8392  Pam Bernard            F5054      160/414   12:07     1:15:13
8393  Leah Zipperstein       F1924      716/963   12:07     1:15:13
8394  Adam Blevins           M3034      527/599   12:07     1:15:14
8395  David Scholten         M6064      106/167   12:07     1:15:15
8396  Nancy Neiheisel        F4044      370/599   12:08     1:15:16
8397  Nicole Levandusky      F2529     742/1052   12:08     1:15:16
8398  Kit Gurry              M2529      540/608   12:08     1:15:16
8399  Theresa Ruck           F3034      505/745   12:08     1:15:16
8400  Hank Gurry             M5559      265/375   12:08     1:15:18
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8401  Michelle Knight        F4044      371/599   12:08     1:15:19
8402  Jenny Lemmon           F1924      717/963   12:08     1:15:19
8403  Nichole Greive         F3034      506/745   12:08     1:15:20
8404  Hollie Kennedy         F3034      507/745   12:08     1:15:21
8405  James Grant Smith      M3539      517/586   12:08     1:15:21
8406  Michael Niehaus        M5559      266/375   12:09     1:15:22
8407  Margaret Aug           F3034      508/745   12:09     1:15:22
8408  Anne Doepker           F3034      509/745   12:09     1:15:23
8409  Emily Schoettmer       F1924      718/963   12:09     1:15:23
8410  Kira Knight            F2529     743/1052   12:09     1:15:24
8411  Robin Kichler          F2529     744/1052   12:09     1:15:25
8412  Christina Wittmeyer    F2529     745/1052   12:09     1:15:25
8413  David Sharp            M3034      528/599   12:09     1:15:26
8414  Mikayla Prince         F0114      114/222   12:09     1:15:26
8415  Ann Tassone            F1924      719/963   12:09     1:15:27
8416  Amy Sharp              F3034      510/745   12:09     1:15:27
8417  Bart Burke             MNOAGE       12/17   12:09     1:15:27
8418  Josh Meadors           M1924      525/589   12:09     1:15:28
8419  Thomas Curtis          M4549      574/669   12:10     1:15:28
8420  Mary Marshall          F4044      372/599   12:10     1:15:28
8421  Paul Hickey            M5054      448/575   12:10     1:15:28
8422  Maura Prince           F3539      426/636   12:10     1:15:28
8423  Marjorie Welp-Bailey   F4549      310/569   12:10     1:15:29
8424  Elise Lucas            F1924      720/963   12:10     1:15:30
8425  Nathan Lingler         M0114      188/253   12:10     1:15:30
8426  Beth Jones             F5054      161/414   12:10     1:15:31
8427  Carolyn Frey           F4044      373/599   12:10     1:15:31
8428  Suzanne Sexton         F3034      511/745   12:10     1:15:32
8429  Pamela Pompelia        FNOAGE        8/23   12:10     1:15:32
8430  Ken Hogue              M4044      513/582   12:10     1:15:32
8431  Jane Feldkamp          F3539      427/636   12:10     1:15:32
8432  Russell McMahon        M5054      449/575   12:10     1:15:33
8433  Kitt McGlinchey        F4044      374/599   12:11     1:15:36
8434  Anna Bengel            F1516      146/197   12:11     1:15:38
8435  Chas Eddingfield       M3034      529/599   12:11     1:15:39
8436  Emily Reese            F3034      512/745   12:11     1:15:39
8437  Mary Perkins           F3539      428/636   12:11     1:15:40
8438  Mary Popelar           F2529     746/1052   12:12     1:15:41
8439  Theresa Popelar        F3034      513/745   12:12     1:15:41
8440  David Lingler          F4549      311/569   12:12     1:15:42
8441  Erika Wray             F3034      514/745   12:12     1:15:43
8442  Ren Schultz            M1924      526/589   12:12     1:15:43
8443  Rachel Gibbonso        F0114      115/222   12:12     1:15:44
8444  Tracy Gibbons          F4044      375/599   12:12     1:15:44
8445  Gerald Homan           M3539      518/586   12:12     1:15:46
8446  Bernadette Maxwell     F3539      429/636   12:12     1:15:46
8447  Dorothy Sutton         F2529     747/1052   12:13     1:15:48
8448  Krista Fulkerson       F3034      515/745   12:13     1:15:49
8449  Jon Entine             M5559      267/375   12:13     1:15:49
8450  Gordon Gavin           M6064      107/167   12:13     1:15:49
8451  Suzanne Fraiche        F4044      376/599   12:13     1:15:50
8452  Lauren Branson         F1924      721/963   12:13     1:15:51
8453  Richard Branson        M4549      575/669   12:13     1:15:52
8454  Leslie Miller          F3034      516/745   12:13     1:15:52
8455  Mark Donahue           M2529      541/608   12:13     1:15:52
8456  Heidi Bollin           F1924      722/963   12:13     1:15:52
8457  Kim Reckelhoff         F1924      723/963   12:14     1:15:53
8458  Nicholas Busse         M2529      542/608   12:14     1:15:53
8459  Kat O'Neill            F2529     748/1052   12:14     1:15:54
8460  Katie Gerke            F2529     749/1052   12:14     1:15:54
8461  Amanda Mueller         F3034      517/745   12:14     1:15:54
8462  L Francis              M3539      519/586   12:14     1:15:55
8463  Becky Johnson          F3539      430/636   12:14     1:15:55
8464  Steve Denison          M4044      514/582   12:14     1:15:56
8465  Alice Perry            F6064        13/68   12:14     1:15:58
8466  Leslie Garera          F4044      377/599   12:15     1:16:01
8467  Kent Kelsch            M2529      543/608   12:15     1:16:02
8468  Grant Gallagher        M0114      189/253   12:15     1:16:02
8469  Joe Roach              M3539      520/586   12:15     1:16:02
8470  Ali Kleinfelder        F2529     750/1052   12:15     1:16:02
8471  Tj Waterkotte          M0114      190/253   12:15     1:16:04
8472  Rebecca Hildebrandt    F5054      162/414   12:16     1:16:05
8473  Killian Campbell       MNOAGE       13/17   12:16     1:16:07
8474  Garrett Campbell       MNOAGE       14/17   12:16     1:16:08
8475  Melissa Beerse         F1924      724/963   12:16     1:16:08
8476  Anne Tedford           F2529     751/1052   12:16     1:16:08
8477  Eric Scott             M2529      544/608   12:16     1:16:08
8478  James Knepler          M4044      515/582   12:16     1:16:08
8479  Amy Schwager           F2529     752/1052   12:16     1:16:10
8480  Mary Lutkewitte        F4549      312/569   12:16     1:16:10
8481  Karen Mathena          F4549      313/569   12:16     1:16:10
8482  Dione Smith            F2529     753/1052   12:16     1:16:10
8483  Katherine Wood         F2529     754/1052   12:16     1:16:10
8484  Kathie Whitacre        F4044      378/599   12:16     1:16:11
8485  Kelli Whitacre         F1718      197/271   12:16     1:16:11
8486  Jake Mazzone           M0114      191/253   12:16     1:16:11
8487  Erik Waterkotte        M4044      516/582   12:17     1:16:11
8488  Cathy Kiefel-Hickenloo F5559       67/233   12:17     1:16:14
8489  Cortney King           F1516      147/197   12:17     1:16:14
8490  Mick Homan             M4549      576/669   12:17     1:16:14
8491  Jared Wayne            M2529      545/608   12:17     1:16:14
8492  Melissa Homan          F4549      314/569   12:17     1:16:14
8493  Michelle Caruso        F1924      725/963   12:17     1:16:14
8494  Ron Kaes               M4549      577/669   12:17     1:16:15
8495  Beth Wayne             F5054      163/414   12:17     1:16:15
8496  Bryan Marquardt        M1924      527/589   12:17     1:16:16
8497  Karen Kleiman          F1924      726/963   12:17     1:16:17
8498  Nicholas Luke          M0114      192/253   12:18     1:16:18
8499  Erin Kennedy           F2529     755/1052   12:18     1:16:18
8500  Kristy Kleiman         F5054      164/414   12:18     1:16:18
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8501  Mike McGrath           M1924      528/589   12:18     1:16:19
8502  Ron Dennler            M5559      268/375   12:18     1:16:19
8503  Virginia Mason         F5559       68/233   12:18     1:16:20
8504  Laura Griffiths        F2529     756/1052   12:18     1:16:20
8505  Christie Wrobleski     F1924      727/963   12:18     1:16:20
8506  Nathan Brown           M3034      530/599   12:18     1:16:20
8507  Loretta O'Donnell      F1924      728/963   12:18     1:16:21
8508  Shauna Hastings        F3539      431/636   12:18     1:16:23
8509  Jennifer Wickline      F1924      729/963   12:19     1:16:24
8510  Leah Wyckoff           F1924      730/963   12:19     1:16:24
8511  Michael Walter         M4549      578/669   12:19     1:16:24
8512  Kelly Christman        F3539      432/636   12:19     1:16:25
8513  Jill Hartford          F3034      518/745   12:19     1:16:25
8514  Rachael Greve          F1924      731/963   12:19     1:16:26
8515  Stephanie Jauch        F2529     757/1052   12:19     1:16:26
8516  Irene Talkers          F5054      165/414   12:19     1:16:26
8517  Dana Aren              F2529     758/1052   12:19     1:16:26
8518  Barbara Wells          F5559       69/233   12:19     1:16:26
8519  Mary Hilvert           F4549      315/569   12:19     1:16:28
8520  Connie Harrell         F5559       70/233   12:19     1:16:28
8521  Peggy Dulle            F4549      316/569   12:19     1:16:28
8522  Wendy Walker           F3539      433/636   12:20     1:16:30
8523  Katie Gawne            F1924      732/963   12:20     1:16:30
8524  Betsy Brichler         F1924      733/963   12:20     1:16:33
8525  Lori Sahreiner         F2529     759/1052   12:20     1:16:33
8526  Susan Sprague          F3034      519/745   12:20     1:16:33
8527  Victoria Huseman       F5559       71/233   12:20     1:16:34
8528  Vicky Popp             F1516      148/197   12:21     1:16:36
8529  Tara Robuck            F3034      520/745   12:21     1:16:37
8530  Eric Ewald             M1924      529/589   12:21     1:16:37
8531  Michael Hyden          M4549      579/669   12:21     1:16:38
8532  Maria Sparks           F4044      379/599   12:21     1:16:38
8533  Peggy Monjar           F6064        14/68   12:21     1:16:39
8534  Kathy Lewis            F5559       72/233   12:21     1:16:40
8535  Betty Grayson          F4549      317/569   12:21     1:16:40
8536  Nicole Reising         F2529     760/1052   12:21     1:16:40
8537  Kerstin Sargent        F3034      521/745   12:21     1:16:40
8538  Dana Hill              F3034      522/745   12:21     1:16:42
8539  Maria Buschur          F1924      734/963   12:21     1:16:42
8540  Keli Adams             F3034      523/745   12:22     1:16:42
8541  Rachel Kaplan          F2529     761/1052   12:22     1:16:44
8542  Allison Reed           F2529     762/1052   12:22     1:16:44
8543  Fred Alread            M6064      108/167   12:22     1:16:46
8544  Alissa Brown           F3034      524/745   12:22     1:16:47
8545  Wayne Hinaman          M7074         6/16   12:22     1:16:47
8546  Kevin Perry            M2529      546/608   12:22     1:16:48
8547  Robert Schroer         M3034      531/599   12:23     1:16:49
8548  Vanessa Schroer        F3034      525/745   12:23     1:16:49
8549  Joan Harris-Graves     F3539      434/636   12:23     1:16:50
8550  Susan Straw            F1924      735/963   12:23     1:16:50
8551  Rob Harlow             M3034      532/599   12:23     1:16:50
8552  Erika Graves           F3539      435/636   12:23     1:16:51
8553  Randall Anderson       M5054      450/575   12:23     1:16:52
8554  Clint Combs            M3034      533/599   12:23     1:16:52
8555  Erika Dallis           F1924      736/963   12:23     1:16:53
8556  Jenni Dallis           F1924      737/963   12:23     1:16:53
8557  Mary Noll              F3034      526/745   12:23     1:16:53
8558  Pamela McCormack       F5559       73/233   12:23     1:16:54
8559  Balph Brueggemann      M6064      109/167   12:23     1:16:54
8560  Patricia Renneker      F3539      436/636   12:24     1:16:56
8561  John Hamann            M0114      193/253   12:24     1:16:57
8562  Katherine Baxley       F5054      166/414   12:24     1:16:57
8563  Becky Stansbury        F3539      437/636   12:24     1:16:59
8564  Jenny Engelhart        F4044      380/599   12:24     1:17:00
8565  Letryce Henson         F4044      381/599   12:24     1:17:00
8566  Diana Hall             F5054      167/414   12:25     1:17:03
8567  Clare Brichler         F5054      168/414   12:25     1:17:03
8568  Greg Fugett            M4549      580/669   12:25     1:17:04
8569  Angela Dowers          F3539      438/636   12:25     1:17:04
8570  Chris Frimming         M4549      581/669   12:25     1:17:05
8571  Rob Moore              M4044      517/582   12:25     1:17:06
8572  Ryan Clements          M0114      194/253   12:25     1:17:06
8573  Kristy Barngrover      F1924      738/963   12:25     1:17:06
8574  Libby Moore            F4044      382/599   12:25     1:17:07
8575  Mary McConnell         F5054      169/414   12:26     1:17:07
8576  Lori Clements          F4044      383/599   12:26     1:17:07
8577  Tracy Darlington       F4044      384/599   12:26     1:17:08
8578  Jonathan Stansbury     M0114      195/253   12:26     1:17:08
8579  Charles Light          M6064      110/167   12:26     1:17:09
8580  Lainey Mees            F0114      116/222   12:26     1:17:09
8581  Amy Wiatt              F4044      385/599   12:26     1:17:09
8582  Brianna Popham         F1718      198/271   12:26     1:17:10
8583  John O'Brian           M4549      582/669   12:26     1:17:10
8584  Karley Reid            F1718      199/271   12:26     1:17:10
8585  Melissa Chinn          F1924      739/963   12:26     1:17:11
8586  Allyson Chinn          F3034      527/745   12:26     1:17:12
8587  Clare Cundall          F2529     763/1052   12:26     1:17:13
8588  Dan Goetz              M5559      269/375   12:27     1:17:14
8589  Myles Goldberg         M1516      190/211   12:27     1:17:14
8590  Emily Goldschmidt      F1924      740/963   12:27     1:17:17
8591  Mandi Barlag           F2529     764/1052   12:27     1:17:18
8592  Ken Barlag             M5559      270/375   12:27     1:17:18
8593  Carol Snyder           F5054      170/414   12:27     1:17:19
8594  Kathy Morgan           F2529     765/1052   12:28     1:17:20
8595  Leanna Banks           F3539      439/636   12:28     1:17:20
8596  Jason Smith            M3034      534/599   12:28     1:17:20
8597  Tracy Keating          F5054      171/414   12:28     1:17:20
8598  Chandler Schrudder     M0114      196/253   12:28     1:17:20
8599  Nicole Rentz           F1924      741/963   12:28     1:17:20
8600  Maria Schrudder        F4044      386/599   12:28     1:17:22
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8601  Jennifer Anderson      F2529     766/1052   12:28     1:17:22
8602  Ruth Turner            F7074          2/6   12:28     1:17:22
8603  Jessica Haag           F3034      528/745   12:28     1:17:23
8604  Anne Cappel            F4044      387/599   12:28     1:17:24
8605  Scott Sanker           M0114      197/253   12:28     1:17:25
8606  Brenda Allen           F5054      172/414   12:28     1:17:25
8607  Joyce Chew             F5054      173/414   12:29     1:17:27
8608  Elaine Santos          F5054      174/414   12:29     1:17:28
8609  Wiliam Chew            M5054      451/575   12:29     1:17:28
8610  Lori Ford              F4549      318/569   12:29     1:17:28
8611  Ryan Bruck             M2529      547/608   12:29     1:17:29
8612  Scott Bruck            M2529      548/608   12:29     1:17:29
8613  Jim Perdue             M5559      271/375   12:29     1:17:30
8614  Myrna Fannin           F5054      175/414   12:29     1:17:30
8615  Zachary Barngrover     M1516      191/211   12:29     1:17:31
8616  Dawn Butler            F4044      388/599   12:29     1:17:32
8617  Francie Dorger         F0114      117/222   12:30     1:17:32
8618  Jennifer Smith         F2529     767/1052   12:30     1:17:32
8619  Jason Smith            M2529      549/608   12:30     1:17:33
8620  Catherine St John      F5559       74/233   12:30     1:17:33
8621  Jill Dunn              F3539      440/636   12:30     1:17:33
8622  Erin Ragland           F3539      441/636   12:30     1:17:34
8623  Joni Culpepper         F3034      529/745   12:30     1:17:34
8624  Rachel Scheib          F3034      530/745   12:30     1:17:35
8625  Natalie Sayre          F1924      742/963   12:30     1:17:37
8626  Brittany Stephens      F1924      743/963   12:30     1:17:37
8627  Ken Sanker             M4549      583/669   12:30     1:17:37
8628  Megan Taft             F1924      744/963   12:30     1:17:37
8629  Chuck Scheib           M3539      521/586   12:31     1:17:38
8630  Terry Sievers          M5559      272/375   12:31     1:17:39
8631  Annie Liao             F1924      745/963   12:31     1:17:39
8632  Kadi Carmosino         F1924      746/963   12:31     1:17:39
8633  Emily Carmosino        F1516      149/197   12:31     1:17:41
8634  Morgan Vogler          F0114      118/222   12:31     1:17:41
8635  Mollie Wolking         F2529     768/1052   12:31     1:17:41
8636  Sue Stautberg          F5559       75/233   12:31     1:17:41
8637  Jim Stautberg          M5559      273/375   12:31     1:17:42
8638  Terry Penick           F4549      319/569   12:31     1:17:43
8639  Kendra Dalby           F3034      531/745   12:31     1:17:44
8640  W. Scott Hartford      M4044      518/582   12:31     1:17:44
8641  Michael Hauck          M5054      452/575   12:32     1:17:44
8642  Tammy Ernst            F3539      442/636   12:32     1:17:45
8643  Jeremiah Baumgartner   M3539      522/586   12:32     1:17:47
8644  Ronda Schmid           F3539      443/636   12:32     1:17:47
8645  Hayley Sunderhaus      F1516      150/197   12:32     1:17:48
8646  Bruce Abbott           M4044      519/582   12:32     1:17:48
8647  Brittani Eiseman       F2529     769/1052   12:32     1:17:48
8648  Christina Ritchie      F3034      532/745   12:32     1:17:49
8649  Kathy Elder            F3539      444/636   12:32     1:17:49
8650  Ashley Schmid          F1516      151/197   12:32     1:17:49
8651  Michelle Foust         F2529     770/1052   12:32     1:17:50
8652  Erica Davis            F2529     771/1052   12:33     1:17:51
8653  Erin Dineen            F3034      533/745   12:33     1:17:51
8654  Kirsten Brendel        F3539      445/636   12:33     1:17:52
8655  Scott Schmitt          M3539      523/586   12:33     1:17:52
8656  Julie Hock             F2529     772/1052   12:33     1:17:55
8657  Regina Daou            F3539      446/636   12:33     1:17:55
8658  Bethany Kuhl           F2529     773/1052   12:33     1:17:56
8659  Cathy West             F3539      447/636   12:33     1:17:56
8660  Brian Craft            M1924      530/589   12:34     1:17:57
8661  David Seigla           M3034      535/599   12:34     1:17:57
8662  Karen Donawerth        F2529     774/1052   12:34     1:17:58
8663  Tim Carter             M4549      584/669   12:34     1:17:59
8664  Benjamin Brandstetter  M3034      536/599   12:34     1:17:59
8665  Kristin Riehle         F1924      747/963   12:34     1:17:59
8666  Jeff Cooley            M1924      531/589   12:34     1:18:00
8667  Mike Zielinski         M5054      453/575   12:34     1:18:01
8668  Margaret McClure       F4044      389/599   12:34     1:18:01
8669  Sarah Zielinski        F2529     775/1052   12:34     1:18:02
8670  Matt Carrington        M2529      550/608   12:34     1:18:02
8671  Kendra Daugherty       F5054      176/414   12:35     1:18:03
8672  Mona Sammons           F5559       76/233   12:35     1:18:05
8673  Jeanny Chung           F2529     776/1052   12:35     1:18:05
8674  Marcella Hsiung        FNOAGE        9/23   12:35     1:18:05
8675  Patricia Losacker      F4549      320/569   12:35     1:18:05
8676  Vickie Chan            F3034      534/745   12:35     1:18:06
8677  Cortnee Sowards        F2529     777/1052   12:35     1:18:07
8678  Jeanne Koopman         F4044      390/599   12:35     1:18:09
8679  Chris Hackman          M0114      198/253   12:36     1:18:13
8680  Lisa Kinnett           F3539      448/636   12:36     1:18:13
8681  Kelsea Kinnett         F0114      119/222   12:36     1:18:13
8682  Melanie Warning        F1924      748/963   12:36     1:18:14
8683  Fred Drapp             M5054      454/575   12:37     1:18:15
8684  Dina Larkin            F4044      391/599   12:37     1:18:17
8685  Amanda Schalk          F1924      749/963   12:37     1:18:18
8686  Linda Johnson          F5054      177/414   12:37     1:18:18
8687  Niki Voss              F1924      750/963   12:37     1:18:18
8688  Hannah Inskeep         F1924      751/963   12:37     1:18:19
8689  Jessica Gray           F2529     778/1052   12:37     1:18:20
8690  Gwen Cavano            F4549      321/569   12:37     1:18:20
8691  Will Mullins           M4044      520/582   12:37     1:18:21
8692  Richard Soller         M80+           3/4   12:37     1:18:21
8693  Loraine Geraci         F4549      322/569   12:37     1:18:21
8694  Daniella Fisher        F4549      323/569   12:38     1:18:23
8695  Pete Dewbury           M7074         7/16   12:38     1:18:23
8696  Sara Custer            F1924      752/963   12:38     1:18:23
8697  Iris Bush              F5559       77/233   12:38     1:18:23
8698  Paige Bausch           F0114      120/222   12:38     1:18:24
8699  Rick Bausch            M4044      521/582   12:38     1:18:24
8700  Lindsay Boeing         F1924      753/963   12:38     1:18:24
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8701  Ali Fischer            F2529     779/1052   12:38     1:18:24
8702  Deborah Yerian         F5559       78/233   12:38     1:18:25
8703  Samuel Taft            M6569        41/75   12:38     1:18:27
8704  Jamie Pham             F3034      535/745   12:39     1:18:28
8705  Marsha Hinton          F4549      324/569   12:39     1:18:28
8706  Jeff Jamison           M5054      455/575   12:39     1:18:29
8707  Ashley Litton          F2529     780/1052   12:40     1:18:36
8708  Joseph Feldhaus        M5559      274/375   12:40     1:18:37
8709  Claudia Feldhaus       F1924      754/963   12:40     1:18:37
8710  Madalyn Myers          F1718      200/271   12:40     1:18:38
8711  Mary Myers             F1718      201/271   12:40     1:18:38
8712  Jason Rosselot         M3034      537/599   12:40     1:18:38
8713  Jessica Spivey         F1924      755/963   12:40     1:18:39
8714  Kristi Rosselot        F3034      536/745   12:40     1:18:39
8715  Lucas Fritz            M1516      192/211   12:40     1:18:40
8716  Allie Fosheim          F0114      121/222   12:41     1:18:43
8717  Elizabeth Cauhorn      F4044      392/599   12:41     1:18:43
8718  Dan McInerney          F4044      393/599   12:41     1:18:44
8719  Eva Sizemore           F1924      756/963   12:41     1:18:44
8720  Kimberly Myers         F2529     781/1052   12:41     1:18:44
8721  Jaime Brinker          F2529     782/1052   12:41     1:18:45
8722  Ann Fosheim            F4549      325/569   12:41     1:18:46
8723  Anna Raines            F2529     783/1052   12:41     1:18:46
8724  Jessica Rothert        F1924      757/963   12:42     1:18:47
8725  Mary Louise Bauman     F6064        15/68   12:42     1:18:47
8726  Peter Brumm            M5559      275/375   12:42     1:18:49
8727  Amanda Terry           F4044      394/599   12:42     1:18:50
8728  Andrew Spinney         M3539      524/586   12:42     1:18:51
8729  Doug Shaw              M3539      525/586   12:42     1:18:51
8730  Karen Ottenweller      F2529     784/1052   12:43     1:18:53
8731  Katie Stone            F1924      758/963   12:43     1:18:55
8732  Sharon Harrigan        F3539      449/636   12:43     1:18:56
8733  Dianne Hess            F5054      178/414   12:43     1:18:56
8734  Andy Endress           M1924      532/589   12:43     1:18:56
8735  Craig Jones            M5559      276/375   12:43     1:18:56
8736  Tracy Fryburger        F4044      395/599   12:43     1:18:57
8737  Julie Drake            F3539      450/636   12:43     1:18:57
8738  Edith Hess             F3034      537/745   12:43     1:18:58
8739  Lynne Mick             F4044      396/599   12:43     1:18:58
8740  Marlo Thelen           F3539      451/636   12:44     1:18:59
8741  Connie Wolfzorn        F4549      326/569   12:44     1:18:59
8742  Suzy Arcuri            F3539      452/636   12:44     1:18:59
8743  Caitlin Clements       F0114      122/222   12:44     1:18:59
8744  Angie Osterhage        F4549      327/569   12:44     1:18:59
8745  Robyn Pitzer           F3034      538/745   12:44     1:19:01
8746  Bobbie Walsh           F5054      179/414   12:44     1:19:01
8747  Kori Collins           F2529     785/1052   12:44     1:19:01
8748  Emily Pfetzer          F2529     786/1052   12:44     1:19:02
8749  Robert Menke           M3034      538/599   12:44     1:19:03
8750  Melissa Ahrman         F3539      453/636   12:44     1:19:03
8751  Michelle Losey         F3539      454/636   12:44     1:19:03
8752  Mary Painter-Romanell  F4549      328/569   12:44     1:19:03
8753  Sarah Pangallo         F4549      329/569   12:44     1:19:05
8754  James Waddell          M4549      585/669   12:44     1:19:05
8755  George Rogers          M6064      111/167   12:45     1:19:08
8756  Beth Eidemiller        F5559       79/233   12:45     1:19:11
8757  Canyon Thiess          M0114      199/253   12:45     1:19:11
8758  Denianne Bland         F3034      539/745   12:45     1:19:11
8759  Bridget McElroy        F1924      759/963   12:46     1:19:14
8760  David Clodfelter       M4044      522/582   12:46     1:19:15
8761  Teresa Weden           F5054      180/414   12:46     1:19:15
8762  Judy Perkinson         F5054      181/414   12:46     1:19:15
8763  Madison Lemay          F0114      123/222   12:46     1:19:15
8764  Angela Lemay           F4044      397/599   12:46     1:19:15
8765  Carol Stone            F4549      330/569   12:46     1:19:16
8766  Jennifer Heringer      F3034      540/745   12:46     1:19:16
8767  Anne Hissett           F6064        16/68   12:47     1:19:18
8768  Brittany Lintz         F1718      202/271   12:47     1:19:18
8769  Sarah Best             F3034      541/745   12:47     1:19:18
8770  Pierrette Wallace      F3034      542/745   12:47     1:19:18
8771  Sue Bowman             F3539      455/636   12:47     1:19:19
8772  Betsy Jordan           F1924      760/963   12:47     1:19:20
8773  Lori Lana              F3539      456/636   12:47     1:19:21
8774  Julanne Kowalski       F5054      182/414   12:47     1:19:21
8775  Gayle Cooper           F3539      457/636   12:47     1:19:21
8776  Gail Cicak             F2529     787/1052   12:47     1:19:22
8777  Donna Estes            F5054      183/414   12:47     1:19:22
8778  Tracy Wolcott          F4549      331/569   12:47     1:19:22
8779  Sara Brausch           F2529     788/1052   12:47     1:19:22
8780  Erin Vore              F2529     789/1052   12:47     1:19:22
8781  Holly Castle           F3034      543/745   12:48     1:19:25
8782  Jaimie Bifro           F1924      761/963   12:48     1:19:26
8783  James Wray             M6064      112/167   12:48     1:19:26
8784  Jim Robisch            M4549      586/669   12:48     1:19:29
8785  Kim Dietrich           F4549      332/569   12:49     1:19:30
8786  Elena Feldhaus         F1924      762/963   12:49     1:19:31
8787  Scott Molnar           M4549      587/669   12:49     1:19:33
8788  Kim Brindley           F3539      458/636   12:49     1:19:34
8789  Emily Ritzmann         F2529     790/1052   12:49     1:19:34
8790  Jarred Stahlhut        M1924      533/589   12:49     1:19:34
8791  Jenny Krieger          F1924      763/963   12:49     1:19:34
8792  Billy Krieger          M2529      551/608   12:49     1:19:35
8793  Rachel Redmond         F1924      764/963   12:49     1:19:35
8794  Duff Arnold            M5054      456/575   12:50     1:19:37
8795  Ellen Boeing           F4549      333/569   12:50     1:19:38
8796  Scott Schnitzer        M3034      539/599   12:50     1:19:39
8797  Hannah Russell         F0114      124/222   12:50     1:19:39
8798  Dawn Schnitzer         F3539      459/636   12:50     1:19:40
8799  Amanda Geoppinger      F3034      544/745   12:50     1:19:40
8800  Barbara Cox            F4549      334/569   12:50     1:19:41
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8801  Gretchen Carlton       F3539      460/636   12:50     1:19:41
8802  Stephanie Larkins      F3539      461/636   12:50     1:19:42
8803  George Willoughby      M4044      523/582   12:50     1:19:42
8804  Jessica Middendorf     F3034      545/745   12:50     1:19:42
8805  Beth McFarland         F2529     791/1052   12:50     1:19:42
8806  Thomas Doepker         M6064      113/167   12:51     1:19:42
8807  Gretchen Hinkel        F1718      203/271   12:51     1:19:43
8808  Camille Farrell        F1516      152/197   12:51     1:19:44
8809  Dennis Caruso          M5559      277/375   12:51     1:19:44
8810  Kathy Caswell          F2529     792/1052   12:51     1:19:44
8811  Karl Debord            M5054      457/575   12:51     1:19:45
8812  Meghan Weber           F3034      546/745   12:51     1:19:46
8813  Gayle Debord           F5054      184/414   12:51     1:19:46
8814  Cindy Stahr            F1516      153/197   12:52     1:19:49
8815  Katherine Settle       F2529     793/1052   12:52     1:19:52
8816  William Settle         M5559      278/375   12:52     1:19:53
8817  Bill Settle            M2529      552/608   12:52     1:19:54
8818  Joseph Shelby          M3539      526/586   12:53     1:19:56
8819  Gina Hakes             F4044      398/599   12:53     1:19:56
8820  Vicky Cao              F3034      547/745   12:53     1:19:58
8821  Julie Wilson           F5054      185/414   12:53     1:19:59
8822  Dave Horn              M5559      279/375   12:53     1:19:59
8823  Kevin Dugan            M3539      527/586   12:53     1:20:00
8824  John Basalyga          M5559      280/375   12:53     1:20:00
8825  Lindsay Basalyga       F3034      548/745   12:53     1:20:01
8826  Gwen Rich              F5054      186/414   12:54     1:20:01
8827  Erin Doyle             F0114      125/222   12:54     1:20:01
8828  Sarah Carothers        F3034      549/745   12:54     1:20:02
8829  Thomas Carothers       M6064      114/167   12:54     1:20:03
8830  Greg Sauer             M4549      588/669   12:54     1:20:04
8831  Anna Lynne             F1718      204/271   12:54     1:20:04
8832  Ellie Farrell          F1718      205/271   12:54     1:20:04
8833  Kevin Stachowski       M4044      524/582   12:54     1:20:05
8834  Sarah Gorman           F1718      206/271   12:54     1:20:06
8835  Steven Gorman          M5054      458/575   12:54     1:20:06
8836  Mary Hensey            F5054      187/414   12:55     1:20:10
8837  Joyce Horn             F5054      188/414   12:55     1:20:10
8838  Jennifer Chin          F2529     794/1052   12:55     1:20:11
8839  Julie Johnson          F2529     795/1052   12:55     1:20:12
8840  Aaron Rose             M1924      534/589   12:55     1:20:13
8841  David Nimmo            M1718      177/190   12:55     1:20:13
8842  John Heim              M5559      281/375   12:56     1:20:14
8843  Jenna Smith            M1924      535/589   12:56     1:20:14
8844  Kevin Black            M1924      536/589   12:56     1:20:14
8845  Stephanie Hicks        F2529     796/1052   12:56     1:20:14
8846  Joshua Smith           M2529      553/608   12:56     1:20:15
8847  Luis Soler             M3034      540/599   12:56     1:20:15
8848  Carrie Lyons           F3034      550/745   12:56     1:20:15
8849  Ryan Horan             M2529      554/608   12:56     1:20:15
8850  Heidi Schulthess       F3034      551/745   12:56     1:20:16
8851  Shannon Funk           F3034      552/745   12:56     1:20:16
8852  Dianne Runk            F4044      399/599   12:56     1:20:16
8853  Mark Schneider         M2529      555/608   12:56     1:20:17
8854  Patricia Soell         F4549      335/569   12:56     1:20:17
8855  Krissi Pavel           F2529     797/1052   12:56     1:20:17
8856  Betty Marshall         F4044      400/599   12:56     1:20:17
8857  Mike Brophy            M4044      525/582   12:56     1:20:17
8858  Sarah Kadetz           F1924      765/963   12:56     1:20:17
8859  Steve Gagliardi        M5054      459/575   12:56     1:20:18
8860  Patric Brophy          M0114      200/253   12:56     1:20:18
8861  Aaron Spieles          M0114      201/253   12:56     1:20:18
8862  Beth Stanfield         F3539      462/636   12:57     1:20:24
8863  Rachel Wiers           F1718      207/271   12:57     1:20:25
8864  Jessica Linck          F3034      553/745   12:57     1:20:25
8865  Judy Kirkpatrick       F5054      189/414   12:57     1:20:25
8866  Jessica Towner         F1718      208/271   12:57     1:20:26
8867  Colleen Pavel          F1924      766/963   12:58     1:20:26
8868  Robin Johnson          F4549      336/569   12:58     1:20:26
8869  Mimi Dyer              F4044      401/599   12:58     1:20:26
8870  Terese Booth           F4549      337/569   12:58     1:20:26
8871  Allen Haverkos         M5559      282/375   12:58     1:20:26
8872  Nicole McDowell        F2529     798/1052   12:58     1:20:26
8873  Lizzie Vollmar         F3034      554/745   12:58     1:20:26
8874  Blane Polston          M3034      541/599   12:58     1:20:27
8875  Jessica Kirkpatrick    F1924      767/963   12:58     1:20:27
8876  Andi Johnson           F3034      555/745   12:58     1:20:27
8877  Lisa Koster            F1718      209/271   12:58     1:20:28
8878  Christina Koster       F2529     799/1052   12:58     1:20:28
8879  Jaclyn Gardner         F2529     800/1052   12:58     1:20:28
8880  Kim Conrad             F2529     801/1052   12:58     1:20:31
8881  Sue Conrad             F5054      190/414   12:58     1:20:31
8882  Jeff Pettit            M5054      460/575   12:58     1:20:31
8883  Christine Frick        F5054      191/414   12:58     1:20:31
8884  Laura Rohling          F3539      463/636   12:59     1:20:32
8885  Steve Schwietert       M4044      526/582   12:59     1:20:33
8886  Sarah Picciano         F1718      210/271   12:59     1:20:33
8887  Karen Krebs            F4044      402/599   12:59     1:20:33
8888  Olivia Holts           F3539      464/636   12:59     1:20:34
8889  Elizabeth Picciano     F2529     802/1052   12:59     1:20:34
8890  Ryan Beck              M1516      193/211   12:59     1:20:35
8891  Debbie D'Anna          F4044      403/599   12:59     1:20:35
8892  Jamie Emig             F1924      768/963   12:59     1:20:36
8893  Emily Gramke           F0114      126/222   12:59     1:20:36
8894  Louis Faillace         M0114      202/253   12:59     1:20:36
8895  Leigh Anne Apke        F2529     803/1052   12:59     1:20:37
8896  Thomas Hunter          M1924      537/589   13:00     1:20:38
8897  Hope Glassman          F6064        17/68   13:00     1:20:40
8898  Frank Dalton           M5054      461/575   13:00     1:20:40
8899  Debbie Weber           F4044      404/599   13:00     1:20:41
8900  Megan Carroll          F2529     804/1052   13:00     1:20:41
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8901  Tracy Wright           F4044      405/599   13:00     1:20:41
8902  Stephanie Stapleton    F4044      406/599   13:00     1:20:41
8903  Jennifer Hogle         F3034      556/745   13:00     1:20:41
8904  Britney Mueller        F1924      769/963   13:00     1:20:42
8905  Adam Wintz             M1516      194/211   13:00     1:20:43
8906  Melissa Wintz          F1718      211/271   13:00     1:20:44
8907  Christopher Tassone    M1718      178/190   13:01     1:20:44
8908  Suzanne Kite           F4044      407/599   13:01     1:20:46
8909  Amy Vondielingen       F2529     805/1052   13:01     1:20:48
8910  Pamela Knopf           F4044      408/599   13:01     1:20:48
8911  Kim Wisneski           F2529     806/1052   13:01     1:20:49
8912  Jennifer Niehaus       F5054      192/414   13:01     1:20:50
8913  Amy Williams           F3539      465/636   13:01     1:20:50
8914  Debbie Gostisha        F5559       80/233   13:02     1:20:51
8915  Jennifer Hyle          F4044      409/599   13:02     1:20:51
8916  Tracy Campbell         F4044      410/599   13:02     1:20:52
8917  Chuck Kirkendall       M5054      462/575   13:02     1:20:52
8918  Barbara Ehler          F5054      193/414   13:02     1:20:53
8919  Connie Helmers         F4549      338/569   13:02     1:20:53
8920  Thomas Crotty          M1516      195/211   13:02     1:20:54
8921  Janis Hoover           F5559       81/233   13:02     1:20:55
8922  Jim Lesch              M7579          4/7   13:02     1:20:57
8923  Melissa Hawthorne      F5054      194/414   13:03     1:20:58
8924  Michael Draznik        M5559      283/375   13:03     1:21:00
8925  Julie Hinkel           F4549      339/569   13:03     1:21:01
8926  Cara Beitman           F1924      770/963   13:04     1:21:06
8927  Lance Myers            M4549      589/669   13:04     1:21:07
8928  Karen Dobbins          F5054      195/414   13:04     1:21:07
8929  Joan Wells             F5559       82/233   13:04     1:21:08
8930  Lisa Myers             F4044      411/599   13:04     1:21:08
8931  Philip Huseman         M2529      556/608   13:04     1:21:09
8932  Devon Jackson          F2529     807/1052   13:05     1:21:09
8933  Tyler Alverson         F1516      154/197   13:05     1:21:11
8934  Elaine Kemper          F4549      340/569   13:05     1:21:11
8935  Helen Farrell          F3034      557/745   13:05     1:21:12
8936  Synthia Nelson         F1516      155/197   13:05     1:21:13
8937  Pamela Koncius         F2529     808/1052   13:05     1:21:13
8938  Alison Hontanosas      F2529     809/1052   13:05     1:21:13
8939  Gary Sigler            M4549      590/669   13:06     1:21:16
8940  Susan Holding          F5054      196/414   13:06     1:21:16
8941  Ryan Robinson          M1924      538/589   13:06     1:21:17
8942  Kara Holding           F1516      156/197   13:06     1:21:17
8943  Jason Johnson          M3034      542/599   13:06     1:21:17
8944  Melissa King           F2529     810/1052   13:06     1:21:19
8945  Cathy King             F5054      197/414   13:06     1:21:20
8946  Jennifer Craft         F2529     811/1052   13:06     1:21:20
8947  Janet Tripathy         F4044      412/599   13:06     1:21:20
8948  Melissa Gruber         F4549      341/569   13:06     1:21:21
8949  Carla Holloway         F5054      198/414   13:06     1:21:21
8950  Stephen Hackman        M0114      203/253   13:06     1:21:22
8951  Donna Breen            F4549      342/569   13:06     1:21:22
8952  Sonja Thompson         F3539      466/636   13:07     1:21:23
8953  Matt Rosner            M4044      527/582   13:07     1:21:23
8954  Sean Frankel           M3034      543/599   13:07     1:21:23
8955  Rick Gostisha          M5559      284/375   13:07     1:21:24
8956  Courtney Willis        F1924      771/963   13:07     1:21:24
8957  Sharon Riley           F3034      558/745   13:07     1:21:24
8958  Sarah Woebkenberg      F1718      212/271   13:07     1:21:25
8959  Claudia Hoskins        F3539      467/636   13:07     1:21:25
8960  Maddy Pittman          F1924      772/963   13:07     1:21:26
8961  Dick Guttman           M6569        42/75   13:08     1:21:30
8962  Susan Hammond          F2529     812/1052   13:08     1:21:32
8963  Angie Gross            F2529     813/1052   13:08     1:21:33
8964  Emily Luken            F1924      773/963   13:08     1:21:33
8965  Veronica Hammond       F1924      774/963   13:09     1:21:36
8966  Judy Shuppert          F4044      413/599   13:09     1:21:39
8967  Sharon Maltry          F4044      414/599   13:10     1:21:40
8968  Barbara Robisch        F4549      343/569   13:10     1:21:41
8969  Grant Goodwin          M3034      544/599   13:10     1:21:41
8970  Shanks Leonhardt       M2529      557/608   13:10     1:21:41
8971  Jillian Robisch        F1924      775/963   13:10     1:21:41
8972  Carol Potterton        F6064        18/68   13:10     1:21:41
8973  Danielle Muething      F3034      559/745   13:10     1:21:42
8974  Dale Louda             M4044      528/582   13:10     1:21:42
8975  Eric Severson          M1924      539/589   13:10     1:21:42
8976  Mary Willenborg        F5559       83/233   13:10     1:21:42
8977  Tom Pellegrino         M3034      545/599   13:10     1:21:43
8978  Allyson Jacob          F3539      468/636   13:10     1:21:44
8979  Melissa Long           F3034      560/745   13:10     1:21:46
8980  Wayne Starnes          M5559      285/375   13:10     1:21:46
8981  Patrick Verst          M0114      204/253   13:10     1:21:46
8982  Bill McGregor          M5559      286/375   13:10     1:21:46
8983  Paul Verst             M5054      463/575   13:10     1:21:46
8984  Julie Siekman          F1924      776/963   13:10     1:21:46
8985  Brooke Jansen          F2529     814/1052   13:10     1:21:46
8986  Mollie Horan           F1924      777/963   13:11     1:21:47
8987  Lisa Ramstetter        F1924      778/963   13:11     1:21:51
8988  Amanda Siefke          F3034      561/745   13:11     1:21:53
8989  Chris Peterson         M4044      529/582   13:12     1:21:53
8990  Glenn Burton           M3539      528/586   13:12     1:21:54
8991  Mark Findlow           M6064      115/167   13:12     1:21:54
8992  Robin Becker           F5054      199/414   13:12     1:21:57
8993  Terry Barnes           F5054      200/414   13:12     1:21:57
8994  Emily Sanchezgeraci    F2529     815/1052   13:12     1:21:58
8995  Paul Becker            M6064      116/167   13:12     1:21:58
8996  Kathleen Reis          F2529     816/1052   13:12     1:21:58
8997  Cindy Weil             F3034      562/745   13:12     1:21:58
8998  Amy Schiller           F1924      779/963   13:12     1:21:58
8999  Cami Geraci            F5054      201/414   13:13     1:21:59
9000  Christina Dibari       F3034      563/745   13:13     1:21:59
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9001  Brandy Sullivan        F2529     817/1052   13:13     1:21:59
9002  Sheli McDonough        F3539      469/636   13:13     1:22:00
9003  Susan Fehring          F5054      202/414   13:13     1:22:00
9004  Leigh Hensley          F3539      470/636   13:13     1:22:01
9005  Jim Steinkamp          M4549      591/669   13:13     1:22:01
9006  Randy Coons            M5054      464/575   13:13     1:22:02
9007  Julie Jansen           F3034      564/745   13:13     1:22:04
9008  Rick Leffler           M5054      465/575   13:13     1:22:05
9009  Teri Heines            F4044      415/599   13:14     1:22:05
9010  Alex McCall            M4044      530/582   13:14     1:22:05
9011  Greg Rowe              M5054      466/575   13:14     1:22:06
9012  Laura Spence           F2529     818/1052   13:14     1:22:07
9013  Kellyann Perry         F3034      565/745   13:14     1:22:07
9014  Adam Flege             M3034      546/599   13:14     1:22:07
9015  Mark Koch              M4549      592/669   13:14     1:22:07
9016  Diane Ruzicka          F5054      203/414   13:14     1:22:07
9017  Erin Flege             F2529     819/1052   13:14     1:22:07
9018  Skyler Koch            M0114      205/253   13:14     1:22:07
9019  Vickey Rowe            F5054      204/414   13:14     1:22:08
9020  Donna Crawford         F4044      416/599   13:14     1:22:08
9021  Jamila Maddox          F3034      566/745   13:14     1:22:08
9022  Rachel Schlabach       F2529     820/1052   13:14     1:22:08
9023  John Beldock           M4549      593/669   13:14     1:22:09
9024  Joy Bamberger          F4044      417/599   13:14     1:22:10
9025  Stephanie Cagle        F1718      213/271   13:14     1:22:10
9026  Michael Thomas         M4549      594/669   13:14     1:22:11
9027  Emily Silver           F4549      344/569   13:15     1:22:12
9028  Kerry Cash             M4044      531/582   13:15     1:22:12
9029  Jim Silver             M5054      467/575   13:15     1:22:12
9030  Andrea Berndt          F4044      418/599   13:15     1:22:13
9031  Robin Cunningham       F4549      345/569   13:15     1:22:13
9032  Stevie Rowley          F4044      419/599   13:15     1:22:14
9033  Jeff Rowley            M4044      532/582   13:15     1:22:15
9034  Lynley Chapin          F3034      567/745   13:15     1:22:15
9035  Alexander Kowalski     M1924      540/589   13:16     1:22:20
9036  Melanie Savia          F1718      214/271   13:16     1:22:20
9037  Katherine Hensey       F1924      780/963   13:16     1:22:21
9038  Thomas Blumer          M5054      468/575   13:16     1:22:21
9039  Austin Cagle           M0114      206/253   13:16     1:22:21
9040  Kelly Singh            F3034      568/745   13:16     1:22:22
9041  Sondra Hessdoerfer     F4044      420/599   13:17     1:22:24
9042  Kerry Sullivan         F2529     821/1052   13:17     1:22:24
9043  Bruce Olson            M0114      207/253   13:17     1:22:25
9044  Mandy Burns            F2529     822/1052   13:17     1:22:25
9045  Lauren Kent            F1924      781/963   13:17     1:22:25
9046  Brian Rechtsteiner     M2529      558/608   13:17     1:22:25
9047  Kevin McDonald         M3034      547/599   13:17     1:22:26
9048  Kate Rechtsteiner      F2529     823/1052   13:17     1:22:28
9049  Jason Frentzel         M2529      559/608   13:17     1:22:29
9050  Charlene Doran         F5559       84/233   13:18     1:22:30
9051  Janelle Spence         F3034      569/745   13:18     1:22:30
9052  Joan Dornette          F6064        19/68   13:18     1:22:31
9053  Peg Lewin              F5054      205/414   13:18     1:22:31
9054  Jennifer Davenport     F1924      782/963   13:18     1:22:32
9055  Rebecca Brode          F2529     824/1052   13:18     1:22:32
9056  Meagan Brennecke       F2529     825/1052   13:18     1:22:34
9057  Julie Leung            F1924      783/963   13:18     1:22:34
9058  Ken Cowan              M4549      595/669   13:19     1:22:37
9059  Steven Palmer          M4549      596/669   13:19     1:22:37
9060  Heidi Palmer           F1516      157/197   13:19     1:22:38
9061  Kathy Biedenbender     F4044      421/599   13:19     1:22:38
9062  Mike Laage             M5559      287/375   13:19     1:22:39
9063  General Gettys         M6569        43/75   13:19     1:22:39
9064  Joyce Shoemaker        F4549      346/569   13:19     1:22:40
9065  Christa Meyer          F2529     826/1052   13:19     1:22:41
9066  Dolly Humphre          F5054      206/414   13:19     1:22:42
9067  Jen Stokes             F2529     827/1052   13:20     1:22:44
9068  Mike Stokes            F2529     828/1052   13:20     1:22:45
9069  Nicholas Hechler       M0114      208/253   13:20     1:22:45
9070  Christopher Manuel     M2529      560/608   13:20     1:22:46
9071  Joe Sargent            M5054      469/575   13:20     1:22:46
9072  Daniel Kascak          M2529      561/608   13:20     1:22:48
9073  Kimberly Klump         F3539      471/636   13:20     1:22:48
9074  Cindy Zorn             F5054      207/414   13:20     1:22:48
9075  Rob Winn               M3034      548/599   13:21     1:22:49
9076  Jefferson Wetherington M1924      541/589   13:21     1:22:49
9077  Kelly Lange            F2529     829/1052   13:21     1:22:49
9078  Heidi Winn             F3034      570/745   13:21     1:22:50
9079  Hope McGonigle         F4549      347/569   13:21     1:22:51
9080  Shayla Concannon       F3539      472/636   13:21     1:22:51
9081  Doug Saunders          M4549      597/669   13:21     1:22:52
9082  Alexandra Saunders     F1924      784/963   13:21     1:22:52
9083  Emily Henderson        F2529     830/1052   13:21     1:22:52
9084  Joni McCall            F4044      422/599   13:21     1:22:53
9085  Colleen Jordan         F1924      785/963   13:21     1:22:53
9086  Lea Shultz             F2529     831/1052   13:22     1:22:56
9087  Mary Shanks            F5054      208/414   13:22     1:22:56
9088  Diane Albrinck         F5559       85/233   13:22     1:22:56
9089  Kathleen Krumme        F5054      209/414   13:22     1:22:56
9090  Julie Muccillo         F3539      473/636   13:22     1:22:56
9091  Michelle Seither       F1718      215/271   13:22     1:22:56
9092  Brittany Bishop        F1516      158/197   13:22     1:22:56
9093  Lauren Savage          F1516      159/197   13:22     1:22:56
9094  Jacob Hicks            M3034      549/599   13:22     1:22:57
9095  Jim Hunter             M5054      470/575   13:22     1:22:57
9096  Kelly Thompson         F1924      786/963   13:22     1:22:57
9097  Jason Lyons            M3034      550/599   13:22     1:22:58
9098  Amy Mahler             F1924      787/963   13:22     1:22:58
9099  Beth Cable             F1924      788/963   13:22     1:22:58
9100  Kristina Frye          F3034      571/745   13:22     1:22:58
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9101  Vincent Parent         M4044      533/582   13:22     1:23:00
9102  Rachel Hunt            F1924      789/963   13:22     1:23:00
9103  Tom Shepard            M5054      471/575   13:22     1:23:00
9104  Abby Shepard           F1924      790/963   13:22     1:23:00
9105  Jerry Brennen          M6569        44/75   13:22     1:23:00
9106  Brandy Witt            F2529     832/1052   13:22     1:23:01
9107  Kelly Shepard          F1924      791/963   13:22     1:23:01
9108  Lynn Herman            F5054      210/414   13:22     1:23:01
9109  Tina Deleone           F4044      423/599   13:23     1:23:02
9110  Sherry Sweet           F3539      474/636   13:23     1:23:02
9111  Steve Black            M5559      288/375   13:23     1:23:03
9112  Jamie Doehrmann        F3539      475/636   13:23     1:23:03
9113  Anne Leung             F5054      211/414   13:23     1:23:04
9114  William Weathers       M6064      117/167   13:23     1:23:07
9115  Don Wayne              M5054      472/575   13:24     1:23:08
9116  Richard Wayne          M5559      289/375   13:24     1:23:08
9117  Melody Pastura         F5054      212/414   13:24     1:23:09
9118  Richard Lev            M6064      118/167   13:24     1:23:09
9119  Craig Schack           M3034      551/599   13:24     1:23:09
9120  Stephanie Imhoff       F3539      476/636   13:24     1:23:10
9121  Kristy Huffman         F3034      572/745   13:24     1:23:11
9122  Ricki Smith            F4044      424/599   13:24     1:23:11
9123  Stephannie Clarke      F3539      477/636   13:24     1:23:11
9124  Grant White            M3034      552/599   13:24     1:23:12
9125  Lauren Wilcher         F1924      792/963   13:24     1:23:12
9126  Kathleen Higgins       F5054      213/414   13:24     1:23:12
9127  Doug Pierani           M4044      534/582   13:24     1:23:12
9128  Erin Powell            F3539      478/636   13:24     1:23:12
9129  Anne Poindexter        F0114      127/222   13:24     1:23:13
9130  Emma Pierani           F0114      128/222   13:24     1:23:13
9131  David Poindexter       M4549      598/669   13:25     1:23:13
9132  James Gambrel          M1924      542/589   13:25     1:23:14
9133  Tony Linz              M1924      543/589   13:25     1:23:18
9134  Matthew Plaatje        M3034      553/599   13:25     1:23:19
9135  Yevette Jessen         F4549      348/569   13:26     1:23:21
9136  Heather Rose           F1924      793/963   13:26     1:23:21
9137  Taylor Rose            F1516      160/197   13:26     1:23:22
9138  Julie Wagner           F4044      425/599   13:26     1:23:25
9139  Amy Luebbers           F3034      573/745   13:27     1:23:27
9140  Rachel Pierce          F3034      574/745   13:27     1:23:27
9141  Candace Denigan        F2529     833/1052   13:27     1:23:29
9142  Pam Hofmeyer           F3539      479/636   13:27     1:23:30
9143  Susan Hill             F3034      575/745   13:27     1:23:31
9144  Joe Garera             M4549      599/669   13:27     1:23:31
9145  Eric Lightfoot         M3034      554/599   13:28     1:23:32
9146  Jake Bausano           M2529      562/608   13:28     1:23:33
9147  Rosie Breetz           F1516      161/197   13:28     1:23:34
9148  Caitlin Bausano        F2529     834/1052   13:28     1:23:34
9149  Richard Tombragel      M5054      473/575   13:28     1:23:34
9150  Hanna Peterson         F0114      129/222   13:28     1:23:37
9151  Brad Grubbs            M4549      600/669   13:29     1:23:39
9152  Sarah Stclair          F2529     835/1052   13:29     1:23:42
9153  Marcia Ireland         F5054      214/414   13:29     1:23:42
9154  Janine Torres          F4549      349/569   13:29     1:23:43
9155  Jacob Mullins          M0114      209/253   13:29     1:23:43
9156  Josh Linskey           M3034      555/599   13:29     1:23:44
9157  Rachael Hermann        F3034      576/745   13:29     1:23:44
9158  Amy Whited             F4549      350/569   13:30     1:23:49
9159  Kelsey Whited          F1718      216/271   13:30     1:23:50
9160  Jo C Nall              F5559       86/233   13:31     1:23:51
9161  Andrew Blainey         M4549      601/669   13:31     1:23:52
9162  Fiona Blainey          F4044      426/599   13:31     1:23:52
9163  Heather Smith          F2529     836/1052   13:31     1:23:53
9164  Elizabeth Iles         F3034      577/745   13:31     1:23:53
9165  Allison Linz           F1924      794/963   13:31     1:23:53
9166  Bethany Cahall         F2529     837/1052   13:31     1:23:54
9167  Jena Steinkamp         F1718      217/271   13:31     1:23:56
9168  Jen Templin            F3539      480/636   13:32     1:23:57
9169  Jenny Moeller          F0114      130/222   13:32     1:23:58
9170  Kim Dalton             F3034      578/745   13:32     1:24:00
9171  Michael Sargent        M0114      210/253   13:33     1:24:04
9172  Renee Topmiller        F3034      579/745   13:33     1:24:04
9173  Mariah Fox             F2529     838/1052   13:33     1:24:05
9174  Amy Ponder             F4044      427/599   13:33     1:24:06
9175  Bill Ponder            M4044      535/582   13:33     1:24:06
9176  Tammy McMonigle        F5054      215/414   13:33     1:24:06
9177  Kris Verdin            M3034      556/599   13:33     1:24:09
9178  Anne Pond              F3034      580/745   13:34     1:24:10
9179  Katie Collier          F1924      795/963   13:34     1:24:11
9180  Karen Krone            F5054      216/414   13:34     1:24:11
9181  Megan Emig             F0114      131/222   13:34     1:24:12
9182  Lisa Herrington        F3034      581/745   13:34     1:24:12
9183  Erin Raffenberg        F0114      132/222   13:34     1:24:12
9184  Lauren Kennington      F1924      796/963   13:34     1:24:15
9185  Travis Freytag         M0114      211/253   13:35     1:24:16
9186  Kimberly Jerger        F3539      481/636   13:35     1:24:17
9187  Christy Allphin        F3034      582/745   13:35     1:24:17
9188  Brecka Russo           F3539      482/636   13:35     1:24:17
9189  Susan Ollier           F4549      351/569   13:35     1:24:18
9190  Michael Kemphues       M5559      290/375   13:36     1:24:23
9191  Kim Fleischman         F3539      483/636   13:36     1:24:24
9192  Sarah Mabry            F5054      217/414   13:36     1:24:24
9193  Frenchie Chenault      M6064      119/167   13:37     1:24:28
9194  Tina Abbatiel          F4044      428/599   13:37     1:24:34
9195  Mary Folz              F4549      352/569   13:37     1:24:34
9196  Ryan Frazee            M2529      563/608   13:37     1:24:34
9197  Tom Cutter             M6569        45/75   13:37     1:24:34
9198  Emily Frazee           F2529     839/1052   13:37     1:24:34
9199  Karen Emig             F4044      429/599   13:38     1:24:35
9200  Amy Ostenkamp          F2529     840/1052   13:38     1:24:37
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9201  Allison Bradley        F2529     841/1052   13:38     1:24:39
9202  Amy Mueller            F2529     842/1052   13:38     1:24:39
9203  Tayler Ittel           F1924      797/963   13:39     1:24:40
9204  Heather Greenwood      F3034      583/745   13:39     1:24:41
9205  Pam Moeller            F4549      353/569   13:39     1:24:44
9206  Jill Guzman            F0114      133/222   13:39     1:24:45
9207  Mark Bach              M0114      212/253   13:39     1:24:46
9208  Greg Bach              M4549      602/669   13:40     1:24:47
9209  Debi Kathman           F4549      354/569   13:40     1:24:49
9210  Lisa Kirn              F4549      355/569   13:40     1:24:49
9211  Bonnie Rickey          F2529     843/1052   13:40     1:24:51
9212  Tom Collett            M5054      474/575   13:40     1:24:52
9213  Polk Laffoon           M6064      120/167   13:41     1:24:55
9214  Claire Aberasturi      F3034      584/745   13:41     1:24:55
9215  Susan Welch            F5559       87/233   13:41     1:24:55
9216  Sara Baum              F1924      798/963   13:41     1:24:55
9217  Greg Kempner           M3034      557/599   13:41     1:24:55
9218  Marilyn Meyer          F5559       88/233   13:41     1:24:58
9219  Lesley Sweeney         F4044      430/599   13:42     1:25:02
9220  Tony Malinauskas       M5054      475/575   13:42     1:25:02
9221  Ali Hackman            F0114      134/222   13:43     1:25:06
9222  Abigail Wu             F0114      135/222   13:43     1:25:06
9223  Hannah Vester          F0114      136/222   13:43     1:25:07
9224  Alix Feiss             F2529     844/1052   13:43     1:25:07
9225  Kathy Miller           F3539      484/636   13:43     1:25:08
9226  Karen Woodruff         FNOAGE       10/23   13:43     1:25:09
9227  Caroline Warning       F0114      137/222   13:43     1:25:10
9228  Elida Kamine           F2529     845/1052   13:43     1:25:10
9229  Jim Foliano            M2529      564/608   13:43     1:25:11
9230  Brandy Foliano         F2529     846/1052   13:43     1:25:11
9231  Horst Dinkelacker      M7074         8/16   13:43     1:25:11
9232  Ty Harrington          F5054      218/414   13:43     1:25:11
9233  Sam Voige              M5559      291/375   13:44     1:25:12
9234  Stephanie Nutley       F3539      485/636   13:44     1:25:14
9235  Becky Freking          F1924      799/963   13:44     1:25:16
9236  Kim McMonigle          M5054      476/575   13:45     1:25:18
9237  Andrea Girman          F1924      800/963   13:45     1:25:20
9238  Karen Gehner           F4044      431/599   13:45     1:25:20
9239  Edward McCardle        M7074         9/16   13:45     1:25:20
9240  Christine Davis        F1718      218/271   13:46     1:25:24
9241  Jim Halverstadt        M1924      544/589   13:46     1:25:24
9242  Cameron Ross           MNOAGE       15/17   13:46     1:25:25
9243  Jennifer Dutschke      F3539      486/636   13:46     1:25:28
9244  Carrie Reed            F2529     847/1052   13:46     1:25:28
9245  R Scott Findlow        M6569        46/75   13:46     1:25:28
9246  Kimberly Dye           F4549      356/569   13:47     1:25:31
9247  Laura Sinclair         F1924      801/963   13:47     1:25:33
9248  Ray Sinclair           M5559      292/375   13:47     1:25:34
9249  Christine Cagle        F4044      432/599   13:48     1:25:37
9250  Tom Strain             M6569        47/75   13:48     1:25:37
9251  Michael Weber          M5559      293/375   13:48     1:25:37
9252  Stephen Watt           M4549      603/669   13:48     1:25:39
9253  Janet Perry            F4549      357/569   13:48     1:25:40
9254  Dawn Bowman            F4044      433/599   13:48     1:25:41
9255  Seephbnie Harris       F4044      434/599   13:48     1:25:42
9256  Madison Wessels        F0114      138/222   13:48     1:25:42
9257  Hannah Harris          F0114      139/222   13:49     1:25:43
9258  Debbie Moak            F5054      219/414   13:49     1:25:43
9259  Suri Iyer              M3539      529/586   13:49     1:25:44
9260  Nathan Hermanson       M2529      565/608   13:49     1:25:45
9261  Sara Tawil             F2529     848/1052   13:49     1:25:45
9262  Jon Banks              M3034      558/599   13:50     1:25:49
9263  Teddy McCreadie Iv     F2529     849/1052   13:50     1:25:49
9264  Bridget Wolff          F5559       89/233   13:50     1:25:49
9265  Carrie Clift           F2529     850/1052   13:50     1:25:54
9266  Kevin Spence           M1924      545/589   13:50     1:25:54
9267  Kristen Cline          F2529     851/1052   13:50     1:25:54
9268  Kimberly Hasselfeld    F4549      358/569   13:50     1:25:54
9269  Julie Spegal           F3539      487/636   13:50     1:25:54
9270  Marie Argo             F1718      219/271   13:50     1:25:54
9271  Michelle Schmitt       F3539      488/636   13:50     1:25:54
9272  Matthew Spence         M2529      566/608   13:50     1:25:55
9273  Karen Hollstegge       F4044      435/599   13:51     1:25:57
9274  Alison Sweeney         F3034      585/745   13:51     1:25:57
9275  Joan Lauch             F5054      220/414   13:51     1:25:57
9276  Holli Roettger         F3539      489/636   13:51     1:25:58
9277  Jerry Lauch            M5559      294/375   13:51     1:25:58
9278  Jeff Groendyke         M3539      530/586   13:51     1:25:58
9279  Sarah Behler           F3034      586/745   13:51     1:26:00
9280  Vanessa Freytag        F4044      436/599   13:52     1:26:02
9281  Jonna Nevinger         F3034      587/745   13:52     1:26:05
9282  Mariela Schmitgen      F4044      437/599   13:52     1:26:05
9283  Eryn McHale            F2529     852/1052   13:52     1:26:05
9284  Ginger Rawe            F5559       90/233   13:52     1:26:06
9285  Larry Rawe             M5559      295/375   13:52     1:26:06
9286  Katie Sterwerf         F0114      140/222   13:52     1:26:07
9287  Kelly Hiltibrand       F2529     853/1052   13:53     1:26:07
9288  Melanie Shepherd       F0114      141/222   13:53     1:26:07
9289  Erin Shepherd          F3539      490/636   13:53     1:26:08
9290  David Martin           M3539      531/586   13:53     1:26:09
9291  Colby Boeing           M1924      546/589   13:53     1:26:11
9292  Mallorie Boeing        F1924      802/963   13:53     1:26:12
9293  Vince Gilday           M6064      121/167   13:54     1:26:14
9294  Alex Yersky            M1516      196/211   13:54     1:26:14
9295  Laura Whited           F2529     854/1052   13:54     1:26:15
9296  Marika Huelskamp       F1718      220/271   13:54     1:26:15
9297  Hans Gallezzo          M4549      604/669   13:54     1:26:16
9298  Nancy Hiltibrand       F5054      221/414   13:54     1:26:16
9299  Elizabeth Walton       F2529     855/1052   13:54     1:26:16
9300  Linda Murrer           F5054      222/414   13:54     1:26:17
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9301  Diana Dorsch           F2529     856/1052   13:54     1:26:18
9302  Laura Murrer           F5054      223/414   13:54     1:26:19
9303  Greg Jarvis            M5559      296/375   13:55     1:26:20
9304  Annie Argo             F1924      803/963   13:55     1:26:21
9305  Amy Farrell            F5054      224/414   13:55     1:26:22
9306  Kimberly Grainger      F2529     857/1052   13:55     1:26:22
9307  Stephanie Eckert       F2529     858/1052   13:55     1:26:22
9308  Paul Kleier            M4549      605/669   13:55     1:26:22
9309  Betsy Grimme           F1924      804/963   13:55     1:26:23
9310  Conner Nichols         M1516      197/211   13:55     1:26:23
9311  Karen Bosse            F4044      438/599   13:55     1:26:23
9312  Nicole Bosley          F3034      588/745   13:55     1:26:24
9313  Oscar Escobar          M1516      198/211   13:55     1:26:24
9314  Haley Bosse            F0114      142/222   13:55     1:26:24
9315  Soshana Bosley         F3539      491/636   13:55     1:26:24
9316  Max Pendery            M1516      199/211   13:55     1:26:25
9317  Jamma Kelly            F3034      589/745   13:55     1:26:25
9318  Shirley Hannigan       F6064        20/68   13:55     1:26:25
9319  Steve Polimeni         M5054      477/575   13:55     1:26:25
9320  Rosie Gibson           F1924      805/963   13:55     1:26:25
9321  Bill Shula             M6064      122/167   13:56     1:26:29
9322  Candace Moore          F5559       91/233   13:56     1:26:30
9323  Jenna Wernke           F0114      143/222   13:56     1:26:30
9324  Laura Blanchard        F2529     859/1052   13:56     1:26:31
9325  Nicole Groger          F1924      806/963   13:56     1:26:31
9326  John O'Connor          M5054      478/575   13:56     1:26:31
9327  Tom Zechella           M5559      297/375   13:56     1:26:31
9328  Jules Chalet           F5054      225/414   13:56     1:26:32
9329  Traci Hill             F3539      492/636   13:56     1:26:32
9330  Jill Mecklenborg       F3034      590/745   13:57     1:26:33
9331  Ken Creech             M4549      606/669   13:57     1:26:33
9332  Shelley Creech         F4549      359/569   13:57     1:26:34
9333  Kendra Couch           F3034      591/745   13:57     1:26:35
9334  Eileen Okeefe          F5559       92/233   13:57     1:26:37
9335  Pamela Irvine          F4549      360/569   13:57     1:26:37
9336  Jennifer Eckles        F0114      144/222   13:58     1:26:39
9337  Sarah Eckles           F1516      162/197   13:58     1:26:39
9338  Sue Maddux             F6064        21/68   13:58     1:26:41
9339  Krista Witterstaetter  F0114      145/222   13:58     1:26:41
9340  Ken Maddux             M6064      123/167   13:58     1:26:42
9341  Shebby Langford        F0114      146/222   13:59     1:26:45
9342  Stacy Hall             F3539      493/636   13:59     1:26:46
9343  Douglas Rudisell       M6569        48/75   13:59     1:26:46
9344  Sandy Zechella         F5054      226/414   13:59     1:26:46
9345  Alec Freytag           M0114      213/253   13:59     1:26:47
9346  Jessica Niemer         F0114      147/222   13:59     1:26:48
9347  Jeanne Rasfeld         F4549      361/569   13:59     1:26:48
9348  Gary Davis             M5559      298/375   13:59     1:26:50
9349  Jennifer Brannock      F4044      439/599   13:59     1:26:50
9350  Sarah Leever           F3034      592/745   13:59     1:26:50
9351  Dave Kappesser         M5559      299/375   13:59     1:26:50
9352  Linda Wulff            F6064        22/68   14:00     1:26:52
9353  Laurel Howell          F5559       93/233   14:00     1:26:53
9354  Reilly Flora           F0114      148/222   14:00     1:26:53
9355  Gretchen Geiger        F3034      593/745   14:00     1:26:53
9356  Jack Browner           M0114      214/253   14:00     1:26:56
9357  Robyn Smith            F5054      227/414   14:00     1:26:57
9358  Rebecca Senske         F5559       94/233   14:00     1:26:57
9359  Ann Woulms             F4044      440/599   14:01     1:26:58
9360  Joshua Browner         M0114      215/253   14:01     1:26:58
9361  Mary Smith             F5054      228/414   14:01     1:26:59
9362  Sara Browner           F0114      149/222   14:01     1:26:59
9363  Margie Neiser          F5054      229/414   14:01     1:27:00
9364  Hood Gloria            F5054      230/414   14:01     1:27:02
9365  Mary Ann Russell       F4549      362/569   14:01     1:27:02
9366  Megan McCloskey        F3034      594/745   14:02     1:27:04
9367  Tricia Kremer          F1924      807/963   14:02     1:27:05
9368  Maggie Smith           F2529     860/1052   14:02     1:27:05
9369  Thomas Sinclair        M5054      479/575   14:02     1:27:06
9370  Gail Sinclair          F5054      231/414   14:02     1:27:07
9371  Kara Kratzer           F4044      441/599   14:02     1:27:07
9372  Keaton Kratzer         F0114      150/222   14:02     1:27:07
9373  Ellen Browe            F1924      808/963   14:02     1:27:08
9374  Sheryl Beyersdorfer    F4549      363/569   14:03     1:27:09
9375  Johnnie Riley          F4044      442/599   14:03     1:27:12
9376  Stephanie Jacko        F1718      221/271   14:03     1:27:12
9377  Lena Tome              F1718      222/271   14:03     1:27:13
9378  Joey Middelberg        M1924      547/589   14:03     1:27:15
9379  Debbie Lies            F5054      232/414   14:03     1:27:15
9380  Mo Zumbiel             F0114      151/222   14:04     1:27:16
9381  Jaymee Martin          F3539      494/636   14:04     1:27:16
9382  Paige Armacost         FNOAGE       11/23   14:04     1:27:16
9383  Vicki Richmond         F3539      495/636   14:04     1:27:17
9384  John Beyersdorfer      M5559      300/375   14:04     1:27:17
9385  Ed Zumbiel             M4549      607/669   14:04     1:27:17
9386  Mag Zumbiel            F0114      152/222   14:04     1:27:18
9387  Tara Johnson           F3034      595/745   14:04     1:27:19
9388  Kristen Lies           F1924      809/963   14:04     1:27:20
9389  Tracy Heckmann         F1924      810/963   14:04     1:27:20
9390  Ted Heckmann           M5054      480/575   14:04     1:27:20
9391  McLean Stacie          F3034      596/745   14:04     1:27:20
9392  Rosemary Schuermann    F6064        23/68   14:05     1:27:24
9393  Chris Marshall         M3539      532/586   14:06     1:27:31
9394  Eric Brooks            M3539      533/586   14:06     1:27:31
9395  Bill Todd              M5559      301/375   14:06     1:27:31
9396  Mary Stocker           F2529     861/1052   14:06     1:27:32
9397  Karen Williams         F4549      364/569   14:06     1:27:32
9398  Jen Vonderbrink        F1516      163/197   14:06     1:27:34
9399  Tammy Colwell          F4549      365/569   14:07     1:27:35
9400  Tara Ferdelman         F1924      811/963   14:07     1:27:35
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9401  Robin Tackett          F4044      443/599   14:07     1:27:35
9402  Kathleen Mitchell      F4549      366/569   14:07     1:27:37
9403  Kristen Wright         F3034      597/745   14:07     1:27:40
9404  Tyler Dyer             M1718      179/190   14:07     1:27:40
9405  Amy Siekman                           0/0   14:08     1:27:41
9406  Benji Chadwick         M1924      548/589   14:08     1:27:43
9407  Mim Nachazel           F3539      496/636   14:09     1:27:47
9408  Cherie Norman          F5559       95/233   14:09     1:27:49
9409  Matt Ketchum           M0114      216/253   14:09     1:27:49
9410  Vicky Hoffman          F4044      444/599   14:10     1:27:53
9411  Shirley McCardle       F6569         7/25   14:10     1:27:54
9412  Patricia Biederman     F4549      367/569   14:10     1:27:54
9413  Jessica Earley         F5559       96/233   14:10     1:27:54
9414  Laura Smith            F1924      812/963   14:10     1:27:55
9415  Lesley Lykins          F2529     862/1052   14:10     1:27:55
9416  Kimberly Campbell      F4044      445/599   14:10     1:27:55
9417  Nicholas Dion          M3539      534/586   14:10     1:27:56
9418  Amy Robers             F2529     863/1052   14:10     1:27:57
9419  Kristine Frech         F1924      813/963   14:10     1:27:58
9420  Elizabeth Harlow       F1924      814/963   14:10     1:27:58
9421  Bob Harlow             M5054      481/575   14:10     1:27:58
9422  Brooke Moorhead        F0114      153/222   14:10     1:27:58
9423  Michael Crotty         M5559      302/375   14:11     1:28:00
9424  Salle Taft             F5559       97/233   14:11     1:28:00
9425  Johanna Johnson        F1924      815/963   14:11     1:28:01
9426  Zachary Johnson        M1924      549/589   14:11     1:28:03
9427  Kathy Wiegand          F5054      233/414   14:11     1:28:03
9428  Lisa Schulz            F3539      497/636   14:11     1:28:04
9429  Linda Savage           F4549      368/569   14:11     1:28:04
9430  Sally Thelen           F4044      446/599   14:11     1:28:05
9431  Amanda Bishop          F1718      223/271   14:11     1:28:05
9432  Patty Raker            F3539      498/636   14:12     1:28:05
9433  Jackie Bishop          F4044      447/599   14:12     1:28:06
9434  Thomas Bausano         M6064      124/167   14:12     1:28:09
9435  William Bausano        M5559      303/375   14:12     1:28:09
9436  Michelle Brugel        F3539      499/636   14:12     1:28:11
9437  Margaret Wolfe         F5054      234/414   14:13     1:28:13
9438  Donald Keller          M4549      608/669   14:13     1:28:14
9439  Julie Keller           F4549      369/569   14:13     1:28:15
9440  Kirby Reis             F1718      224/271   14:13     1:28:17
9441  Barb Modafari          F4549      370/569   14:14     1:28:18
9442  Whitney Reis           F1924      816/963   14:14     1:28:19
9443  Misty Porter           F2529     864/1052   14:14     1:28:20
9444  George Arnold          M4549      609/669   14:14     1:28:21
9445  Duane King             M4044      536/582   14:14     1:28:22
9446  Betsy Leigh            F5054      235/414   14:14     1:28:22
9447  Jeff Bertsch           M5054      482/575   14:14     1:28:23
9448  Mary Oppenheimer       F4044      448/599   14:15     1:28:27
9449  Laura Krabbe           F2529     865/1052   14:15     1:28:28
9450  Denise Morgan          F3034      598/745   14:15     1:28:28
9451  Katie Parsell          F3034      599/745   14:15     1:28:28
9452  Elaine Brandner        F6064        24/68   14:16     1:28:31
9453  Peggy Hock             F5559       98/233   14:16     1:28:32
9454  Mary Bausano           F5559       99/233   14:16     1:28:32
9455  Gary Sims              M3539      535/586   14:16     1:28:32
9456  Tracy Mulica           F2529     866/1052   14:16     1:28:33
9457  Laura Ketchum          F4044      449/599   14:17     1:28:36
9458  Tiffany Hingsbergen    F2529     867/1052   14:17     1:28:37
9459  Jsoeph Schweitzer      M6064      125/167   14:17     1:28:38
9460  Marcy Schweitzer       F5559      100/233   14:17     1:28:39
9461  Deanna Moorman         F2529     868/1052   14:17     1:28:41
9462  Bill Haussler          M4044      537/582   14:17     1:28:42
9463  Cindy Johnson          F4044      450/599   14:18     1:28:43
9464  Kyle Havens            M3539      536/586   14:18     1:28:44
9465  Kendall Lewis          F1924      817/963   14:18     1:28:44
9466  Pam Moorhead           F4044      451/599   14:18     1:28:44
9467  Megan Halila           F1924      818/963   14:18     1:28:45
9468  Patricia Michel        F5054      236/414   14:18     1:28:45
9469  Amy Reineke            F3034      600/745   14:18     1:28:46
9470  Kristy Huljak          F3539      500/636   14:18     1:28:48
9471  Mary Wasky             F4549      371/569   14:19     1:28:49
9472  Margaret Koehl         F3034      601/745   14:19     1:28:49
9473  Nathan Beach           M2529      567/608   14:19     1:28:49
9474  Barbara Glassmeyer     F6064        25/68   14:19     1:28:50
9475  Gina Vonderhaar        F3034      602/745   14:19     1:28:50
9476  Julie Glassmeyer       F3034      603/745   14:19     1:28:51
9477  Carolyn Graue          F4044      452/599   14:19     1:28:52
9478  Steve Rohde            M5054      483/575   14:20     1:28:57
9479  Nancy Finke            F4549      372/569   14:20     1:28:58
9480  Diane Bass             F4549      373/569   14:20     1:28:58
9481  Molly Rohde            F1924      819/963   14:20     1:28:58
9482  Kathleen Carroll       F3539      501/636   14:20     1:29:01
9483  Megan Pettit           F1924      820/963   14:21     1:29:01
9484  Teal Schultz           F2529     869/1052   14:21     1:29:02
9485  Jordan Brudenell       M1516      200/211   14:21     1:29:03
9486  Amanda Plaatje         F2529     870/1052   14:21     1:29:03
9487  Keith Luken            M4549      610/669   14:21     1:29:03
9488  Kim Luken              F4044      453/599   14:21     1:29:05
9489  Kristy Anderson        F3034      604/745   14:21     1:29:06
9490  Lonnie Smith           M5054      484/575   14:21     1:29:07
9491  Trishia Doyle          F4044      454/599   14:22     1:29:09
9492  Susan Wilking          F3034      605/745   14:22     1:29:09
9493  Tracy Sprygada         F4044      455/599   14:22     1:29:09
9494  Bill Ritzmann          M6064      126/167   14:22     1:29:09
9495  Bbrbi Cammett          F1924      821/963   14:22     1:29:10
9496  Rachel Sprague         F1924      822/963   14:22     1:29:12
9497  Sarah Kessler          F3034      606/745   14:22     1:29:12
9498  Paula Neises           F4549      374/569   14:22     1:29:12
9499  Janine Sharp           F5054      237/414   14:22     1:29:13
9500  Suzanne Mantuano       F3034      607/745   14:22     1:29:13
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9501  Scott Polacek          M1924      550/589   14:22     1:29:13
9502  Patty Piron            F4044      456/599   14:23     1:29:14
9503  Francisca Koepke       F3034      608/745   14:23     1:29:15
9504  Corbin Koepke          M3034      559/599   14:23     1:29:15
9505  Jane Root              F4549      375/569   14:23     1:29:18
9506  David Deye             M5559      304/375   14:23     1:29:18
9507  Mary Showman           F5054      238/414   14:23     1:29:19
9508  Sue Bagby              F2529     871/1052   14:24     1:29:20
9509  Melissa Andress        F1924      823/963   14:24     1:29:21
9510  Julie Andress          F1924      824/963   14:24     1:29:21
9511  Ralph Caskey           M6064      127/167   14:24     1:29:22
9512  Adam Caskey            M3034      560/599   14:24     1:29:22
9513  Natalie Hildebrandt    F2529     872/1052   14:24     1:29:22
9514  Shellie Bensman        F2529     873/1052   14:24     1:29:24
9515  Rick Cruse             M4549      611/669   14:24     1:29:25
9516  Betsy Haglage          F2529     874/1052   14:24     1:29:25
9517  Kathleen Haglage       F5054      239/414   14:25     1:29:26
9518  Cathy Skeen            F5054      240/414   14:25     1:29:28
9519  Paula Anstaett         F4549      376/569   14:25     1:29:28
9520  Jim Skeen              M5054      485/575   14:25     1:29:28
9521  Tina Whatley           F5054      241/414   14:25     1:29:30
9522  Donna Hempelmann       F5054      242/414   14:25     1:29:32
9523  Martie Eernisse        F5054      243/414   14:25     1:29:32
9524  Karen Kolesar          F5054      244/414   14:26     1:29:33
9525  Cathy Ariapad          F5054      245/414   14:26     1:29:33
9526  Jim Elliott            M5559      305/375   14:26     1:29:33
9527  Patty Blankenship      F5054      246/414   14:26     1:29:35
9528  Gina Donisi            F5054      247/414   14:26     1:29:36
9529  Missy Haussler         F4044      457/599   14:26     1:29:36
9530  Diane Mason            F5054      248/414   14:26     1:29:36
9531  Joan Cody              F5054      249/414   14:27     1:29:40
9532  Elizabeth Crush        F1516      164/197   14:27     1:29:40
9533  Brian Harmon           M3539      537/586   14:27     1:29:41
9534  Anita Montanus         F6064        26/68   14:27     1:29:41
9535  Sarah Nixon            F1924      825/963   14:27     1:29:41
9536  Katie Montanus         F3539      502/636   14:27     1:29:41
9537  Ann Crush              F5054      250/414   14:27     1:29:41
9538  Amy Rieman             F4044      458/599   14:27     1:29:41
9539  Betsy Murray           F4044      459/599   14:27     1:29:42
9540  Timothy Hayden         M4549      612/669   14:27     1:29:42
9541  Michael Seifert        M6064      128/167   14:27     1:29:42
9542  Christina Cultice      F2529     875/1052   14:27     1:29:43
9543  Cynthia Hayden         F4549      377/569   14:27     1:29:43
9544  Bob Harlow             M5054      486/575   14:27     1:29:44
9545  Bonnie Pflum           F4549      378/569   14:28     1:29:45
9546  Beth Hilling           F2529     876/1052   14:28     1:29:45
9547  Terry Horan            M5559      306/375   14:28     1:29:45
9548  Julie Poulin           F2529     877/1052   14:28     1:29:46
9549  Kim Wiest              F3539      503/636   14:28     1:29:47
9550  Laurie Massa           F5054      251/414   14:28     1:29:47
9551  Anne Ernst             F5559      101/233   14:28     1:29:49
9552  Brooke English         F1718      225/271   14:28     1:29:49
9553  Casey Graf             F1516      165/197   14:28     1:29:50
9554  Abby Osika             F1516      166/197   14:29     1:29:51
9555  Layla Gilman           F3034      609/745   14:29     1:29:55
9556  Patricia Linhart       F5559      102/233   14:29     1:29:55
9557  Christine Moy Harmon   F3034      610/745   14:29     1:29:55
9558  Patti Welage           F4549      379/569   14:29     1:29:56
9559  Patricia Hochthanner   F5559      103/233   14:29     1:29:56
9560  Thomas Hochthanner     M5559      307/375   14:29     1:29:56
9561  Marije Klep            F3034      611/745   14:30     1:29:57
9562  Meredith Potter        F4044      460/599   14:30     1:29:57
9563  Felicia Quick          F4549      380/569   14:30     1:29:59
9564  Lindell Hahnel         F2529     878/1052   14:31     1:30:03
9565  Nikki Molleson         F2529     879/1052   14:31     1:30:04
9566  K Bennett              F5054      252/414   14:31     1:30:05
9567  Mary Petrie            F5054      253/414   14:31     1:30:05
9568  Phte Healy             M5559      308/375   14:31     1:30:06
9569  Pauline Healy          F5054      254/414   14:31     1:30:07
9570  Elizabeth Cammett      F1924      826/963   14:31     1:30:07
9571  Steve Shipp            M5054      487/575   14:31     1:30:07
9572  Stephanie Klump        F2529     880/1052   14:31     1:30:08
9573  Lindsay Ficke          F2529     881/1052   14:31     1:30:09
9574  Beth Delay             F2529     882/1052   14:31     1:30:09
9575  Lisa Ficke             F2529     883/1052   14:32     1:30:09
9576  Karen Brassfield       F4044      461/599   14:32     1:30:13
9577  Megan Vansant          F0114      154/222   14:32     1:30:13
9578  Savanah Wagner         F0114      155/222   14:32     1:30:13
9579  Elisa Tatham           M1924      551/589   14:32     1:30:14
9580  Bob Browner            M4549      613/669   14:32     1:30:15
9581  Candi Minor            F3034      612/745   14:32     1:30:15
9582  Jenny Frondorf         F5054      255/414   14:32     1:30:15
9583  Doug Schwarz           M4549      614/669   14:33     1:30:18
9584  Rosemary Mercer        F5054      256/414   14:33     1:30:18
9585  Ellen Gruber           F5559      104/233   14:34     1:30:22
9586  Diane Slagle           F4044      462/599   14:34     1:30:23
9587  Emily Murray           F2529     884/1052   14:34     1:30:27
9588  Mark Osika             M4549      615/669   14:34     1:30:27
9589  Traci Wagner           F4044      463/599   14:34     1:30:27
9590  Katie Schilling        F1924      827/963   14:35     1:30:29
9591  Karly Kleiman          F1924      828/963   14:35     1:30:31
9592  Jennifer West          F5054      257/414   14:35     1:30:33
9593  Tara Lipps             F3539      504/636   14:35     1:30:33
9594  John Baker             M5054      488/575   14:36     1:30:36
9595  Betty Hull             F3539      505/636   14:36     1:30:37
9596  Steve Austin           M5054      489/575   14:36     1:30:38
9597  Stephanie Aronhalt     F2529     885/1052   14:36     1:30:38
9598  Lauri Jacobson         F3034      613/745   14:36     1:30:39
9599  Barrett Airaghi        M2529      568/608   14:36     1:30:39
9600  Theresa Budnik         F2529     886/1052   14:36     1:30:39
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9601  Kerry Schrand          F3539      506/636   14:36     1:30:39
9602  Karianne Brown         F2529     887/1052   14:37     1:30:42
9603  Doug Delay             M5054      490/575   14:37     1:30:43
9604  Jean Delay             F5054      258/414   14:37     1:30:43
9605  Elizabeth Lorenz       F2529     888/1052   14:37     1:30:43
9606  Courtney Fitzgerald    F2529     889/1052   14:37     1:30:43
9607  Katie Eckell           F2529     890/1052   14:37     1:30:44
9608  Denny Fossett          M4549      616/669   14:37     1:30:46
9609  Sandra Fossett         F4549      381/569   14:37     1:30:47
9610  Gabrielle Zevely       F1718      226/271   14:38     1:30:47
9611  Julie Arnold           F3034      614/745   14:38     1:30:47
9612  Lisa Miller            F3539      507/636   14:38     1:30:48
9613  Casie Nordman          F1924      829/963   14:38     1:30:49
9614  Theresa Rehmet         F5054      259/414   14:38     1:30:49
9615  Christopher Moss       M2529      569/608   14:38     1:30:50
9616  Kim Haas               F3539      508/636   14:38     1:30:50
9617  Ginny Summe            F4549      382/569   14:38     1:30:51
9618  Chad Summe             M1516      201/211   14:38     1:30:52
9619  Tracy Peshek           F1924      830/963   14:39     1:30:55
9620  Christopher Dragga     M1924      552/589   14:39     1:30:58
9621  Alecia Lott            F3034      615/745   14:40     1:31:00
9622  Nancy Freudiger        F4044      464/599   14:40     1:31:00
9623  Erin Adamson           F2529     891/1052   14:40     1:31:02
9624  Jacob Free             M1718      180/190   14:40     1:31:02
9625  Kristy Flesch          F3539      509/636   14:40     1:31:04
9626  Mary Daugherty         F3034      616/745   14:40     1:31:04
9627  Lori Wall              F3539      510/636   14:40     1:31:04
9628  Sue Landgrebe          F4549      383/569   14:40     1:31:04
9629  Angela Schilling       F4549      384/569   14:40     1:31:04
9630  Tricia Stackle         F2529     892/1052   14:40     1:31:05
9631  Jp Owens               M1924      553/589   14:41     1:31:05
9632  Gail Burns             F5054      260/414   14:41     1:31:06
9633  Barbara Ellwein        F5054      261/414   14:41     1:31:06
9634  Candice Overbeck       F4044      465/599   14:41     1:31:06
9635  Holly Wilson           F3539      511/636   14:41     1:31:08
9636  Janet Heil             F2529     893/1052   14:41     1:31:08
9637  Greg Freudiger         M4044      538/582   14:41     1:31:09
9638  Mike Celesti           M4549      617/669   14:41     1:31:10
9639  Molly Hinton           F1718      227/271   14:41     1:31:10
9640  Samantha Hinton        F1924      831/963   14:41     1:31:10
9641  Laura Cary             F1924      832/963   14:41     1:31:12
9642  Sharyn Rebel           F5559      105/233   14:42     1:31:12
9643  Jim Cary               M5054      491/575   14:42     1:31:12
9644  Scott Schnier          M5054      492/575   14:42     1:31:12
9645  Kevin Haussler         M3539      538/586   14:42     1:31:13
9646  Becky Marshall         F3539      512/636   14:42     1:31:13
9647  Linda Frey             F3539      513/636   14:42     1:31:13
9648  Karren Aarons          F3539      514/636   14:42     1:31:14
9649  Julie Jellig           F4044      466/599   14:42     1:31:14
9650  Ann Navaro             F4044      467/599   14:42     1:31:15
9651  Chris Battaglia        F5559      106/233   14:42     1:31:16
9652  Sandy Parker           F4549      385/569   14:43     1:31:19
9653  Melba Wilburn          F6064        27/68   14:43     1:31:20
9654  Dick Snyder            M6064      129/167   14:43     1:31:20
9655  Kristen Snyder         F2529     894/1052   14:43     1:31:21
9656  Jennifer Emmett        F2529     895/1052   14:43     1:31:24
9657  Meghan McKenna         F2529     896/1052   14:44     1:31:27
9658  Tony Geara             M2529      570/608   14:44     1:31:28
9659  Joey Westendorf        F4044      468/599   14:44     1:31:28
9660  Cindy Leen             F4549      386/569   14:45     1:31:31
9661  Katie Kaufman          F2529     897/1052   14:45     1:31:32
9662  Don Tassone            M5054      493/575   14:45     1:31:32
9663  Sarah Foreman          F1924      833/963   14:45     1:31:34
9664  Jodi Harding           F3034      617/745   14:45     1:31:34
9665  Myrlot Hannigan        F0114      156/222   14:45     1:31:35
9666  Meg Hannigan           F3034      618/745   14:45     1:31:36
9667  Keith Egan             M5054      494/575   14:46     1:31:36
9668  Teresa Werner          F4044      469/599   14:46     1:31:38
9669  Lisa Wichmann          F4044      470/599   14:46     1:31:39
9670  Jayne Osika            F4044      471/599   14:46     1:31:39
9671  Dennis Sweeney         M5559      309/375   14:46     1:31:40
9672  Amy Verkamp            F2529     898/1052   14:46     1:31:41
9673  Sierra Langford        F0114      157/222   14:46     1:31:42
9674  John Graf              M4549      618/669   14:46     1:31:42
9675  Amanda Stucker         F3034      619/745   14:46     1:31:42
9676  Toni Langford          F3539      515/636   14:47     1:31:43
9677  Deanna O'Neill         F6569         8/25   14:47     1:31:43
9678  MacKenzie Chavez       M3034      561/599   14:47     1:31:47
9679  Amanda Brownrigg       F2529     899/1052   14:47     1:31:47
9680  David Judge            M2529      571/608   14:47     1:31:49
9681  Katrina Durstock       F1924      834/963   14:48     1:31:50
9682  Cory Didier            F2529     900/1052   14:48     1:31:52
9683  Jeff Didier            M3034      562/599   14:48     1:31:52
9684  Garret Appelman        M0114      217/253   14:48     1:31:52
9685  Tamara Cook            F1924      835/963   14:49     1:31:57
9686  Joan O'Hair            F4549      387/569   14:49     1:31:57
9687  Kathryn Rodriguez      F4549      388/569   14:49     1:31:59
9688  Vicky Sanders          F5559      107/233   14:49     1:32:00
9689  Stacy Pohlman          F3539      516/636   14:50     1:32:02
9690  Doug Pohlman           M3539      539/586   14:50     1:32:02
9691  Theresa Davidson       F3539      517/636   14:50     1:32:03
9692  James Van Antwerp      M3034      563/599   14:50     1:32:04
9693  Lynne Schneebeck       F4044      472/599   14:50     1:32:04
9694  Lynn Corson            F5559      108/233   14:50     1:32:05
9695  Laurel Mesing          F5054      262/414   14:50     1:32:06
9696  Barb Dam               F4549      389/569   14:50     1:32:07
9697  Joann Hayes            F5559      109/233   14:51     1:32:08
9698  Becky Hayes            F2529     901/1052   14:51     1:32:08
9699  Sally Tressler         F3539      518/636   14:51     1:32:13
9700  David Boeing           M5054      495/575   14:52     1:32:14
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9701  Suzanne Fournier       F2529     902/1052   14:52     1:32:14
9702  Zach MacAluso          M2529      572/608   14:52     1:32:15
9703  Tom Shutrump           M1718      181/190   14:52     1:32:15
9704  Elizabeth Roeder       F3034      620/745   14:52     1:32:15
9705  Andrea McWhirter       F1718      228/271   14:52     1:32:17
9706  Christine Boylan       F5559      110/233   14:53     1:32:21
9707  Margie Appelman        F4044      473/599   14:53     1:32:21
9708  Sue Berding            F4044      474/599   14:53     1:32:21
9709  Julie Stock            F3539      519/636   14:53     1:32:22
9710  Jessica Pedoto         F3034      621/745   14:53     1:32:22
9711  Beth Andersen          F2529     903/1052   14:53     1:32:23
9712  Sean Sweeney           M4044      539/582   14:53     1:32:24
9713  Suzanne Sutliff        F2529     904/1052   14:53     1:32:24
9714  Stacy Armstrong        F3539      520/636   14:53     1:32:25
9715  Melissa Hollaender     F2529     905/1052   14:53     1:32:25
9716  George Carroll         M6064      130/167   14:53     1:32:26
9717  Sherri Bode            F3539      521/636   14:54     1:32:26
9718  Jake Snyder            M4549      619/669   14:54     1:32:27
9719  Claire Izon            F1718      229/271   14:54     1:32:28
9720  Donna Jones            F3539      522/636   14:54     1:32:29
9721  Kamela Kurzhals        F4549      390/569   14:54     1:32:30
9722  Katie Gratsch          F1924      836/963   14:54     1:32:31
9723  Tara Kressler          F3539      523/636   14:54     1:32:32
9724  Kathy Bach             F3034      622/745   14:55     1:32:33
9725  Michael Jacquemin      M5054      496/575   14:55     1:32:35
9726  Lisa Jacquemin         F2529     906/1052   14:55     1:32:36
9727  Linda Jacquemin        F5054      263/414   14:55     1:32:36
9728  Janet Fisher           F4549      391/569   14:55     1:32:38
9729  Suzanne McGuire        FNOAGE       12/23   14:56     1:32:39
9730  Matthew Call           M3539      540/586   14:56     1:32:43
9731  Charles Joseph         M5559      310/375   14:56     1:32:43
9732  Kelvin Ranford         M1924      554/589   14:57     1:32:48
9733  Jaytoya Mercer         FNOAGE       13/23   14:57     1:32:48
9734  Erin Policinski        F3034      623/745   14:57     1:32:48
9735  James Densmore         M5054      497/575   14:57     1:32:48
9736  Ernest Yerian          M5559      311/375   14:58     1:32:51
9737  Paul Cashen            M5559      312/375   14:58     1:32:52
9738  Elizabeth Bragg        F5559      111/233   14:58     1:32:52
9739  Thomas Zestermann      M6064      131/167   14:58     1:32:53
9740  Christine Ninneman     F1718      230/271   14:58     1:32:53
9741  Karen Ninneman         F5054      264/414   14:58     1:32:53
9742  Mary Beth Donelan      F4549      392/569   14:58     1:32:53
9743  Emily Egbers           F0114      158/222   14:59     1:32:58
9744  May Beth Weber         F5054      265/414   14:59     1:32:59
9745  Meredith Briede        F3539      524/636   14:59     1:32:59
9746  Meghan Weber           F1718      231/271   14:59     1:32:59
9747  Mara Schickling        F2529     907/1052   14:59     1:32:59
9748  Nicole Schickling      F3034      624/745   14:59     1:33:00
9749  Shayne Beckett         M4044      540/582   14:59     1:33:00
9750  Rachael Fuchs          F2529     908/1052   14:59     1:33:01
9751  Kasey Carlson          F1718      232/271   14:59     1:33:01
9752  Terry Byrnes           M5054      498/575   14:59     1:33:02
9753  Tyler Johnson          M3034      564/599   14:59     1:33:02
9754  Jacki Vansant          F4044      475/599   14:59     1:33:02
9755  Katie Spieles          F0114      159/222   15:00     1:33:04
9756  Jennifer C. Johnson    F3034      625/745   15:00     1:33:04
9757  John Matthew Swaim     F2529     909/1052   15:00     1:33:04
9758  Jane Henney            F6064        28/68   15:00     1:33:05
9759  Christy Wolff          F2529     910/1052   15:00     1:33:06
9760  Robert Graham          M6569        49/75   15:00     1:33:06
9761  Brad Williams          M0114      218/253   15:00     1:33:07
9762  Tammy Lightwilliams    F3539      525/636   15:00     1:33:08
9763  Thomas Beischel        M3034      565/599   15:00     1:33:08
9764  Karla Hollenkamp       F4044      476/599   15:01     1:33:10
9765  Rose Anne Bertram      F5559      112/233   15:01     1:33:11
9766  Stacey Abbott          F4044      477/599   15:01     1:33:11
9767  Sue Bach               F4549      393/569   15:01     1:33:11
9768  Kim Lindquist          F3034      626/745   15:01     1:33:11
9769  Tina Brophy            F3539      526/636   15:01     1:33:12
9770  Maria Brophy           F0114      160/222   15:01     1:33:12
9771  Chris Adamson          F5559      113/233   15:01     1:33:12
9772  Betty Greer            F7074          3/6   15:01     1:33:13
9773  Wilson Palmer          M5559      313/375   15:01     1:33:14
9774  Christy Wittmer        F3034      627/745   15:01     1:33:14
9775  Chris Palmer           M3034      566/599   15:01     1:33:15
9776  Alice Palmer           F5559      114/233   15:01     1:33:15
9777  Angela Haughey         F3034      628/745   15:01     1:33:16
9778  Debbie Spieles         F4044      478/599   15:02     1:33:17
9779  Alex Bertsch           M1924      555/589   15:02     1:33:20
9780  Katie Galbraith        F3539      527/636   15:03     1:33:22
9781  Alecia Fryman          F4549      394/569   15:03     1:33:25
9782  Kerianne Ruzicka       F1516      167/197   15:03     1:33:25
9783  Mary Ray               F1924      837/963   15:03     1:33:26
9784  Elaine Widmeyer        F5054      266/414   15:04     1:33:29
9785  Kelly Henson           F3034      629/745   15:04     1:33:29
9786  Noreen Sullivan        F4044      479/599   15:04     1:33:30
9787  Lisa Hardesty          F4044      480/599   15:04     1:33:31
9788  Tiffany Bailey         F3034      630/745   15:04     1:33:31
9789  Kelsey Pace            F1516      168/197   15:04     1:33:31
9790  Lynn Noble             F4044      481/599   15:04     1:33:32
9791  Emily Miller           F1516      169/197   15:04     1:33:32
9792  Joan Queen             F3539      528/636   15:04     1:33:32
9793  Jenny Freudiger        F1516      170/197   15:04     1:33:33
9794  Kay Maynard            F5054      267/414   15:04     1:33:34
9795  Steve Klein            M4549      620/669   15:05     1:33:35
9796  Patrick Klein          M1924      556/589   15:05     1:33:35
9797  Julie Dickerson        F2529     911/1052   15:05     1:33:35
9798  April Beck             F2529     912/1052   15:05     1:33:35
9799  James Maupin           F1924      838/963   15:05     1:33:36
9800  Angela Murrer          F7074          4/6   15:05     1:33:37
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9801  Diane Sweeney          F5559      115/233   15:05     1:33:37
9802  Aimee Bitter           F4044      482/599   15:05     1:33:37
9803  Mel Summe              F4549      395/569   15:05     1:33:38
9804  Amanda Hollstegge      F1924      839/963   15:05     1:33:41
9805  Maureen Sweeney        F2529     913/1052   15:06     1:33:41
9806  Joyce Chatfield        F4549      396/569   15:06     1:33:43
9807  Joseph Hayden          M1718      182/190   15:06     1:33:44
9808  Sarah Egbers           F1924      840/963   15:06     1:33:46
9809  David Blocker          M5054      499/575   15:07     1:33:47
9810  Jan Cowperthwaite      F5559      116/233   15:07     1:33:48
9811  Lyndsay Rensing        F2529     914/1052   15:07     1:33:48
9812  Ande Oneal             F2529     915/1052   15:07     1:33:50
9813  Julie Snider           F2529     916/1052   15:07     1:33:51
9814  Barbara Blocker        F5054      268/414   15:08     1:33:56
9815  Matthew Mullins        M3539      541/586   15:08     1:33:57
9816  Ali Bowdler            F1718      233/271   15:08     1:33:59
9817  Lauren Scheper         F1924      841/963   15:09     1:34:04
9818  Meghan Meyer           F1924      842/963   15:10     1:34:05
9819  Diane Bowdler          F4044      483/599   15:10     1:34:06
9820  Emily Wolff            F2529     917/1052   15:10     1:34:07
9821  Andy Wolff             M5559      314/375   15:10     1:34:07
9822  Barbara Shaffer        F6064        29/68   15:10     1:34:09
9823  Chris Wilson           M1516      202/211   15:10     1:34:09
9824  Sondra Schuler         F5559      117/233   15:10     1:34:09
9825  Emily Bohrer           F0114      161/222   15:10     1:34:10
9826  Christopher Powers     M3034      567/599   15:11     1:34:12
9827  Sara Whitacre          F1924      843/963   15:11     1:34:12
9828  Karen Rahn             F4549      397/569   15:11     1:34:12
9829  Kayla Bowman           F2529     918/1052   15:11     1:34:12
9830  Kimberly Baumgartner   F2529     919/1052   15:11     1:34:13
9831  Caryl Browner          F5054      269/414   15:11     1:34:15
9832  Stephanie Peshek       F5054      270/414   15:11     1:34:16
9833  Susan Patrick          F4549      398/569   15:11     1:34:17
9834  Sarah Cunningham       F4044      484/599   15:11     1:34:17
9835  Kathleen Browner       F4549      399/569   15:12     1:34:19
9836  Christina Schappacher  F2529     920/1052   15:12     1:34:20
9837  Shelly Loukas          F3034      631/745   15:12     1:34:20
9838  Beth Warmuth           F4549      400/569   15:12     1:34:21
9839  Julie Koning           F4549      401/569   15:13     1:34:26
9840  Kathleen Wolff         F5054      271/414   15:13     1:34:26
9841  George Browner, Jr.    M7579          5/7   15:13     1:34:27
9842  Nick Wolff             M5054      500/575   15:13     1:34:27
9843  Jodie Jostworth        F3034      632/745   15:13     1:34:28
9844  Bob Barron             M5054      501/575   15:13     1:34:28
9845  Leah Barron            F1924      844/963   15:13     1:34:28
9846  Deanna Lyons           F5559      118/233   15:13     1:34:28
9847  Ellen Patton           F4549      402/569   15:13     1:34:28
9848  Bridget Nieman         F3539      529/636   15:14     1:34:30
9849  Marybeth Winkler       F5054      272/414   15:14     1:34:31
9850  Brian Nash             M4549      621/669   15:14     1:34:33
9851  Kari Graessle          F1718      234/271   15:14     1:34:34
9852  Marlene Mittendorf     F5559      119/233   15:14     1:34:36
9853  Georgia Harris         F0114      162/222   15:15     1:34:37
9854  Megan Oberrecht        F1924      845/963   15:15     1:34:39
9855  Adam Olding            M1924      557/589   15:15     1:34:41
9856  Rachelle Dickerson     F3539      530/636   15:15     1:34:41
9857  Dan Flood              M6569        50/75   15:15     1:34:42
9858  Andy Dickerson         M3539      542/586   15:15     1:34:42
9859  Jeff Flood             M4044      541/582   15:15     1:34:43
9860  Larry McGonegle        M4549      622/669   15:16     1:34:44
9861  Melanie Bates          F5559      120/233   15:16     1:34:44
9862  Andy Harris            M4044      542/582   15:16     1:34:45
9863  Rhonda Sizemore        F4044      485/599   15:16     1:34:45
9864  Thomas Hickerson       M3539      543/586   15:16     1:34:47
9865  Geoffrey Halpin        M1924      558/589   15:17     1:34:49
9866  Eva Hinterlach         F5054      273/414   15:17     1:34:50
9867  Heather Schaffner      F4044      486/599   15:17     1:34:50
9868  Teresa Halpin          F5054      274/414   15:17     1:34:50
9869  Heidi Schaffner        F4044      487/599   15:17     1:34:50
9870  Sarah Wright           F1924      846/963   15:17     1:34:50
9871  Keith Coombs           M5054      502/575   15:17     1:34:52
9872  Jennifer Bohrer        F4044      488/599   15:17     1:34:53
9873  Charles V. Spencer     M6064      132/167   15:17     1:34:54
9874  Kristy Conlin          F4044      489/599   15:17     1:34:55
9875  Maura Liegibel         F5054      275/414   15:18     1:34:56
9876  Anne Maj               F3539      531/636   15:18     1:34:59
9877  Barbara Stigler        F5559      121/233   15:18     1:34:59
9878  Elizabeth Schneider    F5559      122/233   15:18     1:34:59
9879  Teri Rose              F4044      490/599   15:18     1:35:00
9880  Alison Brice           F2529     921/1052   15:18     1:35:00
9881  Pamela Kalkhoff        F4044      491/599   15:18     1:35:01
9882  Paul Johnson           M4549      623/669   15:18     1:35:01
9883  Amber Latham           F4044      492/599   15:18     1:35:01
9884  Carol Jacob            F4549      403/569   15:19     1:35:02
9885  Georgia Sulaj          F2529     922/1052   15:19     1:35:02
9886  Julie Roell            F4549      404/569   15:19     1:35:02
9887  Lauren Johnson         F1924      847/963   15:19     1:35:03
9888  Thomas Hayden          M7074        10/16   15:19     1:35:06
9889  Russell Pettibone      M6064      133/167   15:19     1:35:07
9890  Jan Pettibone          F5559      123/233   15:20     1:35:08
9891  Heather Strain         F2529     923/1052   15:20     1:35:09
9892  Kim M Rose             F4549      405/569   15:20     1:35:10
9893  Kyle Falhaber          M2529      573/608   15:20     1:35:10
9894  Erica Heskamp          F4044      493/599   15:20     1:35:11
9895  Darcy Scherocman       F3034      633/745   15:20     1:35:11
9896  Dawn Gagliardo         F3539      532/636   15:20     1:35:11
9897  Teresa Lehman          F5559      124/233   15:20     1:35:11
9898  Jeanne Berger          F3539      533/636   15:20     1:35:12
9899  Lauren Hitch           F1924      848/963   15:20     1:35:13
9900  Mary Jo McKibben       F4044      494/599   15:20     1:35:13
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9901  Amy Vetter             F2529     924/1052   15:21     1:35:15
9902  Connor Jones           M0114      219/253   15:21     1:35:17
9903  Maggie Brownrigg       F0114      163/222   15:21     1:35:18
9904  Emily Hager            F1718      235/271   15:22     1:35:21
9905  Jackie Nelson          F5054      276/414   15:22     1:35:21
9906  Kay Hager              F4549      406/569   15:22     1:35:21
9907  Chantelle Cunningham   F4044      495/599   15:22     1:35:22
9908  Joyce Mueller          F3539      534/636   15:22     1:35:22
9909  Jim Bickel             M5054      503/575   15:22     1:35:22
9910  Kathy Bickel           F5559      125/233   15:22     1:35:23
9911  Steve Mueller          M3539      544/586   15:22     1:35:23
9912  Mary Thatcher          F3539      535/636   15:22     1:35:24
9913  Pat Glaser             F4549      407/569   15:22     1:35:24
9914  Chandra Custis         F3539      536/636   15:22     1:35:25
9915  Jill Freshley          F4549      408/569   15:22     1:35:25
9916  Grace Meacham          F6569         9/25   15:22     1:35:26
9917  Lynda Elsen            F4044      496/599   15:22     1:35:26
9918  Tracy Hammann          F3539      537/636   15:22     1:35:26
9919  Susan O'Cull           F4549      409/569   15:22     1:35:26
9920  Madeleine Ludlow       F5054      277/414   15:23     1:35:26
9921  Greg Dudzinski         M4549      624/669   15:23     1:35:27
9922  Anne Roberto           F4549      410/569   15:23     1:35:27
9923  Ethan Celuch           M1516      203/211   15:23     1:35:29
9924  Glenda Celuch          F4549      411/569   15:23     1:35:30
9925  Debbie Gallagher       F4549      412/569   15:23     1:35:31
9926  Lauren Dudzinski       F3539      538/636   15:23     1:35:32
9927  Mary Johnson           F4044      497/599   15:24     1:35:34
9928  Claire Krome           F5054      278/414   15:24     1:35:34
9929  Frederic Krome         M4549      625/669   15:24     1:35:34
9930  Elena Bowman           F3034      634/745   15:24     1:35:34
9931  Sara Allen             F2529     925/1052   15:24     1:35:34
9932  Stephanie Knapke       F3034      635/745   15:24     1:35:35
9933  Jessica Goines         F1718      236/271   15:24     1:35:35
9934  Andrea Jeffers         F2529     926/1052   15:24     1:35:35
9935  Charles Dragga         M5559      315/375   15:24     1:35:35
9936  Elizabeth Knapke       F2529     927/1052   15:24     1:35:35
9937  Joy Williams           F3539      539/636   15:24     1:35:36
9938  Max Applegate          M1924      559/589   15:24     1:35:36
9939  Carole Scully          F7074          5/6   15:24     1:35:37
9940  Jim Ball               M6569        51/75   15:24     1:35:37
9941  Daniel Buchwald        M2529      574/608   15:24     1:35:37
9942  Ashley Edwards         F1924      849/963   15:24     1:35:37
9943  Amanda Haegele         F1924      850/963   15:24     1:35:37
9944  Scott Jackson          M2529      575/608   15:24     1:35:38
9945  Andrew Trice           M1924      560/589   15:24     1:35:38
9946  Adam Trice             M2529      576/608   15:25     1:35:39
9947  David Concannon        M6569        52/75   15:25     1:35:39
9948  Stephanie Smith        F3539      540/636   15:25     1:35:39
9949  Tom Cucinotta          M4549      626/669   15:25     1:35:40
9950  Lisa Jacob             F1718      237/271   15:25     1:35:40
9951  Margaret Legrand       F3539      541/636   15:25     1:35:40
9952  Miriam Gallagher       F5559      126/233   15:25     1:35:41
9953  Geoff Robbins          M5054      504/575   15:25     1:35:41
9954  Maria Mitchell         F4549      413/569   15:25     1:35:41
9955  Carrie Devillez        F3034      636/745   15:25     1:35:42
9956  Sherry Robbins         F5054      279/414   15:25     1:35:42
9957  Eugene Jacob           M5054      505/575   15:25     1:35:42
9958  Cristina Airaghi       F2529     928/1052   15:25     1:35:43
9959  Gail Fischer           F5559      127/233   15:25     1:35:43
9960  James Tomaszewski      M6569        53/75   15:25     1:35:43
9961  Fred Fischer           M6064      134/167   15:25     1:35:44
9962  Mara Tomaszewski       F3034      637/745   15:25     1:35:44
9963  Megan Bustamante       F1924      851/963   15:25     1:35:44
9964  Natalie Bullock        F1924      852/963   15:25     1:35:44
9965  Kimerly Snyder         F4549      414/569   15:26     1:35:46
9966  Cathy Uhlman           F5054      280/414   15:26     1:35:46
9967  Tracey Holmes          F4044      498/599   15:26     1:35:46
9968  Hollie Hubbert         F3034      638/745   15:26     1:35:47
9969  Dave Bailey            M3539      545/586   15:26     1:35:47
9970  Tanya Brownrigg        F4044      499/599   15:26     1:35:47
9971  Valerie Hubbert        F5559      128/233   15:26     1:35:47
9972  Karen Carr             F5054      281/414   15:26     1:35:48
9973  Dan Gallagher          M3034      568/599   15:26     1:35:49
9974  Jack Krug              M0114      220/253   15:26     1:35:50
9975  Lauren Locy            F1924      853/963   15:26     1:35:50
9976  Kathy Kirby            FNOAGE       14/23   15:26     1:35:50
9977  Ben Mortimer           M2529      577/608   15:27     1:35:51
9978  Jennifer Drake         F3034      639/745   15:27     1:35:52
9979  Cindi Acre-Hamann      F4549      415/569   15:27     1:35:52
9980  Emily Mortimer         F2529     929/1052   15:27     1:35:52
9981  Teresa Marcus          F5559      129/233   15:27     1:35:52
9982  Bill Cochran           M5559      316/375   15:27     1:35:53
9983  Marianne Cochran       F5559      130/233   15:27     1:35:54
9984  Janet Wagner           F5054      282/414   15:27     1:35:54
9985  Laura Wagner           F1924      854/963   15:27     1:35:54
9986  Judy Westerfield       F4044      500/599   15:28     1:35:59
9987  Philip Westerfield     M3539      546/586   15:28     1:35:59
9988  Erin Sedgwick          F2529     930/1052   15:28     1:36:01
9989  Karen Bennett          F1924      855/963   15:29     1:36:03
9990  Joe Pagel              M1516      204/211   15:29     1:36:04
9991  MacKenzie Dillon       F0114      164/222   15:29     1:36:04
9992  Stephanie Slager       F0114      165/222   15:29     1:36:04
9993  Karlee Mason           F0114      166/222   15:29     1:36:04
9994  Carol Slager           F5054      283/414   15:29     1:36:04
9995  Brooke King            F2529     931/1052   15:29     1:36:04
9996  Tim Pratt              M3539      547/586   15:29     1:36:04
9997  Jeannine Arnold        F4549      416/569   15:29     1:36:05
9998  Elisabeth Eagle        F2529     932/1052   15:29     1:36:06
9999  Melanie Black          F1516      171/197   15:29     1:36:07
10000 Erika Hallstedt        F1516      172/197   15:29     1:36:07
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10001 Charlotte Ruddy        F1924      856/963   15:29     1:36:07
10002 Amanda Ruddy           F1924      857/963   15:29     1:36:08
10003 Missy Moore            F3539      542/636   15:29     1:36:08
10004 Thomas Moore           M0114      221/253   15:29     1:36:09
10005 Jason Diamond          M1516      205/211   15:30     1:36:12
10006 Andrea Diamond         F1924      858/963   15:30     1:36:12
10007 Mindy Diamond          F1924      859/963   15:30     1:36:13
10008 Amy Diamond            F5054      284/414   15:30     1:36:13
10009 Debby Smith            M5559      317/375   15:30     1:36:14
10010 Rick Smith             M5559      318/375   15:30     1:36:15
10011 Dave Robisch           M7074        11/16   15:31     1:36:16
10012 Melissa Nienhaus       F2529     933/1052   15:31     1:36:17
10013 Janet Leiter           F5559      131/233   15:31     1:36:17
10014 Cathi Griffioen        F5559      132/233   15:31     1:36:17
10015 Nicki Gabis            F2529     934/1052   15:31     1:36:18
10016 Rebekah Beischel       F1924      860/963   15:31     1:36:18
10017 Beth Ammann            F3034      640/745   15:31     1:36:19
10018 Amy Reiser             F2529     935/1052   15:31     1:36:19
10019 Jos Griffioen          M4549      627/669   15:31     1:36:19
10020 Hannah Peters          F2529     936/1052   15:31     1:36:20
10021 Lynn Abeln             F4044      501/599   15:31     1:36:20
10022 Janelle Romes          F3539      543/636   15:31     1:36:21
10023 Jessica Dickey         F2529     937/1052   15:31     1:36:21
10024 Joe Fullenkamp         M6064      135/167   15:32     1:36:23
10025 Sarah Pratt            F3034      641/745   15:32     1:36:24
10026 Natalie Farnsworth     F2529     938/1052   15:32     1:36:24
10027 Andreya Wellman        F2529     939/1052   15:32     1:36:25
10028 Sue Eby                F4549      417/569   15:32     1:36:27
10029 Heide Moser            F5054      285/414   15:32     1:36:28
10030 Patt Rahm              F4044      502/599   15:33     1:36:28
10031 Miriam Drew            F3539      544/636   15:33     1:36:31
10032 Beth Frede             F3034      642/745   15:33     1:36:31
10033 Robert Babel           M5559      319/375   15:33     1:36:31
10034 Sarah Hallstedt        F4549      418/569   15:33     1:36:31
10035 Laura Trice            F5054      286/414   15:33     1:36:32
10036 Sue Black              F4549      419/569   15:33     1:36:32
10037 Elizabeth Sabo Johnson F4549      420/569   15:33     1:36:32
10038 Laura Dixon            F5559      133/233   15:33     1:36:34
10039 Jacqueline Wynn        F4549      421/569   15:34     1:36:35
10040 Ana Levy               F1924      861/963   15:34     1:36:36
10041 Eimee Donbar           F3539      545/636   15:34     1:36:36
10042 Lauren Kneflin         F3034      643/745   15:34     1:36:36
10043 Anne Levy              F2529     940/1052   15:34     1:36:37
10044 Julie Hull             F2529     941/1052   15:34     1:36:37
10045 Barbara Dundee         F6064        30/68   15:34     1:36:38
10046 Suzie Ober             F3034      644/745   15:34     1:36:38
10047 David Andriacco        M6064      136/167   15:34     1:36:40
10048 Drew Hageman           M0114      222/253   15:34     1:36:40
10049 Angie Monk             F3539      546/636   15:34     1:36:40
10050 Jim Roberts            M3034      569/599   15:34     1:36:40
10051 Stephanie Glueck       F2529     942/1052   15:35     1:36:41
10052 Ron Downer             M5054      506/575   15:35     1:36:43
10053 Greg Teipel            M3539      548/586   15:35     1:36:43
10054 Keri Downer            F4549      422/569   15:35     1:36:43
10055 Kara Teipel            F0114      167/222   15:35     1:36:43
10056 Kevin Husted           M5559      320/375   15:35     1:36:44
10057 Heather MacPhail       F5054      287/414   15:35     1:36:44
10058 Jennifer Teipel        F3034      645/745   15:35     1:36:45
10059 Julie Fuqua            F4549      423/569   15:35     1:36:46
10060 Matt Hull              M2529      578/608   15:36     1:36:53
10061 Beth Swaynie           F2529     943/1052   15:37     1:36:53
10062 Sarah Morris           F3034      646/745   15:37     1:36:53
10063 Connor Glenn           M0114      223/253   15:37     1:36:53
10064 Kristine Glenn         F3034      647/745   15:37     1:36:55
10065 Cindy Maskery          F5054      288/414   15:37     1:36:57
10066 Donna Pickard          F5054      289/414   15:37     1:36:59
10067 Vanessa Grace          F1924      862/963   15:37     1:36:59
10068 Clair Breetz           F4549      424/569   15:38     1:37:00
10069 Mike Breetz            M5054      507/575   15:38     1:37:00
10070 Bob Adkins             M3034      570/599   15:38     1:37:00
10071 Kelsey Boeckermann     F1718      238/271   15:38     1:37:01
10072 Alexandra Jones        F1718      239/271   15:38     1:37:01
10073 Jennifer Jones         F4549      425/569   15:38     1:37:02
10074 Abbey Thomas           F1516      173/197   15:38     1:37:04
10075 Spencer Konicov        M6569        54/75   15:39     1:37:06
10076 Susan Schwarz          F4549      426/569   15:39     1:37:07
10077 Mary Megerle           F4044      503/599   15:39     1:37:07
10078 Cynthia Brusman        F4044      504/599   15:39     1:37:10
10079 Tamara O'Callaghan     F4549      427/569   15:39     1:37:10
10080 Cindi Kling            F4044      505/599   15:39     1:37:11
10081 Karen Wells            F3539      547/636   15:39     1:37:11
10082 Jackie Konicov         F5559      134/233   15:39     1:37:11
10083 Therese Bina           F5559      135/233   15:40     1:37:13
10084 Michelle Ionna         F1924      863/963   15:40     1:37:13
10085 Angie Stephenson       F4549      428/569   15:40     1:37:13
10086 Jacqueline Goldman     F4549      429/569   15:40     1:37:13
10087 Meghan Ionna           F2529     944/1052   15:40     1:37:14
10088 Naomi Goldman          F0114      168/222   15:40     1:37:14
10089 Susan Creutzinger      F3034      648/745   15:40     1:37:15
10090 Tim McCann             M3034      571/599   15:40     1:37:15
10091 Mary Berger            FNOAGE       15/23   15:40     1:37:15
10092 Leslie Creutzinger     F3034      649/745   15:40     1:37:15
10093 Dave Kessling          M4044      543/582   15:40     1:37:15
10094 Steve Oberrecht        M5054      508/575   15:40     1:37:16
10095 Brenda Babel           F3034      650/745   15:40     1:37:16
10096 Amy Kessling           F4044      506/599   15:40     1:37:16
10097 Sarah Creutzinger      F2529     945/1052   15:40     1:37:16
10098 Kristi Codling         F4044      507/599   15:40     1:37:16
10099 Mike Schoeny           M6064      137/167   15:40     1:37:17
10100 Les Codling            M4044      544/582   15:40     1:37:17
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10101 Charles Morris         M5054      509/575   15:41     1:37:18
10102 William Mason          M4549      628/669   15:41     1:37:19
10103 Noelle Plageman        F0114      169/222   15:41     1:37:20
10104 Katie Bracken          F1718      240/271   15:41     1:37:20
10105 William Kilduff        M5559      321/375   15:41     1:37:21
10106 Gretchen Weigel        F1516      174/197   15:41     1:37:21
10107 Kathleen Milburn       F4549      430/569   15:41     1:37:21
10108 Alyssa Ramstetter      F0114      170/222   15:41     1:37:21
10109 Chuck Fasbender        M5559      322/375   15:41     1:37:21
10110 Meredith Freshley      F1718      241/271   15:41     1:37:21
10111 Blake Conlon           M2529      579/608   15:41     1:37:22
10112 Pete Hehman            M4044      545/582   15:41     1:37:22
10113 Shelley Patton         F4549      431/569   15:41     1:37:22
10114 Bridget Remsing        F3034      651/745   15:41     1:37:22
10115 Kathy Hehman           F4044      508/599   15:41     1:37:23
10116 Erin Ferguson          F3034      652/745   15:41     1:37:23
10117 Ryan Ferguson          M2529      580/608   15:41     1:37:24
10118 Rob Altenau            M2529      581/608   15:41     1:37:24
10119 Katie Smith            F3034      653/745   15:41     1:37:24
10120 Wendy Fend             F4549      432/569   15:42     1:37:25
10121 Deanne Vallo           F4044      509/599   15:42     1:37:25
10122 Noble Allman           M4044      546/582   15:42     1:37:25
10123 Chris Blazejewski      M5559      323/375   15:42     1:37:26
10124 Jeff Elder             M4549      629/669   15:42     1:37:27
10125 Betsy Levick           F5054      290/414   15:42     1:37:27
10126 Tricia Gold            F4044      510/599   15:42     1:37:28
10127 Thomas Oberrecht       M5559      324/375   15:42     1:37:28
10128 Christine Speicher     F1924      864/963   15:42     1:37:29
10129 Kathy Grant            F5559      136/233   15:42     1:37:29
10130 Nancy Ball             F5054      291/414   15:42     1:37:29
10131 Carla Kerkhoff         F4549      433/569   15:42     1:37:29
10132 Madonna Johnson        F5054      292/414   15:42     1:37:29
10133 Alison Medley          F1924      865/963   15:42     1:37:30
10134 David Oberrecht        M6064      138/167   15:42     1:37:30
10135 Kris Heitkemper        F4044      511/599   15:42     1:37:30
10136 Tony Airaghi           M3539      549/586   15:43     1:37:31
10137 Amanda Waits           F2529     946/1052   15:43     1:37:31
10138 Jackie Wilkin          F5054      293/414   15:43     1:37:32
10139 Karen Distler          F4549      434/569   15:43     1:37:32
10140 Sally Hicks            F5559      137/233   15:43     1:37:33
10141 Michael Stevens        M5054      510/575   15:43     1:37:33
10142 Edward Oconnell        M6064      139/167   15:43     1:37:33
10143 Erin McCarty           F2529     947/1052   15:43     1:37:34
10144 Stephen Quinn          M3034      572/599   15:43     1:37:34
10145 Shaun Endres           M2529      582/608   15:43     1:37:36
10146 Heather Snell          F3034      654/745   15:44     1:37:37
10147 Albert Meyer           M6569        55/75   15:44     1:37:37
10148 Ronald Snell           M4549      630/669   15:44     1:37:38
10149 Ron Herzog             M2529      583/608   15:44     1:37:39
10150 Cookie Linskey         F6064        31/68   15:44     1:37:40
10151 Paige Jones            F2529     948/1052   15:44     1:37:40
10152 Lauren Faehr           F1718      242/271   15:44     1:37:40
10153 Nancy Herzog           F1924      866/963   15:44     1:37:40
10154 Sean McCarty           M2529      584/608   15:44     1:37:40
10155 Jessica Linskey        F1924      867/963   15:44     1:37:41
10156 Jane Clarke            F6064        32/68   15:44     1:37:42
10157 John Huling            M0114      224/253   15:44     1:37:42
10158 Bob Herzog             M3034      573/599   15:44     1:37:42
10159 Mike Brubaker          M3539      550/586   15:44     1:37:43
10160 Maggie Anning          F0114      171/222   15:45     1:37:43
10161 Stacey Lane            FNOAGE       16/23   15:45     1:37:43
10162 Laura Shafer           FNOAGE       17/23   15:45     1:37:44
10163 Karen Eberly           M4549      631/669   15:45     1:37:46
10164 Tara Kelly             F2529     949/1052   15:45     1:37:47
10165 Mike Hardy             M6064      140/167   15:45     1:37:47
10166 Ginger Takas           F3034      655/745   15:45     1:37:48
10167 Elaine McCarty         F5559      138/233   15:45     1:37:48
10168 Bonnie Bollie          F6569        10/25   15:45     1:37:48
10169 Marie Garrison         F5559      139/233   15:45     1:37:49
10170 Jerry Bollie           M6569        56/75   15:45     1:37:49
10171 Lisa Dobrozsi          F4549      435/569   15:46     1:37:50
10172 Ann Borglum            F5054      294/414   15:46     1:37:50
10173 Joanne Michael         F3034      656/745   15:46     1:37:51
10174 Brenda Russell         F4549      436/569   15:46     1:37:51
10175 Sarah Lewis            F1924      868/963   15:46     1:37:52
10176 Eileen Gorman          F2529     950/1052   15:46     1:37:52
10177 Sarah Magness          F1924      869/963   15:46     1:37:52
10178 Emily Lewis            F1924      870/963   15:46     1:37:53
10179 James Hamann           M1516      206/211   15:46     1:37:54
10180 Nichole Klein          F2529     951/1052   15:46     1:37:54
10181 Katrina Acheson        F1924      871/963   15:46     1:37:55
10182 Linda Siemer           F5054      295/414   15:46     1:37:55
10183 Leah Jensen            F4044      512/599   15:47     1:37:56
10184 Holly Anneken          F2529     952/1052   15:47     1:37:57
10185 Jennifer Streutker     F3034      657/745   15:47     1:37:57
10186 Alyssa Terrell         F4044      513/599   15:47     1:37:59
10187 Justis Terrell         M0114      225/253   15:47     1:37:59
10188 Tony Baker             M0114      226/253   15:47     1:38:00
10189 Joshua Baker           M0114      227/253   15:47     1:38:01
10190 Carole Edwards         F5054      296/414   15:47     1:38:01
10191 Rebecca Bachman        F4044      514/599   15:48     1:38:02
10192 Sandy McGee            F4044      515/599   15:48     1:38:03
10193 Nathanael Morgensen    M1924      561/589   15:48     1:38:03
10194 Amanda Merkel          F2529     953/1052   15:48     1:38:03
10195 Sabrina Depenbrock     F2529     954/1052   15:48     1:38:04
10196 Douglas Baker          M4549      632/669   15:48     1:38:04
10197 Colleen Gagliardi      F5054      297/414   15:48     1:38:04
10198 Fred Lust              M2529      585/608   15:48     1:38:04
10199 Ann Davis              F3539      548/636   15:48     1:38:04
10200 Barbara Edwards        F4549      437/569   15:48     1:38:04
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10201 Matt Martin            M3034      574/599   15:48     1:38:05
10202 Steve Koppenhafer      M1924      562/589   15:48     1:38:05
10203 John Anning            M3539      551/586   15:48     1:38:05
10204 Anne Culhane           F1718      243/271   15:48     1:38:06
10205 Sue Winters            F5559      140/233   15:48     1:38:06
10206 Ron Winters            M6569        57/75   15:48     1:38:06
10207 Sandee Gooding         F5559      141/233   15:48     1:38:06
10208 Connie Koppenhafer     F6064        33/68   15:48     1:38:06
10209 Amira Shilleh          F1924      872/963   15:48     1:38:07
10210 Dave Koppenhafer       M1924      563/589   15:48     1:38:07
10211 William Wilson         M5054      511/575   15:49     1:38:09
10212 Rose Baker             F4549      438/569   15:49     1:38:10
10213 Linda Sargent          F5559      142/233   15:49     1:38:11
10214 Kristal Clark          F3539      549/636   15:49     1:38:11
10215 Jerrett Clark          M3539      552/586   15:49     1:38:11
10216 Ron Cobb               M5559      325/375   15:49     1:38:12
10217 Carol Cobb             F5559      143/233   15:49     1:38:13
10218 Andrew Wolf            M5559      326/375   15:50     1:38:14
10219 John Wiese             M5054      512/575   15:50     1:38:14
10220 Jackie Wright          F2529     955/1052   15:50     1:38:16
10221 Mary Ann Reinert       F5559      144/233   15:50     1:38:16
10222 Jeanne Tapke           F5559      145/233   15:50     1:38:16
10223 Emily Miles            F3034      658/745   15:50     1:38:17
10224 Angela Williams        F3539      550/636   15:50     1:38:17
10225 Kimberly Goodfield     F3539      551/636   15:50     1:38:18
10226 Barbara Wolf           F5559      146/233   15:50     1:38:18
10227 Brian Reynolds         M3034      575/599   15:50     1:38:18
10228 Colleen Foegle         F4549      439/569   15:50     1:38:19
10229 Kathleen Reynolds      F1924      873/963   15:51     1:38:20
10230 Kelly Wolf             F3034      659/745   15:51     1:38:23
10231 Leora Hardy            F6064        34/68   15:51     1:38:26
10232 Andrea Howlett         F1924      874/963   15:52     1:38:27
10233 Shelly Harding         F1924      875/963   15:52     1:38:27
10234 Andrew Kleiman         M5054      513/575   15:52     1:38:28
10235 Debra Van Kuiken       F4549      440/569   15:52     1:38:28
10236 Jeff Bordogna          M1924      564/589   15:52     1:38:30
10237 Beverly Jansen         F6569        11/25   15:52     1:38:32
10238 Lynn Hyber             F6064        35/68   15:53     1:38:33
10239 Ian Fry                M4044      547/582   15:53     1:38:33
10240 Anne Brinck            F2529     956/1052   15:53     1:38:34
10241 Barbara Parkes         F4044      516/599   15:53     1:38:34
10242 Jennifer Wolf          F2529     957/1052   15:53     1:38:34
10243 Jenna Lafferty         F1924      876/963   15:53     1:38:34
10244 Barbie Richards        F1516      175/197   15:53     1:38:35
10245 Nancy Ayers            F4549      441/569   15:53     1:38:35
10246 Richard Staud          M7074        12/16   15:53     1:38:37
10247 Kim Branch             F4549      442/569   15:53     1:38:37
10248 Cary Franke            F4044      517/599   15:53     1:38:38
10249 Joe Ramundo            M1924      565/589   15:54     1:38:39
10250 Daniel Hain            M1516      207/211   15:54     1:38:39
10251 Elizabeth Bilotta      F1924      877/963   15:54     1:38:39
10252 Carmen Ramundo         M5054      514/575   15:54     1:38:40
10253 Chuck True             M4549      633/669   15:54     1:38:40
10254 Rich Hain              M5054      515/575   15:54     1:38:40
10255 Emily Steinber         F1924      878/963   15:54     1:38:40
10256 Karen Ramundo          F4549      443/569   15:54     1:38:40
10257 Peter Geraci           M5054      516/575   15:54     1:38:41
10258 Lori Garner            F3539      552/636   15:54     1:38:43
10259 Heidi Schmidt          F2529     958/1052   15:55     1:38:46
10260 Lauren Wiese           F1924      879/963   15:55     1:38:47
10261 Jane Shea              F5559      147/233   15:55     1:38:48
10262 Kevin Shea             M5559      327/375   15:55     1:38:49
10263 Maura Lund             F2529     959/1052   15:55     1:38:49
10264 Peggy Bustamante       F4549      444/569   15:55     1:38:50
10265 Dan Lowman             M5559      328/375   15:55     1:38:51
10266 Ellie Hahn             F0114      172/222   15:55     1:38:51
10267 Carol Bullock          F4549      445/569   15:56     1:38:51
10268 Carol Byrne            F4044      518/599   15:56     1:38:51
10269 Lesa Jackson           F4549      446/569   15:56     1:38:52
10270 Jennifer Locy          F2529     960/1052   15:56     1:38:53
10271 Kelly Adamson          F2529     961/1052   15:56     1:38:53
10272 James Soard            M3034      576/599   15:56     1:38:53
10273 Barbara Soard          F2529     962/1052   15:56     1:38:53
10274 Autumn Jadwin          F2529     963/1052   15:56     1:38:55
10275 Robb Hoff              M2529      586/608   15:56     1:38:55
10276 Connie Palmer          F5559      148/233   15:56     1:38:55
10277 Lynse Blood            F1924      880/963   15:57     1:38:57
10278 Mary K Blood           F2529     964/1052   15:57     1:38:57
10279 Cheryl Wiggins         F3034      660/745   15:57     1:38:58
10280 Kelsey Vehr            F1924      881/963   15:57     1:39:02
10281 Sheree Dixon           F5054      298/414   15:57     1:39:02
10282 Nick Vehr              M4549      634/669   15:57     1:39:02
10283 Jeff Chambers          M4044      548/582   15:57     1:39:03
10284 Bernie Kluesener       M4549      635/669   15:58     1:39:05
10285 Gregory Kunkel         M3539      553/586   15:58     1:39:05
10286 Katrina Lawson         F1924      882/963   15:58     1:39:06
10287 Cleve Cornelius        M4044      549/582   15:58     1:39:07
10288 Glen Galemmo           M4044      550/582   15:58     1:39:08
10289 Samantha Sheppard      F2529     965/1052   15:58     1:39:09
10290 Caren Hoelker          F4549      447/569   15:58     1:39:09
10291 Terrie Meister         F3539      553/636   15:59     1:39:10
10292 Anna Galemmo           F1516      176/197   15:59     1:39:10
10293 Andrea Pastura         F5054      299/414   15:59     1:39:11
10294 Deborah Appiarius      F4549      448/569   15:59     1:39:11
10295 Bill Delaney           M4044      551/582   15:59     1:39:12
10296 Jacqueline Lopez       F3034      661/745   15:59     1:39:12
10297 Amanda Batsche         F1924      883/963   15:59     1:39:12
10298 Courtney Terlau        F2529     966/1052   15:59     1:39:12
10299 Conner Coghill         M0114      228/253   15:59     1:39:12
10300 Erin Hortemiller       F1924      884/963   15:59     1:39:13
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10301 Tim Kinman             M4549      636/669   15:59     1:39:13
10302 Patricia Coghill       F5054      300/414   15:59     1:39:13
10303 Clark Crabill          M6064      141/167   15:59     1:39:13
10304 MacKenzie Kinman       F1516      177/197   15:59     1:39:13
10305 Debbie Doenges         F5054      301/414   15:59     1:39:14
10306 Elaine Silber          F5559      149/233   15:59     1:39:15
10307 Tina Engel             F5054      302/414   16:00     1:39:16
10308 Maria Amann            F1516      178/197   16:00     1:39:17
10309 Maria Herrala          F4044      519/599   16:00     1:39:17
10310 Mary Stacey            F5054      303/414   16:00     1:39:17
10311 Mark Engel             M5054      517/575   16:00     1:39:17
10312 Rita Wesseling         F5559      150/233   16:00     1:39:17
10313 Mike Amann             M4549      637/669   16:00     1:39:18
10314 Judith Zarimba         F6569        12/25   16:00     1:39:18
10315 Michelle Motz          F2529     967/1052   16:00     1:39:19
10316 Thomas Margraf         M2529      587/608   16:00     1:39:19
10317 Robin Kurlas           F5054      304/414   16:00     1:39:20
10318 John Bruggeman         M4044      552/582   16:00     1:39:20
10319 Peg Bruggeman          F5559      151/233   16:00     1:39:20
10320 Cammy Dierking         F4549      449/569   16:00     1:39:21
10321 Amanda Ritterhoff      F1924      885/963   16:01     1:39:22
10322 Mike Hamann            M5054      518/575   16:01     1:39:23
10323 Thomas Margraf         M5559      329/375   16:01     1:39:24
10324 Lisa Sweidan           F3539      554/636   16:01     1:39:24
10325 Nancy Suer             F4549      450/569   16:01     1:39:25
10326 Steffi Cappel          F4549      451/569   16:01     1:39:26
10327 Nicholas Snellgrove    M1718      183/190   16:01     1:39:26
10328 Derek Snellgrove       M3539      554/586   16:01     1:39:27
10329 Anne Hamann            M4549      638/669   16:01     1:39:28
10330 Jonathan Brus          M0114      229/253   16:01     1:39:28
10331 Jerry Snellgrove       M6064      142/167   16:02     1:39:29
10332 Timothy Murray         M5559      330/375   16:02     1:39:29
10333 Evan Ernst             M0114      230/253   16:02     1:39:29
10334 Paula Murray           F5054      305/414   16:02     1:39:29
10335 Ann Erhart             F5054      306/414   16:02     1:39:31
10336 Cathy Pollitt          F5054      307/414   16:02     1:39:32
10337 Aimee Reilly           F4549      452/569   16:02     1:39:32
10338 William Thompson       M4549      639/669   16:02     1:39:32
10339 Edward Berghausen      M2529      588/608   16:02     1:39:33
10340 Joseph Berghausen      M1924      566/589   16:02     1:39:33
10341 Jennifer Cole          F2529     968/1052   16:02     1:39:33
10342 Judith Reis            F4549      453/569   16:03     1:39:35
10343 David Nienaber         M2529      589/608   16:03     1:39:35
10344 Judy Kluesener         F5054      308/414   16:03     1:39:35
10345 Judith Schmidt         F5054      309/414   16:03     1:39:36
10346 Patty Webeler          F5054      310/414   16:03     1:39:37
10347 Shelby Coons           F1718      244/271   16:03     1:39:37
10348 Nancy Coons            F4549      454/569   16:03     1:39:37
10349 Moreen Nienaber        F2529     969/1052   16:03     1:39:37
10350 Robyn Dierking         F5054      311/414   16:03     1:39:38
10351 Ted Trammel            M5054      519/575   16:03     1:39:39
10352 Chris Ernst            F3539      555/636   16:03     1:39:40
10353 Robert M. Mathews      M6569        58/75   16:03     1:39:40
10354 Emily Hahn             F1924      886/963   16:03     1:39:40
10355 Mary Ann Roncker       F5559      152/233   16:03     1:39:41
10356 Laura Brus             F3539      556/636   16:04     1:39:41
10357 Araceli Swan           F3034      662/745   16:04     1:39:42
10358 Jamie Scott            F1924      887/963   16:04     1:39:42
10359 Abbie Hahn             F0114      173/222   16:04     1:39:44
10360 Rian Embry             F3034      663/745   16:04     1:39:45
10361 Jason Embry            M3539      555/586   16:04     1:39:45
10362 Colleen Laux           F4549      455/569   16:04     1:39:47
10363 Melvin Gaines          M5559      331/375   16:05     1:39:50
10364 Jeff Roche             M4549      640/669   16:05     1:39:52
10365 Bob Griffith           M6064      143/167   16:05     1:39:53
10366 Paula Roche            F4549      456/569   16:05     1:39:53
10367 Emma Dasenbrock        F0114      174/222   16:06     1:39:53
10368 Justin Cooper          M1718      184/190   16:06     1:39:53
10369 Steve Surbaugh         M1924      567/589   16:06     1:39:56
10370 Katie Pavel            F1924      888/963   16:06     1:39:58
10371 Alie Napier            F2529     970/1052   16:06     1:39:59
10372 Amanda Napier          F1718      245/271   16:06     1:39:59
10373 Maura Fox              FNOAGE       18/23   16:07     1:40:00
10374 Judy Bertsch           F4549      457/569   16:07     1:40:02
10375 Nancy Pappas-Teismann  F5054      312/414   16:07     1:40:03
10376 Gary Schneider         M5559      332/375   16:07     1:40:04
10377 Brian Conner           M0114      231/253   16:07     1:40:04
10378 Ashley Gray            F0114      175/222   16:07     1:40:05
10379 Briana Conner          F1718      246/271   16:07     1:40:05
10380 Sandy Westerbeck       F6064        36/68   16:07     1:40:05
10381 Gina Smith             F5054      313/414   16:08     1:40:07
10382 Connie Hudson          F5054      314/414   16:08     1:40:07
10383 Diane Maltry           F5559      153/233   16:08     1:40:07
10384 Denise Conner          F4044      520/599   16:09     1:40:12
10385 Tony Fite              M6064      144/167   16:09     1:40:12
10386 Joan Fox               FNOAGE       19/23   16:09     1:40:12
10387 Richard Conner         M4044      553/582   16:09     1:40:13
10388 Donna Fite             F5559      154/233   16:09     1:40:13
10389 Gretchen McKnight      F4549      458/569   16:09     1:40:14
10390 Susan Groene           F4549      459/569   16:09     1:40:14
10391 Brandy Forrester       F3539      557/636   16:09     1:40:16
10392 Rachel Lightfoot       F2529     971/1052   16:09     1:40:16
10393 John Schroder          M4549      641/669   16:09     1:40:17
10394 Susan Bradley          F3539      558/636   16:09     1:40:18
10395 Charles Fox            M5559      333/375   16:10     1:40:19
10396 Michael Meyer          M5054      520/575   16:10     1:40:20
10397 Tom Glenn              M3539      556/586   16:10     1:40:22
10398 Trevor Stansbury       M4044      554/582   16:10     1:40:22
10399 Sara Neumeister        F0114      176/222   16:10     1:40:24
10400 Kristy McCoy           F2529     972/1052   16:10     1:40:24
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10401 Jim Alessio            M4044      555/582   16:10     1:40:24
10402 Tika Burto             F6064        37/68   16:11     1:40:25
10403 Pat Woeste             F5559      155/233   16:11     1:40:26
10404 Amy Greene             F3034      664/745   16:11     1:40:26
10405 Melissa Johnson        F2529     973/1052   16:11     1:40:26
10406 Carol Noyd             F6569        13/25   16:11     1:40:26
10407 Marlene Hartsfield     F5054      315/414   16:11     1:40:27
10408 Jamie Noyd             F4044      521/599   16:11     1:40:27
10409 Lisa Neumeister        F3539      559/636   16:11     1:40:27
10410 Ross Lisman            M5054      521/575   16:11     1:40:28
10411 Sue Lisman             F4549      460/569   16:11     1:40:28
10412 Marnie Holliday        F4549      461/569   16:11     1:40:29
10413 Elise Todd             F1924      889/963   16:12     1:40:31
10414 Ellie Beck             F2529     974/1052   16:12     1:40:31
10415 Robert Johnson         M5054      522/575   16:12     1:40:31
10416 Terry Johnson          M5054      523/575   16:12     1:40:32
10417 Dianne Rosenberg       F5559      156/233   16:12     1:40:32
10418 Ramon Luzuriaga        M6064      145/167   16:12     1:40:36
10419 Joni Parent            F4044      522/599   16:13     1:40:38
10420 Paula Egan             F4549      462/569   16:13     1:40:38
10421 Jim McCalla            M5054      524/575   16:13     1:40:38
10422 Chris Todd             M4044      556/582   16:13     1:40:38
10423 Sandy Argo             F5054      316/414   16:13     1:40:38
10424 Eva Riestenberg        F2529     975/1052   16:13     1:40:39
10425 Diane Ficker           F5054      317/414   16:13     1:40:40
10426 Adam Barron            M1924      568/589   16:13     1:40:40
10427 Betty Gabbard          F5054      318/414   16:13     1:40:40
10428 Christine Ficker       F1924      890/963   16:13     1:40:40
10429 Kurt Barron            M2529      590/608   16:13     1:40:41
10430 Courtney Simon         F3034      665/745   16:13     1:40:41
10431 Sam Yorgovan           M3539      557/586   16:13     1:40:41
10432 Bill Martin            M5559      334/375   16:13     1:40:41
10433 Jeff Gabbard           M5054      525/575   16:13     1:40:41
10434 Jackie Barron          F5054      319/414   16:13     1:40:41
10435 Kristen Henery         F3034      666/745   16:13     1:40:42
10436 Phyllis Cable          F6064        38/68   16:13     1:40:42
10437 Camille Frye           F5559      157/233   16:13     1:40:43
10438 Mitch Mason            M4549      642/669   16:13     1:40:43
10439 Chrissy Lager          F2529     976/1052   16:14     1:40:44
10440 Josie Licata           F2529     977/1052   16:14     1:40:44
10441 Greg Frye              M5054      526/575   16:14     1:40:44
10442 Brooke Dunn            F1516      179/197   16:14     1:40:46
10443 Sarah Dunn             F1924      891/963   16:14     1:40:48
10444 Erin Dunn              F1924      892/963   16:14     1:40:48
10445 Amanda Berringer       F3034      667/745   16:14     1:40:49
10446 Emily Barth            F2529     978/1052   16:15     1:40:49
10447 Jean Huneck            F5054      320/414   16:15     1:40:53
10448 Vicki Coombs           F5054      321/414   16:15     1:40:53
10449 Mary Getner            F3539      560/636   16:15     1:40:53
10450 Shelley Mason          F5054      322/414   16:15     1:40:54
10451 Elizabeth Adams        F5054      323/414   16:15     1:40:54
10452 Leslie Timperman       F4549      463/569   16:16     1:40:55
10453 Jean Bondi             F5054      324/414   16:16     1:40:56
10454 Teresa Dasenbrock      F4044      523/599   16:16     1:40:59
10455 Devlin Cole            F1924      893/963   16:16     1:41:00
10456 Christopher Cole       M5054      527/575   16:16     1:41:00
10457 Hanna Dasenbrock       F1516      180/197   16:16     1:41:01
10458 Julia Magness          F4549      464/569   16:17     1:41:03
10459 Cathy Albani           F4044      524/599   16:17     1:41:04
10460 Jean Chung             F1924      894/963   16:17     1:41:05
10461 McLean Rich            M3539      558/586   16:18     1:41:08
10462 Jennifer Kroger        F3539      561/636   16:18     1:41:10
10463 Paul Nichols           M3034      577/599   16:18     1:41:11
10464 Michelle Lawson        F3034      668/745   16:18     1:41:12
10465 Timothy Lawson         M3034      578/599   16:18     1:41:13
10466 Hope Lewis             M1924      569/589   16:19     1:41:14
10467 Tori Lewis             F1718      247/271   16:19     1:41:15
10468 Kathy Biery            F3034      669/745   16:19     1:41:15
10469 Connie Hessler         F5559      158/233   16:19     1:41:17
10470 Christopher Guarasci   M0114      232/253   16:19     1:41:18
10471 Diane Estep            F4044      525/599   16:19     1:41:18
10472 Eileen Fritsch         F5054      325/414   16:19     1:41:18
10473 Mark Collett           M4044      557/582   16:19     1:41:18
10474 Jennifer McClellan     F3034      670/745   16:19     1:41:19
10475 Mary Pat Gilligan      F4549      465/569   16:19     1:41:20
10476 Meghan Tougher         F1924      895/963   16:20     1:41:21
10477 Barb Kelly             F6064        39/68   16:20     1:41:24
10478 Gayle Burke            F5054      326/414   16:20     1:41:26
10479 Gail Ketchum           F5054      327/414   16:21     1:41:27
10480 Andrew Pardi           M3034      579/599   16:21     1:41:28
10481 Angie Woods            F3034      671/745   16:21     1:41:29
10482 Kelsey Hayes           F1718      248/271   16:21     1:41:29
10483 Jay Hayes              M1516      208/211   16:21     1:41:29
10484 Dana Kampschmidt       F4549      466/569   16:21     1:41:31
10485 Lyn Austin             F4549      467/569   16:21     1:41:31
10486 Courtney Abbott        F1718      249/271   16:22     1:41:33
10487 Jenny Russell          F4044      526/599   16:22     1:41:34
10488 Cretia Kuhl            F4044      527/599   16:22     1:41:34
10489 Jerry Tasset           M5054      528/575   16:22     1:41:35
10490 Maria Sanders          F3034      672/745   16:22     1:41:37
10491 Pete Christman         M5054      529/575   16:22     1:41:37
10492 Rhonda Christman       F5054      328/414   16:22     1:41:37
10493 Kal Steinberg          M4044      558/582   16:23     1:41:39
10494 Azalea Wedig           F4549      468/569   16:23     1:41:39
10495 Karen Thompson         F4549      469/569   16:23     1:41:40
10496 Sally McDonald         F4044      528/599   16:23     1:41:41
10497 Melinda Weigel         F4549      470/569   16:23     1:41:41
10498 Colleen Sandlin        F4044      529/599   16:23     1:41:42
10499 Donna Niederbaumer     F4549      471/569   16:23     1:41:42
10500 Eric Jackson           M3539      559/586   16:23     1:41:42
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10501 Caitlin Thompson       F1924      896/963   16:23     1:41:42
10502 Tess Stowers           F1516      181/197   16:23     1:41:43
10503 Susannah Hayes         F2529     979/1052   16:23     1:41:44
10504 Cathy Crotty           F4549      472/569   16:23     1:41:45
10505 Kent Kumbraugh         MNOAGE       16/17   16:23     1:41:45
10506 Sara Whittaker         F6569        14/25   16:24     1:41:45
10507 Paula Washington       F4549      473/569   16:24     1:41:46
10508 Kelli Lepof            F3539      562/636   16:24     1:41:47
10509 Kim Lbmbrinides        F4549      474/569   16:24     1:41:48
10510 Lori Miller            F3034      673/745   16:24     1:41:48
10511 Kelly Eckerle          F3539      563/636   16:24     1:41:49
10512 Jennifer Miller        F3034      674/745   16:24     1:41:49
10513 Karen Stowers          F5054      329/414   16:24     1:41:49
10514 Carey Conners          F3034      675/745   16:24     1:41:49
10515 Andrea Boudrie         F3539      564/636   16:24     1:41:49
10516 Julie Fleming          F4044      530/599   16:24     1:41:51
10517 Robert Dyson           M3034      580/599   16:25     1:41:51
10518 Brad Fleming           M4549      643/669   16:25     1:41:52
10519 Kathy Dixon            F6064        40/68   16:25     1:41:53
10520 Sarah Dixon            F2529     980/1052   16:25     1:41:54
10521 Charlie Krug           M0114      233/253   16:25     1:41:55
10522 John Krug              M4044      559/582   16:25     1:41:55
10523 Patty Wilson           F5054      330/414   16:25     1:41:56
10524 John Montag            M5054      530/575   16:25     1:41:56
10525 Greg Hunter            M5054      531/575   16:25     1:41:57
10526 Oran Click             M3034      581/599   16:25     1:41:57
10527 Jenny Kreimer          F3034      676/745   16:25     1:41:57
10528 Sherry Tansky          F4044      531/599   16:25     1:41:57
10529 Rick Sutton            M5054      532/575   16:25     1:41:57
10530 Ashley Sutton          F1924      897/963   16:26     1:41:58
10531 Sarah Hjelm            F4044      532/599   16:26     1:42:03
10532 Clint Hjelm            M4044      560/582   16:27     1:42:04
10533 Gerald Sanden          M7074        13/16   16:27     1:42:05
10534 Tricia Tolman          F3539      565/636   16:27     1:42:05
10535 Lisa Schwalbach        F4044      533/599   16:27     1:42:05
10536 Steve Sanden           M4044      561/582   16:27     1:42:05
10537 Steve Schwalbach       M4044      562/582   16:27     1:42:06
10538 Robert Mayo            M6569        59/75   16:27     1:42:08
10539 Bill Noonan            M7074        14/16   16:27     1:42:09
10540 Brian Noonan           M4044      563/582   16:27     1:42:10
10541 Kirsten Brenner        F0114      177/222   16:27     1:42:10
10542 Lisa Kennedy           F2529     981/1052   16:28     1:42:10
10543 Lisa Brenner           F4044      534/599   16:28     1:42:10
10544 Heidi Marchese         F4044      535/599   16:28     1:42:11
10545 Harriet Powell         F6569        15/25   16:28     1:42:12
10546 Sandra L. Rendell      F5054      331/414   16:28     1:42:12
10547 Wendy Humble           F4044      536/599   16:28     1:42:12
10548 Doug Backus            M4044      564/582   16:28     1:42:15
10549 Amy Foertsch           F0114      178/222   16:29     1:42:16
10550 Cindy Eckerle          F5054      332/414   16:29     1:42:18
10551 Deirdre Sutton         F2529     982/1052   16:29     1:42:18
10552 Michael Cherryholmes   M2529      591/608   16:29     1:42:18
10553 Edwin Kuehn            M6569        60/75   16:29     1:42:19
10554 Scott Menner           M3539      560/586   16:29     1:42:19
10555 Michelle Menner        F3034      677/745   16:29     1:42:19
10556 Jeff Prince            M3034      582/599   16:29     1:42:20
10557 Ann Prince             F2529     983/1052   16:29     1:42:21
10558 Lorrie Lin             F4549      475/569   16:29     1:42:21
10559 Dani Lin               F1516      182/197   16:29     1:42:22
10560 Greg Lestini           M3034      583/599   16:30     1:42:23
10561 Susan Casteel          F2529     984/1052   16:30     1:42:23
10562 Jenny Lestini          F3034      678/745   16:30     1:42:23
10563 Johnna Herrmann        F3034      679/745   16:30     1:42:25
10564 Maura Muenchen         F4549      476/569   16:30     1:42:26
10565 Sara Gurney            F4549      477/569   16:30     1:42:26
10566 Paul Sallada           M6064      146/167   16:30     1:42:26
10567 James Janszen          M5054      533/575   16:30     1:42:27
10568 Elaine Prince          F4549      478/569   16:30     1:42:27
10569 Jerry Janszen          M4549      644/669   16:30     1:42:27
10570 Michele Murray         F4549      479/569   16:30     1:42:27
10571 Roseanne Sublett       F4549      480/569   16:31     1:42:29
10572 Catherine Schildknecht F5559      159/233   16:31     1:42:29
10573 Jamey Frasure          F4549      481/569   16:31     1:42:30
10574 Lindsay Brown          F2529     985/1052   16:31     1:42:31
10575 Beverly Brown          F5559      160/233   16:31     1:42:34
10576 Kathryn Lacey          F5559      161/233   16:32     1:42:35
10577 Kelly Grierson         F3539      566/636   16:32     1:42:35
10578 Carol Wiggers          F5559      162/233   16:32     1:42:37
10579 Amy Grierson           F3539      567/636   16:32     1:42:38
10580 Richard Wiggers        M5559      335/375   16:32     1:42:40
10581 Shannon Groendyke      F3034      680/745   16:32     1:42:41
10582 Jane Lewis             F2529     986/1052   16:33     1:42:43
10583 Ben Tyndell            F1924      898/963   16:33     1:42:43
10584 Christina Inman        F2529     987/1052   16:33     1:42:43
10585 Sarah Dennison         F3034      681/745   16:33     1:42:43
10586 Steve Bieri            M5054      534/575   16:33     1:42:44
10587 Chris Hjelm            M4549      645/669   16:33     1:42:45
10588 Amanda Buerger         F1516      183/197   16:33     1:42:46
10589 Erin Heis              F1924      899/963   16:33     1:42:46
10590 Candis Gorman          F4549      482/569   16:33     1:42:46
10591 Elizabeth McDonald     F0114      179/222   16:33     1:42:47
10592 Harv Hjelm             M7579          6/7   16:33     1:42:47
10593 Judy Hooven            F5559      163/233   16:34     1:42:47
10594 Karen Buerger          F3539      568/636   16:34     1:42:48
10595 Maria Martini          F3539      569/636   16:34     1:42:50
10596 Vincent Bilotta        M4549      646/669   16:34     1:42:50
10597 Frednando Bothwell     M3539      561/586   16:34     1:42:50
10598 Heide Peterson         F4549      483/569   16:34     1:42:51
10599 Rebecca Tureen-Toennis F4044      537/599   16:34     1:42:51
10600 Megan Maertz           F3034      682/745   16:34     1:42:51
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10601 Christina Cash         F1516      184/197   16:34     1:42:52
10602 Patricia Cash          F4044      538/599   16:34     1:42:52
10603 Joe Denton             M6064      147/167   16:35     1:42:53
10604 Sandy Denton           F5559      164/233   16:35     1:42:54
10605 Rob Schmuelling        M5559      336/375   16:35     1:42:54
10606 Barry Peterson         M4549      647/669   16:35     1:42:54
10607 Tina Barker            F4044      539/599   16:35     1:42:55
10608 Bob Bloom              M5559      337/375   16:35     1:42:55
10609 Paige Gillespie        F4549      484/569   16:35     1:42:56
10610 Sue Wahl               F5054      333/414   16:35     1:42:56
10611 Sarah Hughes           F2529     988/1052   16:35     1:42:56
10612 William Borek          M5054      535/575   16:35     1:42:56
10613 Evelyn Joseph          F5054      334/414   16:36     1:43:00
10614 Victoria Sweeney       F5054      335/414   16:36     1:43:01
10615 Tina Selden            F4044      540/599   16:36     1:43:03
10616 Matt Banks             M3034      584/599   16:36     1:43:03
10617 Steph Shrout           F1924      900/963   16:36     1:43:04
10618 Michelle Hiles         F4044      541/599   16:36     1:43:05
10619 Dia Erpenbeck          F4044      542/599   16:36     1:43:05
10620 Brian Neiser           M1924      570/589   16:36     1:43:05
10621 Jeanna Greene          F4044      543/599   16:36     1:43:06
10622 Jennifer Weiland       F2529     989/1052   16:37     1:43:07
10623 Sarah Clark            F2529     990/1052   16:37     1:43:08
10624 Craig Irvin            M3034      585/599   16:37     1:43:09
10625 Katie Lauber           F1924      901/963   16:37     1:43:12
10626 Teresa High            F3539      570/636   16:38     1:43:12
10627 John McCann            M3034      586/599   16:38     1:43:13
10628 Tracy Hendersoo        F3034      683/745   16:38     1:43:13
10629 Jessica Bifro          F2529     991/1052   16:38     1:43:15
10630 Dain Wahl              M3539      562/586   16:38     1:43:16
10631 Katie Smith            F1924      902/963   16:38     1:43:16
10632 Alice Brown            F1924      903/963   16:38     1:43:16
10633 Emily Prince           F2529     992/1052   16:38     1:43:16
10634 Treves Janszen         F4549      485/569   16:38     1:43:17
10635 Julia Gibson           F3034      684/745   16:39     1:43:19
10636 Sarah Osterhout        F2529     993/1052   16:39     1:43:19
10637 Karyn Todd             F4044      544/599   16:39     1:43:20
10638 Gregory Widmeyer       M5054      536/575   16:39     1:43:20
10639 Sonia Persichilli      F3034      685/745   16:39     1:43:20
10640 Jody Kugele            F5054      336/414   16:39     1:43:21
10641 Kevin Hemmer           M4549      648/669   16:39     1:43:22
10642 Rachel Gillespie       F1718      250/271   16:39     1:43:23
10643 Kim Bracken            F4044      545/599   16:39     1:43:24
10644 Vincent Wu             M4549      649/669   16:39     1:43:24
10645 Cynthia Schwieterman   F4549      486/569   16:39     1:43:24
10646 Carol Brandt           F5054      337/414   16:40     1:43:25
10647 Pat Brandt             M5559      338/375   16:40     1:43:26
10648 Becky Poast            F6064        41/68   16:40     1:43:27
10649 Renee McCalla          F4549      487/569   16:40     1:43:28
10650 Lauren Toebbe          F1924      904/963   16:40     1:43:28
10651 Tricia Cavanaugh       F0114      180/222   16:40     1:43:29
10652 Kevin Argo             M5054      537/575   16:40     1:43:29
10653 Vickie Toebbe          F4549      488/569   16:40     1:43:30
10654 William Cavanaugh      M4549      650/669   16:41     1:43:31
10655 Cheryl Sullivan        F4549      489/569   16:41     1:43:32
10656 Scott Berding          M4549      651/669   16:41     1:43:32
10657 Connie Murley          F4549      490/569   16:41     1:43:33
10658 Connie Noll            F4044      546/599   16:41     1:43:33
10659 Jim Swartz             M7074        15/16   16:41     1:43:34
10660 Ken Swartz             M4549      652/669   16:41     1:43:34
10661 Mickie Gummer          F5559      165/233   16:41     1:43:35
10662                                       0/0   16:41     1:43:35
10663 William Peterson       M4549      653/669   16:41     1:43:35
10664 Lisa Hutson            F3034      686/745   16:41     1:43:36
10665 Cordelia Schaber       F5054      338/414   16:41     1:43:36
10666 Brett Peterson         F4044      547/599   16:41     1:43:36
10667 Alyce Thompson         F3034      687/745   16:41     1:43:36
10668 Melissa McCaughan      F3539      571/636   16:41     1:43:37
10669 Jennifer Yung          F3034      688/745   16:42     1:43:38
10670 Paris Guinn            M0114      234/253   16:42     1:43:38
10671 Jenny Broomall         F3539      572/636   16:42     1:43:38
10672 Jayson Broomall        M0114      235/253   16:42     1:43:38
10673 Amy Pynn               F3034      689/745   16:42     1:43:39
10674 Patrick Hildebrandt    M2529      592/608   16:42     1:43:39
10675 Marcus Repp            M3539      563/586   16:42     1:43:40
10676 Chris Guinn            M5054      538/575   16:42     1:43:41
10677 Joseph Hildebrandt     M5054      539/575   16:42     1:43:42
10678 Mark Schwager          M5559      339/375   16:42     1:43:42
10679 Sheree Kelly           F5054      339/414   16:42     1:43:42
10680 Julie Siefke           F2529     994/1052   16:43     1:43:44
10681 Matthew Campbell       M3539      564/586   16:43     1:43:44
10682 Rich Welage            M6569        61/75   16:43     1:43:44
10683 Robert Kessling        M6569        62/75   16:43     1:43:44
10684 Jerry Beitman          M5054      540/575   16:43     1:43:46
10685 Janet Hontanosas       F5054      340/414   16:43     1:43:47
10686 Ann Smith              F5054      341/414   16:43     1:43:47
10687 Joan Junker            F4549      491/569   16:43     1:43:47
10688 Brian Mason            M4044      565/582   16:43     1:43:48
10689 Lisa Mason             F4044      548/599   16:43     1:43:48
10690 Matthew Hupp           M3539      565/586   16:43     1:43:48
10691 Barbara Schunk         F6064        42/68   16:43     1:43:49
10692 Carol Marino           F4549      492/569   16:43     1:43:49
10693 Matthew Hontanosas     M1924      571/589   16:43     1:43:49
10694 Judy Russell           F5559      166/233   16:43     1:43:49
10695 Rick Russell           M5559      340/375   16:43     1:43:49
10696 Alyson Kohlman         F4044      549/599   16:44     1:43:49
10697 Monica Meier           F4549      493/569   16:44     1:43:50
10698 Tom Murley             M5054      541/575   16:44     1:43:50
10699 Pete Eastman           M5054      542/575   16:44     1:43:51
10700 Suzanne Burgei         F4044      550/599   16:44     1:43:51

Generated February 15, 2026 at 9:31 AM 107/116



99th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2008 - 10k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
10701 Ellen Jackson          F6064        43/68   16:44     1:43:52
10702 Elizabeth Glass        F3539      573/636   16:44     1:43:52
10703 Peggy Lengerich        F5054      342/414   16:44     1:43:53
10704 Kathy Mari             F5054      343/414   16:44     1:43:53
10705 Patricia Chapman       F5054      344/414   16:44     1:43:53
10706 Emily Lengerich        F1516      185/197   16:44     1:43:54
10707 Mike Leyritz           M4549      654/669   16:45     1:43:56
10708 Nancy Leyritz          F4549      494/569   16:45     1:43:56
10709 Julie Theodorou        F3034      690/745   16:45     1:43:57
10710 Sharon Koch            F1924      905/963   16:45     1:43:58
10711 Judy Koch              F5054      345/414   16:45     1:43:58
10712 Susan Bridges          F5054      346/414   16:45     1:43:59
10713 Anne Cushing           F4044      551/599   16:45     1:44:01
10714 Lisa Feist             F3539      574/636   16:46     1:44:02
10715 Meg McCann             F4549      495/569   16:46     1:44:03
10716 Ryan Feist             M0114      236/253   16:46     1:44:04
10717 W John Kitzmiller      M5054      543/575   16:46     1:44:06
10718 Sarah Kitzmiller       F5054      347/414   16:46     1:44:06
10719 Jacqueline Kitzmiller  F1516      186/197   16:46     1:44:07
10720 Kevin Fleissner        M1718      185/190   16:46     1:44:07
10721 Minta Berry            F5054      348/414   16:47     1:44:09
10722 Olivia Dowers          F0114      181/222   16:47     1:44:09
10723 Ann Fritz              F3539      575/636   16:47     1:44:11
10724 Lia Schute             F4044      552/599   16:47     1:44:13
10725 Ben Galemmo            M0114      237/253   16:47     1:44:13
10726 Lydia Rambo            F3034      691/745   16:47     1:44:14
10727 Mike Bossart           M1516      209/211   16:47     1:44:14
10728 Liz Jackson            F3539      576/636   16:47     1:44:14
10729 Maria Feeney           F4549      496/569   16:47     1:44:14
10730 Emily Schute           F0114      182/222   16:47     1:44:14
10731 Paula Schute           F3539      577/636   16:48     1:44:17
10732 Austin Raisor          M1718      186/190   16:48     1:44:18
10733 Peter Sullivan         M3539      566/586   16:49     1:44:21
10734 Sarah Raisor           F1924      906/963   16:49     1:44:21
10735 Stephanie Coffey       F3034      692/745   16:49     1:44:23
10736 Heather Griffin        F3034      693/745   16:49     1:44:26
10737 Kim Wilson             F4549      497/569   16:50     1:44:26
10738 Heather Wilson         F1924      907/963   16:50     1:44:27
10739 Katelyn Hembree        F0114      183/222   16:50     1:44:27
10740 Molly Beck             F0114      184/222   16:50     1:44:29
10741 Sarah Warrington       F4549      498/569   16:50     1:44:31
10742 Danae Stephenson       F3034      694/745   16:51     1:44:36
10743 Angela Stutz           F5559      167/233   16:51     1:44:37
10744 Megan Selnick          F1924      908/963   16:51     1:44:37
10745 Kathy Sackett          F5054      349/414   16:51     1:44:37
10746 Elizabeth Gilday       F2529     995/1052   16:51     1:44:37
10747 Julie Robers           F3539      578/636   16:51     1:44:38
10748 Jill Speicher          F2529     996/1052   16:51     1:44:39
10749 Shelley Seifert        F3034      695/745   16:52     1:44:39
10750 Michelle Tufano        F1718      251/271   16:52     1:44:39
10751 Mindy Campbell         F1516      187/197   16:52     1:44:39
10752 Stephanie Hamann       F1718      252/271   16:52     1:44:40
10753 Bob Forsgren           MNOAGE       17/17   16:52     1:44:42
10754 Erin Gilday            F2529     997/1052   16:52     1:44:44
10755 Sarah Klein            F4549      499/569   16:53     1:44:45
10756 Marian Kriston         F5054      350/414   16:53     1:44:46
10757 Gina Kriston           F2529     998/1052   16:53     1:44:46
10758 Michael Pynn           M4044      566/582   16:53     1:44:47
10759 Gideon Shapiro         M2529      593/608   16:53     1:44:48
10760 Caroline Ammerman      F4549      500/569   16:53     1:44:49
10761 Greg Johnson           M3034      587/599   16:53     1:44:49
10762 Cynthia Dalessandro    F4549      501/569   16:53     1:44:51
10763 Melanie Steele-Hinger  F4549      502/569   16:53     1:44:51
10764 Barbara Black          F6064        44/68   16:53     1:44:51
10765 Matthew Mitchell       M2529      594/608   16:54     1:44:51
10766 Beth Vogt              F5559      168/233   16:54     1:44:52
10767 Mary Robinson          F1924      909/963   16:54     1:44:52
10768 Margaret Sheldon       F4549      503/569   16:54     1:44:52
10769 Joshua Mitchell        M3034      588/599   16:54     1:44:53
10770 Meg Robinson           F2529     999/1052   16:54     1:44:54
10771 Lucy Krueger           F0114      185/222   16:54     1:44:54
10772 Benjamin Shapiro       M1924      572/589   16:54     1:44:55
10773 Harry Robinson         M6064      148/167   16:54     1:44:55
10774 Daniel Tenfelde        M5559      341/375   16:54     1:44:56
10775 Katie Vogt             F3034      696/745   16:54     1:44:56
10776 Paul Dadosky           M5054      544/575   16:54     1:44:56
10777 Lisa Kroger            F4549      504/569   16:54     1:44:57
10778 Mary Beth Rudemiller   F4549      505/569   16:54     1:44:57
10779 Mary Tenfelde          F5559      169/233   16:54     1:44:57
10780 Kristie Boehner        F1924      910/963   16:55     1:44:58
10781 Laura Mitchell         F3034      697/745   16:55     1:44:58
10782 Patty Max              F4549      506/569   16:55     1:45:00
10783 Roger Max              M6064      149/167   16:55     1:45:00
10784 Patricia Woebkenberg   F3034      698/745   16:55     1:45:01
10785 Diane Geiser           F5054      351/414   16:55     1:45:01
10786 Rosanne Fels           F5559      170/233   16:55     1:45:01
10787 Katie Hausfeld         F2529    1000/1052   16:55     1:45:02
10788 Marianne Boehner       F5054      352/414   16:55     1:45:02
10789 Jim Boehner            M5054      545/575   16:55     1:45:03
10790 Fred Gumbert           M4044      567/582   16:56     1:45:04
10791 Katie Guarasci         F0114      186/222   16:56     1:45:05
10792 Tara Keller            F3539      579/636   16:56     1:45:05
10793 Linda Lindberg         F3539      580/636   16:56     1:45:06
10794 John Spain             M5559      342/375   16:56     1:45:07
10795 Kathy Mank             F4044      553/599   16:56     1:45:07
10796 Bonnie Spain           F5559      171/233   16:56     1:45:07
10797 Mary Norton            F5054      353/414   16:56     1:45:08
10798 Jane Miniard           F4549      507/569   16:56     1:45:08
10799 Regina Turner          F4549      508/569   16:56     1:45:08
10800 Estella Harvey         F6064        45/68   16:56     1:45:08
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10801 Thomas Swift           M0114      238/253   16:56     1:45:08
10802 Shelley Swift          F3539      581/636   16:56     1:45:09
10803 Judy Yung-Repp         F3539      582/636   16:56     1:45:09
10804 Tracy Adams            F3539      583/636   16:56     1:45:09
10805 Sylvia Haven           F3539      584/636   16:56     1:45:10
10806 Rose Schalk            F0114      187/222   16:57     1:45:10
10807 Steven Showes          M4549      655/669   16:57     1:45:11
10808 Tom Benken             M5559      343/375   16:57     1:45:11
10809 Laura Rusche           F2529    1001/1052   16:57     1:45:11
10810 April Botkin           F1924      911/963   16:57     1:45:14
10811 Ken Helmes             M3539      567/586   16:57     1:45:15
10812 John Thomas            M2529      595/608   16:57     1:45:15
10813 Melissa Wesley         F2529    1002/1052   16:57     1:45:16
10814 Tracee Richter         F3539      585/636   16:58     1:45:16
10815 Jim Reid               M6569        63/75   16:58     1:45:16
10816 Candy Helmes           F3539      586/636   16:58     1:45:17
10817 Chris Wilson           M2529      596/608   16:58     1:45:17
10818 Emily Spencer          F2529    1003/1052   16:58     1:45:17
10819 Lisa Sullivan          F4549      509/569   16:58     1:45:18
10820 Mary Ann Janszen       F5054      354/414   16:58     1:45:18
10821 Mary Schwager          F5559      172/233   16:58     1:45:18
10822 Richard Cundall        F2529    1004/1052   16:58     1:45:19
10823 Anissa Cundall         F3034      699/745   16:58     1:45:19
10824 Thomas Wiesman         M5559      344/375   16:58     1:45:21
10825 Lisa Wiesman           F1924      912/963   16:58     1:45:22
10826 Karen Wiesman          F3034      700/745   16:58     1:45:22
10827 Amy Kulhavik           F3034      701/745   16:59     1:45:25
10828 Melissa Hoyt           F4549      510/569   16:59     1:45:26
10829 Roger Wolf             M5054      546/575   16:59     1:45:26
10830 Jorda Minerney         F0114      188/222   16:59     1:45:26
10831 Andrea Wolf            F4044      554/599   16:59     1:45:27
10832 Nicole Light           F0114      189/222   16:59     1:45:27
10833 Carol Whitaker         F6064        46/68   16:59     1:45:28
10834 Martha Wagner          F4044      555/599   16:59     1:45:28
10835 Bryan Peace            M1924      573/589   16:59     1:45:28
10836 Shelby Davis           F0114      190/222   16:59     1:45:28
10837 Ron Slayback           M5054      547/575   17:00     1:45:29
10838 Jessica Whitaker       F1924      913/963   17:00     1:45:29
10839 Candace Slayback       F4549      511/569   17:00     1:45:29
10840 Emily Stephenson       F1516      188/197   17:00     1:45:30
10841 Christine Kuhr         F5559      173/233   17:00     1:45:35
10842 Thomas Whittington     M5054      548/575   17:01     1:45:36
10843 Tim Linnemann          M1924      574/589   17:01     1:45:36
10844 Gina Di Girolamo       F5054      355/414   17:01     1:45:36
10845 Amy Meadors            F1924      914/963   17:01     1:45:37
10846 Melanie Kleier         F3539      587/636   17:01     1:45:37
10847 Emily Buzek            F3034      702/745   17:01     1:45:37
10848 Joe Placke             M1924      575/589   17:01     1:45:38
10849 Kate Odenbeck          F1718      253/271   17:01     1:45:39
10850 Paul Placke            M4044      568/582   17:01     1:45:39
10851 Ashley Wallace         F1924      915/963   17:01     1:45:40
10852 Erin Fagin             F2529    1005/1052   17:01     1:45:40
10853 Jennifer Smith         F1924      916/963   17:02     1:45:42
10854 Kelly Ley Smith        F2529    1006/1052   17:02     1:45:43
10855 Sean Feverston         M1516      210/211   17:02     1:45:44
10856 Victor Wagner          M0114      239/253   17:02     1:45:45
10857 Amy Stetter            F3539      588/636   17:02     1:45:45
10858 Joel Kreiner           M1924      576/589   17:02     1:45:45
10859 Grace Wagner           F0114      191/222   17:02     1:45:46
10860 Seretha Kreiner        F5559      174/233   17:02     1:45:47
10861 Donna Riley            F6064        47/68   17:03     1:45:51
10862 Erin Lewis             F1924      917/963   17:03     1:45:52
10863 Susan Lewis            F5559      175/233   17:03     1:45:52
10864 Roseanne Kneflin       F5559      176/233   17:04     1:45:54
10865 Daniel Hauer           M1924      577/589   17:04     1:45:55
10866 Doug Johansing         M1924      578/589   17:04     1:45:56
10867 John Lange             M3539      568/586   17:04     1:45:56
10868 Jennifer Lange         F4044      556/599   17:04     1:45:56
10869 Erin Head              F3034      703/745   17:04     1:45:57
10870 Liz Fleischer          F2529    1007/1052   17:04     1:45:57
10871 Pam McClain            F5054      356/414   17:04     1:45:57
10872 Laura Lockwood         F4549      512/569   17:04     1:45:59
10873 Kate Lockwood          F1718      254/271   17:04     1:45:59
10874 Jeri Buchanan          F5054      357/414   17:04     1:45:59
10875 Loretta Estabrooks     F5054      358/414   17:05     1:46:04
10876 David Hopkins          M6569        64/75   17:05     1:46:04
10877 Tim Beengel            M1924      579/589   17:05     1:46:05
10878 Debbie Dixon           F4549      513/569   17:05     1:46:05
10879 William Martin         M5054      549/575   17:05     1:46:05
10880 Maureen Brennan        F4044      557/599   17:05     1:46:05
10881 David Cramer           M6064      150/167   17:05     1:46:05
10882 Kathleen Brennen       F3539      589/636   17:05     1:46:05
10883 Josh Cramer            M3034      589/599   17:05     1:46:05
10884 Amy Caldwell           F4044      558/599   17:06     1:46:06
10885 Cheryl Helsinger       F5054      359/414   17:06     1:46:06
10886 Amie MacDonald         F1924      918/963   17:06     1:46:06
10887 Jennifer Walke         F2529    1008/1052   17:06     1:46:07
10888 Barbara Cramer         F5559      177/233   17:06     1:46:08
10889 Pam Wilkens            F5559      178/233   17:06     1:46:11
10890 Kenneth Hicks          M4549      656/669   17:07     1:46:13
10891 Nathan Dennison        M0114      240/253   17:07     1:46:15
10892 Kelly Dixon            F0114      192/222   17:07     1:46:16
10893 Darla Iles             F4044      559/599   17:07     1:46:16
10894 Bradley Brown          M3539      569/586   17:07     1:46:17
10895 Ronald Tatham          M6569        65/75   17:08     1:46:18
10896 Marjorie Davis         F6064        48/68   17:08     1:46:21
10897 Jon Feverston          M0114      241/253   17:08     1:46:22
10898 James Hinkel           M0114      242/253   17:08     1:46:22
10899 Sally Alsfelder        F5559      179/233   17:08     1:46:23
10900 Tina Bernheimer        F4549      514/569   17:08     1:46:24
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10901 Lynn Niergarth         F5054      360/414   17:09     1:46:25
10902 Sharon Gratsch         F6064        49/68   17:09     1:46:26
10903 Susan Van Amerongen    F5054      361/414   17:09     1:46:26
10904 Gracie Van Amerongen   F1516      189/197   17:09     1:46:26
10905 Barbara Podvin         F6064        50/68   17:09     1:46:26
10906 Pam Cullen             F3539      590/636   17:09     1:46:27
10907 Shawn Custis           M3539      570/586   17:09     1:46:28
10908 Melanie Riedel         F2529    1009/1052   17:09     1:46:30
10909 James Sabelhaus        M4044      569/582   17:09     1:46:30
10910 Kimberly Barker        F1924      919/963   17:10     1:46:31
10911 Linda Sabelhaus        F4549      515/569   17:10     1:46:31
10912 Elaine Lynch           F3539      591/636   17:10     1:46:31
10913 Allison Schneidler     F3034      704/745   17:10     1:46:31
10914 Sheial Wall            F5559      180/233   17:10     1:46:31
10915 Pamela Kaising         F3539      592/636   17:10     1:46:34
10916 Caitlin McCane         F1924      920/963   17:10     1:46:34
10917 Sandra Jordan          F5559      181/233   17:10     1:46:35
10918 Lee Wallace            M5054      550/575   17:11     1:46:38
10919 Diane Wallace          F5054      362/414   17:11     1:46:38
10920 Eric Walsh             F3539      593/636   17:11     1:46:39
10921 Tg Crowe               M4044      570/582   17:11     1:46:39
10922 Tammy Jo Reiser        F4044      560/599   17:11     1:46:39
10923 Barbara France         F5559      182/233   17:11     1:46:39
10924 Jerry Andersen         M5559      345/375   17:12     1:46:44
10925 Phil Kreiner           M5054      551/575   17:12     1:46:45
10926 David Pennington       M6064      151/167   17:12     1:46:45
10927 Natalie Hall           F3539      594/636   17:12     1:46:45
10928 Kevin Kreiner          M5559      346/375   17:12     1:46:45
10929 Katherine Anning       F0114      193/222   17:12     1:46:45
10930 Sue Heidel             F4549      516/569   17:12     1:46:48
10931 Sandy Woedl            F5559      183/233   17:13     1:46:51
10932 Sallie Woedl           F5559      184/233   17:13     1:46:52
10933 Margot Wood            F1924      921/963   17:13     1:46:52
10934 Sally Wood             F5054      363/414   17:14     1:46:56
10935 Jill Sprouse           F1924      922/963   17:14     1:46:57
10936 Leslie Burford         F4549      517/569   17:14     1:46:57
10937 Frances Tesmond        F5054      364/414   17:14     1:46:57
10938 Gregory Flowers        M5559      347/375   17:14     1:46:58
10939 Sue Sherman            F4044      561/599   17:14     1:46:58
10940 Brooke Von Hoene       F3034      705/745   17:14     1:46:58
10941 Bernard Kordenbrock    M5054      552/575   17:14     1:46:59
10942 Stacey Sprouse         F2529    1010/1052   17:14     1:46:59
10943 Ron Sprouse            M5054      553/575   17:14     1:47:00
10944 Christine Sprouse      F5054      365/414   17:14     1:47:00
10945 Simon Weierman         M3034      590/599   17:14     1:47:00
10946 Phyllis Lipovsky       F1924      923/963   17:15     1:47:02
10947 Lorraine Buckley       F5054      366/414   17:15     1:47:02
10948 Med Akinbi             F4044      562/599   17:15     1:47:05
10949 Jhn Goedde             M6064      152/167   17:15     1:47:05
10950 Jon France             M5559      348/375   17:15     1:47:05
10951 Kristen Willett        F3034      706/745   17:15     1:47:05
10952 Melissa Ridley         F3539      595/636   17:15     1:47:05
10953 Heather Hogue          F3034      707/745   17:15     1:47:06
10954 Terri Cox              F3539      596/636   17:15     1:47:06
10955 Megan France           F1924      924/963   17:15     1:47:06
10956 Annemarie Barth        F2529    1011/1052   17:15     1:47:06
10957 Kathy Meyers           F5054      367/414   17:15     1:47:07
10958 Robin Browne           F4549      518/569   17:16     1:47:12
10959 Karen Cable            F4044      563/599   17:16     1:47:13
10960 Jennie Minor           F5559      185/233   17:16     1:47:13
10961 Julie Wilson           F1924      925/963   17:16     1:47:13
10962 Marianne Green         F5559      186/233   17:16     1:47:13
10963 Kayla Buckley          F1924      926/963   17:17     1:47:14
10964 Carla Schlake          F1924      927/963   17:17     1:47:15
10965 Elizabeth Matthews     F1924      928/963   17:17     1:47:18
10966 Rebecca Matthews       F0114      194/222   17:17     1:47:19
10967 Cindy Westcott         F4549      519/569   17:17     1:47:19
10968 Janice Stargel         F4549      520/569   17:17     1:47:20
10969 Lisa Adams             F4549      521/569   17:18     1:47:20
10970 Kara Harvey            F3034      708/745   17:18     1:47:23
10971 Janet Dewey            F3539      597/636   17:18     1:47:25
10972 Joann Payne            F5054      368/414   17:19     1:47:28
10973 Alyssa Payne           F2529    1012/1052   17:19     1:47:29
10974 Kyria Graves           M3539      571/586   17:19     1:47:30
10975 Jill Caminiti          F4044      564/599   17:19     1:47:30
10976 Tony Caminiti          M4549      657/669   17:19     1:47:32
10977 Laura Zimmerman        F3034      709/745   17:19     1:47:32
10978 Marce Epstein          F4549      522/569   17:19     1:47:32
10979 Susan McDowell         F4549      523/569   17:20     1:47:34
10980 Katy Schmidt           F3034      710/745   17:20     1:47:34
10981 Michelle Boyles        F3539      598/636   17:20     1:47:36
10982 Simon Parr             M3539      572/586   17:20     1:47:37
10983 Rosalind Lachance      F5559      187/233   17:20     1:47:37
10984 Raegan Kuhn            F3034      711/745   17:20     1:47:37
10985 Regina Shipman         F3539      599/636   17:20     1:47:38
10986 Daryll Combs           M5054      554/575   17:21     1:47:39
10987 Maria Ramstetter       F4044      565/599   17:21     1:47:39
10988 Dan Lachance           M5054      555/575   17:21     1:47:39
10989 Scott Rack             M3034      591/599   17:21     1:47:40
10990 Jessica Rack           F2529    1013/1052   17:21     1:47:40
10991 Kelly Gammon           F4549      524/569   17:21     1:47:42
10992 Maddie Schneider       F1516      190/197   17:21     1:47:42
10993 Don Nunlist-Young      M6064      153/167   17:21     1:47:43
10994 Michelle Gurgol        F2529    1014/1052   17:21     1:47:44
10995 Eileen Plageman        F4044      566/599   17:21     1:47:44
10996 Amy Combs              F2529    1015/1052   17:21     1:47:45
10997 Kelli Czirr            F1924      929/963   17:22     1:47:45
10998 Monet Stansbury        F4549      525/569   17:22     1:47:46
10999 Teri Hendy             F5559      188/233   17:22     1:47:46
11000 Jeff Lewis             M5054      556/575   17:22     1:47:46
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11001 Ken Smith              M4549      658/669   17:22     1:47:48
11002 Summer Smith           F0114      195/222   17:22     1:47:48
11003 Becky Clifford         F3539      600/636   17:22     1:47:48
11004 Krista Jones           F3034      712/745   17:22     1:47:48
11005 Lauren Chamberlin      F0114      196/222   17:22     1:47:48
11006 Tina Loze              F5054      369/414   17:22     1:47:48
11007 Karen Laurens          F4549      526/569   17:22     1:47:48
11008 Mark Bengel            M4549      659/669   17:22     1:47:50
11009 Ruth Harvey            F5559      189/233   17:23     1:47:52
11010 Sarah Young            F2529    1016/1052   17:23     1:47:52
11011 Steve Storer           M6064      154/167   17:23     1:47:56
11012 Elizabeth Ray          F5559      190/233   17:23     1:47:56
11013 Matthew Harris         M5054      557/575   17:23     1:47:57
11014 Chelsea Sutton         F2529    1017/1052   17:24     1:47:58
11015 Jonathan Ford          M2529      597/608   17:24     1:47:59
11016 Robert Ford            M3034      592/599   17:24     1:48:00
11017 Molly Nunlist          F3034      713/745   17:24     1:48:01
11018 Marsha Ford            F6064        51/68   17:24     1:48:01
11019 Michelle Conda         F5054      370/414   17:24     1:48:01
11020 Dennis Ford            M6569        66/75   17:24     1:48:01
11021 Nicholas Conda         M0114      243/253   17:25     1:48:04
11022 Keith Lucas            M2529      598/608   17:25     1:48:04
11023 Jessica Bauer          F1924      930/963   17:25     1:48:05
11024 Aileen Adams           F4044      567/599   17:25     1:48:08
11025 Dean Adams             M4044      571/582   17:25     1:48:08
11026 Connie Lucas           F4044      568/599   17:25     1:48:09
11027 Jeff Rosenstiel        M4044      572/582   17:25     1:48:10
11028 Barry Seibert          M3539      573/586   17:26     1:48:10
11029 Ruth Furnier           F4549      527/569   17:26     1:48:10
11030 Michelle Sheringer     F4044      569/599   17:26     1:48:14
11031 Jamie Kuhlman          F4549      528/569   17:26     1:48:14
11032 Leah Glowacki          F4549      529/569   17:26     1:48:15
11033 Sissy Galbraith        F4044      570/599   17:28     1:48:26
11034 Carrie Miller          F0114      197/222   17:28     1:48:26
11035 Jane Miller            F3539      601/636   17:28     1:48:26
11036 Megan Wainright        F1924      931/963   17:28     1:48:27
11037 Jim Wainright          M5054      558/575   17:28     1:48:27
11038 Meryl Juran            F5559      191/233   17:28     1:48:27
11039 Rebecca Cohen          F1924      932/963   17:28     1:48:28
11040 Joellen Cohen          F5054      371/414   17:29     1:48:29
11041 Greg Wilkens           M5559      349/375   17:29     1:48:29
11042 Katie Berling          F1718      255/271   17:29     1:48:29
11043 Amanda Berling         F1924      933/963   17:29     1:48:30
11044 Paul Eagar             M3539      574/586   17:29     1:48:30
11045 Gary Herman            M6064      155/167   17:29     1:48:30
11046 Nicole Maupin          F1924      934/963   17:29     1:48:31
11047 Lisa Doerger           F2529    1018/1052   17:29     1:48:33
11048 Valerie Stewart        F3034      714/745   17:29     1:48:34
11049 Gary Dowdell           M5559      350/375   17:30     1:48:35
11050 Angela Chambers        F4549      530/569   17:30     1:48:36
11051 Lynn Gibson            F5559      192/233   17:30     1:48:36
11052 Roy C. Gibson Jr       M5559      351/375   17:30     1:48:38
11053 Charles Chambers       M6569        67/75   17:30     1:48:38
11054 Amy Coleman            F3539      602/636   17:31     1:48:41
11055 Louise Morris          F4549      531/569   17:32     1:48:49
11056 Michelle Lapresto      F4549      532/569   17:32     1:48:50
11057 Sarah Westrich         F2529    1019/1052   17:32     1:48:51
11058 Cheryle Lapresto       F4549      533/569   17:32     1:48:53
11059 Tina Schneider         F3539      603/636   17:32     1:48:53
11060 Kristy Gassert         F1924      935/963   17:33     1:48:54
11061 Kelly Collins          F1924      936/963   17:33     1:48:54
11062 Carolyn Robinson       F5559      193/233   17:33     1:48:57
11063 Meg Graf               F0114      198/222   17:33     1:48:59
11064 Rhonda Benedict        F3034      715/745   17:33     1:48:59
11065 Ron Westrich           M6064      156/167   17:33     1:48:59
11066 Cindy Stieby           F4044      571/599   17:34     1:49:00
11067 Trisha Weiner          F5559      194/233   17:34     1:49:03
11068 David Collins          M4549      660/669   17:34     1:49:05
11069 Duane Gatewood         M5054      559/575   17:34     1:49:05
11070 Paula Gatewood         F5054      372/414   17:34     1:49:06
11071 Rich Brandenburg       M3539      575/586   17:35     1:49:06
11072 Alyssa Leyritz         F1516      191/197   17:35     1:49:07
11073 Nick Barker            M1718      187/190   17:35     1:49:08
11074 Lacey Wells            F1718      256/271   17:35     1:49:08
11075 Blake Mulder           M1924      580/589   17:35     1:49:09
11076 Denise Richardson      F4044      572/599   17:35     1:49:09
11077 Allison Diem           F1718      257/271   17:35     1:49:09
11078 Lynn Phillips          F4044      573/599   17:35     1:49:10
11079 Ryan Wells             M1516      211/211   17:35     1:49:10
11080 Erick Novak            M1924      581/589   17:35     1:49:10
11081 Robert Weadick         M7579          7/7   17:35     1:49:10
11082 Jonathan Witte         M4549      661/669   17:35     1:49:11
11083 Adam Osika             M0114      244/253   17:35     1:49:11
11084 Louise Dafler          F5054      373/414   17:36     1:49:12
11085 Celeste Hahn           F3539      604/636   17:36     1:49:13
11086 Gina Anaple            F4549      534/569   17:36     1:49:13
11087 Carl Schlake           M4549      662/669   17:36     1:49:13
11088 Jack Sandman           M6064      157/167   17:36     1:49:16
11089 Janice Sandman         F5054      374/414   17:36     1:49:17
11090 Lynn Leroy             F4549      535/569   17:37     1:49:18
11091 Cara Harker            F3034      716/745   17:37     1:49:19
11092 Clare Schmidt          F5054      375/414   17:37     1:49:21
11093 Rosemary Speicher      F6064        52/68   17:37     1:49:21
11094 Rita Seifert           F5559      195/233   17:37     1:49:22
11095 Colleen Gilday         F3539      605/636   17:37     1:49:24
11096 Betty Redden           F7074          6/6   17:38     1:49:25
11097 Autumn Abrams          F3034      717/745   17:38     1:49:25
11098 Derick Amos            M6064      158/167   17:38     1:49:25
11099 Scott Sheppard         M3539      576/586   17:38     1:49:26
11100 Amanda Young           F3539      606/636   17:38     1:49:27
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11101 Christi Novomesky      F3539      607/636   17:38     1:49:27
11102 Carolyn Hatcher        F5054      376/414   17:38     1:49:27
11103 Mark Sedziol           M1924      582/589   17:38     1:49:28
11104 Matthew Sedziol        M1718      188/190   17:38     1:49:29
11105 Deborah Sedziol        F5054      377/414   17:38     1:49:29
11106 Kristi Wells           F4044      574/599   17:38     1:49:30
11107 Violet Bailey          F6569        16/25   17:39     1:49:31
11108 Michael Sedziol        M2529      599/608   17:39     1:49:31
11109 Mark Wells             M4044      573/582   17:39     1:49:31
11110 John Sedziol           M4549      663/669   17:39     1:49:31
11111 Henry Brown            M6064      159/167   17:39     1:49:32
11112 Robin Jarvis           F4549      536/569   17:39     1:49:32
11113 Steiner Jodie          F3034      718/745   17:39     1:49:33
11114 Steiner Chaun          M3034      593/599   17:39     1:49:34
11115 Elizabeth Felix        F6064        53/68   17:39     1:49:34
11116 Meghan Montecalvo      F2529    1020/1052   17:39     1:49:34
11117 Jack Bossart           M0114      245/253   17:39     1:49:34
11118 Dale Tesmond           M5054      560/575   17:39     1:49:35
11119 Mary Galemmo           F0114      199/222   17:39     1:49:35
11120 McCrystle Wood         F6064        54/68   17:40     1:49:41
11121 James Barber           M3539      577/586   17:40     1:49:42
11122 Rebecca Johns          F3034      719/745   17:40     1:49:42
11123 Bruce Olson            M5559      352/375   17:40     1:49:43
11124 Kim Olson              F5054      378/414   17:41     1:49:43
11125 Patricia Dodd          F4549      537/569   17:41     1:49:46
11126 Chris Opdycke          F5054      379/414   17:41     1:49:46
11127 Chris Rasor            F5559      196/233   17:41     1:49:46
11128 Maria Elsener          F1924      937/963   17:41     1:49:48
11129 Christina Kelly        F2529    1021/1052   17:41     1:49:48
11130 Duane Maxwell          M6064      160/167   17:41     1:49:48
11131 Erica Kelly            F2529    1022/1052   17:41     1:49:48
11132 Maddie Kavanagh        F1516      192/197   17:42     1:49:49
11133 Kelly Kusch            F4044      575/599   17:42     1:49:49
11134 Alejandra Rivera       F1924      938/963   17:42     1:49:50
11135 Joan Barngrover        F5559      197/233   17:42     1:49:51
11136 Ben Barngrover         M1924      583/589   17:42     1:49:51
11137 Emily Bauer            F1718      258/271   17:42     1:49:53
11138 Corrie Mitchell        F6064        55/68   17:43     1:49:57
11139 Victoria Gillenwater   F4549      538/569   17:43     1:49:57
11140 Teresa Gillenwater     F2529    1023/1052   17:43     1:49:58
11141 Nancy Acker            F3034      720/745   17:43     1:49:59
11142 Ineke Carmichael       F3034      721/745   17:43     1:49:59
11143 Heidi Acker            F3034      722/745   17:43     1:50:00
11144 Scott Wahl             M3034      594/599   17:43     1:50:01
11145 Joel Gayetsky          M6064      161/167   17:44     1:50:02
11146 Sandy Gayetsky         F5559      198/233   17:44     1:50:02
11147 Kris Galemmo           F4044      576/599   17:44     1:50:03
11148 Judy Selonke           F5054      380/414   17:44     1:50:03
11149 Becky Frey             F3539      608/636   17:44     1:50:03
11150 Ruth Bossart           F4549      539/569   17:44     1:50:05
11151 Pam Kelley             F4549      540/569   17:44     1:50:06
11152 Mary Hahn              F5054      381/414   17:44     1:50:06
11153 Libby Andress          F2529    1024/1052   17:44     1:50:06
11154 Evan Jones             M4549      664/669   17:45     1:50:08
11155 Tammi Rafferty         F4549      541/569   17:45     1:50:09
11156 Julie Eilerman         F3034      723/745   17:45     1:50:10
11157 Emily Crail            F3034      724/745   17:45     1:50:11
11158 Alex Schneider         M1924      584/589   17:45     1:50:11
11159 Gigi Sayre             F5054      382/414   17:45     1:50:14
11160 Janet Sayre            F5559      199/233   17:45     1:50:14
11161 Lindsey Barlag         F1924      939/963   17:46     1:50:20
11162 Sandy Barlag           F5054      383/414   17:46     1:50:20
11163 Maggie Galemmo         F0114      200/222   17:47     1:50:22
11164 Sara Schroder          F6064        56/68   17:47     1:50:25
11165 Susan Smyth            F6064        57/68   17:47     1:50:25
11166 Martha Christe         F3539      609/636   17:47     1:50:25
11167 Anne Gilligan          F5054      384/414   17:47     1:50:25
11168 Christina Gilligan     F1924      940/963   17:47     1:50:25
11169 Rick Hahn              M5054      561/575   17:47     1:50:26
11170 Bryan Ellison          M4044      574/582   17:48     1:50:27
11171 Michael Durgin         M5054      562/575   17:48     1:50:28
11172 Kerry Van Sweringen    F3034      725/745   17:49     1:50:34
11173 Jane Keller            F5054      385/414   17:49     1:50:34
11174 Abbi Van Sweringen     F0114      201/222   17:49     1:50:35
11175 James Schumacher       M5559      353/375   17:49     1:50:36
11176 Caroline Kipkeu        F3539      610/636   17:49     1:50:36
11177 Roy Phillips           M3539      578/586   17:49     1:50:38
11178 Cackie Jamison         F1718      259/271   17:49     1:50:39
11179 Teresa Gagnon          F3034      726/745   17:49     1:50:39
11180 Karen Williams         F4044      577/599   17:49     1:50:39
11181 Jennifer Garbee        F3539      611/636   17:50     1:50:39
11182 Clint Schertzer        M6064      162/167   17:50     1:50:40
11183 Alison Kamine          F5559      200/233   17:50     1:50:40
11184 Susan Schertzer        F4549      542/569   17:50     1:50:41
11185 Carolyn Bjornson       FNOAGE       20/23   17:50     1:50:41
11186 Gary English           M5054      563/575   17:51     1:50:47
11187 Laura Whittington      F2529    1025/1052   17:51     1:50:49
11188 Marilyn Wall           F5559      201/233   17:52     1:50:53
11189 Lisa Wall              F4549      543/569   17:52     1:50:54
11190 Valerie Bonito         F3539      612/636   17:53     1:51:03
11191 Sally R Orr            F4044      578/599   17:53     1:51:03
11192 Jill Hunter            F4549      544/569   17:54     1:51:04
11193 Adrianne Hughes        F5054      386/414   17:54     1:51:07
11194 Diane Stump            F5559      202/233   17:54     1:51:08
11195 Michael Pohlman        M2529      600/608   17:55     1:51:10
11196 Timothy Ash            M5054      564/575   17:55     1:51:11
11197 Amanda Ash             F1924      941/963   17:55     1:51:11
11198 Bree Beitman           F0114      202/222   17:55     1:51:12
11199 Maureen McQuaide       F2529    1026/1052   17:55     1:51:12
11200 Alvin Bamegergeg       M6569        68/75   17:55     1:51:12
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11201 Sharon Ash             F5054      387/414   17:55     1:51:13
11202 Christian Gillen       M3034      595/599   17:55     1:51:13
11203 Grant McCauley         M5054      565/575   17:55     1:51:13
11204 Chris Golds            M1924      585/589   17:55     1:51:13
11205 Laura Stautberg        FNOAGE       21/23   17:56     1:51:19
11206 Katie Stautberg        F0114      203/222   17:56     1:51:19
11207 Andrew Brendamour      M1924      586/589   17:56     1:51:20
11208 Linda Gawne            F5054      388/414   17:56     1:51:20
11209 Reeta Brendamour       F5054      389/414   17:56     1:51:21
11210 Jennifer Gillen        F2529    1027/1052   17:56     1:51:21
11211 Mike Burruezo          M2529      601/608   17:57     1:51:27
11212 Kate Bachman           F0114      204/222   17:57     1:51:28
11213 Sheri Peters           F4549      545/569   17:58     1:51:29
11214 Megan Prendergast      F0114      205/222   17:58     1:51:29
11215 Gary Peters            M4549      665/669   17:58     1:51:29
11216 Jeff Holmes            M5559      354/375   17:58     1:51:29
11217 Kathleen Bachman       F4044      579/599   17:58     1:51:30
11218 Pamela Thrasher        F5559      203/233   17:58     1:51:32
11219 Nicole Ciminillo       F2529    1028/1052   17:58     1:51:32
11220 Amy Burruezo           F2529    1029/1052   17:58     1:51:33
11221 Michelle Holmes        F2529    1030/1052   17:58     1:51:34
11222 Joe Sinnard            M6569        69/75   17:58     1:51:34
11223 Gary Willig            M5559      355/375   17:58     1:51:34
11224 Joyce Holmes           F5559      204/233   17:58     1:51:34
11225 Brenda Hardin          F5559      205/233   17:59     1:51:35
11226 Donna Diouf            F3034      727/745   17:59     1:51:36
11227 Jennifer Krueger       F4549      546/569   17:59     1:51:37
11228 Mason Bright           M0114      246/253   17:59     1:51:37
11229 Blake Nestok           M5054      566/575   17:59     1:51:38
11230 Renee Kretschmann      F2529    1031/1052   18:00     1:51:41
11231 James Peterson         M5054      567/575   18:00     1:51:42
11232 Daniel Hechler         M0114      247/253   18:01     1:51:50
11233 Travis Fetters         M0114      248/253   18:01     1:51:53
11234 Christina Hechler      F1718      260/271   18:02     1:51:54
11235 Sandy Powers           F3539      613/636   18:02     1:51:59
11236 Andrew Dickerson       M0114      249/253   18:03     1:52:01
11237 Dayna Clark Clark      F1924      942/963   18:03     1:52:04
11238 Carol Carlile          F4044      580/599   18:03     1:52:06
11239 Lucy Steadman          F2529    1032/1052   18:04     1:52:06
11240 Mark Powers            M3539      579/586   18:04     1:52:08
11241 Karen Gramke           F4549      547/569   18:04     1:52:08
11242 Chris Lemmon           F5054      390/414   18:04     1:52:08
11243 Danielle Hertsenberg   F0114      206/222   18:04     1:52:11
11244 Archie L Flowers       M6064      163/167   18:05     1:52:13
11245 Beth Gowen             F3539      614/636   18:05     1:52:15
11246 Carrie Gregory         F2529    1033/1052   18:05     1:52:16
11247 Susan Forman           F4549      548/569   18:05     1:52:17
11248 Jayne Goines           F0114      207/222   18:05     1:52:18
11249 Todd Brock             M3034      596/599   18:06     1:52:20
11250 Joy Brock              F2529    1034/1052   18:06     1:52:20
11251 Linda Schroer          F6064        58/68   18:06     1:52:21
11252 Robert Schroer Sr.     M6064      164/167   18:06     1:52:21
11253 Laura Hertsenberg      F3539      615/636   18:06     1:52:25
11254 Patricia McCann        F5559      206/233   18:06     1:52:25
11255 Kari Fletcher          F2529    1035/1052   18:07     1:52:25
11256 Dick Brunsman          M6569        70/75   18:07     1:52:26
11257 Pamela Rayome          F4549      549/569   18:07     1:52:28
11258 Leah Hulgin            F1718      261/271   18:07     1:52:29
11259 Neal Gilday            M5559      356/375   18:07     1:52:30
11260 Neal Gilday            M3034      597/599   18:07     1:52:30
11261 Raymond Phillips       M3539      580/586   18:08     1:52:32
11262 Emily Brown            F3034      728/745   18:08     1:52:32
11263 Tom Gilday             M5559      357/375   18:08     1:52:34
11264 Suzanne Drapp          F5054      391/414   18:08     1:52:34
11265 Sue Freeman            F5054      392/414   18:10     1:52:44
11266 Elizabeth Freeman      F1718      262/271   18:10     1:52:44
11267 Dorothy Hampton        F4549      550/569   18:10     1:52:45
11268 Mara Helmuth           F5054      393/414   18:10     1:52:47
11269 Teri Knox              F4549      551/569   18:10     1:52:47
11270 Peggy Meyer            F4549      552/569   18:10     1:52:48
11271 Dee Downie             F5559      207/233   18:10     1:52:49
11272 Constance Rudd         F6569        17/25   18:10     1:52:49
11273 Roberta Barnes         F4549      553/569   18:10     1:52:49
11274 Chester Bohman         M5054      568/575   18:10     1:52:49
11275 Barbara Spinner        F5559      208/233   18:10     1:52:49
11276 Kay Castle-Brinker     F5559      209/233   18:11     1:52:52
11277 Steve Brinker          M5559      358/375   18:11     1:52:53
11278 Christin Caddy         F1516      193/197   18:11     1:52:53
11279 Shannon Kane           F3034      729/745   18:11     1:52:53
11280 Rachel Ragan           F5054      394/414   18:11     1:52:55
11281 Ryan Steadman          M2529      602/608   18:12     1:52:57
11282 Maddi Downie           F0114      208/222   18:12     1:52:58
11283 Caitlin Candy          F1718      263/271   18:12     1:52:58
11284 Judy Candy             F5054      395/414   18:12     1:52:59
11285 Theresa Breeden        F1924      943/963   18:12     1:53:00
11286 Laurie Hyatt           F6064        59/68   18:12     1:53:00
11287 Tonia Elrod            F3539      616/636   18:12     1:53:00
11288 Erin Sproehnle         F1924      944/963   18:12     1:53:00
11289 April Sproehnle        F1718      264/271   18:12     1:53:01
11290 Chris Stehlin          F6569        18/25   18:12     1:53:01
11291 Cindy Sproehnle        F5054      396/414   18:12     1:53:02
11292 Carole McKenna         F5054      397/414   18:13     1:53:04
11293 Dona Chafin            F5559      210/233   18:13     1:53:07
11294 Tom Leinmiller         M5559      359/375   18:13     1:53:07
11295 Rachel Wyrick          F1718      265/271   18:13     1:53:08
11296 Dorothy Ritchie        F4044      581/599   18:14     1:53:14
11297 Roland Cahall          M4044      575/582   18:14     1:53:14
11298 Frank Downie           M5559      360/375   18:15     1:53:15
11299 Mary Gatherwright      F4549      554/569   18:15     1:53:20
11300 Mandy Bauer            F2529    1036/1052   18:16     1:53:21
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11301 Melanie Bauer          F1924      945/963   18:16     1:53:21
11302 Donna Ketterer         F5559      211/233   18:16     1:53:22
11303 Gerard Buelterman      M5559      361/375   18:16     1:53:22
11304 Katie Buelterman       F2529    1037/1052   18:16     1:53:22
11305 Megan Vogel            F1718      266/271   18:16     1:53:23
11306 Tracy Berse            F3034      730/745   18:16     1:53:23
11307 Mary Bauer             F5559      212/233   18:16     1:53:24
11308 Clara Ryan             F3034      731/745   18:16     1:53:25
11309 Ellen Ryan             F5559      213/233   18:16     1:53:25
11310 Deborah Burks          F4549      555/569   18:16     1:53:27
11311 Doug Burks             M5559      362/375   18:17     1:53:27
11312 Nancv Herman           F2529    1038/1052   18:17     1:53:27
11313 Susan Herman           F6064        60/68   18:17     1:53:28
11314 Barbara Broerman       F5559      214/233   18:17     1:53:28
11315 Mary Thompson          F4549      556/569   18:17     1:53:32
11316 Cathy Hellming         F5054      398/414   18:18     1:53:33
11317 Barbara Clark          F5054      399/414   18:18     1:53:34
11318 Doug Thompson          M1718      189/190   18:18     1:53:35
11319 M.  Craig Walsh        M4044      576/582   18:18     1:53:38
11320 Melissa Walsh          F3539      617/636   18:18     1:53:39
11321 Brent Pottschmidt      M1924      587/589   18:18     1:53:39
11322 Angela Fetters         F3539      618/636   18:19     1:53:40
11323 Katherine Jurs         F3539      619/636   18:19     1:53:42
11324 Jane K. Davies         F6064        61/68   18:19     1:53:42
11325 Casi Thompson          F1924      946/963   18:20     1:53:48
11326 Candice Lessing        F2529    1039/1052   18:20     1:53:49
11327 Fay Dupuis             F6064        62/68   18:21     1:53:53
11328 Rachel Foegle          F4044      582/599   18:21     1:53:54
11329 Sandra Crawford        F6064        63/68   18:21     1:53:54
11330 Charles Quinter        M5054      569/575   18:21     1:53:55
11331 Patty Quinter          F5054      400/414   18:21     1:53:56
11332 Candy Cahall           F5559      215/233   18:21     1:53:56
11333 Clare Taylor           F2529    1040/1052   18:21     1:53:57
11334 John Cahall            M5559      363/375   18:22     1:53:58
11335 Allison Pulskamp       F3539      620/636   18:22     1:54:00
11336 Kim Sholander          F1718      267/271   18:22     1:54:02
11337 Jenna Dickerson        F1516      194/197   18:22     1:54:02
11338 Diane Dickerson        F0114      209/222   18:22     1:54:02
11339 Sue Reeves             F5559      216/233   18:23     1:54:05
11340 Jams Fish              M4549      666/669   18:23     1:54:09
11341 Jennifer Schneider     F4044      583/599   18:23     1:54:10
11342 Caroline Ewing         F0114      210/222   18:25     1:54:18
11343 Brad Ewing             M4044      577/582   18:25     1:54:19
11344 Caleb Ewing            M0114      250/253   18:25     1:54:20
11345 Ruth Ewing             F6569        19/25   18:25     1:54:21
11346 Chris Ewing            F4044      584/599   18:26     1:54:24
11347 Maggie Kuhr            F1924      947/963   18:26     1:54:28
11348 Amy Paoletti           F4549      557/569   18:27     1:54:30
11349 Jackie Grone           F4044      585/599   18:27     1:54:30
11350 Peggy Hundemer         F5559      217/233   18:27     1:54:32
11351 Larry Dinkins Sr       F6064        64/68   18:27     1:54:33
11352 Christopher Stanko     M2529      603/608   18:27     1:54:34
11353 Marsha Linnemann       F5054      401/414   18:27     1:54:34
11354 Laurie Nichols         F4549      558/569   18:28     1:54:36
11355 Lisa Bodollo           F4044      586/599   18:28     1:54:37
11356 Victoria Gomez         F1924      948/963   18:28     1:54:37
11357 Paige Linnemann        F1924      949/963   18:28     1:54:38
11358 Karolyn Saunders       F1924      950/963   18:28     1:54:40
11359 Annie Linnemann        F1924      951/963   18:28     1:54:40
11360 Mavis Linnemann        F2529    1041/1052   18:29     1:54:41
11361 Guy Linnemann          F5054      402/414   18:29     1:54:41
11362 Robert Dyrenforth      M6569        71/75   18:29     1:54:44
11363 Portia Dyrenforth      F3034      732/745   18:29     1:54:44
11364 Sue Kuhr               F5054      403/414   18:30     1:54:48
11365 Steve Muncie           M5054      570/575   18:30     1:54:50
11366 Marybeth Hill          F4044      587/599   18:30     1:54:54
11367 Garfield H. Eaton      M7074        16/16   18:31     1:54:58
11368 Gail Eaton             M4044      578/582   18:31     1:54:59
11369 Julie Cowan            F0114      211/222   18:32     1:55:06
11370 Todd Farmer            M3539      581/586   18:33     1:55:07
11371 Diane Garrity          F3539      621/636   18:33     1:55:07
11372 Robert E. Sanders      M5559      364/375   18:34     1:55:15
11373 Mary Baskett           F6569        20/25   18:34     1:55:16
11374 Maureen McElroy        F5054      404/414   18:34     1:55:16
11375 Charles Bourgeois      M5559      365/375   18:35     1:55:22
11376 Julie Williams         F2529    1042/1052   18:35     1:55:24
11377 Shirley Krull          F4549      559/569   18:35     1:55:24
11378 Timothy Schwartz       M3034      598/599   18:36     1:55:26
11379 Charlotte Cappel       F1718      268/271   18:36     1:55:27
11380 Rob Matews             M6569        72/75   18:36     1:55:29
11381 Jennifer Mello         F3034      733/745   18:36     1:55:30
11382 Bob Anning             M6569        73/75   18:36     1:55:31
11383 Sydney Anning          F6569        21/25   18:37     1:55:31
11384 Mimi Prendergas        F4549      560/569   18:37     1:55:33
11385 Elizabeth Worland      F5559      218/233   18:37     1:55:34
11386 Molly Holt             F0114      212/222   18:37     1:55:34
11387 Mary Staat             F4549      561/569   18:38     1:55:37
11388 Alyssa Brossart        F0114      213/222   18:38     1:55:37
11389 Lindsay Barfield       F0114      214/222   18:38     1:55:38
11390 Whitney Graf           F1718      269/271   18:38     1:55:41
11391 Barbara McEvoy         F5559      219/233   18:39     1:55:45
11392 Patty Bennett          F3034      734/745   18:40     1:55:50
11393 Jennifer Phelps        F1924      952/963   18:40     1:55:51
11394 Debbie Bourgeois       F5054      405/414   18:40     1:55:51
11395 Maxwell Mason          M0114      251/253   18:40     1:55:52
11396 Brad Williams          M2529      604/608   18:40     1:55:53
11397 Avys Hardison          F2529    1043/1052   18:42     1:56:05
11398 Michelle Bonomini      F4044      588/599   18:42     1:56:06
11399 Patrick Bonomini       M4044      579/582   18:42     1:56:06
11400 Robert Group           M5054      571/575   18:42     1:56:07
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11401 Matthew Harmon         M3539      582/586   18:43     1:56:08
11402 Elizabeth Eller        F3539      622/636   18:44     1:56:17
11403 Jason Currie           M3539      583/586   18:44     1:56:17
11404 Michelle Kilcoyne      F3539      623/636   18:44     1:56:17
11405 Barbara Jacobson       F6064        65/68   18:45     1:56:25
11406 Audrey Coe             F1516      195/197   18:46     1:56:30
11407 Ryan Coe               M1924      588/589   18:46     1:56:32
11408 Ellie Cooney           F0114      215/222   18:46     1:56:32
11409 Arundeep Mangat        F4549      562/569   18:47     1:56:35
11410 Kylee Ruparel          F0114      216/222   18:47     1:56:38
11411 Sharmila Ruparel       F4044      589/599   18:47     1:56:38
11412 Suzanne Fox            M5559      366/375   18:48     1:56:39
11413 Bernice Childers       F4044      590/599   18:48     1:56:42
11414 Micheal McDonald       M0114      252/253   18:48     1:56:44
11415 Stephanie Huber        F3539      624/636   18:48     1:56:44
11416 Nancy Huber            F5054      406/414   18:48     1:56:44
11417 Jodie Schrage          F2529    1044/1052   18:48     1:56:45
11418 Julia Schrage          F5559      220/233   18:48     1:56:45
11419 Chris Walsh            M4044      580/582   18:50     1:56:53
11420 Pamela Burton          F3539      625/636   18:50     1:56:53
11421 Melanie Price          F3539      626/636   18:50     1:56:53
11422 Natalie Walsh          F3539      627/636   18:50     1:56:53
11423 Nicole Methena         F3539      628/636   18:50     1:56:54
11424 Doug Jarrold           M5559      367/375   18:50     1:56:54
11425 Lauren Jarrold         F1924      953/963   18:50     1:56:56
11426 Barb Jarrold           F5559      221/233   18:50     1:56:56
11427 Amy Whitman            F4044      591/599   18:51     1:57:01
11428 Theresa Bloom          F3034      735/745   18:51     1:57:01
11429 Lynn Bradley           F5559      222/233   18:51     1:57:03
11430 Mason McCosham         M0114      253/253   18:52     1:57:05
11431 Mindy Boertlein        F3034      736/745   18:52     1:57:06
11432 Sam Schaich            F4044      592/599   18:52     1:57:07
11433 Susan Schaich          F4044      593/599   18:52     1:57:07
11434 Katherine Rahtz        FNOAGE       22/23   18:52     1:57:09
11435 Howard Rahtz           M6064      165/167   18:52     1:57:09
11436 Rich Coe               M5054      572/575   18:53     1:57:11
11437 Barbara L. Coe         F5054      407/414   18:53     1:57:11
11438 Roger Donahue          M5559      368/375   18:54     1:57:19
11439 Donna Donahue          F5559      223/233   18:54     1:57:19
11440 Leah Semark            F3034      737/745   18:55     1:57:23
11441 Mirjana Popovich       F5559      224/233   18:56     1:57:30
11442 Mary Beth Dauner       F4549      563/569   18:56     1:57:35
11443 Mark Slagle            M4549      667/669   18:57     1:57:38
11444 Adele Corbin           F5559      225/233   19:01     1:58:00
11445 Erin Kirry             F1924      954/963   19:03     1:58:16
11446 Mike Kirry             M5559      369/375   19:03     1:58:17
11447 Allison Benassi        F3539      629/636   19:03     1:58:17
11448 Lani Truss             F3539      630/636   19:03     1:58:17
11449 Alice Albers           F6064        66/68   19:03     1:58:18
11450 Lisa Brown             F4044      594/599   19:04     1:58:21
11451 Jordy Lucas            F1924      955/963   19:05     1:58:27
11452 Kaitlyn Hertzenberg    F1718      270/271   19:05     1:58:28
11453 Julie Dunford          F5054      408/414   19:05     1:58:28
11454 Linda Olasov           F6569        22/25   19:06     1:58:32
11455 Leah Pelzel            F1718      271/271   19:06     1:58:35
11456 Nick Fisher            M1718      190/190   19:06     1:58:35
11457 Betsy Pelzel           F4549      564/569   19:06     1:58:36
11458 Jean Olasov            F3539      631/636   19:06     1:58:37
11459 Libby Pelzel           F0114      217/222   19:07     1:58:37
11460 Michael Durkin         M6064      166/167   19:08     1:58:44
11461 Linda Bryan            F5559      226/233   19:10     1:58:57
11462 Lisa Bryan             F2529    1045/1052   19:10     1:58:57
11463 Greg Sandford          M5559      370/375   19:11     1:59:02
11464 Diana Wuebbling        F3539      632/636   19:11     1:59:06
11465 Alexis Wuebbling       F1924      956/963   19:11     1:59:06
11466 Mary Boebinger         F5559      227/233   19:14     1:59:21
11467 Jeanne Ward            F4549      565/569   19:14     1:59:21
11468 Robert Menke           M5054      573/575   19:15     1:59:32
11469 Heather Menke          F1924      957/963   19:16     1:59:33
11470 Ann Menke              F2529    1046/1052   19:16     1:59:34
11471 Amanda Willoughby      F3034      738/745   19:16     1:59:35
11472 Chad Riegert           M3539      584/586   19:16     1:59:37
11473 Joyce Johnson          F7579          1/2   19:16     1:59:37
11474 Julie Riegert          F3539      633/636   19:16     1:59:37
11475 Kim Twine              F3539      634/636   19:16     1:59:37
11476 Stephanie Cummings     F3034      739/745   19:16     1:59:38
11477 Caroline Rahtz         FNOAGE       23/23   19:20     1:59:58
11478 Christine Rahtz        F1924      958/963   19:20     1:59:59
11479 Myra Wilson            F5559      228/233   19:20     2:00:00
11480 Kim Sinnard            F3539      635/636   19:20     2:00:01
11481 Michael Krueger        M5559      371/375   19:21     2:00:07
11482 Patrick Sinnard        M3539      585/586   19:22     2:00:16
11483 Michel Laage           M2529      605/608   19:23     2:00:18
11484 Jennifer Vonrissen     F2529    1047/1052   19:24     2:00:25
11485 Danielle Vincent       F3034      740/745   19:28     2:00:49
11486 Michael Hontanosas     M2529      606/608   19:28     2:00:49
11487 Jess Hontanosas        M6064      167/167   19:28     2:00:49
11488 Stephanie Jones        F2529    1048/1052   19:28     2:00:51
11489 Yolanda Alvarez        F5559      229/233   19:29     2:00:55
11490 Charlene Younger       F4549      566/569   19:29     2:00:56
11491 Annette Williams       F4044      595/599   19:29     2:00:57
11492 Tori Whitman           F0114      218/222   19:31     2:01:10
11493 Helen Bradley          F80+           1/1   19:31     2:01:11
11494 Corliss R. Straus      F5054      409/414   19:38     2:01:53
11495 Cathy Hollow           F5559      230/233   19:38     2:01:53
11496 Curt Holloway          M1924      589/589   19:38     2:01:53
11497 Larry Welage           M5559      372/375   19:39     2:01:59
11498 Anna Weber             F3034      741/745   19:41     2:02:12
11499 Pinky Laffoon          F6064        67/68   19:41     2:02:13
11500 Mary King              F5559      231/233   19:41     2:02:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
11501 Nicole Kloesz          F2529    1049/1052   19:44     2:02:33
11502 Helen Biamonte         F4044      596/599   19:50     2:03:04
11503 Connie Schutzman       F4044      597/599   19:50     2:03:07
11504 Debbie Pastura         F4549      567/569   19:50     2:03:08
11505 Walt Pottsch           M5559      373/375   19:50     2:03:10
11506 Cara Hageman           F4044      598/599   19:53     2:03:26
11507 Dennis Rayome          M5054      574/575   19:54     2:03:30
11508 Brianne Hageman        F0114      219/222   19:54     2:03:30
11509 Mary Breeden           F4549      568/569   19:56     2:03:47
11510 David Griffel          M6569        74/75   19:56     2:03:47
11511 Harry Moore            M5559      374/375   19:58     2:03:58
11512 Gail Koenig            F5054      410/414   19:59     2:04:01
11513 Joshua Cox             M3034      599/599   20:00     2:04:10
11514 Stan McBride           M2529      607/608   20:04     2:04:32
11515 Cathy McCosham         F5054      411/414   20:04     2:04:33
11516 Christina McBride      F2529    1050/1052   20:04     2:04:34
11517 Stephanie Broderick    F1924      959/963   20:04     2:04:34
11518 Elizabeth Padilla      F3034      742/745   20:05     2:04:40
11519 Meg Kasprowicz         F7579          2/2   20:06     2:04:48
11520 Heidi O'Connor         F5054      412/414   20:06     2:04:49
11521 Al Kasprowicz          M80+           4/4   20:07     2:04:50
11522 Ally Bujdoso           F1924      960/963   20:08     2:05:02
11523 Kelly Grimes           F0114      220/222   20:09     2:05:08
11524 Kathy Koerner          F3034      743/745   20:11     2:05:17
11525 Chris Dauner           M4549      668/669   20:18     2:05:58
11526 Billy Jackson          M2529      608/608   20:18     2:06:00
11527 Anne Grimes            F6569        23/25   20:21     2:06:20
11528 Ruth Grimes            F4044      599/599   20:21     2:06:20
11529 Celeste MacKey         F5559      232/233   20:24     2:06:36
11530 Destiny MacKey         F2529    1051/1052   20:24     2:06:36
11531 Serenity Kearns        F2529    1052/1052   20:24     2:06:37
11532 Jodi Bockenstette      F3034      744/745   20:27     2:06:56
11533 Peggy Roesch           F1924      961/963   20:29     2:07:08
11534 Jackie Colville        F5054      413/414   20:30     2:07:16
11535 Barry Gee              M4549      669/669   20:30     2:07:17
11536 Karin Andersn          F5559      233/233   20:32     2:07:30
11537 Helen Betz             F3539      636/636   20:35     2:07:50
11538 Steve Nixon            M4044      581/582   20:36     2:07:50
11539 Michael C Krug         M6569        75/75   20:47     2:09:02
11540 Allie Rayome           F1516      196/197   20:49     2:09:17
11541 Pamela Rayome          F4549      569/569   20:50     2:09:18
11542 Kathleen Krug          F6569        24/25   20:52     2:09:33
11543 Emily Kasper           F1924      962/963   21:01     2:10:28
11544 William Kasper         M5559      375/375   21:01     2:10:28
11545 Angelique Couch        F0114      221/222   21:04     2:10:49
11546 Holly Cox              F3034      745/745   21:10     2:11:24
11547 Linda Flowers          F6064        68/68   21:35     2:13:57
11548 Jazmyne Couch          F0114      222/222   21:35     2:13:57
11549 Sara Darnski           F1924      963/963   21:47     2:15:15
11550 Anne Castle            F6569        25/25   22:16     2:18:15
11551 Sue Ammon              F5054      414/414   22:16     2:18:16
11552 Steve Mitchell         M3539      586/586   22:57     2:22:28
11553 Hailey Hess            F1516      197/197   22:57     2:22:30
11554 Andy Hess              M5054      575/575   22:57     2:22:31
11555 Richard Gabbour        M4044      582/582   23:22     2:25:03
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